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2.6.3 Final Year University Results for Engineering 

1.  Final Year University Result of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering for A.Y 2022-2023 

2.  Final Year University Result of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering for A.Y 2021-2022 

3.  Final Year University Result of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering for A.Y 2020-2021 

4.  Final Year University Result of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering for A.Y 2019-2020 

5.  Final Year University Result of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering for A.Y 2018-2019 

 



 

 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 333 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBCS)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 26, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>    <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                         TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 600  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS          04. ECCDLO8013 WIRELESS NETWORKS                       09. ECCDLO8023 NETWORK MANAGEMENT IN TELECOMMUNICATION 

 20. ILO 8019   ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    21. ECL801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB    22. ECP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010980  CHAHANDE MEHUL SANJAY SUSHAMA                                

 

    35          35          33          46          22            47  

    13          13          13          12          22            96              P                387 

    48          48          46          58          44           143 

   3 E  5  15 3 E  5  15  3 E  5  15   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  133   7.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.75  ; SEM-IV: 8.71  ; SEM-V: 8.17  ; SEM-VI: 7.09  ; SEM-VII: 6.60  ;   CGPI:  7.61 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:511/750; SEM-IV:590/775; SEM-V:564/775; SEM-VI:476/750; SEM-VII:378/650;  TOTAL: 2906/4300 (67.58%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010981 /DUBE PRATIKSHA ASHOK SUREKHA                                 

 

    52          28 *        45          42          23            46  

    19          16          16          18          22            95              P                422 

    71          44          61          60          45           141 

   3 B  8  24 3 E  5  15  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  151   7.95 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.75  ; SEM-IV: 9.63  ; SEM-V: 8.83  ; SEM-VI: 6.95  ; SEM-VII: 7.90  ;   CGPI:  8.38 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:584/750; SEM-IV:639/775; SEM-V:611/775; SEM-VI:464/750; SEM-VII:445/650;  TOTAL: 3165/4300 (73.60%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010982  GANDU VIKAS SURESH BASANTI GANDU                             

 

    49          57          46          50          23            47  

    17          14          14          12          23            95              P                447 

    66          71          60          62          46           142 

   3 C  7  21 3 B  8  24  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  157   8.26 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 9.19  ; SEM-II: 9.05  ; SEM-III: 8.79  ; SEM-IV: 8.96  ; SEM-V: 8.74  ; SEM-VI: 8.27  ; SEM-VII: 7.60  ;   CGPI:  8.61 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:539/675; SEM-II:571/725; SEM-III:571/750; SEM-IV:603/775; SEM-V:597/775; SEM-VI:540/750; SEM-VII:441/650;  TOTAL: 4309/5700 (75.60%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

IVC_1
Typewriter
Result 2022_23



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 334 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBCS)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 26, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>    <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                         TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 600  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS          04. ECCDLO8013 WIRELESS NETWORKS                       09. ECCDLO8023 NETWORK MANAGEMENT IN TELECOMMUNICATION 

 20. ILO 8019   ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    21. ECL801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB    22. ECP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010983 /GAWANDI AMISHA SADANAND MANISHA                              

 

    38          41          46          55          22            46  

    16          13          13          15          21            94              P         RLE    420 

    54          54          59          70          43           140 

   3 D  6  18 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  148   7.79 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.89  ; SEM-II: 7.70  ; SEM-III: 9.17  ; SEM-IV: 9.29  ; SEM-V: 9.30  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:426/675; SEM-II:506/725; SEM-III:606/750; SEM-IV:621/775; SEM-V:624/775; SEM-VI:532/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010984  KACHARE SAURABH YUVRAJ PUSHPA                                

 

    18F         32E         33E         38E         22E           43E 

    16E         12E         12E          9E         23E           92E             F                350 

     --         44          45          47          45           135 

   - - --  -- 3 P  4  12  3 E  5  15   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       16  112   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.19  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 9.00  ; SEM-IV: 8.83  ; SEM-V: 8.65  ; SEM-VI: 6.55  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:484/750; SEM-II:413/750; SEM-III:595/750; SEM-IV:594/775; SEM-V:587/775; SEM-VI:427/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010985  KADAM PRATIK VITTHAL SUJATA                                  

 

    49          49          43          51          23            48  

    19          15          15          14          23            95              P                444 

    68          64          58          65          46           143 

   3 C  7  21 3 C  7  21  3 D  6  18   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  151   7.95 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.39  ; SEM-II: 7.35  ; SEM-III: 9.92  ; SEM-IV: 9.58  ; SEM-V: 9.43  ; SEM-VI: 8.59  ; SEM-VII: 7.30  ;   CGPI:  8.43 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:401/675; SEM-II:485/725; SEM-III:640/750; SEM-IV:635/775; SEM-V:642/775; SEM-VI:579/750; SEM-VII:437/650;  TOTAL: 4263/5700 (74.79%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 335 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBCS)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 26, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>    <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                         TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 600  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS          04. ECCDLO8013 WIRELESS NETWORKS                       09. ECCDLO8023 NETWORK MANAGEMENT IN TELECOMMUNICATION 

 20. ILO 8019   ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    21. ECL801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB    22. ECP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010986 /KAPURE SHRUTI PRAVIN PRITI                                   

 

    44          37          42          71          22            46  

    17          15          15          14          19            94              P         RLE    436 

    61          52          57          85          41           140 

   3 C  7  21 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  157   8.26 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.47  ; SEM-II: 6.80  ; SEM-III: 9.13  ; SEM-IV: 9.00  ; SEM-V: 8.43  ; SEM-VI: 7.73  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:355/675; SEM-II:453/725; SEM-III:601/750; SEM-IV:616/775; SEM-V:579/775; SEM-VI:501/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010987  KESHARWANI OM ANILKUMAR RUBEEDEVI                            

 

    49          47          49          61          23            46  

    19          13          13          16          24            95              P                455 

    68          60          62          77          47           141 

   3 C  7  21 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  160   8.42 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.81  ; SEM-II: 8.80  ; SEM-III: 9.29  ; SEM-IV: 9.25  ; SEM-V: 9.22  ; SEM-VI: 7.68  ; SEM-VII: 7.75  ;   CGPI:  8.57 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:472/675; SEM-II:553/725; SEM-III:613/750; SEM-IV:628/775; SEM-V:624/775; SEM-VI:496/750; SEM-VII:459/650;  TOTAL: 4300/5700 (75.44%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010988  LAVATE SONIYA MANOJ RUPALI                                   

 

    43          40          39          50          23            48  

    18          14          14          13          22            96              P         RLE    420 

    61          54          53          63          45           144 

   3 C  7  21 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  148   7.79 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.42  ; SEM-IV: 9.38  ; SEM-V: 9.04  ; SEM-VI: 7.68  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:564/750; SEM-IV:632/775; SEM-V:609/775; SEM-VI:519/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 336 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBCS)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 26, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>    <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                         TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 600  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS          04. ECCDLO8013 WIRELESS NETWORKS                       09. ECCDLO8023 NETWORK MANAGEMENT IN TELECOMMUNICATION 

 20. ILO 8019   ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    21. ECL801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB    22. ECP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010989 /MESTRI SAMIKSHA DIWAKAR DEEPTI                               

 

    49          60          39          36          23            46  

    17          18          18          16          22            95              P                439 

    66          78          57          52          45           141 

   3 C  7  21 3 A  9  27  3 D  6  18   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  154   8.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.78  ; SEM-II: 9.20  ; SEM-III: 9.00  ; SEM-IV: 9.50  ; SEM-V: 9.22  ; SEM-VI: 7.64  ; SEM-VII: 7.75  ;   CGPI:  8.47 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:414/675; SEM-II:587/725; SEM-III:599/750; SEM-IV:635/775; SEM-V:614/775; SEM-VI:507/750; SEM-VII:446/650;  TOTAL: 4241/5700 (74.40%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010990  MISHRA MAHESH BHEEMSEN KAMLESH                               

 

    25F         40E         24F         48E         23E           46E 

    18E         18E         18E         15E         22E           96E             F                393 

     --         58           --         63          45           142 

   - - --  -- 3 D  6  18  - - --  --   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       13  109   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.17  ; SEM-II: 8.10  ; SEM-III: 9.13  ; SEM-IV: 9.38  ; SEM-V: 8.83  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: 7.10  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:439/675; SEM-II:530/725; SEM-III:585/750; SEM-IV:625/775; SEM-V:597/775; SEM-VI:486/750; SEM-VII:418/650;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010991 /NAIK ARSHIYA MUZAFFAR SHAGUFTA                               

 

    33          62          53          60          22            45  

    19          16          16          18          22            95              P                461 

    52          78          69          78          44           140 

   3 D  6  18 3 A  9  27  3 C  7  21   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  163   8.58 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.08  ; SEM-II: 6.60  ; SEM-III: 8.96  ; SEM-IV: 9.25  ; SEM-V: 8.22  ; SEM-VI: 7.32  ; SEM-VII: 6.95  ;   CGPI:  7.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                        (RD-OCTOBER 07, 2023)  

   MARKS: SEM-I:371/675; SEM-II:444/725; SEM-III:587/750; SEM-IV:618/775; SEM-V:584/775; SEM-VI:485/750; SEM-VII:401/650;  TOTAL: 3951/5700 (69.32%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 337 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBCS)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 26, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>    <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                         TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 600  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS          04. ECCDLO8013 WIRELESS NETWORKS                       09. ECCDLO8023 NETWORK MANAGEMENT IN TELECOMMUNICATION 

 20. ILO 8019   ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    21. ECL801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB    22. ECP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010992  NILKAR NIVRUTTI ANKUSH RENUKA                                

 

     1F          3F          0F          4F         20E           39E 

     8E          9E          9E          9E         19E           79E             F                200 

     --          --          --          --         39           118 

   - - --  -- - - --  --  - - --  --   - - --  --  1 A  9   9    6 A  9  54        7   63   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.39  ; SEM-II: 8.03  ; SEM-III: 9.75  ; SEM-IV: 9.46  ; SEM-V: 9.04  ; SEM-VI: --    ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: --    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/675; SEM-II:513/725; SEM-III:624/750; SEM-IV:644/775; SEM-V:611/775; SEM-VI: --    ; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010993  OMKAR SURYAKANT MHATRE KALPANA                               

 

    41E         32E         18F         43E         21E           45E 

    12E         13E         13E         12E         21E           93E             F                364 

    53          45           --         55          42           138 

   3 D  6  18 3 E  5  15  - - --  --   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       16  121   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.33  ; SEM-II: 6.15  ; SEM-III: 9.25  ; SEM-IV: 8.79  ; SEM-V: 8.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.55  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:486/750; SEM-II:435/750; SEM-III:599/750; SEM-IV:602/775; SEM-V:555/775; SEM-VI:442/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010994  PANDEY NITIN AMARNATH MADHURI                                

 

     7F         25F         39E         57E         19E           43E 

    14E          9E          9E         12E         19E           93E             F                346 

     --          --         48          69          38           136 

   - - --  -- - - --  --  3 E  5  15   3 C  7  21  1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       13  105   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.96  ; SEM-IV: 8.79  ; SEM-V: 8.13  ; SEM-VI: 5.73  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:572/750; SEM-IV:612/775; SEM-V:558/775; SEM-VI:396/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 338 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBCS)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 26, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>    <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                         TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 600  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS          04. ECCDLO8013 WIRELESS NETWORKS                       09. ECCDLO8023 NETWORK MANAGEMENT IN TELECOMMUNICATION 

 20. ILO 8019   ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    21. ECL801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB    22. ECP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010995  PATIL SAIDIVYAM JAYAWANT SUNITA                              

 

    40          56          49          52          23            48  

    17          14          14          16          24            95              P                448 

    57          70          63          68          47           143 

   3 D  6  18 3 B  8  24  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  154   8.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.06  ; SEM-II: 9.80  ; SEM-III:10.00  ; SEM-IV: 9.71  ; SEM-V: 9.61  ; SEM-VI: 9.32  ; SEM-VII: 7.75  ;   CGPI:  9.11 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:505/675; SEM-II:632/725; SEM-III:671/750; SEM-IV:666/775; SEM-V:649/775; SEM-VI:615/750; SEM-VII:466/650;  TOTAL: 4652/5700 (81.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010996  RAI AAYUSH UJAGIR NANDBALA                                   

 

    32E         23F         24F         37E         19E           42E 

    15E         11E         11E          9E         19E           92E             F                334 

    47           --          --         46          38           134 

   3 E  5  15 - - --  --  - - --  --   3 E  5  15  1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       13   99   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.14  ; SEM-II: 7.05  ; SEM-III: 9.17  ; SEM-IV: 8.63  ; SEM-V: 8.83  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 6.60  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:422/675; SEM-II:460/725; SEM-III:587/750; SEM-IV:584/775; SEM-V:601/775; SEM-VI:434/750; SEM-VII:386/650;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010997  SAKPAL PRAFUL SUHAS SUSHAMA                                  

 

    49          44          55          54          22            46  

    18          18          18          16          22            95              P                457 

    67          62          73          70          44           141 

   3 C  7  21 3 C  7  21  3 B  8  24   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  160   8.42 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.67  ; SEM-II: 9.55  ; SEM-III: 9.38  ; SEM-IV: 9.25  ; SEM-V: 8.39  ; SEM-VI: 8.55  ; SEM-VII: 7.60  ;   CGPI:  8.64 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:476/675; SEM-II:604/725; SEM-III:618/750; SEM-IV:620/775; SEM-V:581/775; SEM-VI:575/750; SEM-VII:458/650;  TOTAL: 4389/5700 (77.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 339 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBCS)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 26, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>    <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                         TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 600  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS          04. ECCDLO8013 WIRELESS NETWORKS                       09. ECCDLO8023 NETWORK MANAGEMENT IN TELECOMMUNICATION 

 20. ILO 8019   ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                    21. ECL801     OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS LAB    22. ECP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010998  TEJAS R MASURKAR POOJA                                       

 

    55          45          46          33          22            46  

    18          19          19          18          22            95              P                438 

    73          64          65          51          44           141 

   3 B  8  24 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  154   8.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.92  ; SEM-II: 8.75  ; SEM-III: 9.38  ; SEM-IV: 9.29  ; SEM-V: 8.91  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.05  ;   CGPI:  8.49 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 20                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:436/675; SEM-II:566/725; SEM-III:597/750; SEM-IV:623/775; SEM-V:607/775; SEM-VI:525/750; SEM-VII:460/650;  TOTAL: 4252/5700 (74.60%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6010999  TEJAS VISHWAJIT JOSHI GAURI                                  

 

    12F         32E         39E         35E         18E           43E 

    13E         12E         12E         10E         22E           94E             F                342 

     --         44          51          45          40           137 

   - - --  -- 3 P  4  12  3 D  6  18   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       16  115   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.83  ; SEM-II: 6.18  ; SEM-III: 7.29  ; SEM-IV: 8.08  ; SEM-V: 7.96  ; SEM-VI: 5.32  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:462/675; SEM-II:416/725; SEM-III:501/750; SEM-IV:546/775; SEM-V:552/775; SEM-VI:373/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6011000 /WAPHARE SONAL EKNATH RANJANA                                 

 

    32          43          32          35          22            44  

    19          10          10          10          21            94              P         RLE    372 

    51          53          42          45          43           138 

   3 D  6  18 3 D  6  18  3 P  4  12   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       19  133   7.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.72  ; SEM-II: 7.40  ; SEM-III: 8.96  ; SEM-IV: 9.38  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.86  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 24    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                               

   MARKS: SEM-I:506/675; SEM-II:488/725; SEM-III:585/750; SEM-IV:627/775; SEM-V:606/775; SEM-VI:467/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 371 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:368:WIECT                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           05. ECCDLO8043   SATELLITE COMMUNICATION 

 15. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 20. ECLDLO8043   SATELLITE COMM. LAB         22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281119  THIRANI ASHUTOSH SHYAM SANTOSH                               

 

    36           54           78           49            21           23           24           98  

    11           16           16           16            22           22           24           48            P             558 

    47           70           94           65            43           45           48          146 

   4 E   5 20   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 203   8.46 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.52  ; SEM-II: 6.06  ; SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 7.72  ; SEM-V: 9.33  ; SEM-VI: 9.64  ; SEM-VII: 8.54  ;   CGPI:  7.79 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:457/750; SEM-II:431/750; SEM-III:412/725; SEM-IV:499/700; SEM-V:602/750; SEM-VI:602/725; SEM-VII:627/800;  TOTAL: 4188/5900 (70.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281120  VANMORE PRASHANT HANUMANT SUNITA                             

 

    39           36           50           48            18           23           23           97  

     8           12            9            9            21           22           24           48            P             487 

    47           48           59           57            39           45           47          145 

   4 E   5 20   4 E   5 20   4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 171   7.13 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.74  ; SEM-II: 6.33  ; SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 5.86  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 7.11  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:479/750; SEM-II:378/750; SEM-III:403/725; SEM-IV:445/800; SEM-V:445/775; SEM-VI:499/800; SEM-VII:585/800;  TOTAL: 3721/6100 (61.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IVC_1
Typewriter
Result:2021_22



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 372 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 07. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281121 /DEO SHATAVARI UDAY USHA                                      

 

    42           43           48           51            19           22           23           85  

    14           18           19           16            17           22           22           43            P             504 

    56           61           67           67            36           44           45          128 

   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 189   7.88 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.69  ; SEM-IV: 6.72  ; SEM-V: 8.67  ; SEM-VI: 9.84  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  7.95 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:393/725; SEM-IV:434/700; SEM-V:575/750; SEM-VI:611/725; SEM-VII:623/800;  TOTAL: 3140/4400 (71.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281122 /MHASKE SHRUTIKA RAJENDRA NANDA                               

 

    41           60           53           51            23           24           24           95  

    14           18           20           18            19           23           23           48            P             554 

    55           78           73           69            42           47           47          143 

   4 D   6 24   4 A   9 36   4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 203   8.46 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.59  ; SEM-II: 7.22  ; SEM-III: 8.46  ; SEM-IV: 9.52  ; SEM-V: 8.63  ; SEM-VI: 9.84  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  8.46 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:473/750; SEM-II:490/750; SEM-III:533/725; SEM-IV:579/700; SEM-V:579/750; SEM-VI:617/725; SEM-VII:646/800;  TOTAL: 4471/5900 (75.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281123  MORE  SANDESH DADA  UMA                                      

 

    50           52           52           57            19           20           21           83  

    15           18           19           16            16           19           22           42            P             521 

    65           70           71           73            35           39           43          125 

   4 C   7 28   4 B   8 32   4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24   1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 203   8.46 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.00  ; SEM-II: 6.59  ; SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.76  ; SEM-V: 9.19  ; SEM-VI: 9.44  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  7.75 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:438/750; SEM-II:497/750; SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:447/700; SEM-V:596/750; SEM-VI:589/725; SEM-VII:636/800;  TOTAL: 4143/5900 (70.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 373 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 07. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281124 /MUDALIAR SINDHUJA N.JEYSANKAR J S PRABHA                     

 

    60           56           60           59            23           24           24           95  

    18           19           20           18            22           22           23           48            P             591 

    78           75           80           77            45           46           47          143 

   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 229   9.54 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.30  ; SEM-II: 6.63  ; SEM-III: 7.85  ; SEM-IV: 9.44  ; SEM-V: 8.63  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.85  ;   CGPI:  8.49 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:450/750; SEM-II:477/750; SEM-III:515/725; SEM-IV:577/700; SEM-V:576/750; SEM-VI:642/725; SEM-VII:703/800;  TOTAL: 4531/5900 (76.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281125 /PAWAR RASHMI RAJESH JAYASHREE                                

 

    44           46           62           54            18           23           23           82  

    17           19           19           19            19           22           23           42            P             532 

    61           65           81           73            37           45           46          124 

   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   4 O  10 40   3 B   8 24   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 208   8.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.38  ; SEM-IV: 7.40  ; SEM-V: 9.48  ; SEM-VI: 9.84  ; SEM-VII: 8.81  ;   CGPI:  8.60 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:480/725; SEM-IV:470/700; SEM-V:598/750; SEM-VI:596/725; SEM-VII:623/800;  TOTAL: 3299/4400 (74.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281126  PINGALE ADARSH DEEPAK VANDANA                                

 

    36           47           47           48            20           21           22           82  

    13           19           18           18            17           21           22           43            P             494 

    49           66           65           66            37           42           44          125 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 185   7.71 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.73  ; SEM-IV: 7.36  ; SEM-V: 8.59  ; SEM-VI: 9.48  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  8.39 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:495/725; SEM-IV:471/700; SEM-V:562/750; SEM-VI:582/725; SEM-VII:638/800;  TOTAL: 3242/4400 (73.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 374 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 07. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281127 /SAWANT MANSI RAMESH SUREKHA                                  

 

    36           41           53           47            23           24           24           96  

    15           17           20           17            20           23           23           48            P             527 

    51           58           73           64            43           47           47          144 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 191   7.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.54  ; SEM-III: 7.50  ; SEM-IV: 9.68  ; SEM-V: 9.33  ; SEM-VI: 9.84  ; SEM-VII: 9.54  ;   CGPI:  8.32 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/750; SEM-II:451/750; SEM-III:498/725; SEM-IV:591/700; SEM-V:605/750; SEM-VI:636/725; SEM-VII:691/800;  TOTAL: 4450/5900 (75.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281128  SHETKAR VAIBHAV SAKHARAM SARASWATI                           

 

    35           46           45           50            17           21           22           84  

    14           17           18           17            17           22           21           40            P             486 

    49           63           63           67            34           43           43          124 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 184   7.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.23  ; SEM-IV: 7.48  ; SEM-V: 7.63  ; SEM-VI: 9.08  ; SEM-VII: 8.15  ;   CGPI:  8.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:517/725; SEM-IV:475/700; SEM-V:511/750; SEM-VI:558/725; SEM-VII:594/800;  TOTAL: 3141/4400 (71.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281129  SHINDEKAR ROSHAN KAMALAKAR SUNITA                            

 

    47           33           49           51            22           24           24           81  

    15           18           20           18            20           23           23           41            P             509 

    62           51           69           69            42           47           47          122 

   4 C   7 28   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 191   7.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.81  ; SEM-II: 8.33  ; SEM-III: 8.00  ; SEM-IV: 9.12  ; SEM-V: 9.26  ; SEM-VI: 9.72  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:573/750; SEM-II:566/750; SEM-III:521/725; SEM-IV:553/700; SEM-V:581/750; SEM-VI:616/725; SEM-VII:657/800;  TOTAL: 4576/5900 (77.56%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 375 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 07. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281130 /SHIRKE SAILI SANJAY SNEHA                                    

 

    55           48           57           57            24           24           24           96  

    16           19           20           19            23           23           24           49            P             578 

    71           67           77           76            47           47           48          145 

   4 B   8 32   4 C   7 28   4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 213   8.88 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.11  ; SEM-II: 8.46  ; SEM-III: 9.23  ; SEM-IV:10.00  ; SEM-V: 9.26  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.69  ;   CGPI:  9.19 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 25.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:542/750; SEM-II:575/750; SEM-III:608/725; SEM-IV:638/700; SEM-V:601/750; SEM-VI:662/725; SEM-VII:705/800;  TOTAL: 4909/5900 (83.20%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281131  SINGH  RISHI UGRASEN SAROJ                                   

 

    36           35           43           51            18           21           21           80  

    16           18           18           15            18           19           22           40            P             471 

    52           53           61           66            36           40           43          120 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 185   7.71 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ; SEM-II: 6.50  ; SEM-III: 6.54  ; SEM-IV: 6.84  ; SEM-V: 8.37  ; SEM-VI: 9.40  ; SEM-VII: 8.31  ;   CGPI:  7.42 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:407/750; SEM-II:446/750; SEM-III:443/725; SEM-IV:437/700; SEM-V:548/750; SEM-VI:568/725; SEM-VII:580/800;  TOTAL: 3900/5900 (66.10%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281132 /TANDEL  AASAWARI  ASHAR  RAJASHREE                           

 

    41           49           48           37            21           21           22           90  

    16           19           20           18            19           22           22           44            P             509 

    57           68           68           55            40           43           44          134 

   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 188   7.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.83  ; SEM-II: 7.78  ; SEM-III: 7.46  ; SEM-IV: 8.16  ; SEM-V: 7.74  ; SEM-VI: 8.08  ; SEM-VII: 8.38  ;   CGPI:  7.77 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:474/750; SEM-II:525/750; SEM-III:489/725; SEM-IV:514/700; SEM-V:527/750; SEM-VI:539/725; SEM-VII:611/800;  TOTAL: 4188/5900 (70.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 376 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 07. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281133 /VARKUTE SNEHAL BHAGWAN BHARTI                                

 

    41           35           52           57            20           22           22           83  

    14           19           19           15            18           20           22           43            P             502 

    55           54           71           72            38           42           44          126 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 193   8.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.00  ; SEM-IV: 7.28  ; SEM-V: 9.19  ; SEM-VI: 9.96  ; SEM-VII: 9.38  ;   CGPI:  8.65 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:511/725; SEM-IV:459/700; SEM-V:583/750; SEM-VI:620/725; SEM-VII:643/800;  TOTAL: 3318/4400 (75.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281134 /YADAV NISHA DHARMENDRA BALIKA                                

 

    42           47           34           40            20           20           21           90  

    15           19           18           17            18           19           22           44            P             486 

    57           66           52           57            38           39           43          134 

   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 182   7.58 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.72  ; SEM-II: 6.09  ; SEM-III: 8.35  ; SEM-IV: 7.72  ; SEM-V: 8.85  ; SEM-VI: 9.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  8.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 27.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 25.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:457/750; SEM-II:436/750; SEM-III:544/725; SEM-IV:490/700; SEM-V:574/750; SEM-VI:620/725; SEM-VII:656/800;  TOTAL: 4263/5900 (72.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281135 /BHOSALE SHRADDHA PRAKASH PRADNYA                             

 

    53           46           55           53            19           21           22           90  

    18           17           20           18            20           19           23           42            P             536 

    71           63           75           71            39           40           45          132 

   4 B   8 32   4 C   7 28   4 A   9 36   3 B   8 24   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 209   8.71 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.93  ; SEM-II: 6.39  ; SEM-III: 9.12  ; SEM-IV: 8.42  ; SEM-V: 9.56  ; SEM-VI: 9.80  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  8.39 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:425/750; SEM-II:453/750; SEM-III:573/725; SEM-IV:507/700; SEM-V:610/750; SEM-VI:636/725; SEM-VII:654/800;  TOTAL: 4394/5900 (74.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 377 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281136  BORDE LALIT CHANDRAKANT AWANTIMALA                           

 

    23F          33E          43E          58E           19E          20E          21E          91E 

    14E          19E          20E          17E           17E          23E          24E          45E           F             487 

    --           52           63           75            36           43           45          136 

   - - --  --   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 A   9 27   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 167   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.73  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 9.11  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.69  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:492/725; SEM-IV:447/700; SEM-V:590/750; SEM-VI:636/725; SEM-VII:691/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281137  BORSE NAYAN RAJENDRA BHARTI                                  

 

    44           67           58           69            24           22           22           93  

    17           19           20           17            23           19           23           46            P             583 

    61           86           78           86            47           41           45          139 

   4 C   7 28   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 224   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ; SEM-II: 6.52  ; SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 7.16  ; SEM-V: 9.67  ; SEM-VI: 9.92  ; SEM-VII: 9.65  ;   CGPI:  8.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:448/750; SEM-II:459/750; SEM-III:436/725; SEM-IV:460/700; SEM-V:617/750; SEM-VI:634/725; SEM-VII:661/800;  TOTAL: 4298/5900 (72.85%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281138  CHAUDHARI  RISHAP MILIND MINAL                               

 

    32           32           37           35            19           21           22           91  

    14           16           17           16            18           22           23           44            P             459 

    46           48           54           51            37           43           45          135 

   4 E   5 20   4 E   5 20   4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 170   7.08 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.87  ; SEM-II: 5.89  ; SEM-III: 8.42  ; SEM-IV: 7.48  ; SEM-V: 9.30  ; SEM-VI: 9.76  ; SEM-VII: 8.27  ;   CGPI:  7.75 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:425/750; SEM-II:412/750; SEM-III:535/725; SEM-IV:460/700; SEM-V:596/750; SEM-VI:606/725; SEM-VII:600/800;  TOTAL: 4093/5900 (69.37%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 378 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281139 /DANGAT  NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR ASHA                             

 

    43           35           58           55            24           22           22           92  

    13           17           18           14            19           19           22           43            P             516 

    56           52           76           69            43           41           44          135 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 A   9 36   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 195   8.13 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.44  ; SEM-V: 7.74  ; SEM-VI: 8.40  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  7.47 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:370/725; SEM-IV:420/700; SEM-V:527/750; SEM-VI:546/725; SEM-VII:630/800;  TOTAL: 3009/4400 (68.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281140  GAVDE AJAY JAYWANT ANURADHA                                  

 

    40           56           45           53            21           20           21           92  

    16           18           18           16            21           22           23           47            P             529 

    56           74           63           69            42           42           44          139 

   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 195   8.13 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.20  ; SEM-II: 5.89  ; SEM-III: 6.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.48  ; SEM-V: 8.41  ; SEM-VI: 9.76  ; SEM-VII: 9.15  ;   CGPI:  7.35 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:384/750; SEM-II:424/750; SEM-III:447/725; SEM-IV:372/700; SEM-V:552/750; SEM-VI:609/725; SEM-VII:635/800;  TOTAL: 3952/5900 (66.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281141  GHADGE AKASH  VIJAY SANJIVANI                                

 

    33           41           50           42            22           22           23           90  

    18           18           20           19            22           18           23           42            P             503 

    51           59           70           61            44           40           46          132 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 191   7.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.63  ; SEM-II: 6.30  ; SEM-III: 7.00  ; SEM-IV: 8.00  ; SEM-V: 9.52  ; SEM-VI: 9.92  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI:  7.89 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:399/750; SEM-II:435/750; SEM-III:461/725; SEM-IV:496/700; SEM-V:609/750; SEM-VI:629/725; SEM-VII:619/800;  TOTAL: 4151/5900 (70.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 379 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281142 /HALIPYATI AMBIKA RAJENDRA SHANTA                             

 

    42           45           48           64            24           21           22           95  

    14           19           20           19            23           19           23           44            P             542 

    56           64           68           83            47           40           45          139 

   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 200   8.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.63  ; SEM-II: 6.17  ; SEM-III: 6.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.32  ; SEM-V: 9.74  ; SEM-VI: 9.80  ; SEM-VII: 9.54  ;   CGPI:  7.61 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:422/750; SEM-II:450/750; SEM-III:423/725; SEM-IV:372/700; SEM-V:614/750; SEM-VI:630/725; SEM-VII:677/800;  TOTAL: 4130/5900 (70.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281143 /HARCHUNDE SHRUTI GANESH VIJAYA                               

 

    45           45           50           67            23           21           22           90  

    15           16           19           18            17           21           21           42            P             532 

    60           61           69           85            40           42           43          132 

   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 204   8.50 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.61  ; SEM-II: 6.15  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 8.04  ; SEM-V: 9.11  ; SEM-VI: 9.72  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  7.95 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:458/750; SEM-II:436/750; SEM-III:447/725; SEM-IV:504/700; SEM-V:591/750; SEM-VI:603/725; SEM-VII:633/800;  TOTAL: 4204/5900 (71.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281144 /HEDAU YUKTA HUKMAT HEMLATA                                   

 

    51           37           51           64            20           20           21           90  

    15           16           18           18            18           19           21           42            P             521 

    66           53           69           82            38           39           42          132 

   4 C   7 28   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 198   8.25 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.98  ; SEM-II: 6.20  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.96  ; SEM-V: 9.04  ; SEM-VI: 9.84  ; SEM-VII: 8.69  ;   CGPI:  7.70 @0.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:418/750; SEM-II:431/750; SEM-III:453/725; SEM-IV:463/700; SEM-V:598/750; SEM-VI:598/725; SEM-VII:616/800;  TOTAL: 4098/5900 (69.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 380 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281145  KADAM ONKAR  GOPAL SWATI                                     

 

    29 @3        32           39           46            18           20           21           90  

    15           14           17           15            17           19           21           43            P             456 @3 

    44 @3        46           56           61            35           39           42          133 

   4 E   5 20   4 E   5 20   4 D   6 24   3 C   7 21   1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 172   7.17 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.46  ; SEM-IV: 6.60  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 9.12  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI:  7.57 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:482/725; SEM-IV:426/700; SEM-V:483/750; SEM-VI:549/725; SEM-VII:567/800;  TOTAL: 2966/4400 (67.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281146  KOLI ROHIT DUSHANT KIRTI                                     

 

    30 @2        34           37           37            19           20           21           91  

    13           16           17           14            19           19           22           44            P             453 @2 

    43 @2        50           54           51            38           39           43          135 

   4 E   5 20   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 174   7.25 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.78  ; SEM-II: 6.93  ; SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 6.74  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 9.60  ; SEM-VII: 8.31  ;   CGPI:  7.52 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:406/750; SEM-II:459/750; SEM-III:440/725; SEM-IV:427/700; SEM-V:580/750; SEM-VI:581/725; SEM-VII:604/800;  TOTAL: 3952/5900 (66.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281147 /KOYANDE MRUDULA MANOHAR MANALI                               

 

    39           39           48           45            24           20           21           94  

    14           19           18           19            23           23           23           44            P             513 

    53           58           66           64            47           43           44          138 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 187   7.79 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ; SEM-II: 6.06  ; SEM-III: 4.85  ; SEM-IV: 6.76  ; SEM-V: 9.11  ; SEM-VI: 9.96  ; SEM-VII: 9.38  ;   CGPI:  7.38 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:388/750; SEM-II:431/750; SEM-III:352/725; SEM-IV:424/700; SEM-V:584/750; SEM-VI:630/725; SEM-VII:656/800;  TOTAL: 3978/5900 (67.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 381 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281148 /LOKHANDE  ISHA VINAYAK VARSHA                                

 

    33           39           53           52            20           22           22           92  

    15           18           19           19            18           20           23           45            P             510 

    48           57           72           71            38           42           45          137 

   4 E   5 20   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 189   7.88 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.41  ; SEM-II: 6.96  ; SEM-III: 6.04  ; SEM-IV: 6.74  ; SEM-V: 9.56  ; SEM-VI: 9.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  7.73 @0.02 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:410/750; SEM-II:473/750; SEM-III:398/725; SEM-IV:419/700; SEM-V:616/750; SEM-VI:626/725; SEM-VII:664/800;  TOTAL: 4116/5900 (69.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281149  MHATRE  HITESH GAJANAN VASUDHA                               

 

    38           44           57           35            18           20           21           91  

    15           18           18           15            18           19           20           42            P             489 

    53           62           75           50            36           39           41          133 

   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   4 A   9 36   3 D   6 18   1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 193   8.04 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.05  ; SEM-II: 4.43  ; SEM-III: 6.04  ; SEM-IV: 6.32  ; SEM-V: 8.26  ; SEM-VI: 9.56  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  7.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30.0  ; SEM-II: 28.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:378/800; SEM-II:345/800; SEM-III:390/725; SEM-IV:441/800; SEM-V:550/750; SEM-VI:584/725; SEM-VII:647/800;  TOTAL: 3824/6100 (62.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281150 /MISHRA TANUSHKA MANOJKUMAR KALPANA                           

 

    34           47           41           36            18           21           22           90  

    14           19           17           19            17           21           21           42            P             479 

    48           66           58           55            35           42           43          132 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 178   7.42 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.64  ; SEM-V: 9.11  ; SEM-VI: 9.68  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  8.44 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:517/725; SEM-IV:436/700; SEM-V:595/750; SEM-VI:636/725; SEM-VII:658/800;  TOTAL: 3321/4400 (75.48%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 382 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281151  NANDGAONKAR NIKET SUBHASH RATAN                              

 

    32           48           42           58            17           20           20           92  

    13           17           19            9            16           19           20           45            P             487 

    45           65           61           67            33           39           40          137 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 183   7.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.69  ; SEM-IV: 6.68  ; SEM-V: 7.04  ; SEM-VI: 8.36  ; SEM-VII: 7.73  ;   CGPI:  7.52 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:497/725; SEM-IV:434/700; SEM-V:477/750; SEM-VI:525/725; SEM-VII:527/800;  TOTAL: 2947/4400 (66.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281152  PANDEY ROSHAN SHIVSHARAN LAXMI                               

 

    35           55           51           64            19           23           22           94  

    16           18           18           18            19           19           22           48            P             541 

    51           73           69           82            38           42           44          142 

   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   4 C   7 28   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 203   8.46 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.41  ; SEM-II: 7.37  ; SEM-III: 8.42  ; SEM-IV: 8.24  ; SEM-V: 9.44  ; SEM-VI: 9.72  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  8.38 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:496/750; SEM-III:531/725; SEM-IV:508/700; SEM-V:596/750; SEM-VI:615/725; SEM-VII:635/800;  TOTAL: 4363/5900 (73.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281153  PANDEY SUDHANSHU RAJESH MADHURI                              

 

    32           50           46           59            20           20           21           86  

    17           16           19           15            19           19           22           41            P             502 

    49           66           65           74            39           39           43          127 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 B   8 24   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 188   7.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.24  ; SEM-II: 5.56  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.24  ; SEM-V: 9.44  ; SEM-VI: 9.68  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  7.46 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:394/750; SEM-II:412/750; SEM-III:441/725; SEM-IV:405/700; SEM-V:588/750; SEM-VI:597/725; SEM-VII:627/800;  TOTAL: 3966/5900 (67.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 383 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281154  PATHARE SHUBHAM DILIP JAYASHREE                              

 

    29 @3        44           32           53            17           19           20           85  

    14           17           17           14            17           20           22           41            P             461 @3 

    43 @3        61           49           67            34           39           42          126 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 E   5 20   3 C   7 21   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 175   7.29 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.43  ; SEM-II: 5.50  ; SEM-III: 5.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 8.85  ; SEM-VI: 9.40  ; SEM-VII: 8.85  ;   CGPI:  7.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 25.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:440/750; SEM-II:351/750; SEM-III:363/725; SEM-IV:341/700; SEM-V:577/750; SEM-VI:573/725; SEM-VII:602/800;  TOTAL: 3711/5900 (62.90%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281155  PATIL  SHWETA  ANANDRAO SHITAL                               

 

    33           57           34           51            14           20           20           84  

    11           15           17           15            15           18           20           40            P             464 

    44           72           51           66            29           38           40          124 

   4 P   4 16   4 B   8 32   4 D   6 24   3 C   7 21   1 D   6  6   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 178   7.42 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 4.61  ; SEM-V: 5.04  ; SEM-VI: 5.21  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  5.65 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:325/725; SEM-IV:373/800; SEM-V:389/750; SEM-VI:428/800; SEM-VII:484/800;  TOTAL: 2463/4575 (53.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281156  PATIL HARSHVARDHAN DILIP JAYASHREE                           

 

    37           33           39           44            18           19           21           91  

    13           18           15           13            15           18           22           45            P             461 

    50           51           54           57            33           37           43          136 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 175   7.29 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.73  ; SEM-IV: 6.80  ; SEM-V: 8.30  ; SEM-VI: 9.44  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI:  8.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:495/725; SEM-IV:426/700; SEM-V:550/750; SEM-VI:565/725; SEM-VII:632/800;  TOTAL: 3129/4400 (71.11%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 384 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281157  PATIL LAKHAN NARENDRA VANDANA                                

 

    20F          35E          45E          41E           18E          20E          20E          91E 

    16E          17E          17E          18E           18E          18E          21E          44E           F             459 

    --           52           62           59            36           38           41          135 

   - - --  --   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18   1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 157   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.92  ; SEM-V: 7.74  ; SEM-VI: 9.28  ; SEM-VII: 8.96  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:511/725; SEM-IV:436/700; SEM-V:524/750; SEM-VI:566/725; SEM-VII:618/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281158  PATIL MANDAR JIVRAM VIJAYA                                   

 

    18F          47E          50E          50E           17E          19E          20E          92E 

    18E          18E          18E          16E           18E          18E          22E          47E           F             488 

    --           65           68           66            35           37           42          139 

   - - --  --   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 B   8  8   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 163   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.88  ; SEM-V: 8.44  ; SEM-VI: 9.40  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/725; SEM-IV:422/700; SEM-V:543/750; SEM-VI:569/725; SEM-VII:629/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281159 /PATIL NEETA RAJENDRA HARSHADA                                

 

    29 @3        46           47           60            22           23           23           91  

    16           18           18           14            21           22           22           45            P             517 @3 

    45 @3        64           65           74            43           45           45          136 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 B   8 24   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 190   7.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.30  ; SEM-II: 6.76  ; SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 7.48  ; SEM-V: 9.26  ; SEM-VI: 9.56  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI:  7.74 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:396/750; SEM-II:460/750; SEM-III:451/725; SEM-IV:470/700; SEM-V:585/750; SEM-VI:580/725; SEM-VII:681/800;  TOTAL: 4143/5900 (70.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 385 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281160  PAWAR HARSHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR PRATIBHA                        

 

    33           66           54           52            19           20           21           92  

    19           19           19           15            17           21           23           46            P             536 

    52           85           73           67            36           41           44          138 

   4 D   6 24   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 205   8.54 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.04  ; SEM-II: 4.67  ; SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 6.80  ; SEM-V: 8.30  ; SEM-VI: 9.44  ; SEM-VII: 8.69  ;   CGPI:  7.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:369/750; SEM-II:343/750; SEM-III:358/725; SEM-IV:426/700; SEM-V:539/750; SEM-VI:560/725; SEM-VII:603/800;  TOTAL: 3734/5900 (63.29%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281161  PAWAR PRATIK SANJAY SANGEETA                                 

 

    29 @3        37           48           29 @3         20           23           21           93  

    15           18           17           16            18           20           22           47            P             473 @6 

    44 @3        55           65           45 @3         38           43           43          140 

   4 E   5 20   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 E   5 15   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 176   7.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.17  ; SEM-II: 6.07  ; SEM-III: 9.08  ; SEM-IV: 7.32  ; SEM-V: 9.56  ; SEM-VI: 9.64  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  8.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:420/750; SEM-II:420/750; SEM-III:562/725; SEM-IV:468/700; SEM-V:600/750; SEM-VI:608/725; SEM-VII:638/800;  TOTAL: 4195/5900 (71.10%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281162  POOJARY JEETHESH  SRINIVASA SAROJINI                         

 

    35           55           37           59            22           20           22           91  

    16           16           18           15            23           22           23           45            P             519 

    51           71           55           74            45           42           45          136 

   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   4 D   6 24   3 B   8 24   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 194   8.08 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.33  ; SEM-II: 6.15  ; SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 5.56  ; SEM-V: 9.04  ; SEM-VI: 9.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  7.48 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:445/750; SEM-II:441/750; SEM-III:399/725; SEM-IV:374/700; SEM-V:575/750; SEM-VI:609/725; SEM-VII:645/800;  TOTAL: 4007/5900 (67.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 386 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281163  SANGARE SIDDHANT  VITTHAL NEETA                              

 

     9F          42E          37E          51E           17E          20E          20E          92E 

    12E          19E          16E          15E           15E          18E          22E          41E           F             446 

    --           61           53           66            32           38           42          133 

   - - --  --   4 C   7 28   4 D   6 24   3 C   7 21   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 159   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.08  ; SEM-IV: 8.48  ; SEM-V: 8.56  ; SEM-VI: 9.52  ; SEM-VII: 8.54  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:408/725; SEM-IV:501/700; SEM-V:560/750; SEM-VI:581/725; SEM-VII:618/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281164  SAROJ VISHAL  PREMKUMAR ASHA                                 

 

    29 @3        45           57           55            17           20           21           91  

    15           18           17           15            17           18           21           42            P             498 @3 

    44 @3        63           74           70            34           38           42          133 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 190   7.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.19  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 8.56  ; SEM-VI: 9.40  ; SEM-VII: 8.62  ;   CGPI:  8.13 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:466/725; SEM-IV:451/700; SEM-V:557/750; SEM-VI:573/725; SEM-VII:603/800;  TOTAL: 3151/4400 (71.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281165  SHELAR ADITYA KRISHNA KANCHAN                                

 

    38           38           38           46            23           23           23           85  

    13           18           17           13            23           19           23           41            P             481 

    51           56           55           59            46           42           46          126 

   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 180   7.50 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.80  ; SEM-II: 6.07  ; SEM-III: 6.85  ; SEM-IV: 7.88  ; SEM-V: 8.81  ; SEM-VI: 9.68  ; SEM-VII: 9.04  ;   CGPI:  7.68 @0.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:421/750; SEM-II:434/750; SEM-III:457/725; SEM-IV:489/700; SEM-V:571/750; SEM-VI:604/725; SEM-VII:633/800;  TOTAL: 4090/5900 (69.32%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 387 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281166  SONAWANE  YASH  KIRAN  LAXMI                                 

 

    24F          44E          48E          60E           17E          20E          22E          92E 

    12E          15E          16E          13E           16E          19E          22E          45E           F             485 

    --           59           64           73            33           39           44          137 

   - - --  --   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 B   8 24   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 162   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 8.56  ; SEM-V: 7.37  ; SEM-VI: 8.84  ; SEM-VII: 8.42  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:446/725; SEM-IV:540/700; SEM-V:492/750; SEM-VI:546/725; SEM-VII:602/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281167  SONAWANE DEVENDRA UDAY VANDANA                               

 

    29 @3        34           42           50            14           20           21           84  

    13           16           18           15            15           21           20           41            P             453 @3 

    42 @3        50           60           65            29           41           41          125 

   4 E   5 20   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 D   6  6   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 179   7.46 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.89  ; SEM-V: 7.89  ; SEM-VI: 8.28  ; SEM-VII: 7.77  ;   CGPI:  7.44 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:427/725; SEM-IV:492/800; SEM-V:521/750; SEM-VI:528/725; SEM-VII:561/800;  TOTAL: 2985/4500 (66.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281168  SONAWANE VINIT CHINTAMAN PRAMILA                             

 

    31 @1        46           39           32            17           20           21           92  

    15           17           16           12            16           18           22           43            P             457 @1 

    46 @1        63           55           44            33           38           43          135 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 D   6 24   3 P   4 12   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 170   7.08 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.54  ; SEM-IV: 7.96  ; SEM-V: 8.70  ; SEM-VI: 9.76  ; SEM-VII: 8.54  ;   CGPI:  8.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:418/725; SEM-IV:479/700; SEM-V:567/750; SEM-VI:585/725; SEM-VII:605/800;  TOTAL: 3112/4400 (70.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 388 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281169  THORVE NIKHIL PRAKASH SUNITA                                 

 

    23F          50E          45E          44E           15E          19E          21E          91E 

    12E          18E          17E          13E           17E          18E          22E          43E           F             468 

    --           68           62           57            32           37           43          134 

   - - --  --   4 C   7 28   4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 159   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.80  ; SEM-V: 8.22  ; SEM-VI: 9.08  ; SEM-VII: 8.08  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:502/725; SEM-IV:437/700; SEM-V:536/750; SEM-VI:530/725; SEM-VII:567/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281170  UPADHYAY AJINKYA UMESHCHANDRA ARCHANA                        

 

    15F          43E          33E          58E           18E          19E          22E          86E 

    13E          16E          18E          14E           16E          18E          21E          42E           F             452 

    --           59           51           72            34           37           43          128 

   - - --  --   4 D   6 24   4 D   6 24   3 B   8 24   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 157   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.19  ; SEM-IV: 6.96  ; SEM-V: 8.33  ; SEM-VI: 9.72  ; SEM-VII: 8.96  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:462/725; SEM-IV:442/700; SEM-V:551/750; SEM-VI:608/725; SEM-VII:619/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281171  UTTEKAR TUSHAR RAMESH ANITA                                  

 

    13F          57E          46E          50E           16E          19E          21E          91E 

    15E          18E          18E          14E           18E          18E          21E          43E           F             478 

    --           75           64           64            34           37           42          134 

   - - --  --   4 A   9 36   4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    20 170   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.92  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 9.52  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:476/725; SEM-IV:431/700; SEM-V:588/750; SEM-VI:602/725; SEM-VII:619/800;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 389 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 13, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281172  VAISHNAV BHARATDAS MANGALDAS BAHVARIDEVI                     

 

    35           52           44           59            20           21           21           95  

    16           18           18           17            18           23           22           48            P             527 

    51           70           62           76            38           44           43          143 

   4 D   6 24   4 B   8 32   4 C   7 28   3 A   9 27   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 200   8.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.80  ; SEM-II: 6.19  ; SEM-III: 7.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.80  ; SEM-V: 9.26  ; SEM-VI: 9.68  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI:  7.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:400/750; SEM-II:420/750; SEM-III:492/725; SEM-IV:445/700; SEM-V:588/750; SEM-VI:599/725; SEM-VII:632/800;  TOTAL: 4103/5900 (69.54%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281173  ZAMBRE SHUBHAM MACHINDRA SAVITA                              

 

    32           32           42           45            17           19           21           90  

    16           15           18           12            16           18           22           43            P             458 

    48           47           60           57            33           37           43          133 

   4 E   5 20   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 171   7.13 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.36  ; SEM-V: 7.74  ; SEM-VI: 8.76  ; SEM-VII: 8.50  ;   CGPI:  7.73 @0.02 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:492/725; SEM-IV:417/700; SEM-V:519/750; SEM-VI:531/725; SEM-VII:592/800;  TOTAL: 3009/4400 (68.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281174 /PATIL VINANTI SUNIL SUSHRUTA                                 

 

    39           49           37           62            22           23           23           92  

    19           19           19           19            21           22           23           45            P             534 

    58           68           56           81            43           45           46          137 

   4 D   6 24   4 C   7 28   4 D   6 24   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 196   8.17 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.31  ; SEM-III: 7.50  ; SEM-IV: 8.00  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 9.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 40.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:444/750; SEM-II:449/750; SEM-III:494/725; SEM-IV:496/700; SEM-V:584/750; SEM-VI:610/725; SEM-VII:659/800;  TOTAL: 4270/5900 (72.37%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



IVC_1
Typewriter
Result:2020_21



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 398 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282185  AHER SHUBHAM SUNIL ALKA                                      

 

    60           58           53           65            24           21           22           82  

    16           19           20           20            22           22           22           40            P             566 

    76           77           73           85            46           43           44          122 

   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 224   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.00  ; SEM-II: 6.81  ; SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.44  ; SEM-V: 5.93  ; SEM-VI: 7.48  ; SEM-VII: 9.54  ;   CGPI:  7.04 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:434/750; SEM-II:467/750; SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:395/700; SEM-V:422/750; SEM-VI:496/725; SEM-VII:657/800;  TOTAL: 3856/5900 (65.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282186  ANVEKAR ANKIT GAJANAN GITA                                   

 

    55           55           59           64            23           22           22           95  

    14           17           16           17            21           20           21           45            P             566 

    69           72           75           81            44           42           43          140 

   4 C   7 28   4 B   8 32   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 216   9.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.63  ; SEM-II: 5.59  ; SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 7.44  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  6.77 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:412/750; SEM-II:431/750; SEM-III:409/725; SEM-IV:367/700; SEM-V:496/750; SEM-VI:496/725; SEM-VII:648/800;  TOTAL: 3825/5900 (64.83%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282187  ATAMBAR VAIBHAV GANGADHAR SADHANA                            

 

    63           63           51           61            24           21           22           93  

    15           19           20           20            22           23           21           43            P             581 

    78           82           71           81            46           44           43          136 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 228   9.50 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.22  ; SEM-II: 5.72  ; SEM-III: 5.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.28  ; SEM-V: 6.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  6.68 @0.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:392/750; SEM-II:404/750; SEM-III:409/725; SEM-IV:372/700; SEM-V:428/750; SEM-VI:462/725; SEM-VII:646/800;  TOTAL: 3694/5900 (62.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 399 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282188  BAGAL UDAY BALKRISHNA SHARDA                                 

 

    66           72           63           70            23           20           22           92  

    16           19           20           20            20           21           22           42            P             608 

    82           91           83           90            43           41           44          134 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.04  ; SEM-II: 6.91  ; SEM-III: 6.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.72  ; SEM-V: 7.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.24  ; SEM-VII: 9.85  ;   CGPI:  7.79 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:544/750; SEM-II:467/750; SEM-III:441/725; SEM-IV:388/700; SEM-V:476/750; SEM-VI:523/725; SEM-VII:668/800;  TOTAL: 4115/5900 (69.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282189 /BHOIR  PRATIKSHA  NAVNATH  ANITA                             

 

    70           68           62           67            24           19           24           89  

    14           19           20           20            21           21           23           39            P             600 

    84           87           82           87            45           40           47          128 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.32  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.56  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  6.70 @0.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:372/725; SEM-IV:378/700; SEM-V:402/750; SEM-VI:398/725; SEM-VII:635/800;  TOTAL: 2785/4400 (63.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282190  BORHADE  ANIKET  JAYSING  KALINDA                            

 

    72           64           64           59            24           21           24           91  

    15           17           20           20            22           23           23           42            P             601 

    87           81           84           79            46           44           47          133 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 237   9.88 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.08  ; SEM-IV: 5.68  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 5.82  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  6.70 @0.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:350/725; SEM-IV:432/800; SEM-V:453/775; SEM-VI:456/800; SEM-VII:586/800;  TOTAL: 2878/4600 (62.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 400 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282191 /BORHADE RAKSHA    KIRAN SANGEETA                             

 

    64           74           71           71            24           24           21           94  

    16           18           20           20            23           23           21           46            P             630 

    80           92           91           91            47           47           42          140 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 6.67  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 6.52  ; SEM-V: 6.89  ; SEM-VI: 8.24  ; SEM-VII: 9.92  ;   CGPI:  7.57 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:404/750; SEM-II:424/750; SEM-III:433/725; SEM-IV:416/700; SEM-V:475/750; SEM-VI:532/725; SEM-VII:689/800;  TOTAL: 4003/5900 (67.85%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282192  CHOUDHARI VIGHNESH SAHEBRAO VIMAL                            

 

    55           62           61           61            24           20           21           90  

    16           19           20           19            21           21           21           45            P             576 

    71           81           81           80            45           41           42          135 

   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.85  ; SEM-II: 7.13  ; SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.96  ; SEM-VII: 9.73  ;   CGPI:  7.34 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:483/750; SEM-II:485/750; SEM-III:421/725; SEM-IV:402/700; SEM-V:437/750; SEM-VI:479/725; SEM-VII:657/800;  TOTAL: 3940/5900 (66.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282193  DAS KRISHNA SUBODH LAXMI                                     

 

    55           59           59           58            21           18           19           79  

    15           19           20           20            19           20           19           38            P             538 

    70           78           79           78            40           38           38          117 

   4 B   8 32   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   6 A   9 54    24 213   8.88 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.00  ; SEM-II: 6.07  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.04  ; SEM-V: 5.67  ; SEM-VI: 5.08  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  6.27 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:395/750; SEM-II:433/750; SEM-III:361/725; SEM-IV:332/700; SEM-V:399/750; SEM-VI:361/725; SEM-VII:589/800;  TOTAL: 3408/5900 (57.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 401 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282194  DHANAWADE RUSHIKESH ASHOK SHALAN                             

 

    65           70           65           64            23           19           22           93  

    16           18           20           20            20           21           22           48            P             606 

    81           88           85           84            43           40           44          141 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 5.59  ; SEM-III: 5.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.25  ; SEM-V: 5.33  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 8.85  ;   CGPI:  6.47 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:355/750; SEM-II:402/750; SEM-III:386/725; SEM-IV:408/800; SEM-V:395/750; SEM-VI:404/725; SEM-VII:637/800;  TOTAL: 3593/6000 (59.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282195  DHARA  PRATUL NEMAI KALPANA                                  

 

    58           65           65           62            24           23           24           96  

    16           17           20           19            21           22           23           46            P             601 

    74           82           85           81            45           45           47          142 

   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.19  ; SEM-II: 5.85  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 6.41  ; SEM-VI: 8.24  ; SEM-VII: 9.54  ;   CGPI:  7.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:427/750; SEM-III:434/725; SEM-IV:365/700; SEM-V:443/750; SEM-VI:522/725; SEM-VII:667/800;  TOTAL: 3900/5900 (66.10%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282196  DIGHE SHUBHAM SHANKAR VAISHALI                               

 

    59           67           69           67            23           21           24           90  

    16           18           20           20            22           20           23           45            P             604 

    75           85           89           87            45           41           47          135 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 6.81  ; SEM-VI: 8.12  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  7.70 @0.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:412/725; SEM-IV:396/700; SEM-V:475/750; SEM-VI:520/725; SEM-VII:661/800;  TOTAL: 3068/4400 (69.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 402 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282197  DONGARE PAREETOSH MACHHINDRA SHUBHANGI                       

 

    32           48           54           59            24           23           20           76  

    16           14           20           19            17           20           18           38            P             498 

    48           62           74           78            41           43           38          114 

   4 E   5 20   4 C   7 28   4 B   8 32   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   6 A   9 54    24 190   7.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.44  ; SEM-V: 6.67  ; SEM-VI: 6.20  ; SEM-VII: 8.00  ;   CGPI:  6.69 @0.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:404/725; SEM-IV:381/700; SEM-V:459/750; SEM-VI:422/725; SEM-VII:575/800;  TOTAL: 2739/4400 (62.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282198  DOUND UMESH DATTATRAY SUVARNA                                

 

    66           72           66           68            24           23           22           96  

    15           18           20           20            20           22           22           46            P             620 

    81           90           86           88            44           45           44          142 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.89  ; SEM-II: 6.30  ; SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 4.84  ; SEM-V: 6.26  ; SEM-VI: 7.16  ; SEM-VII: 9.92  ;   CGPI:  6.95 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:426/750; SEM-II:441/750; SEM-III:392/725; SEM-IV:350/700; SEM-V:442/750; SEM-VI:488/725; SEM-VII:677/800;  TOTAL: 3836/5900 (65.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282199  DUBEY ABHISHEK VIRENDRA PRATIMA                              

 

    62           71           68           74            24           23           21           93  

    16           18           20           20            21           23           21           43            P             618 

    78           89           88           94            45           46           42          136 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.78  ; SEM-II: 5.83  ; SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 5.12  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 7.36  ; SEM-VII: 9.81  ;   CGPI:  6.92 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:425/750; SEM-II:415/750; SEM-III:395/725; SEM-IV:363/700; SEM-V:433/750; SEM-VI:497/725; SEM-VII:692/800;  TOTAL: 3838/5900 (65.05%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 403 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282200 /DUTT AKANKSHA SUNIL KALPANA                                  

 

    69           72           71           67            24           21           23           92  

    15           18           20           20            21           20           23           46            P             622 

    84           90           91           87            45           41           46          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 6.52  ; SEM-V: 6.89  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  7.57 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:388/725; SEM-IV:429/700; SEM-V:479/750; SEM-VI:471/725; SEM-VII:668/800;  TOTAL: 3057/4400 (69.48%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282201  GANGAVANE SWAPNIL  MAHENDRA  VANDANA                         

 

    74           56           65           67            22           19           21           96  

    16           18           20           20            21           21           21           47            P             604 

    90           74           85           87            43           40           42          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 5.44  ; SEM-V: 7.81  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  7.38 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:423/725; SEM-IV:376/700; SEM-V:512/750; SEM-VI:411/725; SEM-VII:645/800;  TOTAL: 2971/4400 (67.52%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282202  GANGURDE NIKHIL SHANKAR RAGINI                               

 

    60           68           62           56            17           19           22           89  

    15           18           20           18            19           21           22           39            P             565 

    75           86           82           74            36           40           44          128 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 B   8 24   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 228   9.50 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.54  ; SEM-V: 4.93  ; SEM-VI: 5.64  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:345/725; SEM-IV:423/800; SEM-V:376/750; SEM-VI:394/725; SEM-VII:646/800;  TOTAL: 2749/4500 (61.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 404 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282203  GAWANDE  HARSHAL PUSHPAKANT PRAGATI                          

 

    66           48           66           58            17           18           21           90  

    16           17           20           18            19           19           21           45            P             559 

    82           65           86           76            36           37           42          135 

   4 O  10 40   4 C   7 28   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 B   8  8   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 221   9.21 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.41  ; SEM-II: 5.50  ; SEM-III: 4.54  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 7.26  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.38  ;   CGPI:  6.68 @0.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:393/750; SEM-II:379/750; SEM-III:325/725; SEM-IV:496/800; SEM-V:489/750; SEM-VI:418/725; SEM-VII:603/800;  TOTAL: 3662/6000 (61.03%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282204  GHADIGAONKAR SUSHANT SANJAY SAYALI                           

 

    64           64           63           70            23           21           22           90  

    16           18           20           19            21           22           22           45            P             600 

    80           82           83           89            44           43           44          135 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.19  ; SEM-IV: 6.16  ; SEM-V: 5.33  ; SEM-VI: 6.68  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  6.98 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:373/725; SEM-IV:404/700; SEM-V:385/750; SEM-VI:437/725; SEM-VII:618/800;  TOTAL: 2817/4400 (64.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282205 /GHAG AISHWARYA  ARUN PRANALI                                 

 

    59           72           73           69            24           23           23           96  

    16           18           20           19            22           22           23           47            P             626 

    75           90           93           88            46           45           46          143 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.43  ; SEM-II: 7.89  ; SEM-III: 8.65  ; SEM-IV: 8.08  ; SEM-V: 7.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.70  ; SEM-VII: 9.92  ;   CGPI:  8.43 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:471/750; SEM-II:467/750; SEM-III:552/725; SEM-IV:514/700; SEM-V:503/750; SEM-VI:555/725; SEM-VII:683/800;  TOTAL: 4371/5900 (74.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 405 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282206 /GHOSH SOMPA SHRIKANT JABA                                    

 

    66           73           73           71            24           24           24           97  

    16           18           20           20            23           24           23           47            P             643 

    82           91           93           91            47           48           47          144 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.33  ; SEM-II: 7.96  ; SEM-III: 8.15  ; SEM-IV: 8.40  ; SEM-V: 8.04  ; SEM-VI: 9.80  ; SEM-VII:10.00  ;   CGPI:  8.68 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:521/750; SEM-II:528/750; SEM-III:544/725; SEM-IV:536/700; SEM-V:542/750; SEM-VI:614/725; SEM-VII:706/800;  TOTAL: 4634/5900 (78.54%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282207  GOSAVI JAYESH MANGESH NILAM                                  

 

    65           71           71           69            23           22           24           94  

    16           18           20           19            21           23           23           44            P             623 

    81           89           91           88            44           45           47          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.69  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 5.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.96  ; SEM-V: 5.96  ; SEM-VI: 8.34  ; SEM-VII: 9.77  ;   CGPI:  7.09 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:414/750; SEM-II:415/750; SEM-III:384/725; SEM-IV:393/700; SEM-V:426/750; SEM-VI:525/725; SEM-VII:678/800;  TOTAL: 3858/5900 (65.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282208 /GULVE RIDDHI PRASHANT KIRTI                                  

 

    63           72           68           60            23           21           24           96  

    15           17           20           20            19           20           23           46            P             607 

    78           89           88           80            42           41           47          142 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.48  ; SEM-II: 6.72  ; SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.56  ; SEM-V: 6.52  ; SEM-VI: 7.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  7.28 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:458/750; SEM-II:462/750; SEM-III:413/725; SEM-IV:369/700; SEM-V:451/750; SEM-VI:526/725; SEM-VII:672/800;  TOTAL: 3958/5900 (67.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 406 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282209  GUPTA  VIKAS  JAWAHARLAL MUNNI DEVI                          

 

    73           68           64           65            24           20           22           90  

    13           18           20           19            19           22           21           43            P             601 

    86           86           84           84            43           42           43          133 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.77  ; SEM-IV: 5.60  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.28  ; SEM-VII: 8.58  ;   CGPI:  6.96 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:351/725; SEM-IV:380/700; SEM-V:458/750; SEM-VI:424/725; SEM-VII:611/800;  TOTAL: 2825/4400 (64.20%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282210 /HAPA KANISHKA VIDUT SUNITA                                   

 

    67           65           55           60            18           19           22           90  

    16           18           20           20            20           20           21           44            P             575 

    83           83           75           80            38           39           43          134 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 234   9.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.46  ; SEM-II: 5.72  ; SEM-III: 5.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.48  ; SEM-V: 7.07  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 9.04  ;   CGPI:  6.76 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:392/750; SEM-II:405/750; SEM-III:376/725; SEM-IV:379/700; SEM-V:475/750; SEM-VI:409/725; SEM-VII:630/800;  TOTAL: 3641/5900 (61.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282211  JAINAPUR ADITYA GANAPATI RENUKA                              

 

    65           71           72           69            22           23           24           97  

    16           18           20           20            21           22           23           47            P             630 

    81           89           92           89            43           45           47          144 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ; SEM-II: 6.09  ; SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 5.04  ; SEM-V: 6.59  ; SEM-VI: 7.76  ; SEM-VII: 9.96  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:415/750; SEM-II:428/750; SEM-III:386/725; SEM-IV:354/700; SEM-V:449/750; SEM-VI:506/725; SEM-VII:706/800;  TOTAL: 3874/5900 (65.66%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 407 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282212 /JAISWAL SANJU SANTOSH PUSHPA                                 

 

    65           67           65           64            24           23           23           96  

    16           18           20           20            22           24           23           48            P             618 

    81           85           85           84            46           47           46          144 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.33  ; SEM-II: 7.26  ; SEM-III: 7.81  ; SEM-IV: 7.72  ; SEM-V: 8.37  ; SEM-VI: 9.60  ; SEM-VII: 9.96  ;   CGPI:  8.35 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:424/750; SEM-II:501/750; SEM-III:521/725; SEM-IV:492/700; SEM-V:572/750; SEM-VI:600/725; SEM-VII:681/800;  TOTAL: 4409/5900 (74.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282213  JAMDADE KETAN CHANDRAKANT CHANDRABHAGA                       

 

    69           58           60           64            24           21           23           90  

    15           19           20           19            22           22           23           43            P             592 

    84           77           80           83            46           43           46          133 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.93  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  6.79 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:380/725; SEM-IV:441/800; SEM-V:459/775; SEM-VI:455/800; SEM-VII:577/800;  TOTAL: 2904/4600 (63.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282214 /JUIKAR HARSHADA RAMCHANDRA PRATIBHA                          

 

    68           75           71           71            24           23           23           94  

    15           19           20           20            23           22           23           44            P             635 

    83           94           91           91            47           45           46          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.15  ; SEM-II: 6.78  ; SEM-III: 6.85  ; SEM-IV: 6.48  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 9.20  ; SEM-VII: 9.92  ;   CGPI:  7.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:504/750; SEM-II:460/750; SEM-III:466/725; SEM-IV:421/700; SEM-V:473/750; SEM-VI:585/725; SEM-VII:696/800;  TOTAL: 4240/5900 (71.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 408 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282215  KADAM  OMKAR  MANGESH  MEGHANA                               

 

    74           70           73           75            23           24           23           96  

    16           18           20           20            22           23           23           47            P             647 

    90           88           93           95            45           47           46          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.56  ; SEM-II: 8.07  ; SEM-III: 8.69  ; SEM-IV: 8.72  ; SEM-V: 7.78  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.15  ;   CGPI:  8.84 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:552/750; SEM-II:553/750; SEM-III:581/725; SEM-IV:538/700; SEM-V:539/750; SEM-VI:629/725; SEM-VII:666/800;  TOTAL: 4705/5900 (79.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282216  KADAM ASHISH RAMESH MAYA                                     

 

    66           63           63           67            24           20           23           97  

    15           17           20           20            21           21           23           42            P             602 

    81           80           83           87            45           41           46          139 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.25  ; SEM-V: 7.37  ; SEM-VI: 7.48  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  7.33 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:353/725; SEM-IV:406/800; SEM-V:498/750; SEM-VI:489/725; SEM-VII:658/800;  TOTAL: 3006/4500 (66.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282217 /KADAM HARSHADA SANJAY SHRUTIKA                               

 

    62           71           70           61            22           23           22           93  

    15           19           20           20            23           22           22           42            P             607 

    77           90           90           81            45           45           44          135 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.37  ; SEM-II: 7.74  ; SEM-III: 8.62  ; SEM-IV: 7.88  ; SEM-V: 8.04  ; SEM-VI: 9.84  ; SEM-VII: 9.77  ;   CGPI:  8.61 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:514/750; SEM-II:537/750; SEM-III:542/725; SEM-IV:501/700; SEM-V:549/750; SEM-VI:603/725; SEM-VII:672/800;  TOTAL: 4525/5900 (76.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 409 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282218  KADU KARAN VIJAY ROHINI                                      

 

    67           73           72           73            24           23           22           84  

    16           18           20           20            20           22           22           42            P             618 

    83           91           92           93            44           45           44          126 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.96  ; SEM-II: 5.35  ; SEM-III: 6.96  ; SEM-IV: 6.88  ; SEM-V: 6.78  ; SEM-VI: 8.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.85  ;   CGPI:  7.53 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:432/750; SEM-II:396/750; SEM-III:460/725; SEM-IV:453/700; SEM-V:464/750; SEM-VI:571/725; SEM-VII:682/800;  TOTAL: 4076/5900 (69.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282219 /KALE MOHINI DNYANESHWAR  SUREKHA                             

 

    68           67           67           66            24           23           22           94  

    16           18           20           20            22           24           22           44            P             617 

    84           85           87           86            46           47           44          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.07  ; SEM-II: 7.96  ; SEM-III: 8.31  ; SEM-IV: 7.60  ; SEM-V: 8.19  ; SEM-VI: 9.38  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  8.48 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:486/750; SEM-II:546/750; SEM-III:537/725; SEM-IV:480/700; SEM-V:540/750; SEM-VI:590/725; SEM-VII:667/800;  TOTAL: 4463/5900 (75.64%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282220  KAMBLE REVANNATH MAHENDRA SAMPADA                            

 

    73           66           69           70            24           19           23           96  

    16           18           20           20            21           20           22           47            P             624 

    89           84           89           90            45           39           45          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.60  ; SEM-V: 6.44  ; SEM-VI: 8.20  ; SEM-VII: 9.96  ;   CGPI:  7.96 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:443/725; SEM-IV:428/700; SEM-V:448/750; SEM-VI:526/725; SEM-VII:685/800;  TOTAL: 3154/4400 (71.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 410 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282221  KAMBLI NIKHIL  DINESH DAKSHATA                               

 

    60           65           70           69            22           18           23           86  

    16           18           20           20            21           20           23           43            P             594 

    76           83           90           89            43           38           46          129 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 235   9.79 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.68  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 7.08  ; SEM-VII: 9.04  ;   CGPI:  7.31 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:421/725; SEM-IV:387/700; SEM-V:435/750; SEM-VI:482/725; SEM-VII:644/800;  TOTAL: 2963/4400 (67.34%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282222  KHAIRE SHUBHAM ANANT RUKHMINI                                

 

    66           73           72           72            24           23           23           96  

    16           18           20           20            22           22           23           47            P             637 

    82           91           92           92            46           45           46          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.04  ; SEM-II: 8.48  ; SEM-III: 8.50  ; SEM-IV: 7.76  ; SEM-V: 7.93  ; SEM-VI: 9.68  ; SEM-VII: 9.96  ;   CGPI:  8.64 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:502/750; SEM-II:567/750; SEM-III:550/725; SEM-IV:500/700; SEM-V:551/750; SEM-VI:600/725; SEM-VII:704/800;  TOTAL: 4611/5900 (78.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282223  KHAN AFTAB AYUB ZAIRUNNISA                                   

 

    68           55           64           62            21           21           23           80  

    15           17           20           20            21           20           23           41            P             571 

    83           72           84           82            42           41           46          121 

   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.26  ; SEM-II: 4.93  ; SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 5.04  ; SEM-V: 6.15  ; SEM-VI: 6.68  ; SEM-VII: 8.50  ;   CGPI:  6.37 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:399/750; SEM-II:377/750; SEM-III:356/725; SEM-IV:357/700; SEM-V:424/750; SEM-VI:433/725; SEM-VII:599/800;  TOTAL: 3516/5900 (59.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 411 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282224  KHANVILKAR ANIKET RAM ROHINI                                 

 

    72           67           65           66            24           21           22           82  

    16           19           20           20            20           21           22           40            P             597 

    88           86           85           86            44           42           44          122 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.93  ; SEM-II: 7.00  ; SEM-III: 8.12  ; SEM-IV: 8.28  ; SEM-V: 7.26  ; SEM-VI: 9.04  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  8.23 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:485/750; SEM-II:486/750; SEM-III:514/725; SEM-IV:521/700; SEM-V:506/750; SEM-VI:591/725; SEM-VII:654/800;  TOTAL: 4354/5900 (73.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282225 /KHEUR VRUSHALI VISHWANATH VIBHAVARI                          

 

    68           70           71           69            23           23           23           93  

    17           18           20           20            22           22           23           45            P             627 

    85           88           91           89            45           45           46          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.41  ; SEM-II: 6.67  ; SEM-III: 7.31  ; SEM-IV: 6.92  ; SEM-V: 6.74  ; SEM-VI: 8.04  ; SEM-VII: 9.62  ;   CGPI:  7.68 @0.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/750; SEM-II:463/750; SEM-III:477/725; SEM-IV:466/700; SEM-V:473/750; SEM-VI:523/725; SEM-VII:668/800;  TOTAL: 4148/5900 (70.31%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282226  KONDHALKAR  CHETAN  DATTATRAY  KALAVATI                      

 

    60           58           64           61            24           23           21           95  

    16           17           20           18            20           23           21           43            P             584 

    76           75           84           79            44           46           42          138 

   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 229   9.54 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.77  ; SEM-IV: 5.72  ; SEM-V: 7.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 8.65  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:337/725; SEM-IV:375/700; SEM-V:487/750; SEM-VI:450/725; SEM-VII:623/800;  TOTAL: 2856/4400 (64.91%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 412 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282227 /KOTHAVADE MANSI SUNIL MANISHA                                

 

    69           70           72           71            24           23           23           96  

    16           18           20           20            23           24           23           47            P             639 

    85           88           92           91            47           47           46          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.41  ; SEM-II: 7.22  ; SEM-III: 9.04  ; SEM-IV: 8.40  ; SEM-V: 7.89  ; SEM-VI: 9.84  ; SEM-VII: 9.96  ;   CGPI:  8.69 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:523/750; SEM-II:507/750; SEM-III:572/725; SEM-IV:534/700; SEM-V:540/750; SEM-VI:631/725; SEM-VII:704/800;  TOTAL: 4650/5900 (78.81%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282228  KOTKAR HARSHAD DATTATRAY SUREKHA                             

 

    73           62           70           65            19           22           22           92  

    16           17           20           20            19           23           22           42            P             604 

    89           79           90           85            38           45           44          134 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 235   9.79 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 6.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.56  ; SEM-VII: 8.38  ;   CGPI:  7.20 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:418/725; SEM-IV:397/700; SEM-V:446/750; SEM-VI:428/725; SEM-VII:621/800;  TOTAL: 2914/4400 (66.23%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282229  KULKARNI RAHUL RAGHVENDRA PUSHPA                             

 

    73           67           66           62            23           20           22           90  

    16           18           19           20            21           21           22           41            P             601 

    89           85           85           82            44           41           44          131 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 5.56  ; SEM-V: 6.81  ; SEM-VI: 7.40  ; SEM-VII: 8.81  ;   CGPI:  7.54 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:438/725; SEM-IV:373/700; SEM-V:451/750; SEM-VI:471/725; SEM-VII:632/800;  TOTAL: 2966/4400 (67.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 413 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282230  LAKADE PRATIK LHU SINDHU                                     

 

    63           64           69           66            24           20           21           93  

    15           19           20           20            21           22           21           42            P             600 

    78           83           89           86            45           42           42          135 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.40  ; SEM-V: 5.48  ; SEM-VI: 5.64  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  6.82 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:383/725; SEM-IV:372/700; SEM-V:401/750; SEM-VI:396/725; SEM-VII:658/800;  TOTAL: 2810/4400 (63.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282231  LAWANDE  AKASH BABURAO  ASHA                                 

 

    77           64           62           64            23           23           23           96  

    16           19           20           20            21           22           22           45            P             617 

    93           83           82           84            44           45           45          141 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.48  ; SEM-II: 6.48  ; SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.52  ; SEM-V: 6.67  ; SEM-VI: 7.24  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI:  7.16 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:467/750; SEM-II:457/750; SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:384/700; SEM-V:455/750; SEM-VI:488/725; SEM-VII:641/800;  TOTAL: 3928/5900 (66.58%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282232  LOKHANDE NITIN SIDDHARTH UJWALA                              

 

    62           58           59           63            20           18           21           40  

    13           18           20           14            19           19           21           20            P             485 

    75           76           79           77            39           37           42           60 

   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27   1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 P   4 24    24 186   7.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 7.92  ; SEM-V: 7.11  ; SEM-VI: 7.24  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  7.43 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:427/725; SEM-IV:494/700; SEM-V:470/750; SEM-VI:468/725; SEM-VII:563/800;  TOTAL: 2907/4400 (66.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 414 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282233 /MAHALE POONAM RAVINDRA MAHALE                                

 

    69           67           67           70            21           20           23           84  

    16           16           20           20            21           21           22           42            P             599 

    85           83           87           90            42           41           45          126 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.19  ; SEM-II: 6.02  ; SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.12  ; SEM-V: 6.74  ; SEM-VI: 7.72  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:452/750; SEM-III:406/725; SEM-IV:374/700; SEM-V:478/750; SEM-VI:508/725; SEM-VII:641/800;  TOTAL: 3899/5900 (66.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282234  MALIK SAIF  SAMIM SHABANA                                    

 

    67           60           66           65            21           22           22           76  

    16           19           20           19            20           23           21           38            P             575 

    83           79           86           84            41           45           43          114 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 A   9 54    24 230   9.58 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.40  ; SEM-V: 6.63  ; SEM-VI: 6.88  ; SEM-VII: 8.08  ;   CGPI:  6.82 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:335/725; SEM-IV:373/700; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:442/725; SEM-VII:581/800;  TOTAL: 2766/4400 (62.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282235 /MANDAL  SHREYA BIDWAN SUCHITRA                               

 

    68           61           62           61            24           17           21           91  

    16           18           20           20            20           21           21           44            P             585 

    84           79           82           81            44           38           42          135 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 235   9.79 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.41  ; SEM-II: 4.93  ; SEM-III: 5.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.20  ; SEM-V: 5.41  ; SEM-VI: 6.48  ; SEM-VII: 8.42  ;   CGPI:  6.29 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 26.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:410/750; SEM-II:370/750; SEM-III:344/725; SEM-IV:360/700; SEM-V:405/750; SEM-VI:439/725; SEM-VII:600/800;  TOTAL: 3513/5900 (59.54%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 415 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282236  MAURYA SAGAR CHANDRAGUPTA SULBHA                             

 

    63           66           59           67            17           17           23           72  

    16           18           20           20            16           21           23           35            P             553 

    79           84           79           87            33           38           46          107 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 B   8 48    24 216   9.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.92  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 5.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.83  ; SEM-V: 5.90  ; SEM-VI: 6.00  ; SEM-VII: 7.69  ;   CGPI:  6.25 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 24.0  ; SEM-II: 26.0  ; SEM-III: 29.0  ; SEM-IV: 29.0  ; SEM-V: 30.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:265/600; SEM-II:345/700; SEM-III:353/725; SEM-IV:479/850; SEM-V:478/850; SEM-VI:492/850; SEM-VII:547/800;  TOTAL: 3512/6075 (57.81%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282237  MEDTIYA SAGAR POKARLAL VADHU                                 

 

    62           70           70           63            21           17           22           91  

    15           17           20           20            19           19           22           45            P             593 

    77           87           90           83            40           36           44          136 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 234   9.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.04  ; SEM-II: 7.30  ; SEM-III: 6.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 7.84  ; SEM-VII: 8.58  ;   CGPI:  7.40 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:487/750; SEM-II:501/750; SEM-III:459/725; SEM-IV:394/700; SEM-V:436/750; SEM-VI:521/725; SEM-VII:618/800;  TOTAL: 4009/5900 (67.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282238  MHASKAR AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA RUCHIRA                            

 

    66E          52E          59E          66E            A            A            A           91E 

    15E          17E          19E          20E            A            A            A           44E           F             449 

    81           69           78           86            --           --           --          135 

   4 O  10 40   4 C   7 28   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   - - --  --   - - --  --   - - --  --   6 O  10 60    21 194   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.85  ; SEM-IV: 6.07  ; SEM-V: 5.07  ; SEM-VI: 7.20  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: -- 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:357/725; SEM-IV:444/800; SEM-V:394/775; SEM-VI:455/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 416 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282239  MHASKAR PRASAD NILESH NAMRATA                                

 

    70           65           61           61            19           19           20           83  

    17           16           20           19            19           20           20           41            P             570 

    87           81           81           80            38           39           40          124 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 238   9.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.69  ; SEM-II: 6.30  ; SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 6.32  ; SEM-V: 6.56  ; SEM-VI: 6.24  ; SEM-VII: 9.27  ;   CGPI:  7.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:406/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:416/725; SEM-IV:403/700; SEM-V:462/750; SEM-VI:410/725; SEM-VII:637/800;  TOTAL: 3752/5900 (63.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282240 /MISHRA SNEHA ASHOK SUNITA                                    

 

    74           67           68           60            21           18           23           96  

    16           19           20           19            21           22           23           47            P             614 

    90           86           88           79            42           40           46          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 237   9.88 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.61  ; SEM-II: 6.26  ; SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 6.59  ; SEM-VI: 8.16  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  7.24 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:462/750; SEM-II:454/750; SEM-III:424/725; SEM-IV:388/700; SEM-V:461/750; SEM-VI:529/725; SEM-VII:630/800;  TOTAL: 3962/5900 (67.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282241 /MODI JUI MEGHNATH PURABI                                     

 

    73           61           55           59            24           24           22           93  

    16           19           20           20            20           21           21           45            P             593 

    89           80           75           79            44           45           43          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 233   9.71 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.83  ; SEM-II: 6.52  ; SEM-III: 6.96  ; SEM-IV: 6.20  ; SEM-V: 8.48  ; SEM-VI: 8.60  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  7.67 @0.08 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:418/750; SEM-II:454/750; SEM-III:480/725; SEM-IV:411/700; SEM-V:566/750; SEM-VI:546/725; SEM-VII:651/800;  TOTAL: 4119/5900 (69.81%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 417 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282242  NALAWADE PRASAD MAHENDRA RANI                                

 

    71           62           67           67            22           19           22           84  

    15           19           20           20            21           21           22           42            P             594 

    86           81           87           87            43           40           44          126 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.62  ; SEM-IV: 5.52  ; SEM-V: 5.74  ; SEM-VI: 7.36  ; SEM-VII: 9.65  ;   CGPI:  7.28 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:372/725; SEM-IV:384/700; SEM-V:397/750; SEM-VI:482/725; SEM-VII:650/800;  TOTAL: 2879/4400 (65.43%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282243  NAVSARE DARSHAN POPATRAO SANGITA                             

 

    67           66           68           66            24           22           22           89  

    15           19           20           20            20           20           21           41            P             600 

    82           85           88           86            44           42           43          130 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 4.60  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 6.24  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  7.12 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:395/725; SEM-IV:335/700; SEM-V:471/750; SEM-VI:417/725; SEM-VII:648/800;  TOTAL: 2866/4400 (65.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282244  PAKHARE PAWAN SAMPAT  VIDYA                                  

 

    70           66           60           60            22           19           22           90  

    16           17           20           20            19           22           21           42            P             586 

    86           83           80           80            41           41           43          132 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.35  ; SEM-IV: 4.89  ; SEM-V: 6.30  ; SEM-VI: 6.21  ; SEM-VII: 8.85  ;   CGPI:  6.86 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:370/725; SEM-IV:396/800; SEM-V:460/775; SEM-VI:473/800; SEM-VII:619/800;  TOTAL: 2904/4600 (63.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 418 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282245 /PALSHETKAR SWAPNALI SUDHIR LITA                              

 

    78           69           69           68            24           22           23           97  

    16           19           20           20            23           23           23           47            P             641 

    94           88           89           88            47           45           46          144 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.56  ; SEM-II: 8.70  ; SEM-III: 9.19  ; SEM-IV: 9.36  ; SEM-V: 9.11  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  9.14 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:534/750; SEM-II:592/750; SEM-III:590/725; SEM-IV:588/700; SEM-V:611/750; SEM-VI:643/725; SEM-VII:679/800;  TOTAL: 4878/5900 (82.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282246  PANLEKAR  SIDDHESH  RAMESH  ARATI                            

 

    61           63           65           64            22           18           22           94  

    15           17           20           20            21           22           21           42            P             587 

    76           80           85           84            43           40           43          136 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.04  ; SEM-II: 7.19  ; SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.36  ; SEM-V: 5.85  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  7.25 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:495/750; SEM-II:500/750; SEM-III:421/725; SEM-IV:410/700; SEM-V:421/750; SEM-VI:456/725; SEM-VII:628/800;  TOTAL: 3918/5900 (66.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282247 /PATEL SADHANA RAJKUMAR SUSHEELA                              

 

    70           65           69           73            24           22           22           88  

    16           18           20           19            22           21           22           42            P             613 

    86           83           89           92            46           43           44          130 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.24  ; SEM-II: 6.44  ; SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 7.00  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.08  ; SEM-VII: 9.23  ;   CGPI:  7.01 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:394/750; SEM-II:453/750; SEM-III:415/725; SEM-IV:451/700; SEM-V:450/750; SEM-VI:426/725; SEM-VII:643/800;  TOTAL: 3845/5900 (65.17%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 419 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282248 /PATIL BHAKTI MADHUKAR ASHA                                   

 

    74           74           72           70            24           21           23           96  

    19           20           20           20            23           23           23           46            P             648 

    93           94           92           90            47           44           46          142 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.89  ; SEM-II: 8.93  ; SEM-III: 9.38  ; SEM-IV: 9.48  ; SEM-V: 9.26  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII:10.00  ;   CGPI:  9.35 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:552/750; SEM-II:588/750; SEM-III:598/725; SEM-IV:610/700; SEM-V:625/750; SEM-VI:667/725; SEM-VII:710/800;  TOTAL: 4998/5900 (84.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282249 /PATIL HEMANGI NAMDEV NANDINI                                 

 

    70           64           67           73            24           22           21           90  

    15           18           20           20            22           21           21           44            P             612 

    85           82           87           93            46           43           42          134 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.24  ; SEM-V: 5.93  ; SEM-VI: 6.20  ; SEM-VII: 9.15  ;   CGPI:  6.97 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:382/725; SEM-IV:372/700; SEM-V:417/750; SEM-VI:426/725; SEM-VII:639/800;  TOTAL: 2848/4400 (64.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282250  PATKAR BHAVESH ARUN ASHWINI                                  

 

    59           60           61           61            20           17           22           78  

    13           16           20           18            20           19           22           40            P             546 

    72           76           81           79            40           36           44          118 

   4 B   8 32   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 A   9 54    24 217   9.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 6.58  ; SEM-VI: 6.72  ; SEM-VII: 8.00  ;   CGPI:  6.87 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:404/725; SEM-IV:351/700; SEM-V:464/750; SEM-VI:443/725; SEM-VII:583/800;  TOTAL: 2791/4400 (63.43%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 420 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282251 /PAWAR MANASEE VIDYADHAR ARCHANA                              

 

    75           70           63           70            23           22           23           94  

    16           18           20           20            20           23           23           45            P             625 

    91           88           83           90            43           45           46          139 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.26  ; SEM-II: 6.78  ; SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 5.28  ; SEM-V: 6.78  ; SEM-VI: 8.64  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  7.56 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:506/750; SEM-II:481/750; SEM-III:450/725; SEM-IV:366/700; SEM-V:467/750; SEM-VI:549/725; SEM-VII:668/800;  TOTAL: 4112/5900 (69.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282252  PAWAR RUPESH MARUTI MALATI                                   

 

    59           56           61           58            20           17           22           70  

    16           18           20           19            19           19           22           35            P             531 

    75           74           81           77            39           36           44          105 

   4 A   9 36   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 B   8 48    24 210   8.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.46  ; SEM-IV: 4.82  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 6.32  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  6.40 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:398/725; SEM-IV:389/800; SEM-V:405/750; SEM-VI:431/725; SEM-VII:585/800;  TOTAL: 2739/4500 (60.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282253 /PAZARE ANUSHRI ARUN SANDHYA                                  

 

    69           55           64           62            23           20           23           79  

    16           18           20           20            18           19           22           39            P             567 

    85           73           84           82            41           39           45          118 

   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 A   9 54    24 225   9.38 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.20  ; SEM-II: 6.31  ; SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 6.70  ; SEM-V: 5.15  ; SEM-VI: 6.62  ; SEM-VII: 8.46  ;   CGPI:  6.78 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:448/750; SEM-II:427/750; SEM-III:405/725; SEM-IV:326/700; SEM-V:372/750; SEM-VI:426/725; SEM-VII:601/800;  TOTAL: 3572/5900 (60.54%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 421 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282254  PHADTARE AKSHAY TUKARAM SANJIVANI                            

 

    77           57           61           63            24           22           21           94  

    15           18           20           20            22           19           21           43            P             597 

    92           75           81           83            46           41           42          137 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.63  ; SEM-V: 6.04  ; SEM-VI: 7.20  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  7.27 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:398/725; SEM-IV:390/700; SEM-V:423/750; SEM-VI:478/725; SEM-VII:660/800;  TOTAL: 2946/4400 (66.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282255 /PIPLODIYA ASHI DINESH RADHA                                  

 

    63           63           67           67            24           21           21           90  

    15           19           20           20            22           21           21           40            P             594 

    78           82           87           87            46           42           42          130 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ; SEM-II: 6.30  ; SEM-III: 4.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.84  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 7.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.65  ;   CGPI:  6.86 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:434/750; SEM-II:441/750; SEM-III:336/725; SEM-IV:397/700; SEM-V:441/750; SEM-VI:477/725; SEM-VII:630/800;  TOTAL: 3750/5900 (63.56%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282256  POL TUSHAR  SUBHASH SUREKHA                                  

 

    74           61           61           63            21           18           21           83  

    16           18           20           20            21           18           21           41            P             577 

    90           79           81           83            42           36           42          124 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 234   9.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ; SEM-II: 6.04  ; SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 5.12  ; SEM-V: 5.56  ; SEM-VI: 6.40  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  6.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:439/750; SEM-II:455/750; SEM-III:457/725; SEM-IV:350/700; SEM-V:391/750; SEM-VI:423/725; SEM-VII:632/800;  TOTAL: 3724/5900 (63.12%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 422 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282257  RAJ ANKIT  KIRAN                                             

 

    65           64           62           63            22           19           24           96  

    16           19           20           20            21           23           23           47            P             604 

    81           83           82           83            43           42           47          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.48  ; SEM-II: 7.41  ; SEM-III: 7.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.98  ; SEM-V: 7.52  ; SEM-VI: 9.02  ; SEM-VII: 9.38  ;   CGPI:  8.17 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:519/750; SEM-II:520/750; SEM-III:510/725; SEM-IV:448/700; SEM-V:515/750; SEM-VI:569/725; SEM-VII:668/800;  TOTAL: 4353/5900 (73.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282258 /RAKHANGI MUNAZZAH RIZWAN AYESHA                              

 

    75           69           70           66            24           22           23           93  

    16           19           20           20            22           23           23           45            P             630 

    91           88           90           86            46           45           46          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.72  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 7.16  ; SEM-V: 7.48  ; SEM-VI: 8.56  ; SEM-VII: 9.69  ;   CGPI:  7.81 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:439/750; SEM-II:460/750; SEM-III:463/725; SEM-IV:460/700; SEM-V:513/750; SEM-VI:561/725; SEM-VII:688/800;  TOTAL: 4214/5900 (71.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282259  RANE BHALCHANDRA DEEPAK SHARADA                              

 

    66           60           69           62            24           23           22           96  

    16           19           20           20            21           21           20           48            P             607 

    82           79           89           82            45           44           42          144 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.87  ; SEM-II: 5.80  ; SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 6.96  ; SEM-V: 7.59  ; SEM-VI: 7.92  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI:  7.37 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:425/750; SEM-II:414/750; SEM-III:423/725; SEM-IV:453/700; SEM-V:490/750; SEM-VI:501/725; SEM-VII:632/800;  TOTAL: 3945/5900 (66.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 423 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282260  RAUT SHUBHAM MANOHAR BHARATI                                 

 

    67           56           65           66            22           18           22           96  

    15           18           20           18            19           21           21           47            P             591 

    82           74           85           84            41           39           43          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 231   9.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.96  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  7.09 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:365/725; SEM-IV:358/700; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:460/725; SEM-VII:629/800;  TOTAL: 2863/4400 (65.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282261 /SAGVEKAR SAYALI NANDKISHOR KIRAN                             

 

    56           45           57           54            14           17           22           90  

    16           17           20           18            18           18           21           40            P             523 

    72           62           77           72            32           35           43          130 

   4 B   8 32   4 C   7 28   4 A   9 36   3 B   8 24   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 205   8.54 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.76  ; SEM-V: 6.74  ; SEM-VI: 6.32  ; SEM-VII: 7.85  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:473/725; SEM-IV:384/700; SEM-V:469/750; SEM-VI:417/725; SEM-VII:583/800;  TOTAL: 2849/4400 (64.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282262 /SALUNKE TEJAL PRADEEP PRANITA                                

 

    59           66           63           61            23           22           22           90  

    15           19           20           20            21           21           22           44            P             588 

    74           85           83           81            44           43           44          134 

   4 B   8 32   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.38  ; SEM-IV: 4.84  ; SEM-V: 5.59  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  6.80 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:384/725; SEM-IV:352/700; SEM-V:408/750; SEM-VI:432/725; SEM-VII:644/800;  TOTAL: 2808/4400 (63.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 424 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282263  SALUNKHE  AVDHUT SHANKAR SANGEETA                            

 

    61           57           62           63            24           21           22           94  

    16           19           20           19            20           19           21           47            P             585 

    77           76           82           82            44           40           43          141 

   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.19  ; SEM-IV: 6.16  ; SEM-V: 5.04  ; SEM-VI: 5.84  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:473/725; SEM-IV:407/700; SEM-V:375/750; SEM-VI:398/725; SEM-VII:629/800;  TOTAL: 2867/4400 (65.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282264  SALUNKHE  OMKAR  SANJAY APARNA                               

 

    70           61           52           65            21           17           21           94  

    15           18           20           19            18           19           21           43            P             574 

    85           79           72           84            39           36           42          137 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 225   9.38 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.00  ; SEM-IV: 4.96  ; SEM-V: 5.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.68  ; SEM-VII: 9.38  ;   CGPI:  6.74 @0.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:311/725; SEM-IV:341/700; SEM-V:380/750; SEM-VI:437/725; SEM-VII:646/800;  TOTAL: 2689/4400 (61.11%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282265  SANKPAL ANIKET ANANDRAO USHA                                 

 

    73           64           58           63            23           22           22           92  

    16           18           20           20            20           20           22           42            P             595 

    89           82           78           83            43           42           44          134 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.07  ; SEM-II: 6.61  ; SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 7.16  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 7.80  ; SEM-VII: 9.69  ;   CGPI:  7.55 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:429/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:451/725; SEM-IV:446/700; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:496/725; SEM-VII:670/800;  TOTAL: 3995/5900 (67.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 425 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282266  SAPKAL  MAYUR ANANT YAMUNA                                   

 

    68           58           60           56            16           18           20           89  

    16           19           20           20            18           21           20           39            P             558 

    84           77           80           76            34           39           40          128 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 229   9.54 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.39  ; SEM-II: 4.70  ; SEM-III: 5.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 5.41  ; SEM-VI: 5.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.04  ;   CGPI:  6.29 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:387/750; SEM-II:344/750; SEM-III:353/725; SEM-IV:368/700; SEM-V:397/750; SEM-VI:396/725; SEM-VII:637/800;  TOTAL: 3440/5900 (58.31%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282267 /SHAMATKAR SNEHAL SUDHAKAR JYOTI                              

 

    71           61           59           63            18           18           22           88  

    16           18           20           19            18           20           22           44            P             577 

    87           79           79           82            36           38           44          132 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 229   9.54 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.84  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  7.08 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:380/725; SEM-IV:394/700; SEM-V:442/750; SEM-VI:471/725; SEM-VII:632/800;  TOTAL: 2896/4400 (65.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282268  SHIMPI PRAVESH RAMCHANDRA POOJA                              

 

    64           65           59           63            24           21           21           93  

    15           19           20           20            21           20           22           46            P             593 

    79           84           79           83            45           41           43          139 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.74  ; SEM-II: 6.81  ; SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.64  ; SEM-V: 6.78  ; SEM-VI: 7.96  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  7.36 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:463/750; SEM-II:482/750; SEM-III:433/725; SEM-IV:379/700; SEM-V:467/750; SEM-VI:513/725; SEM-VII:643/800;  TOTAL: 3973/5900 (67.34%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 426 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282269  SHINDE  ROHIT UMESH  ASHA                                    

 

    65           56           56           61            22           17           22           86  

    16           18           20           20            20           22           22           42            P             565 

    81           74           76           81            42           39           44          128 

   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 227   9.46 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 6.04  ; SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.02  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.94  ; SEM-VII: 8.27  ;   CGPI:  6.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:389/750; SEM-III:434/725; SEM-IV:342/700; SEM-V:466/750; SEM-VI:460/725; SEM-VII:605/800;  TOTAL: 3702/5900 (62.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282270  SHINDE PRADIP SUBHASH SUVARNA                                

 

    67           70           67           69            19           17           21           92  

    16           19           20           20            20           21           22           41            P             601 

    83           89           87           89            39           38           43          133 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 238   9.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 9.11  ; SEM-II: 7.67  ; SEM-III: 9.38  ; SEM-IV: 8.24  ; SEM-V: 7.33  ; SEM-VI: 8.04  ; SEM-VII: 9.73  ;   CGPI:  8.66 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:609/750; SEM-II:528/750; SEM-III:597/725; SEM-IV:523/700; SEM-V:505/750; SEM-VI:513/725; SEM-VII:676/800;  TOTAL: 4552/5900 (77.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282271  SHIRSATH SUMIT DEEPAK NEETA                                  

 

    68           66           57           64            21           18           22           96  

    16           18           20           20            19           19           22           44            P             590 

    84           84           77           84            40           37           44          140 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 234   9.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.81  ; SEM-II: 6.22  ; SEM-III: 6.85  ; SEM-IV: 6.92  ; SEM-V: 6.78  ; SEM-VI: 7.76  ; SEM-VII: 8.38  ;   CGPI:  7.40 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:472/750; SEM-II:429/750; SEM-III:460/725; SEM-IV:448/700; SEM-V:468/750; SEM-VI:504/725; SEM-VII:612/800;  TOTAL: 3983/5900 (67.51%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 427 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282272  TATKARE ANURAG AJIT ASMITA                                   

 

    59           65           58           61            24           22           22           92  

    16           19           20           20            20           19           21           46            P             584 

    75           84           78           81            44           41           43          138 

   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 232   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 5.81  ; SEM-VI: 6.20  ; SEM-VII: 8.27  ;   CGPI:  6.73 @0.02 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:371/725; SEM-IV:378/700; SEM-V:428/750; SEM-VI:425/725; SEM-VII:599/800;  TOTAL: 2785/4400 (63.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282273  THAKUR PRATIK VINAYAK SANGEETA                               

 

    74           63           57           68            15           17           20           74  

    16           18           20           19            18           17           20           35            P             551 

    90           81           77           87            33           34           40          109 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 C   7  7   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   6 B   8 48    24 218   9.08 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.82  ; SEM-V: 4.93  ; SEM-VI: 6.52  ; SEM-VII: 8.27  ;   CGPI:  6.74 @0.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:415/725; SEM-IV:427/800; SEM-V:365/750; SEM-VI:444/725; SEM-VII:604/800;  TOTAL: 2806/4500 (62.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282274 /THATIPAMULA SWETHA SRINIVAS RATHNAMALA                       

 

    68           54           55           57            24           22           23           92  

    13           15           20           18            21           22           23           42            P             569 

    81           69           75           75            45           44           46          134 

   4 O  10 40   4 C   7 28   4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 221   9.21 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.89  ; SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.64  ; SEM-V: 6.07  ; SEM-VI: 7.68  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  7.11 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:454/750; SEM-II:482/750; SEM-III:423/725; SEM-IV:411/700; SEM-V:442/750; SEM-VI:513/725; SEM-VII:636/800;  TOTAL: 3930/5900 (66.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 428 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282275 /THORAT  SHRADDHA SATISH CHHAYA                               

 

    45           62           60           68            20           17           22           50  

    16           18           20           20            18           20           21           25            P             502 

    61           80           80           88            38           37           43           75 

   4 C   7 28   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   6 D   6 36    24 201   8.38 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.75  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.60  ; SEM-VII: 7.69  ;   CGPI:  6.43 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 28.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:411/725; SEM-IV:415/800; SEM-V:400/775; SEM-VI:424/800; SEM-VII:556/800;  TOTAL: 2708/4600 (58.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282276  TRIVEDI HIRENKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA PARULBEN                     

 

    75           62           59           66            24           22           23           90  

    16           19           20           20            23           21           23           44            P             607 

    91           81           79           86            47           43           46          134 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.00  ; SEM-II: 7.41  ; SEM-III: 8.23  ; SEM-IV: 7.36  ; SEM-V: 7.93  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.37 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:483/750; SEM-II:513/750; SEM-III:517/725; SEM-IV:466/700; SEM-V:563/750; SEM-VI:613/725; SEM-VII:671/800;  TOTAL: 4433/5900 (75.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282277  UDAWANT RUSHIKESH SUNIL SUMITRA                              

 

    75           56           60           63            23           18           23           96  

    15           19           20           19            20           21           23           47            P             598 

    90           75           80           82            43           39           46          143 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 235   9.79 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.00  ; SEM-V: 7.89  ; SEM-VI: 6.84  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  7.58 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:384/725; SEM-IV:397/700; SEM-V:511/750; SEM-VI:450/725; SEM-VII:641/800;  TOTAL: 2981/4400 (67.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 429 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282278  VARMA VASUDEV RAMSURAT TARAMATI                              

 

    71           71           71           75            24           21           23           88  

    15           19           20           20            19           23           23           42            P             625 

    86           90           91           95            43           44           46          130 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.09  ; SEM-II: 5.83  ; SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.60  ; SEM-V: 7.26  ; SEM-VI: 8.08  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  7.11 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:380/750; SEM-II:417/750; SEM-III:423/725; SEM-IV:371/700; SEM-V:501/750; SEM-VI:523/725; SEM-VII:649/800;  TOTAL: 3889/5900 (65.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282279  VISHWAKARMA ROHAN KANHAIYA  PUSHPA                           

 

    60           47           55           64            19           19           22           91  

    14           15           20           19            19           21           22           45            P             552 

    74           62           75           83            38           40           44          136 

   4 B   8 32   4 C   7 28   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 215   8.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.09  ; SEM-II: 6.06  ; SEM-III: 6.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.58  ; SEM-V: 7.11  ; SEM-VI: 8.40  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  7.19 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:427/750; SEM-II:391/750; SEM-III:449/725; SEM-IV:366/700; SEM-V:486/750; SEM-VI:538/725; SEM-VII:623/800;  TOTAL: 3832/5900 (64.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282280  WADKAR  DHIRAJ  RAVINDRA  SUMAN                              

 

    67           69           65           70            23           19           22           89  

    16           18           20           20            21           21           22           39            P             601 

    83           87           85           90            44           40           44          128 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.33  ; SEM-II: 6.24  ; SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.76  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 7.36  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  7.35 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:419/750; SEM-II:412/750; SEM-III:457/725; SEM-IV:436/700; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:484/725; SEM-VII:656/800;  TOTAL: 3925/5900 (66.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 430 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282281 /WAGH  CHHAYA  RAMA  SHANU                                    

 

    68           55           55           67            20           18           20           88  

    16           15           20           19            19           20           21           41            P             562 

    84           70           75           86            39           38           41          129 

   4 O  10 40   4 B   8 32   4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30   1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 226   9.42 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.11  ; SEM-II: 5.70  ; SEM-III: 5.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.11  ; SEM-V: 6.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.48  ; SEM-VII: 8.58  ;   CGPI:  6.38 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 28.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:357/750; SEM-II:371/750; SEM-III:356/725; SEM-IV:401/800; SEM-V:429/750; SEM-VI:433/725; SEM-VII:609/800;  TOTAL: 3518/6000 (58.63%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282282  WANGADE AKSHAY RAMESH MUKTA                                  

 

    69           69           69           69            24           21           21           89  

    15           19           20           20            20           19           21           41            P             606 

    84           88           89           89            44           40           42          130 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 4.88  ; SEM-V: 6.15  ; SEM-VI: 6.52  ; SEM-VII: 8.96  ;   CGPI:  6.90 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:360/725; SEM-IV:345/700; SEM-V:421/750; SEM-VI:434/725; SEM-VII:630/800;  TOTAL: 2796/4400 (63.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282283  WARADE RAKESH SURESH REKHA                                   

 

    64           63           57           59            24           22           23           88  

    17           18           20           20            21           21           23           42            P             582 

    81           81           77           79            45           43           46          130 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 233   9.71 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.72  ; SEM-II: 6.07  ; SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 6.59  ; SEM-VI: 8.24  ; SEM-VII: 8.96  ;   CGPI:  7.19 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:424/750; SEM-II:431/750; SEM-III:438/725; SEM-IV:404/700; SEM-V:465/750; SEM-VI:537/725; SEM-VII:642/800;  TOTAL: 3923/5900 (66.49%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 431 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 28, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282284 /WARANG SHREYA VILAS MADHURI                                  

 

    75           66           64           65            24           24           23           92  

    13           18           20           20            23           23           23           46            P             619 

    88           84           84           85            47           47           46          138 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.22  ; SEM-II: 5.83  ; SEM-III: 6.73  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 6.48  ; SEM-VI: 6.56  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  7.11 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/750; SEM-II:416/750; SEM-III:451/725; SEM-IV:402/700; SEM-V:451/750; SEM-VI:447/725; SEM-VII:653/800;  TOTAL: 3890/5900 (65.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282285 /WARGHAT  NEHA NIRANJAN SUNITA                                

 

    72           58           56           69            21           18           19           88  

    16           18           20           10            20           17           19           44            P             565 

    88           76           76           79            41           35           38          132 

   4 O  10 40   4 A   9 36   4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27   1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   6 O  10 60    24 226   9.42 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 5.12  ; SEM-V: 7.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.72  ; SEM-VII: 8.54  ;   CGPI:  7.16 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:421/725; SEM-IV:368/700; SEM-V:468/750; SEM-VI:452/725; SEM-VII:616/800;  TOTAL: 2890/4400 (65.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10282286  YADAV  MUKUL RAMESH USHA                                     

 

    77           64           65           69            24           22           22           89  

    17           18           20           19            22           23           22           43            P             616 

    94           82           85           88            46           45           44          132 

   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   6 O  10 60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.96  ; SEM-II: 7.44  ; SEM-III: 6.96  ; SEM-IV: 6.80  ; SEM-V: 7.93  ; SEM-VI: 9.64  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.12 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27.0  ; SEM-II: 27.0  ; SEM-III: 26.0  ; SEM-IV: 25.0  ; SEM-V: 27.0  ; SEM-VI: 25.0  ; SEM-VII: 26.0 

   MARKS: SEM-I:484/750; SEM-II:518/750; SEM-III:480/725; SEM-IV:446/700; SEM-V:552/750; SEM-VI:606/725; SEM-VII:654/800;  TOTAL: 4356/5900 (73.83%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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Typewriter
Result:2019_20



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 385 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281140  BALA VIGNESH MANOHARAN PENNARASI                             

 

    67           80           77           77            20           20           22           93  

    14           16           19           18            19           20           22           40            P             624 

    81           96           96           95            39           40           44          133 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.70  ; SEM-II: 5.21  ; SEM-III: 4.73  ; SEM-IV: 4.68  ; SEM-V: 5.30  ; SEM-VI: 5.14  ; SEM-VII: 7.35  ;   CGPI:  5.80 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 28    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:384/800; SEM-II:402/800; SEM-III:344/725; SEM-IV:370/800; SEM-V:415/775; SEM-VI:424/800; SEM-VII:521/800;  TOTAL: 3484/6200 (56.19%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281141 /BHOSALE NAYANA ASHOK SANGITA                                 

 

    77           80           74           77            23           22           23           92  

    20           19           19           19            23           21           23           45            P             657 

    97           99           93           96            46           43           46          137 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.33  ; SEM-II: 8.33  ; SEM-III: 9.08  ; SEM-IV: 8.56  ; SEM-V: 8.07  ; SEM-VI: 8.40  ; SEM-VII: 7.50  ;   CGPI:  8.52 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:564/750; SEM-II:573/750; SEM-III:607/725; SEM-IV:545/700; SEM-V:562/750; SEM-VI:556/725; SEM-VII:571/800;  TOTAL: 4635/5900 (78.56%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281142 /BOJJA RAKSHANDA  DEEPAK DEVIKA                               

 

    70           80           77           77            23           20           22           92  

    15           17           20           19            23           19           21           44            P             639 

    85           97           97           96            46           39           43          136 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.33  ; SEM-II: 6.19  ; SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 4.68  ; SEM-V: 5.93  ; SEM-VI: 5.76  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.31 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:441/750; SEM-III:410/725; SEM-IV:311/800; SEM-V:409/750; SEM-VI:412/725; SEM-VII:520/800;  TOTAL: 3544/6000 (59.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 386 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281143 /BORKAR ANUPAMA BHARAT HIRABAI                                

 

    70           80           77           77            23           21           22           94  

    13           16           20           20            22           20           21           45            P             641 

    83           96           97           97            45           41           43          139 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.00  ; SEM-II: 6.37  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 6.64  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 6.76  ; SEM-VII: 7.65  ;   CGPI:  7.08 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:425/750; SEM-II:450/750; SEM-III:443/725; SEM-IV:435/700; SEM-V:492/750; SEM-VI:466/725; SEM-VII:546/800;  TOTAL: 3898/5900 (66.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281144  CHALKE RAHUL ASHOK JYOSTNA                                   

 

    74           80           74           80            22           19           22           90  

    13           14           18           20            20           20           21           44            P             631 

    87           94           92          100            42           39           43          134 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.72  ; SEM-V: 6.07  ; SEM-VI: 5.60  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.66 @0.09 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:383/725; SEM-IV:392/700; SEM-V:431/750; SEM-VI:405/725; SEM-VII:552/800;  TOTAL: 2794/4400 (63.50%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281145 /CHANDANKAR BHAGYASHREE KRISHNA RASHMI                        

 

    64           77           70           77            22           20           22           93  

    16           16           19           19            21           21           21           44            P             622 

    80           93           89           96            43           41           43          137 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 5.63  ; SEM-III: 5.69  ; SEM-IV: 6.48  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 6.52  ; SEM-VII: 7.73  ;   CGPI:  6.80 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:414/750; SEM-II:412/750; SEM-III:398/725; SEM-IV:429/700; SEM-V:487/750; SEM-VI:451/725; SEM-VII:563/800;  TOTAL: 3776/5900 (64.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 387 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281146 /CHAVAN RAJESHRI HIRAMAN SHARDA                               

 

    70           77           74           77            23           20           21           92  

    17           14           19           19            21           20           21           44            P             629 

    87           91           93           96            44           40           42          136 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ; SEM-II: 6.44  ; SEM-III: 6.08  ; SEM-IV: 6.76  ; SEM-V: 7.48  ; SEM-VI: 7.44  ; SEM-VII: 7.15  ;   CGPI:  7.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:434/750; SEM-II:464/750; SEM-III:422/725; SEM-IV:433/700; SEM-V:512/750; SEM-VI:490/725; SEM-VII:538/800;  TOTAL: 3922/5900 (66.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281147  CHIKANE AKSHAY VITTHAL ANUSAYA                               

 

    67           80           70           77            19           21           22           85  

    14           15           19           19            19           20           20           39            P             606 

    81           95           89           96            38           41           42          124 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.39  ; SEM-V: 5.59  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 6.38  ;   CGPI:  6.43 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:394/725; SEM-IV:418/800; SEM-V:407/750; SEM-VI:424/725; SEM-VII:502/800;  TOTAL: 2751/4500 (61.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281148  CHIKANE RAHUL LAXMAN SAVITA                                  

 

    70           80           70           77            19           21           22           85  

    14           16           19           20            19           21           20           39            P             612 

    84           96           89           97            38           42           42          124 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.19  ; SEM-II: 6.07  ; SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.61  ; SEM-V: 5.00  ; SEM-VI: 5.48  ; SEM-VII: 6.81  ;   CGPI:  6.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:370/750; SEM-II:433/750; SEM-III:380/725; SEM-IV:442/800; SEM-V:388/750; SEM-VI:396/725; SEM-VII:510/800;  TOTAL: 3531/6000 (58.85%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 388 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281149  CHIKHALKAR RAHUL VIJAY VIJAYA                                

 

    74           80           77           77            23           20           22           85  

    14           14           19           19            21           19           20           39            P             623 

    88           94           96           96            44           39           42          124 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.31  ; SEM-II: 5.80  ; SEM-III: 4.77  ; SEM-IV: 5.04  ; SEM-V: 5.52  ; SEM-VI: 5.88  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  6.26 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:444/750; SEM-II:417/750; SEM-III:334/725; SEM-IV:360/700; SEM-V:394/750; SEM-VI:421/725; SEM-VII:518/800;  TOTAL: 3511/5900 (59.51%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281150  CHOUDHARI ASHUTOSH MOTILAL MANGAL                            

 

    70           80           74           77            20           19           22           95  

    14           16           19           19            22           20           20           44            P             631 

    84           96           93           96            42           39           42          139 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.21  ; SEM-V: 5.74  ; SEM-VI: 5.64  ; SEM-VII: 6.65  ;   CGPI:  6.44 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:396/725; SEM-IV:404/800; SEM-V:448/775; SEM-VI:448/800; SEM-VII:524/800;  TOTAL: 2851/4600 (61.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281151  DESHMUKH DEEPESH NITIN SANDHYA                               

 

    74           80           74           77            18           20           21           85  

    14           16           19           20            18           18           20           39            P             613 

    88           96           93           97            36           38           41          124 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 237   9.88 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.52  ; SEM-V: 5.81  ; SEM-VI: 6.32  ; SEM-VII: 6.35  ;   CGPI:  6.67 @0.08 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:372/725; SEM-IV:424/700; SEM-V:412/750; SEM-VI:429/725; SEM-VII:483/800;  TOTAL: 2733/4400 (62.11%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 389 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281152 /DEVARE POOJA DAGA VAISHALI                                   

 

    58           80           77           77            22           21           23           94  

    19           17           20           18            21           20           21           45            P             633 

    77           97           97           95            43           41           44          139 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 236   9.83 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.11  ; SEM-II: 7.56  ; SEM-III: 7.69  ; SEM-IV: 7.92  ; SEM-V: 7.48  ; SEM-VI: 8.34  ; SEM-VII: 8.73  ;   CGPI:  8.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:494/750; SEM-II:523/750; SEM-III:524/725; SEM-IV:506/700; SEM-V:512/750; SEM-VI:550/725; SEM-VII:632/800;  TOTAL: 4374/5900 (74.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281153  DHOTRE AKSHAY SHIVAJI VANDANA                                

 

    70           77           74           77            21           20           22           92  

    12           15           17           18            21           19           21           41            P             617 

    82           92           91           95            42           39           43          133 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.88  ; SEM-IV: 4.75  ; SEM-V: 5.30  ; SEM-VI: 4.57  ; SEM-VII: 5.92  ;   CGPI:  5.81 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:345/725; SEM-IV:379/800; SEM-V:412/775; SEM-VI:391/800; SEM-VII:466/800;  TOTAL: 2610/4600 (56.74%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281154 /GAIKWAD HARSHALI MURLIDHAR KAVITA                            

 

    70           77           77           77            22           23           23           95  

    14           16           19           19            23           20           20           42            P             637 

    84           93           96           96            45           43           43          137 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.65  ; SEM-IV: 6.60  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.72  ; SEM-VII: 7.50  ;   CGPI:  7.33 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:457/725; SEM-IV:444/700; SEM-V:477/750; SEM-VI:458/725; SEM-VII:555/800;  TOTAL: 3028/4400 (68.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 390 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281155 /GAIKWAD MAYURI KISAN UJWALA                                  

 

    70           77           74           77            22           23           23           93  

    18           18           19           19            22           21           20           41            P             637 

    88           95           93           96            44           44           43          134 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.48  ; SEM-II: 8.00  ; SEM-III: 8.62  ; SEM-IV: 8.40  ; SEM-V: 7.37  ; SEM-VI: 8.08  ; SEM-VII: 7.65  ;   CGPI:  8.17 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:522/750; SEM-II:547/750; SEM-III:571/725; SEM-IV:545/700; SEM-V:533/750; SEM-VI:544/725; SEM-VII:582/800;  TOTAL: 4481/5900 (75.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281156  GALANDE PAWAN SHIVAJI KAVITA                                 

 

    70           77           77           80            18           21           22           92  

    13           16           19           19            19           20           20           43            P             626 

    83           93           96           99            37           41           42          135 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.65  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 5.93  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.35  ;   CGPI:  6.67 @0.08 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:444/725; SEM-IV:382/700; SEM-V:422/750; SEM-VI:434/725; SEM-VII:489/800;  TOTAL: 2797/4400 (63.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281157  GALWADE HARSHAL SANJAY MAYA                                  

 

    64           61           77           77            18           20           21           89  

    15           14           18           17            18           19           20           39            P             587 

    79           75           95           94            36           39           41          128 

   4 A  9  36   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 229   9.54 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.56  ; SEM-V: 5.89  ; SEM-VI: 7.64  ; SEM-VII: 6.58  ;   CGPI:  6.98 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:390/725; SEM-IV:431/700; SEM-V:404/750; SEM-VI:497/725; SEM-VII:498/800;  TOTAL: 2807/4400 (63.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 391 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281158 /GAVHAR SWATI LAHU SUVARNA                                    

 

    70           80           77           77            18           20           23           90  

    16           14           19           18            18           19           21           39            P             619 

    86           94           96           95            36           39           44          129 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 237   9.88 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.68  ; SEM-VII: 7.50  ;   CGPI:  7.11 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:433/725; SEM-IV:420/700; SEM-V:438/750; SEM-VI:451/725; SEM-VII:548/800;  TOTAL: 2909/4400 (66.11%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281159 /GHARAT SAMIKSHA NAGNATH ASHA                                 

 

    70           80           74           77            23           21           22           92  

    17           16           19           18            22           21           20           44            P             636 

    87           96           93           95            45           42           42          136 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.81  ; SEM-II: 6.09  ; SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.96  ; SEM-V: 6.89  ; SEM-VI: 6.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  6.88 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:417/750; SEM-II:417/750; SEM-III:413/725; SEM-IV:415/700; SEM-V:477/750; SEM-VI:468/725; SEM-VII:552/800;  TOTAL: 3795/5900 (64.32%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281160 /GHARAT VAISHNAVI KAMALAKAR GEETANJALI                        

 

    67           80           77           70            21           20           22           90  

    15           16           18           18            20           21           20           42            P             617 

    82           96           95           88            41           41           42          132 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.24  ; SEM-II: 5.98  ; SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 6.59  ; SEM-VI: 6.16  ; SEM-VII: 6.58  ;   CGPI:  6.69 @0.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:439/750; SEM-II:415/750; SEM-III:437/725; SEM-IV:391/700; SEM-V:450/750; SEM-VI:424/725; SEM-VII:496/800;  TOTAL: 3669/5900 (62.19%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 392 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281161  GHODKE KARAN CHANDRASHEKHAR VASUDHA                          

 

    74           80           74           77            21           21           22           91  

    15           16           18           20            20           21           20           44            P             634 

    89           96           92           97            41           42           42          135 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 4.93  ; SEM-V: 5.70  ; SEM-VI: 5.92  ; SEM-VII: 6.62  ;   CGPI:  6.42 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:388/725; SEM-IV:402/800; SEM-V:415/750; SEM-VI:408/725; SEM-VII:504/800;  TOTAL: 2751/4500 (61.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281162  GUPTA UJJWAL SUNIL MANJU                                     

 

    64           77           77           77            21           20           21           90  

    15           16           19           19            20           19           20           42            P             617 

    79           93           96           96            41           39           41          132 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 235   9.79 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.35  ; SEM-II: 5.83  ; SEM-III: 6.08  ; SEM-IV: 6.16  ; SEM-V: 5.63  ; SEM-VI: 7.08  ; SEM-VII: 6.46  ;   CGPI:  6.50 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:397/750; SEM-II:409/750; SEM-III:418/725; SEM-IV:409/700; SEM-V:401/750; SEM-VI:487/725; SEM-VII:484/800;  TOTAL: 3622/5900 (61.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281163 /INDORE KARISHMA KHANDU SUNITA                                

 

    67           80           77           77            23           20           22           86  

    14           14           18           15            22           22           20           40            P             617 

    81           94           95           92            45           42           42          126 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.72  ; SEM-V: 6.22  ; SEM-VI: 5.68  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.56 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:361/725; SEM-IV:391/700; SEM-V:463/750; SEM-VI:411/725; SEM-VII:507/800;  TOTAL: 2750/4400 (62.50%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 393 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281164 /JADHAV  PALLAVI  ASHOK  NANDA                                

 

    67           77           77           77            23           21           22           87  

    17           16           19           19            21           20           21           41            P             625 

    84           93           96           96            44           41           43          128 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.22  ; SEM-II: 7.30  ; SEM-III: 7.12  ; SEM-IV: 7.92  ; SEM-V: 7.70  ; SEM-VI: 7.56  ; SEM-VII: 8.42  ;   CGPI:  7.75 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/750; SEM-II:496/750; SEM-III:482/725; SEM-IV:507/700; SEM-V:526/750; SEM-VI:506/725; SEM-VII:600/800;  TOTAL: 4193/5900 (71.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281165  JADHAV POOJA VITTHAL MANISHA                                 

 

    70           80           77           77            20           21           21           85  

    16           15           19           19            21           20           20           40            P             621 

    86           95           96           96            41           41           41          125 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 6.74  ; SEM-III: 6.65  ; SEM-IV: 6.96  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 7.24  ; SEM-VII: 7.31  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:468/750; SEM-III:439/725; SEM-IV:444/700; SEM-V:438/750; SEM-VI:473/725; SEM-VII:533/800;  TOTAL: 3857/5900 (65.37%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281166  JADHAV SHUBHAM SURESH PRIYANKA                               

 

    74           80           74           74            21           20           22           92  

    11           13           17           20            20           19           20           43            P             620 

    85           93           91           94            41           39           42          135 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 5.93  ; SEM-VI: 6.52  ; SEM-VII: 7.58  ;   CGPI:  7.08 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:452/725; SEM-IV:401/700; SEM-V:408/750; SEM-VI:446/725; SEM-VII:546/800;  TOTAL: 2873/4400 (65.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 394 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281167 /JAGADALE SAYALI DADASO KAUSHLYA                              

 

    70           80           77           77            23           21           22           85  

    13           15           19           17            21           19           20           40            P             619 

    83           95           96           94            44           40           42          125 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.48  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  6.87 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:381/725; SEM-IV:395/700; SEM-V:446/750; SEM-VI:448/725; SEM-VII:546/800;  TOTAL: 2835/4400 (64.43%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281168 /JUIKAR SNEHA DILIP SHAILAJA                                  

 

    70           80           74           77            23           20           23           93  

    14           16           19           19            22           19           20           45            P             634 

    84           96           93           96            45           39           43          138 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 6.02  ; SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.00  ; SEM-V: 6.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.92  ; SEM-VII: 6.35  ;   CGPI:  6.68 @0.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:436/750; SEM-II:436/750; SEM-III:527/725; SEM-IV:407/700; SEM-V:485/750; SEM-VI:514/725; SEM-VII:503/800;  TOTAL: 3942/5900 (66.81%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281169  KADAM ABHISHEK PRAVIN VAISHALI                               

 

    64           74           74           77            23           21           22           88  

    14           15           19           18            19           19           20           41            P             608 

    78           89           93           95            42           40           42          129 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.08  ; SEM-IV: 4.89  ; SEM-V: 5.96  ; SEM-VI: 5.56  ; SEM-VII: 6.62  ;   CGPI:  6.26 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:364/725; SEM-IV:400/800; SEM-V:425/750; SEM-VI:392/725; SEM-VII:499/800;  TOTAL: 2688/4500 (59.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 395 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281170  KADAM ADITYA SUNIL ARCHANA                                   

 

    70           80           74           77            21           21           22           89  

    10           13           19           17            22           20           21           38            P             614 

    80           93           93           94            43           41           43          127 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.41  ; SEM-II: 6.26  ; SEM-III: 5.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.25  ; SEM-V: 5.11  ; SEM-VI: 5.36  ; SEM-VII: 6.23  ;   CGPI:  6.04 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:398/750; SEM-II:434/750; SEM-III:363/725; SEM-IV:409/800; SEM-V:390/750; SEM-VI:393/725; SEM-VII:480/800;  TOTAL: 3481/6000 (58.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281171 /KADAM PRIYANKA PRALHAD UJWALA                                

 

    70           80           77           77            18           22           22           93  

     9           10           10           16            19           22           21           44            P             610 

    79           90           87           93            37           44           43          137 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 234   9.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.24  ; SEM-II: 6.20  ; SEM-III: 4.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.32  ; SEM-V: 5.96  ; SEM-VI: 5.89  ; SEM-VII: 5.50  ;   CGPI:  6.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:398/750; SEM-II:435/750; SEM-III:357/725; SEM-IV:415/800; SEM-V:433/775; SEM-VI:444/800; SEM-VII:439/800;  TOTAL: 3531/6100 (57.89%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281172 /KADAM VIDYA APPASO RAJASHRI                                  

 

    70           77           77           77            23           22           22           91  

    16           15           19           19            22           20           20           43            P             633 

    86           92           96           96            45           42           42          134 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.59  ; SEM-IV: 5.86  ; SEM-V: 6.59  ; SEM-VI: 6.28  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  7.15 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:412/725; SEM-IV:435/800; SEM-V:470/750; SEM-VI:444/725; SEM-VII:578/800;  TOTAL: 2972/4500 (66.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 396 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281173  KAMBLE SHASHANK SATYAWAN SANJEEVANI                          

 

    67           80           77           77            22           20           22           90  

    13           10           19           19            22           19           22           42            P             621 

    80           90           96           96            44           39           44          132 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.07  ; SEM-II: 6.06  ; SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 5.74  ; SEM-VI: 5.08  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.47 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:429/750; SEM-II:421/750; SEM-III:411/725; SEM-IV:398/700; SEM-V:390/750; SEM-VI:363/725; SEM-VII:489/800;  TOTAL: 3522/5900 (59.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281174  KAMTAM SAIKUMAR MANOHAR SHANTA                               

 

    70           70           77           77            19           20           21           90  

    13           14           20           19            20           20           22           43            P             615 

    83           84           97           96            39           40           43          133 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.91  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 6.69  ; SEM-IV: 6.88  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  6.91 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:468/750; SEM-II:405/750; SEM-III:443/725; SEM-IV:432/700; SEM-V:413/750; SEM-VI:402/725; SEM-VII:515/800;  TOTAL: 3693/5900 (62.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281175  KASARLA SRIJANKUMAR SHESHKUMAR KVEENA                        

 

    67           80           74           77            18           20           21           95  

    10           17           19           16            20           20           20           36            P             610 

    77           97           93           93            38           40           41          131 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 235   9.79 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.57  ; SEM-V: 5.81  ; SEM-VI: 5.36  ; SEM-VII: 6.38  ;   CGPI:  6.27 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:363/725; SEM-IV:422/800; SEM-V:423/775; SEM-VI:427/800; SEM-VII:463/800;  TOTAL: 2708/4600 (58.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 397 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281176  KHAN JAHANGIR ALI SALIM SHAHNAZ BANO                         

 

    74           80           74           77            20           21           21           91  

    11           15           19           18            20           20           20           45            P             626 

    85           95           93           95            40           41           41          136 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.56  ; SEM-V: 5.07  ; SEM-VI: 5.48  ; SEM-VII: 5.62  ;   CGPI:  6.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:354/725; SEM-IV:384/700; SEM-V:367/750; SEM-VI:399/725; SEM-VII:440/800;  TOTAL: 2570/4400 (58.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281177  KHARASAMBALE SHREYAS MACHCHHINDRA  SWAPNA                    

 

    70           80           77           77            18           21           21           90  

    13           14           20           19            19           19           20           40            P             618 

    83           94           97           96            37           40           41          130 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.46  ; SEM-II: 5.19  ; SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 5.04  ; SEM-V: 5.04  ; SEM-VI: 5.28  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  5.94 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:378/750; SEM-II:384/750; SEM-III:347/725; SEM-IV:347/700; SEM-V:355/750; SEM-VI:372/725; SEM-VII:499/800;  TOTAL: 3300/5900 (55.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281178 /KOLHE YOGITA DINANATH  USHA                                  

 

    70           77           74           77            22           20           22           93  

    12           16           19           19            21           20           21           43            P             626 

    82           93           93           96            43           40           43          136 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.19  ; SEM-IV: 4.86  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.07  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:364/725; SEM-IV:388/700; SEM-V:467/775; SEM-VI:462/800; SEM-VII:545/800;  TOTAL: 2852/4500 (63.38%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 398 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281179  LABBY MOHD BASHA EBRAHIM MUMTAZ                              

 

    74           80           74           77            20           20           21           91  

    12           17           19           19            21           20           21           44            P             630 

    86           97           93           96            41           40           42          135 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 6.48  ; SEM-VI: 6.52  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.95 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:395/725; SEM-IV:402/700; SEM-V:443/750; SEM-VI:450/725; SEM-VII:521/800;  TOTAL: 2841/4400 (64.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281180 /MANE PRADNYA BHANUDAS SUVARNA                                

 

    45           80           74           77            18           21           22           88  

    12           16           17           16            19           21           20           41            P             587 

    57           96           91           93            37           42           42          129 

   4 D  6  24   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 222   9.25 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ; SEM-II: 5.85  ; SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.60  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.28  ; SEM-VII: 6.54  ;   CGPI:  6.60 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:383/750; SEM-II:368/750; SEM-III:450/725; SEM-IV:343/700; SEM-V:450/750; SEM-VI:406/725; SEM-VII:502/800;  TOTAL: 3489/5900 (59.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281181  MANE TEJAS SANJIVAN SANJIVANI                                

 

    74           80           74           77            19           21           21           85  

    13           15           19           18            21           21           21           42            P             621 

    87           95           93           95            40           42           42          127 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.52  ; SEM-II: 5.89  ; SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 5.68  ; SEM-VII: 7.27  ;   CGPI:  6.56 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:466/750; SEM-II:422/750; SEM-III:392/725; SEM-IV:367/700; SEM-V:400/750; SEM-VI:392/725; SEM-VII:555/800;  TOTAL: 3615/5900 (61.27%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 399 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281182  MANKAR ABHISHEK KESHAV KANCHANA                              

 

    70           80           74           77            22           20           21           93  

    14           17           18           19            19           18           22           44            P             628 

    84           97           92           96            41           38           43          137 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 6.59  ; SEM-III: 5.69  ; SEM-IV: 5.79  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 6.08  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.62 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:407/750; SEM-II:458/750; SEM-III:401/725; SEM-IV:430/800; SEM-V:430/750; SEM-VI:410/725; SEM-VII:551/800;  TOTAL: 3715/6000 (61.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281183 /MESTRI MAYURI YASHWANT KAMAL                                 

 

    74           80           74           77            23           23           23           90  

    14           16           19           19            22           22           22           44            P             642 

    88           96           93           96            45           45           45          134 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 6.67  ; SEM-VI: 6.24  ; SEM-VII: 7.35  ;   CGPI:  7.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:417/725; SEM-IV:407/700; SEM-V:473/750; SEM-VI:430/725; SEM-VII:559/800;  TOTAL: 2928/4400 (66.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281184  MHAPANKAR KAUSTUBH SANJAY SANJANA                            

 

    70           74           74           77            21           21           23           95  

    13           16           19           18            21           19           22           44            P             627 

    83           90           93           95            42           40           45          139 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 4.75  ; SEM-V: 5.89  ; SEM-VI: 5.11  ; SEM-VII: 5.92  ;   CGPI:  6.13 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:387/725; SEM-IV:389/800; SEM-V:440/775; SEM-VI:410/800; SEM-VII:476/800;  TOTAL: 2729/4600 (59.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 400 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281185  MISHRA AJAY GOKUL KIRAN                                      

 

    64           74           74           77            21           20           22           95  

    16           18           19           17            22           20           21           45            P             625 

    80           92           93           94            43           40           43          140 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.74  ; SEM-II: 7.30  ; SEM-III: 8.19  ; SEM-IV: 7.56  ; SEM-V: 7.37  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.81  ;   CGPI:  7.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:529/750; SEM-II:484/750; SEM-III:555/725; SEM-IV:490/700; SEM-V:495/750; SEM-VI:493/725; SEM-VII:586/800;  TOTAL: 4257/5900 (72.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281186  MORE BHUSHAN ARUN MANISHA                                    

 

    67           80           74           77            19           20           21           85  

    13           15           18           19            20           18           20           39            P             605 

    80           95           92           96            39           38           41          124 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ; SEM-II: 5.35  ; SEM-III: 5.85  ; SEM-IV: 4.93  ; SEM-V: 5.37  ; SEM-VI: 5.44  ; SEM-VII: 5.96  ;   CGPI:  5.98 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:405/750; SEM-II:370/750; SEM-III:401/725; SEM-IV:393/800; SEM-V:384/750; SEM-VI:394/725; SEM-VII:461/800;  TOTAL: 3413/6000 (56.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281187 /MORE PRAJAKTA MAHENDRA MAYURI                                

 

    74           80           74           77            19           19           22           88  

    10           15           19           19            20           21           21           42            P             620 

    84           95           93           96            39           40           43          130 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.72  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 6.72  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI:  7.30 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:430/725; SEM-IV:396/700; SEM-V:475/750; SEM-VI:459/725; SEM-VII:591/800;  TOTAL: 2971/4400 (67.52%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 401 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281188  MORE PRANAY SURESH SANDHYA                                   

 

    74           80           74           77            22           20           21           97  

    12           17           19           19            22           20           22           48            P             644 

    86           97           93           96            44           40           43          145 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.88  ; SEM-V: 6.22  ; SEM-VI: 5.72  ; SEM-VII: 7.58  ;   CGPI:  6.74 @0.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:372/725; SEM-IV:393/700; SEM-V:438/750; SEM-VI:415/725; SEM-VII:561/800;  TOTAL: 2823/4400 (64.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281189  NAKHAWA SIDDHESH NILKANTH KARUNA                             

 

    67           80           74           74            21           21           21           93  

    14           16           19           18            22           19           20           42            P             621 

    81           96           93           92            43           40           41          135 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 5.89  ; SEM-III: 5.08  ; SEM-IV: 5.11  ; SEM-V: 5.33  ; SEM-VI: 5.28  ; SEM-VII: 6.27  ;   CGPI:  6.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:422/750; SEM-II:430/750; SEM-III:367/725; SEM-IV:388/800; SEM-V:382/750; SEM-VI:388/725; SEM-VII:489/800;  TOTAL: 3487/6000 (58.12%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281190  NAYAK SATISH NARAYAN CHABBI                                  

 

    48           80           74           77            22           20           21           85  

    14           17           18           17            20           19           20           42            P             594 

    62           97           92           94            42           39           41          127 

   4 C  7  28   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 227   9.46 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.67  ; SEM-II: 6.83  ; SEM-III: 5.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.60  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.60  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  6.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:471/750; SEM-II:480/750; SEM-III:334/725; SEM-IV:343/700; SEM-V:428/750; SEM-VI:428/725; SEM-VII:581/800;  TOTAL: 3659/5900 (62.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 402 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281191  PACHPUTE ONKAR DHANANJAY CHHAYA                              

 

    64           77           74           77            22           21           21           94  

    11           16           17           19            22           19           22           44            P             620 

    75           93           91           96            44           40           43          138 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.18  ; SEM-V: 5.41  ; SEM-VI: 6.08  ; SEM-VII: 6.62  ;   CGPI:  6.31 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:384/725; SEM-IV:407/800; SEM-V:402/750; SEM-VI:428/725; SEM-VII:501/800;  TOTAL: 2742/4500 (60.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281192  PANDEY HIMANSHU JATASHANKAR SHASHI                           

 

    64           74           74           77            21           21           21           89  

    14           15           18           19            20           20           21           41            P             609 

    78           89           92           96            41           41           42          130 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.34  ; SEM-V: 6.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.08  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  6.60 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:391/725; SEM-IV:419/800; SEM-V:436/750; SEM-VI:407/725; SEM-VII:525/800;  TOTAL: 2787/4500 (61.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281193 /PATEL EARNY INDRAVADAN JAGRUTI                               

 

    74           80           67           70            23           22           22           94  

    18           17           19           19            23           19           22           44            P             633 

    92           97           86           89            46           41           44          138 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.81  ; SEM-II: 6.89  ; SEM-III: 7.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.88  ; SEM-V: 7.19  ; SEM-VI: 6.44  ; SEM-VII: 7.62  ;   CGPI:  7.25 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:424/750; SEM-II:485/750; SEM-III:500/725; SEM-IV:455/700; SEM-V:488/750; SEM-VI:457/725; SEM-VII:585/800;  TOTAL: 4027/5900 (68.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 403 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281194  PATIL ABHIJIT MAHADEV SHALAN                                 

 

    70           80           74           77            18           22           21           89  

    13           16           18           18            19           19           21           42            P             617 

    83           96           92           95            37           41           42          131 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.32  ; SEM-VII: 6.00  ;   CGPI:  6.11 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:382/725; SEM-IV:401/800; SEM-V:419/775; SEM-VI:415/800; SEM-VII:470/800;  TOTAL: 2704/4600 (58.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281195  PATIL ANKIT SHARAD ANJANI                                    

 

    74           80           74           77            22           20           21           96  

    13           13           19           18            20           20           21           48            P             636 

    87           93           93           95            42           40           42          144 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.88  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 6.24  ; SEM-VII: 6.42  ;   CGPI:  6.78 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:399/725; SEM-IV:410/700; SEM-V:466/750; SEM-VI:437/725; SEM-VII:495/800;  TOTAL: 2843/4400 (64.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281196  PATIL CHIRAG APPASAHEB VAISHALI                              

 

    74           80           77           77            18           19           22           90  

    13           13           18           19            19           21           20           42            P             622 

    87           93           95           96            37           40           42          132 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ; SEM-II: 5.13  ; SEM-III: 5.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.16  ; SEM-V: 5.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.32  ; SEM-VII: 6.65  ;   CGPI:  6.24 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:393/750; SEM-II:380/750; SEM-III:373/725; SEM-IV:411/700; SEM-V:387/750; SEM-VI:428/725; SEM-VII:495/800;  TOTAL: 3489/5900 (59.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 404 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281197 /PATIL GIRIJA GOVIND SUREKHA                                  

 

    74           80           74           77            21           21           22           92  

    14           14           19           20            19           20           21           45            P             633 

    88           94           93           97            40           41           43          137 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.60  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 6.44  ; SEM-VII: 6.69  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:375/725; SEM-IV:382/700; SEM-V:400/750; SEM-VI:431/725; SEM-VII:503/800;  TOTAL: 2724/4400 (61.91%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281198  PATIL NITIN  DILIP VANITA                                    

 

    74           80           74           77            23           22           23           98  

    18           17           19           20            22           22           23           49            P             661 

    92           97           93           97            45           44           46          147 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 6.64  ; SEM-V: 6.89  ; SEM-VI: 7.28  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  7.53 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:484/725; SEM-IV:440/700; SEM-V:498/750; SEM-VI:488/725; SEM-VII:577/800;  TOTAL: 3148/4400 (71.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281199  PATIL OMKAR  SANTOSH  KALPANA                                

 

    74           80           74           77            23           21           22           88  

    13           14           18           19            20           20           22           41            P             626 

    87           94           92           96            43           41           44          129 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ; SEM-II: 6.11  ; SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.54  ; SEM-V: 6.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.32  ; SEM-VII: 6.73  ;   CGPI:  6.52 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:407/750; SEM-II:433/750; SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:438/800; SEM-V:418/750; SEM-VI:428/725; SEM-VII:497/800;  TOTAL: 3666/6000 (61.10%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 405 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281200  PATIL PRAKASH SANJAY SUNITA                                  

 

    74           80           74           77            21           20           23           98  

    16           17           20           20            22           21           23           49            P             655 

    90           97           94           97            43           41           46          147 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.32  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 7.85  ;   CGPI:  7.32 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:439/725; SEM-IV:438/700; SEM-V:472/750; SEM-VI:456/725; SEM-VII:582/800;  TOTAL: 3042/4400 (69.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281201  PATIL SHUBHAM MAHESH MAYURI                                  

 

    74           80           74           74            18           20           22           90  

    13           15           18           18            20           19           22           42            P             619 

    87           95           92           92            38           39           44          132 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.81  ; SEM-IV: 5.40  ; SEM-V: 5.26  ; SEM-VI: 6.64  ; SEM-VII: 5.88  ;   CGPI:  6.27 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:352/725; SEM-IV:376/700; SEM-V:388/750; SEM-VI:444/725; SEM-VII:451/800;  TOTAL: 2630/4400 (59.77%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281202  PATIL SWAPNIL LAXMAN SUNANDA                                 

 

    70           77           74           77            22           20           21           93  

    10           15           18           19            19           19           21           46            P             621 

    80           92           92           96            41           39           42          139 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.14  ; SEM-IV: 5.14  ; SEM-V: 5.81  ; SEM-VI: 6.48  ; SEM-VII: 8.19  ;   CGPI:  6.72 @0.03 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:364/725; SEM-IV:402/800; SEM-V:404/750; SEM-VI:438/725; SEM-VII:585/800;  TOTAL: 2814/4500 (62.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 406 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281203 /PAWADE SHUBHANGI HIMMAT VAISHALI                             

 

    54           80           74           77            23           22           22           85  

    14           17           18           18            22           22           20           43            P             611 

    68           97           92           95            45           44           42          128 

   4 C  7  28   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 228   9.50 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 7.04  ; SEM-III: 7.54  ; SEM-IV: 6.36  ; SEM-V: 7.30  ; SEM-VI: 7.20  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  7.32 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:470/750; SEM-II:490/750; SEM-III:475/725; SEM-IV:400/700; SEM-V:479/750; SEM-VI:457/725; SEM-VII:567/800;  TOTAL: 3949/5900 (66.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281204  PAWAR NIKHIL DASHRATH SHAKUNTALA                             

 

    70           80           74           77            18           20           21           90  

    11           17           19           19            20           19           21           35            P             611 

    81           97           93           96            38           39           42          125 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.15  ; SEM-IV: 4.57  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 4.93  ; SEM-VII: 6.00  ;   CGPI:  6.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:358/725; SEM-IV:374/800; SEM-V:443/775; SEM-VI:409/800; SEM-VII:466/800;  TOTAL: 2661/4600 (57.85%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281205 /PAWAR TRUPTI ASHOK UJJWALA                                   

 

    67           80           77           74            22           21           22           88  

    14           14           18           17            19           21           20           39            P             613 

    81           94           95           91            41           42           42          127 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.07  ; SEM-V: 6.26  ; SEM-VI: 6.32  ; SEM-VII: 5.88  ;   CGPI:  6.41 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:392/725; SEM-IV:402/800; SEM-V:435/750; SEM-VI:452/725; SEM-VII:466/800;  TOTAL: 2760/4500 (61.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 407 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281206 /PINJARI CHAITRALI DATTA HOUSA                                

 

    67           74           70           74            19           20           21           90  

    13           12           19           17            19           20           21           42            P             598 

    80           86           89           91            38           40           42          132 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.39  ; SEM-II: 5.96  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.68  ; SEM-V: 5.89  ; SEM-VI: 5.76  ; SEM-VII: 7.00  ;   CGPI:  6.49 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:431/750; SEM-II:411/750; SEM-III:384/725; SEM-IV:343/700; SEM-V:416/750; SEM-VI:404/725; SEM-VII:514/800;  TOTAL: 3501/5900 (59.34%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281207  PISAL AJINKYA BHARAT ASHA                                    

 

    74           77           74           77            19           20           21           86  

    10           13           17           18            19           20           20           41            P             606 

    84           90           91           95            38           40           41          127 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.62  ; SEM-IV: 4.61  ; SEM-V: 5.52  ; SEM-VI: 5.07  ; SEM-VII: 7.00  ;   CGPI:  6.21 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:388/725; SEM-IV:386/800; SEM-V:428/775; SEM-VI:403/800; SEM-VII:511/800;  TOTAL: 2722/4600 (59.17%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281208  POKALE CHINMAY BHUSHAN POOJA                                 

 

    77           67           77           74            22           20           21           90  

    13           17           19           18            20           19           20           43            P             617 

    90           84           96           92            42           39           41          133 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 5.18  ; SEM-V: 6.41  ; SEM-VI: 5.21  ; SEM-VII: 6.19  ;   CGPI:  6.35 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:385/725; SEM-IV:405/800; SEM-V:473/775; SEM-VI:426/800; SEM-VII:489/800;  TOTAL: 2795/4600 (60.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 408 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281209  POL ROHIT VILAS ANITA                                        

 

    74           80           74           77            22           23           23           96  

    19           18           19           20            21           22           22           48            P             658 

    93           98           93           97            43           45           45          144 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.46  ; SEM-IV: 6.52  ; SEM-V: 7.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.84  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  7.27 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:441/725; SEM-IV:443/700; SEM-V:499/750; SEM-VI:478/725; SEM-VII:525/800;  TOTAL: 3044/4400 (69.18%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281210  PURANIK PUSHKARAJ JAYANT ISHWARI                             

 

    70           80           74           77            21           20           21           88  

    13           13           18           19            20           20           21           40            P             615 

    83           93           92           96            41           40           42          128 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.67  ; SEM-II: 5.48  ; SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 5.39  ; SEM-V: 5.33  ; SEM-VI: 4.96  ; SEM-VII: 5.85  ;   CGPI:  5.79 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:349/750; SEM-II:392/750; SEM-III:362/725; SEM-IV:415/800; SEM-V:389/750; SEM-VI:363/725; SEM-VII:459/800;  TOTAL: 3344/6000 (55.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281211 /SAHU PRIYA BHGWAN SAVITA                                     

 

    70           80           67           74            23           21           22           95  

    20           16           19           19            23           21           21           44            P             635 

    90           96           86           93            46           42           43          139 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.33  ; SEM-II: 7.11  ; SEM-III: 8.00  ; SEM-IV: 7.44  ; SEM-V: 7.48  ; SEM-VI: 8.72  ; SEM-VII: 7.62  ;   CGPI:  7.80 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:464/750; SEM-II:494/750; SEM-III:535/725; SEM-IV:498/700; SEM-V:533/750; SEM-VI:577/725; SEM-VII:596/800;  TOTAL: 4332/5900 (73.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 409 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281212 /SAKHALE SHWETA MILIND MANALI                                 

 

    74           80           74           77            19           20           21           88  

    13           17           20           19            19           19           20           43            P             623 

    87           97           94           96            38           39           41          131 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.74  ; SEM-II: 5.63  ; SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 6.56  ; SEM-VI: 6.24  ; SEM-VII: 7.73  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:424/750; SEM-II:410/750; SEM-III:402/725; SEM-IV:431/800; SEM-V:461/750; SEM-VI:437/725; SEM-VII:564/800;  TOTAL: 3752/6000 (62.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281213  SARAF YOGESH SHRIDHAR SHARDDHA                               

 

    74           80           74           77            22           20           21           90  

    13           15           18           16            21           20           21           43            P             625 

    87           95           92           93            43           40           42          133 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.59  ; SEM-II: 6.57  ; SEM-III: 5.08  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI:  6.77 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:406/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:368/725; SEM-IV:393/700; SEM-V:447/750; SEM-VI:447/725; SEM-VII:572/800;  TOTAL: 3706/5900 (62.81%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281214  SAWAKHANDE KARAN PRAMOD PRABHAVATI                           

 

    74           80           74           74            18           20           21           86  

    15           12           17           18            20           20           21           41            P             611 

    89           92           91           92            38           40           42          127 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.62  ; SEM-IV: 5.68  ; SEM-V: 6.26  ; SEM-VI: 5.46  ; SEM-VII: 6.73  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:362/725; SEM-IV:432/700; SEM-V:458/775; SEM-VI:423/800; SEM-VII:502/800;  TOTAL: 2788/4500 (61.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 410 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281215  SHETYE SHIVAM MURLIDHAR MINAL                                

 

    74           80           74           77            19           20           23           91  

    11           17           19           19            21           20           22           41            P             628 

    85           97           93           96            40           40           45          132 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 7.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.92  ; SEM-VII: 7.69  ;   CGPI:  7.17 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:397/725; SEM-IV:385/700; SEM-V:484/750; SEM-VI:466/725; SEM-VII:558/800;  TOTAL: 2918/4400 (66.32%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281216  SHINDE  MAYUR MANGESH MAYURI                                 

 

    70           80           74           77            23           22           21           90  

    12           16           18           19            21           21           21           47            P             632 

    82           96           92           96            44           43           42          137 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.69  ; SEM-IV: 4.61  ; SEM-V: 6.15  ; SEM-VI: 5.43  ; SEM-VII: 6.50  ;   CGPI:  6.15 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:390/725; SEM-IV:387/800; SEM-V:456/775; SEM-VI:421/800; SEM-VII:489/800;  TOTAL: 2775/4600 (60.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281217  SHINDE  VISHAL  SAMPATRAV  SANGITA                           

 

    74           80           74           74            18           20           21           85  

    13           13           18           16            19           20           20           39            P             604 

    87           93           92           90            37           40           41          124 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.18  ; SEM-V: 5.63  ; SEM-VI: 4.71  ; SEM-VII: 5.92  ;   CGPI:  6.17 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:418/800; SEM-V:418/775; SEM-VI:387/800; SEM-VII:456/800;  TOTAL: 2702/4600 (58.74%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 411 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281218  SHINDE ANMOL ANANDA ASHA                                     

 

    74           80           74           77            19           20           21           90  

    12           14           18           20            19           19           21           39            P             617 

    86           94           92           97            38           39           42          129 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 238   9.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.58  ; SEM-IV: 4.96  ; SEM-V: 5.89  ; SEM-VI: 5.32  ; SEM-VII: 5.88  ;   CGPI:  6.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:338/725; SEM-IV:360/700; SEM-V:415/750; SEM-VI:400/725; SEM-VII:467/800;  TOTAL: 2597/4400 (59.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281219  SHINDE DINESH RAVINDRA RANI                                  

 

    74           80           74           77            18           19           22           90  

     9           13           19           17            19           20           21           42            P             614 

    83           93           93           94            37           39           43          132 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 237   9.88 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 5.31  ; SEM-III: 5.38  ; SEM-IV: 4.76  ; SEM-V: 4.70  ; SEM-VI: 5.80  ; SEM-VII: 5.77  ;   CGPI:  5.92 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:430/750; SEM-II:381/750; SEM-III:370/725; SEM-IV:339/700; SEM-V:350/750; SEM-VI:408/725; SEM-VII:443/800;  TOTAL: 3335/5900 (56.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281220  SIDDIQUI SARFARAZ AHMED TABBASUM NAFEES                      

 

    64           74           70           77            20           20           22           94  

     9           16           19           17            20           21           22           40            P             605 

    73           90           89           94            40           41           44          134 

   4 B  8  32   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 232   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.81  ; SEM-II: 6.04  ; SEM-III: 5.19  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 5.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.08  ; SEM-VII: 6.23  ;   CGPI:  6.14 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:422/750; SEM-II:444/750; SEM-III:378/725; SEM-IV:364/700; SEM-V:372/750; SEM-VI:418/725; SEM-VII:478/800;  TOTAL: 3481/5900 (59.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 412 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    腓  腓G  SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8028      DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.      16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281221  THAKUR KUNAL MADHUKAR SUVARNA                                

 

    74           80           74           77            22           20           21           95  

    14           16           18           20            20           20           21           47            P             639 

    88           96           92           97            42           40           42          142 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.77  ; SEM-IV: 5.24  ; SEM-V: 5.74  ; SEM-VI: 6.16  ; SEM-VII: 7.19  ;   CGPI:  6.65 @0.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:392/725; SEM-IV:364/700; SEM-V:408/750; SEM-VI:437/725; SEM-VII:547/800;  TOTAL: 2787/4400 (63.34%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10281222  WADKAR PRATIK RAMACHANDRA SANGITA                            

 

    67           80           70           77            20           21           22           88  

    11           17           18           15            21           20           22           41            P             610 

    78           97           88           92            41           41           44          129 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 6.07  ; SEM-VI: 7.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.88  ;   CGPI:  6.85 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:418/700; SEM-V:429/750; SEM-VI:467/725; SEM-VII:512/800;  TOTAL: 2855/4400 (64.89%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



IVC_1
Typewriter
Result:2018_19



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 337 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182329  MANDAVKAR SUMIT KASHINATH JAYSHRI                     (ELECTIVE: ETE801:SPEECH PROCESSING) 

 

      37+         20+         45+         22+         34          17+         50+         18+          41+ 

      11+         21+          9+         18+         11+         17+         10+         20+          41+             P 

      48          41          54          40          45          34          60          38           82 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  188   7.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.54  ;  SEM-IV: 5.29  ;  SEM-V: 5.74  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 6.41   ;  CGPI: 5.96 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182330  ADAM PRANIT UDAY RUCHITA                              (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      43E         18E         39E         18E         10F         18E          6F         17E          40E 

      12E         19E         15E         18E         13E         20E         12E         18E          38E             F 

      55          37          54          36          --          38          --          35           78 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 B  8  8    6 A  9 54         18  135   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.92  ;  SEM-IV: 4.93  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182331  AGNIHOTRI AVINASH MUKUND PRATIBHA                     (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      46          15+         35+         20+         32          15+         36          19+          43+ 

       8+         16+         12+         20+         11+         18+          8+         18+          44+             P 

      54          31          47          40          43          33          44          37           87 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  168   6.46 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.35  ;  SEM-IV: 4.89  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 4.71  ;  SEM-VII: 5.70   ;  CGPI: 5.43 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182332  AITHAL SRIDHATTA JAYARAM MAHALAKSHMI                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      39          24          48          24          54          24          46          24           48  

      19          24          20          24          20          24          20          23           48              P 

      58          48          68          48          74          48          66          47           96 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  212   8.15 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.89  ;  SEM-II: 8.67  ;  SEM-III: 8.62  ;  SEM-IV: 9.00  ;  SEM-V: 9.56  ;  SEM-VI: 8.29  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 8.42 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 338 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182333  ALEWAD RAJESH DINKAR MANGALA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      57          21          59          21          51          20          40          22           44  

      17          20          16          19          15          19          19          20           42              P 

      74          41          75          40          66          39          59          42           86 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  219   8.42 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.38  ;  SEM-IV: 5.18  ;  SEM-V: 7.26  ;  SEM-VI: 6.04  ;  SEM-VII: 8.04   ;  CGPI: 6.72 @0.03 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182334 /ANKOLEKAR MAHIMA MADANMOHAN SHRADDHA                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      53          20          54          19          52          21          44          22           45  

      14          21          15          20          16          20          15          21           46              P 

      67          41          69          39          68          41          59          43           91 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  207   7.96 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.46  ;  SEM-II: 7.76  ;  SEM-III: 8.12  ;  SEM-IV: 7.18  ;  SEM-V: 7.33  ;  SEM-VI: 7.32  ;  SEM-VII: 7.78   ;  CGPI: 7.61 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182335  ARJUN AJAY MAHADEV MEERA                              (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      63          18          44          18          46          19          36          18           38  

      13          19          11          18          13          18          12          17           30              P       RLE 

      76          37          55          36          59          37          48          35           68 

    4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    6 C  7 42         26  178   6.85 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.77  ;  SEM-IV: 4.68  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182336 /BAADKAR PADMASHREE VINAYAK PRAVEENA                   (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      52          19          62          18          62          19          43          20           44  

      14          20          13          19          14          19          14          18           44              P 

      66          39          75          37          76          38          57          38           88 

    4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8   4 A  9 36   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  219   8.42 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.48  ;  SEM-II: 6.54  ;  SEM-III: 7.42  ;  SEM-IV: 7.25  ;  SEM-V: 8.22  ;  SEM-VI: 7.11  ;  SEM-VII: 8.04   ;  CGPI: 7.44 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 339 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182337  BADRIKE OMKAR MAHENDRA MANALI                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      45E         19E         26F         19E         44E         19E         21F         21E          42E 

      13E         19E         14E         19E         15E         20E         15E         18E          42E             F 

      58          38          --          38          59          39          --          39           84 

    4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         18  144   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.02  ;  SEM-II: 5.04  ;  SEM-III: 4.69  ;  SEM-IV: 4.32  ;  SEM-V: 6.56  ;  SEM-VI: 5.71  ;  SEM-VII: 5.63   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182338 /BAIT PRANATI PANDURANG PALLAVI                        (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      54          23          43          22          32          23          38          24           46  

      16          22          13          21          19          23          18          22           44              P 

      70          45          56          43          51          46          56          46           90 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.31  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 6.81  ;  SEM-VI: 6.71  ;  SEM-VII: 7.04   ;  CGPI: 6.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182339 /BARVE SHRADDHA YASHWANT HEMLATA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      52          21          46          22          49          22          57          21           47  

      18          22          16          20          18          20          18          19           45              P 

      70          43          62          42          67          42          75          40           92 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.23  ;  SEM-IV: 5.75  ;  SEM-V: 7.11  ;  SEM-VI: 5.71  ;  SEM-VII: 7.85   ;  CGPI: 6.88 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182340  BHABAD VINAYAK BALU VANDANA                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      47          22          55          19          42          19          38          22           48  

      15          20          15          18          14          19          12          17           47              P 

      62          42          70          37          56          38          50          39           95 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.59  ;  SEM-II: 6.00  ;  SEM-III: 5.23  ;  SEM-IV: 4.82  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 5.46  ;  SEM-VII: 6.96   ;  CGPI: 5.92 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 340 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182341 /BHADANGE  KAVERI  SUSHILKUMAR  BHARATI                (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      53          22          43          23          38          23          41          23           48  

      18          23          18          23          20          23          18          22           48              P 

      71          45          61          46          58          46          59          45           96 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  208   8.00 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.56  ;  SEM-IV: 7.25  ;  SEM-V: 7.85  ;  SEM-VI: 6.96  ;  SEM-VII: 7.78   ;  CGPI: 7.57 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182342 /BHALERAO SRUSHTI ASHOK LATA                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      55          20          45          19          59          22          50          22           42  

      18          22          17          19          18          22          19          21           44              P 

      73          42          62          38          77          44          69          43           86 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  223   8.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.54  ;  SEM-IV: 6.36  ;  SEM-V: 7.26  ;  SEM-VI: 6.43  ;  SEM-VII: 6.78   ;  CGPI: 6.99 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182343  BORWANKAR JOSHI BHAVESH SANDEEP SNEHA                 (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      43          19          49          22          42          22          35          19           48  

      17          23          17          20          18          22          13          22           47              P 

      60          42          66          42          60          44          48          41           95 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.52  ;  SEM-II: 6.41  ;  SEM-III: 6.77  ;  SEM-IV: 7.11  ;  SEM-V: 7.11  ;  SEM-VI: 6.75  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 6.84 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182344  CHAUDHARI PANKAJ PRAMOD SUREKHA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      61          20          42          20          33          21          52          21           40  

      16          20          15          18          18          20          18          19           32              P 

      77          40          57          38          51          41          70          40           72 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 B  8 48         26  203   7.81 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.81  ;  SEM-IV: 4.93  ;  SEM-V: 5.41  ;  SEM-VI: 6.07  ;  SEM-VII: 7.00   ;  CGPI: 6.01 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 341 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182345  CHOUDHARY  SURESH KUMAR UMARAM KANYA DEVI             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      56          20          58          21          47          21          33          21           46  

      15          21          17          20          17          21          14          21           46              P 

      71          41          75          41          64          42          47          42           92 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  216   8.31 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.31  ;  SEM-IV: 5.36  ;  SEM-V: 6.33  ;  SEM-VI: 6.79  ;  SEM-VII: 6.56   ;  CGPI: 6.44 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182346 /DESAI MAYURI SURYAKANT SWAPNALI                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      56          22          58          19          55          20          45          22           46  

      17          22          15          19          16          21          18          20           44              P 

      73          44          73          38          71          41          63          42           90 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  223   8.58 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.46  ;  SEM-II: 6.19  ;  SEM-III: 5.65  ;  SEM-IV: 5.71  ;  SEM-V: 6.74  ;  SEM-VI: 5.96  ;  SEM-VII: 6.78   ;  CGPI: 6.51 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182347 /DHAMANE SARITA SHIVAJI SUNITA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      56          22          55          21          47          23          55          22           45  

      16          23          16          22          19          23          18          23           46              P 

      72          45          71          43          66          46          73          45           91 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.41  ;  SEM-II: 6.72  ;  SEM-III: 7.58  ;  SEM-IV: 7.57  ;  SEM-V: 8.67  ;  SEM-VI: 7.82  ;  SEM-VII: 8.37   ;  CGPI: 7.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182348  DHAMNASKAR PRASHANT RAVINDRA ROHINI                   (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      48          21          60          23          47          19          25 *        23           46  

      17          21          15          22          12          21          19          21           48              P 

      65          42          75          45          59          40          44          44           94 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  212   8.15 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.56  ;  SEM-II: 8.19  ;  SEM-III: 7.42  ;  SEM-IV: 8.93  ;  SEM-V: 9.41  ;  SEM-VI: 7.54  ;  SEM-VII: 7.81   ;  CGPI: 8.13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 342 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182349 /DUBULE SHWETA CHANDRAKANT SWATI                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      64          23          67          24          48          23          41          23           48  

      20          22          19          22          20          22          20          20           48              P 

      84          45          86          46          68          45          61          43           96 

    4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  236   9.08 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.93  ;  SEM-II: 7.41  ;  SEM-III: 8.19  ;  SEM-IV: 9.32  ;  SEM-V: 9.26  ;  SEM-VI: 8.29  ;  SEM-VII: 8.96   ;  CGPI: 8.56 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182350 /GAIKWAD DEEPIKA MADHUKAR VIMALA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      44          21          57          20          47          23          46          22           42  

      15          21          16          19          19          22          19          22           46              P 

      59          42          73          39          66          45          65          44           88 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  211   8.12 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.46  ;  SEM-V: 5.63  ;  SEM-VI: 5.79  ;  SEM-VII: 7.15   ;  CGPI: 6.03 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182351  GAUDA ROHAN NARAYAN JHULI                             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      47          20          46          19          44          21          40          21           46  

      16          20          15          20          17          20          12          19           47              P 

      63          40          61          39          61          41          52          40           93 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  207   7.96 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.07  ;  SEM-II: 7.22  ;  SEM-III: 7.65  ;  SEM-IV: 6.21  ;  SEM-V: 6.48  ;  SEM-VI: 5.79  ;  SEM-VII: 6.81   ;  CGPI: 6.77 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182352  GHULE SUDHIR DATTATRAYA JAYSHRI                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      32E         19E         36E         19E         23F         20E         32E         20E          44E 

      11E         20E         14E         20E         14E         19E         15E         19E          42E             F 

      43          39          50          39          --          39          47          39           86 

    4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         22  156   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.02  ;  SEM-II: 5.72  ;  SEM-III: 5.12  ;  SEM-IV: 4.82  ;  SEM-V: 5.70  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.74   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 343 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182353 /GODSE SHIVANI HAMBIRRAO SEEMA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      39          20          46          24          33          22          33          23           48  

      16          22          18          23          19          20          17          22           48              P 

      55          42          64          47          52          42          50          45           96 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.19  ;  SEM-II: 6.63  ;  SEM-III: 7.38  ;  SEM-IV: 6.46  ;  SEM-V: 7.63  ;  SEM-VI: 6.14  ;  SEM-VII: 6.59   ;  CGPI: 6.84 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182354 /GOSAVI KIRTI PRAMOD SHILPA                            (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      42          19          47          21          66          21          54          22           44  

      16          21          14          19          17          21          20          20           45              P 

      58          40          61          40          83          42          74          42           89 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.98  ;  SEM-II: 5.04  ;  SEM-III: 4.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.07  ;  SEM-V: 6.44  ;  SEM-VI: 6.21  ;  SEM-VII: 7.41   ;  CGPI: 6.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182355  HELGAONKAR ABHISHEK PANDURANG MINAL                   (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      54E         18E         40E         17E          A          18E          A          19E          40E 

      12E         19E         14E         17E         11E         19E         12E         17E          35E             F 

      66          37          54          34          --          37          --          36           75 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 B  8  8    6 A  9 54         18  137   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.08  ;  SEM-IV: 4.82  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182356 /JADHAV POOJA YASHWANT SHOBHA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      40          21          40          23          34          21          35          22           46  

      15          20          17          23          18          21          16          21           46              P 

      55          41          57          46          52          42          51          43           92 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  196   7.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.00  ;  SEM-II: 6.02  ;  SEM-III: 6.96  ;  SEM-IV: 6.04  ;  SEM-V: 7.48  ;  SEM-VI: 6.71  ;  SEM-VII: 6.59   ;  CGPI: 6.67 @0.08 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 344 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182357  JAGTAP SUMIT SURESH SUNITA                            (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      32E         21E         37E         20E         32E         20E          9F         20E          45E 

      15E         20E         13E         20E         13E         21E         15E         20E          48E             F 

      47          41          50          40          45          41          --          40           93 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         22  164   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.58  ;  SEM-IV: 4.93  ;  SEM-V: 5.59  ;  SEM-VI: 5.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182358  JOSHI MAHADEV MOHAN MANASI                            (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      69          23          65          20          68          22          39          23           45  

      20          21          17          21          18          21          19          22           46              P 

      89          44          82          41          86          43          58          45           91 

    4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  244   9.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.96  ;  SEM-II: 7.78  ;  SEM-III: 8.46  ;  SEM-IV: 9.32  ;  SEM-V: 9.37  ;  SEM-VI: 8.00  ;  SEM-VII: 8.30   ;  CGPI: 8.57 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182359 /KADAM DEEPALI RAJENDRA KALPANA                        (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      48          23          50          24          61          24          53          24           49  

      19          24          16          23          19          24          20          24           49              P 

      67          47          66          47          80          48          73          48           98 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  228   8.77 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.19  ;  SEM-IV: 8.14  ;  SEM-V: 9.56  ;  SEM-VI: 8.43  ;  SEM-VII: 9.11   ;  CGPI: 8.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182360  KADAM VISHAL GANESH SUSHAMA                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      35          20          53          17          51          18          37          20           44  

      16          18          15          17          13          18          16          17           43              P 

      51          38          68          34          64          36          53          37           87 

    4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  196   7.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.35  ;  SEM-II: 5.56  ;  SEM-III: 6.19  ;  SEM-IV: 4.93  ;  SEM-V: 5.56  ;  SEM-VI: 5.50  ;  SEM-VII: 6.78   ;  CGPI: 5.93 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 345 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182361  KAMBLE ANIKET SHIVDAS KIRAN                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      52          22          43          18          33          19          36          21           44  

      15          21          14          18          14          20          15          20           43              P 

      67          43          57          36          47          39          51          41           87 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  193   7.42 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.75  ;  SEM-II: 5.14  ;  SEM-III: 5.38  ;  SEM-IV: 4.79  ;  SEM-V: 5.33  ;  SEM-VI: 5.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.33   ;  CGPI: 5.52 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182362  KAMBLE NIKHIL VIJAY KAMAL                             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      36          20          61          18          44          20          38          22           43  

      16          20          14          18          15          19          12          18           44              P 

      52          40          75          36          59          39          50          40           87 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  205   7.88 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.43  ;  SEM-II: 5.33  ;  SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 5.81  ;  SEM-VI: 5.25  ;  SEM-VII: 6.59   ;  CGPI: 5.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182363  KELASKAR KETAN ANANT ARCHANA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      53E         21E         37E         20E         34E         20E         13F         22E          44E 

      15E         21E         16E         20E         15E         21E         12E         19E          45E             F 

      68          42          53          40          49          41          --          41           89 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         22  172   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.15  ;  SEM-II: 5.93  ;  SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.29  ;  SEM-V: 6.33  ;  SEM-VI: 5.68  ;  SEM-VII: 6.15   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182364  KENJLE TEJAS LAXMAN ANITA                             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      32          20          56          22          40          21          32          21           45  

      16          20          15          20          16          21          16          20           45              P 

      48          40          71          42          56          42          48          41           90 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  196   7.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.30  ;  SEM-II: 6.31  ;  SEM-III: 7.19  ;  SEM-IV: 7.32  ;  SEM-V: 7.30  ;  SEM-VI: 6.65  ;  SEM-VII: 6.96   ;  CGPI: 6.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 346 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182365 /KERKAR HARSHADA VIDYADHAR VINITA                      (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      57          23          44          23          47          22          43          23           47  

      17          22          14          23          18          22          19          22           46              P 

      74          45          58          46          65          44          62          45           93 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  212   8.15 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.96  ;  SEM-II: 7.63  ;  SEM-III: 8.38  ;  SEM-IV: 8.39  ;  SEM-V: 8.56  ;  SEM-VI: 7.86  ;  SEM-VII: 8.22   ;  CGPI: 8.02 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182366  KHILARE ROHIT SURESH SHOBHA                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      38          19          58          17          46          18          36          20           42  

      14          18          11          18          13          19          12          18           42              P 

      52          37          69          35          59          37          48          38           84 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  189   7.27 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.13  ;  SEM-II: 5.15  ;  SEM-III: 5.12  ;  SEM-IV: 5.21  ;  SEM-V: 5.63  ;  SEM-VI: 5.79  ;  SEM-VII: 6.89   ;  CGPI: 5.77 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182367  KHOBARE MANOJ SURYAKANT NIRMALA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      60          20          44          19          43          20          48          20           45  

      17          19          16          20          18          20          16          20           46              P 

      77          39          60          39          61          40          64          40           91 

    4 A  9 36   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  218   8.38 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.62  ;  SEM-IV: 5.61  ;  SEM-V: 7.15  ;  SEM-VI: 6.00  ;  SEM-VII: 7.00   ;  CGPI: 6.63 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182368  KHODADE ROHIT RAMDAS YOGITA                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      45          19          41          20          56          20          54          21           45  

      15          21          15          21          13          21          16          22           48              P 

      60          40          56          41          69          41          70          43           93 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  212   8.15 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ;  SEM-II: 5.93  ;  SEM-III: 4.62  ;  SEM-IV: 6.18  ;  SEM-V: 5.89  ;  SEM-VI: 5.79  ;  SEM-VII: 5.63   ;  CGPI: 6.03 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 347 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182369  KHOT PRANIT  VINOD VANDANA                            (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      44          23          63          21          50          23          32          23           48  

      16          22          17          23          17          22          18          23           47              P 

      60          45          80          44          67          45          50          46           95 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  220   8.46 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.89  ;  SEM-II: 5.69  ;  SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 4.93  ;  SEM-V: 6.52  ;  SEM-VI: 5.18  ;  SEM-VII: 8.07   ;  CGPI: 6.10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182370  KONDHALKAR  SANDEEP SURESH KUSUM                      (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      57          21          52          21          54          22          43          22           46  

      16          20          15          21          18          20          18          21           44              P 

      73          41          67          42          72          42          61          43           90 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  220   8.46 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.22  ;  SEM-II: 6.39  ;  SEM-III: 6.58  ;  SEM-IV: 6.86  ;  SEM-V: 8.63  ;  SEM-VI: 7.36  ;  SEM-VII: 7.30   ;  CGPI: 7.35 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182371  KONDHALKAR RAVINDRA DNYANDEV USHA                     (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      59          22          58          20          50          22          49          22           46  

      15          20          14          21          18          20          17          21           42              P 

      74          42          72          41          68          42          66          43           88 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  220   8.46 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ;  SEM-II: 6.31  ;  SEM-III: 6.62  ;  SEM-IV: 6.68  ;  SEM-V: 7.30  ;  SEM-VI: 6.54  ;  SEM-VII: 7.48   ;  CGPI: 6.94 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182372  KUMAR AMRISH  KANTI                                   (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      41          21          57          22          36          21          48          23           46  

      16          22          18          24          17          21          17          23           47              P 

      57          43          75          46          53          42          65          46           93 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  212   8.15 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.76  ;  SEM-II: 5.46  ;  SEM-III: 6.81  ;  SEM-IV: 6.46  ;  SEM-V: 6.70  ;  SEM-VI: 6.36  ;  SEM-VII: 6.93   ;  CGPI: 6.58 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 348 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182373 /LEMBHE PRANALI LAXMAN SAVITA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      46          23          56          23          54          22          42          24           48  

      19          21          17          23          18          22          17          22           48              P 

      65          44          73          46          72          44          59          46           96 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  216   8.31 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.93  ;  SEM-II: 6.85  ;  SEM-III: 6.81  ;  SEM-IV: 6.89  ;  SEM-V: 7.04  ;  SEM-VI: 6.25  ;  SEM-VII: 7.04   ;  CGPI: 6.89 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182374  LOKHANDE AMOL MANIK MEERA                             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      38E         20E         17F         20E         35E         18E         38E         20E          39E 

      10E         19E         14E         18E         12E         19E         11E         17E          33E             F 

      48          39          --          38          47          37          49          37           72 

    4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    6 B  8 48         22  142   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.27  ;  SEM-IV: 4.89  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182375  LONDHE RAHUL VIJAY TARAMATI                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      39          20          52          18          35          20          52          22           40  

      16          20          17          18          17          21          17          19           41              P 

      55          40          69          36          52          41          69          41           81 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  202   7.77 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.98  ;  SEM-II: 5.31  ;  SEM-III: 6.04  ;  SEM-IV: 6.89  ;  SEM-V: 7.22  ;  SEM-VI: 6.89  ;  SEM-VII: 6.44   ;  CGPI: 6.44 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182376  MAKWANA BHAVESH PRAVINBHAI AMRUTA                     (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      45          19          50          18          33          19          60          19           42  

      16          18          14          18          16          18          13          18           40              P 

      61          37          64          36          49          37          73          37           82 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.83  ;  SEM-II: 5.06  ;  SEM-III: 5.73  ;  SEM-IV: 5.93  ;  SEM-V: 6.52  ;  SEM-VI: 5.64  ;  SEM-VII: 7.04   ;  CGPI: 6.18 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 349 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182377  MARGE ROHAN DATTATRAY MINAL                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      56          19          44          22          41          21          47          21           45  

      18          19          16          22          17          19          17          19           43              P 

      74          38          60          44          58          40          64          40           88 

    4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  211   8.12 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.07  ;  SEM-II: 6.94  ;  SEM-III: 7.38  ;  SEM-IV: 6.57  ;  SEM-V: 6.78  ;  SEM-VI: 6.82  ;  SEM-VII: 6.93   ;  CGPI: 7.08 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182378  MHATRE PRANIT NARAYAN MANISHA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      43          20          39          21          42          19          39          22           45  

      14          20          13          19          14          20          15          21           42              P 

      57          40          52          40          56          39          54          43           87 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  195   7.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.50  ;  SEM-IV: 5.71  ;  SEM-V: 6.81  ;  SEM-VI: 5.61  ;  SEM-VII: 6.70   ;  CGPI: 6.31 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182379  MHATRE SARVESH SUNIL VANDANA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      33E         20E         32E         18E          2F         19E         32E         20E          41E 

      11E         19E         12E         18E         14E         19E         16E         19E          38E             F 

      44          39          44          36          --          38          48          39           79 

    4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    6 A  9 54         22  141   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.98  ;  SEM-II: 4.57  ;  SEM-III: 4.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.14  ;  SEM-V: 4.89  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182380 /MISAL AISHAWARAYA TEJARAO SANGITA                     (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      47          20          36          19          35          18          32          21           42  

      12          19          12          19          13          20          12          18           41              P       RLE 

      59          39          48          38          48          38          44          39           83 

    4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  176   6.77 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.96  ;  SEM-V: 5.67  ;  SEM-VI: 5.21  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 350 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182381  MISHRA GAURAV SHASHIKANT SAROJA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      54          22          54          20          32          20          38          22           47  

      17          21          15          20          15          21          16          19           47              P 

      71          43          69          40          47          41          54          41           94 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.48  ;  SEM-II: 5.87  ;  SEM-III: 6.15  ;  SEM-IV: 5.96  ;  SEM-V: 6.22  ;  SEM-VI: 5.43  ;  SEM-VII: 6.26   ;  CGPI: 6.28 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182382 /MOKAL SONAL BALNATH VAISHALI                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      49          22          53          23          38          22          33          23           48  

      17          22          17          23          19          22          19          20           48              P 

      66          44          70          46          57          44          52          43           96 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  208   8.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ;  SEM-II: 5.89  ;  SEM-III: 5.54  ;  SEM-IV: 5.57  ;  SEM-V: 7.00  ;  SEM-VI: 6.71  ;  SEM-VII: 7.33   ;  CGPI: 6.44 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182383  MUKE ARVIND SHIVAJI PRAMILA                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      51          19          44          18          41          21          41          20           43  

      16          21          15          18          15          21          13          19           41              P 

      67          40          59          36          56          42          54          39           84 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  197   7.58 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.09  ;  SEM-II: 5.19  ;  SEM-III: 7.58  ;  SEM-IV: 7.54  ;  SEM-V: 7.89  ;  SEM-VI: 6.50  ;  SEM-VII: 6.63   ;  CGPI: 6.88 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182384 /MULIK AKANKSHA APPASAHEB CHITRA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      55          19          51          20          45          22          32          20           45  

      13          22          15          20          15          20          13          21           45              P 

      68          41          66          40          60          42          45          41           90 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ;  SEM-II: 5.74  ;  SEM-III: 6.38  ;  SEM-IV: 5.68  ;  SEM-V: 5.89  ;  SEM-VI: 6.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.56   ;  CGPI: 6.27 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 351 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182385 /NALAWADE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA JAYASHREE                 (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      57          20          48          19          47          19          36          21           41  

      13          20          13          18          11          19          14          20           42              P 

      70          40          61          37          58          38          50          41           83 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  205   7.88 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ;  SEM-IV: 5.57  ;  SEM-V: 6.93  ;  SEM-VI: 5.46  ;  SEM-VII: 6.89   ;  CGPI: 6.44 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182386 /NARWADE SWATI DEVANAND KAMAL                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      43          21          60          19          67          23          58          23           44  

      19          20          18          20          19          22          18          22           39              P 

      62          41          78          39          86          45          76          45           83 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 A  9  9   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  239   9.19 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.92  ;  SEM-IV: 7.25  ;  SEM-V: 8.30  ;  SEM-VI: 6.93  ;  SEM-VII: 7.93   ;  CGPI: 7.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182387  NAVARKAR  SANKET SANJAY REKHA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      55          23          49          23          55          24          60          24           48  

      20          24          17          23          20          24          19          23           48              P 

      75          47          66          46          75          48          79          47           96 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  236   9.08 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.59  ;  SEM-II: 7.19  ;  SEM-III: 7.38  ;  SEM-IV: 7.29  ;  SEM-V: 7.56  ;  SEM-VI: 7.43  ;  SEM-VII: 7.33   ;  CGPI: 7.48 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182388  PALAV SUMIT SAMBHAJI SONALI                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      53          19          50          19          40          19          33          20           42  

      13          21          14          19          12          23          14          20           42              P       RLE 

      66          40          64          38          52          42          47          40           84 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  199   7.65 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.74  ;  SEM-II: 5.87  ;  SEM-III: 5.65  ;  SEM-IV: 4.79  ;  SEM-V: 6.30  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.74   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 352 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182389  PANDEY ANKUR AUDHESH SUSHILA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      39          22          32          20          34          23          34          23           44  

      16          23          16          20          19          22          16          22           42              P 

      55          45          48          40          53          45          50          45           86 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  192   7.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.81  ;  SEM-II: 6.74  ;  SEM-III: 6.38  ;  SEM-IV: 5.68  ;  SEM-V: 6.59  ;  SEM-VI: 6.32  ;  SEM-VII: 6.74   ;  CGPI: 6.58 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182390 /PASHTE PRIYANKA KIRAN KAJAL                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      55          23          63          21          54          23          51          23           46  

      18          20          15          21          19          21          20          21           42              P 

      73          43          78          42          73          44          71          44           88 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  232   8.92 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.50  ;  SEM-IV: 6.54  ;  SEM-V: 8.33  ;  SEM-VI: 7.18  ;  SEM-VII: 7.63   ;  CGPI: 7.52 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182391 /PATEL SHRADDHA AWADH NARAYAN RAJMANI                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      58          22          63          24          55          23          59          24           46  

      20          23          18          23          19          24          20          23           39              P 

      78          45          81          47          74          47          79          47           85 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  244   9.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.44  ;  SEM-II: 7.74  ;  SEM-III: 8.62  ;  SEM-IV: 9.11  ;  SEM-V: 8.81  ;  SEM-VI: 8.43  ;  SEM-VII: 8.67   ;  CGPI: 8.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182392  PATIL AKSHAY ANANDA PRATIBHA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      32E         21+         32+         22+         38+         19+         12F         21+          43+ 

      11+         20+         11+         19+         12+         20+          9+         19+          44+             F 

      43          41          43          41          50          39          --          40           87 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         22  155   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.54  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 6.04  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.81   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 353 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182393  PATIL ANIRUDDH PADMAKAR ARUNA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      42E         19E         23F         18E         50E         19E         52E         22E          42E 

      12E         19E         13E         18E         13E         20E         12E         20E          37E             F 

      54          38          --          36          63          39          64          42           79 

    4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 A  9 54         22  170   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.77  ;  SEM-IV: 5.18  ;  SEM-V: 5.85  ;  SEM-VI: 5.07  ;  SEM-VII: 6.11   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182394 /PATIL JANHAVI GANESH LAXMI                            (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      33          20          46          20          34          21          32          24           41  

      15          20          16          21          17          19          15          21           39              P 

      48          40          62          41          51          40          47          45           80 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  192   7.38 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.12  ;  SEM-IV: 5.71  ;  SEM-V: 6.37  ;  SEM-VI: 5.96  ;  SEM-VII: 6.56   ;  CGPI: 6.35 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182395 /PATIL JUILEE SHANTARAM SHEETAL                        (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      32          21          47          20          36          20          37          22           47  

      17          20          14          21          15          19          15          20           42              P 

      49          41          61          41          51          39          52          42           89 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  195   7.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ;  SEM-IV: 6.43  ;  SEM-V: 6.11  ;  SEM-VI: 6.07  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 6.54 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182396  PATIL NIKET VITHOBA VARSHA                            (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      54          19          60          18          53          19          37          21           46  

      14          19          15          19          17          18          17          19           46              P 

      68          38          75          37          70          37          54          40           92 

    4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  215   8.27 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.57  ;  SEM-II: 6.57  ;  SEM-III: 5.15  ;  SEM-IV: 5.11  ;  SEM-V: 6.04  ;  SEM-VI: 5.18  ;  SEM-VII: 7.11   ;  CGPI: 6.13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 354 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182397  PATIL PRASAD DNYANESHWAR USHA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      34          20          42          21          32          23          33          23           44  

      15          22          15          21          17          23          17          22           38              P 

      49          42          57          42          49          46          50          45           82 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  188   7.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.46  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 5.59  ;  SEM-VI: 5.18  ;  SEM-VII: 6.59   ;  CGPI: 5.88 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182398 /PATIL SNEHAL ANIL SANGITA                             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      60          23          41          23          36          22          37          23           46  

      17          22          14          23          16          23          17          22           45              P 

      77          45          55          46          52          45          54          45           91 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  208   8.00 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.08  ;  SEM-IV: 5.82  ;  SEM-V: 6.04  ;  SEM-VI: 6.04  ;  SEM-VII: 6.89   ;  CGPI: 6.31 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182399  PATIL SUSHANT  BALKRISHNA BHARATI                     (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      59          19          32          19          38          18          32          21           45  

      14          19          12          19          13          20          13          19           46              P 

      73          38          44          38          51          38          45          40           91 

    4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  189   7.27 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.04  ;  SEM-II: 4.74  ;  SEM-III: 5.62  ;  SEM-IV: 5.79  ;  SEM-V: 5.67  ;  SEM-VI: 6.14  ;  SEM-VII: 6.44   ;  CGPI: 5.84 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182400 /PATIL VAISHNAWI ARJUN SUNITA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      50          20          38          23          52          23          52          24           44  

      19          23          16          22          19          23          20          23           38              P 

      69          43          54          45          71          46          72          47           82 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  216   8.31 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 8.67  ;  SEM-II: 8.81  ;  SEM-III: 9.38  ;  SEM-IV: 9.79  ;  SEM-V: 8.15  ;  SEM-VI: 8.00  ;  SEM-VII: 8.22   ;  CGPI: 8.67 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 355 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182401 /PATIL YOGINI AMRUT ARCHANA                            (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      51          21          54          22          33          22          32          22           46  

      13          20          13          23          15          20          16          22           41              P 

      64          41          67          45          48          42          48          44           87 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  196   7.54 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ;  SEM-IV: 5.36  ;  SEM-V: 6.04  ;  SEM-VI: 6.32  ;  SEM-VII: 6.89   ;  CGPI: 6.35 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182402  PAWAR DEEPAK DILIP DIPALI                             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      49          20          44          20          51          20          33          20           42  

      15          18          14          20          16          19          14          19           42              P 

      64          38          58          40          67          39          47          39           84 

    4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  197   7.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.81  ;  SEM-IV: 6.00  ;  SEM-V: 7.41  ;  SEM-VI: 6.18  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 6.86 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182403 /PAWAR SAMINDARA HARISHCHANDRA VANITA                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      41          20          42          18          32          18          43          21           42  

      13          18          11          19          13          18          15          17           41              P       RLE 

      54          38          53          37          45          36          58          38           83 

    4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  186   7.15 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.69  ;  SEM-IV: 4.50  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.93   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182404  PEDNEKAR  YOGESH MANGESH MAMATA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      53          19          46          20          42          18          47          21           43  

      16          18          18          20          14          18          17          17           45              P 

      69          37          64          40          56          36          64          38           88 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  203   7.81 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.46  ;  SEM-IV: 6.14  ;  SEM-V: 6.74  ;  SEM-VI: 6.39  ;  SEM-VII: 7.67   ;  CGPI: 6.87 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 356 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182405  PISAL AKSHAY SANJAY MINAKSHI                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      38          21          34          21          37          22          26 *        20           44  

      14          21          13          21          16          22          17          21           38              P 

      52          42          47          42          53          44          43          41           82 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  188   7.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.08  ;  SEM-IV: 6.29  ;  SEM-V: 7.22  ;  SEM-VI: 5.82  ;  SEM-VII: 6.81   ;  CGPI: 6.58 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182406 /PRAJAPATI  SANDIP HIRALAL  SARASWATI                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      53          20          46          19          44          22          45          23           46  

      14          23          12          19          14          23          16          23           48              P 

      67          43          58          38          58          45          61          46           94 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  203   7.81 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.31  ;  SEM-II: 6.78  ;  SEM-III: 7.69  ;  SEM-IV: 7.00  ;  SEM-V: 7.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 7.37   ;  CGPI: 6.94 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182407 /PRASAD KHUSHBU MANTOO KUMAR UMA DEVI                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      63          23          58          23          54          23          40          23           46  

      16          21          15          22          16          22          19          22           40              P 

      79          44          73          45          70          45          59          45           86 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.74  ;  SEM-II: 6.96  ;  SEM-III: 6.65  ;  SEM-IV: 7.46  ;  SEM-V: 7.93  ;  SEM-VI: 6.61  ;  SEM-VII: 7.63   ;  CGPI: 7.33 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182408  RANE KSHITIJ DATTATRAY SHRADDHA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      43          21          35          18          36          21          35          22           45  

      13          20          14          19          16          22          17          21           46              P       RLE 

      56          41          49          37          52          43          52          43           91 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  190   7.31 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.17  ;  SEM-II: 5.50  ;  SEM-III: 4.88  ;  SEM-IV: 4.71  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.07   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 357 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182409  RASKAR VIKAS SHANTILAL  GEETA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      51          20          38          19          34          20          34          21           42  

      13          21          13          20          13          21          16          21           44              P       RLE 

      64          41          51          39          47          41          50          42           86 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  195   7.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.50  ;  SEM-IV: 5.43  ;  SEM-V: 5.04  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.19   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182410  SANAS VISHAL SURESH SITA                              (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      45          19          49          18          32          21          32          20           44  

      12          21          10          18          15          21          15          20           46              P 

      57          40          59          36          47          42          47          40           90 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  186   7.15 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.00  ;  SEM-IV: 6.32  ;  SEM-V: 7.63  ;  SEM-VI: 6.29  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: 6.74 @0.01 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182411  SAPLE OMKAR GOPAL RADHIKA                             (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      38          21          63          20          65          21          42          19           43  

      16          20          13          20          17          20          16          21           45              P 

      54          41          76          40          82          41          58          40           88 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.09  ;  SEM-II: 5.93  ;  SEM-III: 6.69  ;  SEM-IV: 6.25  ;  SEM-V: 8.33  ;  SEM-VI: 7.11  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 7.03 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182412 /SARKAR POUSHALI MRINAL KANTI MITALI                   (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      45          23          34          20          33          22          49          24           47  

      19          20          11          20          16          21          16          22           45              P 

      64          43          45          40          49          43          65          46           92 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  196   7.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.15  ;  SEM-II: 6.07  ;  SEM-III: 5.23  ;  SEM-IV: 5.11  ;  SEM-V: 7.07  ;  SEM-VI: 6.18  ;  SEM-VII: 6.96   ;  CGPI: 6.16 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 358 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182413  SAWANT PRAMOD HINDURAO AKKATAI                        (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      49          21          48          20          40          19          40          21           45  

      15          19          14          18          14          20          13          19           46              P 

      64          40          62          38          54          39          53          40           91 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  202   7.77 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.35  ;  SEM-IV: 5.18  ;  SEM-V: 6.22  ;  SEM-VI: 5.93  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: 6.08 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182414  SAWANT RAHUL SIDDHARTH ARCHANA                        (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      40+         19+         35          21+         32+         19+         32+         21+          45+ 

      10+         16+          8+         20+         11+         18+         15+         20+          46+             P       RLE 

      50          35          43          41          43          37          47          41           91 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  172   6.62 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.19  ;  SEM-IV: 4.80  ;  SEM-V: 4.70  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182415  SAWANT ROMIL RAJENDRA RACHANA                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      48          21          49          21          36          20          38          22           45  

      15          20          14          19          16          21          13          20           45              P 

      63          41          63          40          52          41          51          42           90 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.38  ;  SEM-IV: 5.86  ;  SEM-V: 6.41  ;  SEM-VI: 6.21  ;  SEM-VII: 6.26   ;  CGPI: 6.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182416  SAWANT SUSMIT PRASHANT PRACHI                         (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      22F         20E         33E         19E         20F         19E         24F         22E          46E 

      12E         18E         11E         19E         13E         20E         12E         19E          46E             F 

      --          38          44          38          --          39          --          41           92 

    - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         14  113   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.43  ;  SEM-II: 6.17  ;  SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.54  ;  SEM-V: 6.48  ;  SEM-VI: 5.50  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 359 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182417  SHAIKH MOHAMMAD JAFAR MEHMOOD AFREEN                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      32E         19E         20F         23E         32E         23E         11F         21E          45E 

      12E         22E         15E         22E         13E         23E         14E         23E          45E             F 

      44          41          --          45          45          46          --          44           90 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         18  136   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.57  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.54  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182418  SHELAR SANKET SADANAND SANJIVANI                      (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      60          23          58          18          52          19          57          23           40  

      19          19          16          18          14          19          18          19           38              P 

      79          42          74          36          66          38          75          42           78 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 A  9 54         26  223   8.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ;  SEM-IV: 6.54  ;  SEM-V: 6.89  ;  SEM-VI: 7.14  ;  SEM-VII: 6.67   ;  CGPI: 6.96 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182419  SHINDE SAGAR NARAYAN NIRMALA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      46          20          51          19          43          21          45          20           40  

      13          20          15          20          16          20          15          20           41              P 

      59          40          66          39          59          41          60          40           81 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  203   7.81 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.35  ;  SEM-IV: 5.32  ;  SEM-V: 6.63  ;  SEM-VI: 5.89  ;  SEM-VII: 5.89   ;  CGPI: 6.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182420 /SONAWANE  TEJASWINI  PRABHAKAR BHARATI                (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      50          23          51          24          46          23          43          24           48  

      16          23          19          24          19          23          19          23           45              P 

      66          46          70          48          65          46          62          47           93 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  216   8.31 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.50  ;  SEM-IV: 7.25  ;  SEM-V: 8.37  ;  SEM-VI: 7.29  ;  SEM-VII: 8.37   ;  CGPI: 7.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 360 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182421  SULE ANIKET NANASAHEB SUNITA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      57          22          54          23          47          21          50          22           44  

      19          21          18          20          19          22          19          20           44              P 

      76          43          72          43          66          43          69          42           88 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.26  ;  SEM-II: 6.78  ;  SEM-III: 6.92  ;  SEM-IV: 7.54  ;  SEM-V: 8.59  ;  SEM-VI: 7.39  ;  SEM-VII: 8.07   ;  CGPI: 7.52 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182422  SUTAR AZAD NISHIKANT DEVYANI                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      51          22          42          23          37          21          32          23           44  

      18          19          18          20          19          21          19          22           41              P 

      69          41          60          43          56          42          51          45           85 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.91  ;  SEM-II: 6.67  ;  SEM-III: 6.81  ;  SEM-IV: 7.57  ;  SEM-V: 8.44  ;  SEM-VI: 7.86  ;  SEM-VII: 7.63   ;  CGPI: 7.22 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182423 /TEMKAR SAYALI YASHAVANT ROHINI                        (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      61          23          54          23          52          23          39          23           48  

      19          22          19          23          18          23          19          22           45              P 

      80          45          73          46          70          46          58          45           93 

    4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  228   8.77 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ;  SEM-II: 6.81  ;  SEM-III: 7.38  ;  SEM-IV: 8.79  ;  SEM-V: 8.74  ;  SEM-VI: 7.29  ;  SEM-VII: 7.78   ;  CGPI: 7.71 @0.04 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182424 /THAKARE PRIYANKA  TUKARAM KANTA                       (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      51          21          54          20          40          22          37          21           47  

      17          21          13          19          17          21          17          21           42              P 

      68          42          67          39          57          43          54          42           89 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  203   7.81 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.69  ;  SEM-IV: 5.68  ;  SEM-V: 6.78  ;  SEM-VI: 6.07  ;  SEM-VII: 7.00   ;  CGPI: 6.51 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 361 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182425  THOMBARE KIRAN SAMPAT VIMAL                           (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      37          20          39          21          34          20          34          20           43  

      10          19          12          21          13          20          10          21           43              P       RLE 

      47          39          51          42          47          40          44          41           86 

    4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  179   6.88 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.43  ;  SEM-II: 5.61  ;  SEM-III: 5.62  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 5.04  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.11   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182426  THORAT PRATIK VILAS VAISHALI                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      60          23          62          23          52          24          43          23           49  

      15          24          18          23          17          24          16          24           49              P 

      75          47          80          46          69          48          59          47           98 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  228   8.77 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 8.93  ;  SEM-II: 8.24  ;  SEM-III: 8.46  ;  SEM-IV: 9.75  ;  SEM-V: 9.48  ;  SEM-VI: 8.57  ;  SEM-VII: 8.78   ;  CGPI: 8.87 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182427  TIWARI SARVESHMANI LALKRISHNA SHASHI                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      60          23          47          21          55          24          40          23           49  

      16          23          15          22          16          24          16          23           48              P 

      76          46          62          43          71          48          56          46           97 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  220   8.46 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ;  SEM-II: 6.74  ;  SEM-III: 6.62  ;  SEM-IV: 6.57  ;  SEM-V: 6.96  ;  SEM-VI: 6.93  ;  SEM-VII: 8.33   ;  CGPI: 7.13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182428  TODKAR PRATHMESH PANDURANG RUKMINI                    (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      52          20          44          19          46          22          37          21           44  

      15          20          17          19          18          22          16          20           44              P 

      67          40          61          38          64          44          53          41           88 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  207   7.96 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.04  ;  SEM-IV: 7.86  ;  SEM-V: 8.30  ;  SEM-VI: 6.89  ;  SEM-VII: 6.96   ;  CGPI: 7.34 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 362 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182429  UMADIKAR SAURABH SIDDHESHWAR JAYASHREE                (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      41          22          48          23          51          21          35          23           45  

      18          21          17          24          15          23          17          22           45              P 

      59          43          65          47          66          44          52          45           90 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.41  ;  SEM-II: 8.30  ;  SEM-III: 7.85  ;  SEM-IV: 7.68  ;  SEM-V: 7.63  ;  SEM-VI: 6.50  ;  SEM-VII: 7.33   ;  CGPI: 7.57 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182430  VAYAL PURUSHOTTAM GAJANAN MANGAL                      (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      32E         21E         32E         22E         32E         22E         11F         22E          49E 

      14E         22E         14E         22E         17E         21E         13E         22E          48E             F 

      46          43          46          44          49          43          --          44           97 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         22  160   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.96  ;  SEM-V: 6.48  ;  SEM-VI: 5.96  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182431  VEERKAR SHANTANU SHIRISH SHIVANI                      (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      38          20          42          20          32          21          32          21           42  

      14          20          13          20          15          20          13          20           42              P 

      52          40          55          40          47          41          45          41           84 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  188   7.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 4.93  ;  SEM-V: 6.52  ;  SEM-VI: 5.86  ;  SEM-VII: 6.22   ;  CGPI: 6.10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182432  VICHARE PRANIT SANTOSH SMITA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      46          19          54          23          33          20          43          21           46  

      14          21          14          23          13          20          16          21           43              P 

      60          40          68          46          46          40          59          42           89 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 8.85  ;  SEM-II: 8.52  ;  SEM-III: 9.23  ;  SEM-IV: 8.07  ;  SEM-V: 7.78  ;  SEM-VI: 7.64  ;  SEM-VII: 7.56   ;  CGPI: 8.17 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 363 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 06, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ETC801     WIRELESS NETWORKS              2. ETC802     SATELLITE COMM.& NETWOR        3. ETC803     INTERNET & VOICE COMM. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ETP801     PROJECT (STAGE II) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182433 /VIJAPURKAR SHWETA CHANDRAKANT SARITA                  (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      54          21          46          21          53          23          60          23           45  

      19          23          17          23          19          22          19          23           40              P 

      73          44          63          44          72          45          79          46           85 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  228   8.77 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.30  ;  SEM-II: 5.98  ;  SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 5.75  ;  SEM-V: 7.07  ;  SEM-VI: 6.29  ;  SEM-VII: 8.07   ;  CGPI: 6.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182434  YADAV ANURAG RAKESH KUMAR USHA                        (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      50          23          34          18          43          19          36          23           42  

      12          20          13          18          13          21          14          20           42              P 

      62          43          47          36          56          40          50          43           84 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  194   7.46 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.08  ;  SEM-IV: 5.18  ;  SEM-V: 6.30  ;  SEM-VI: 5.61  ;  SEM-VII: 6.19   ;  CGPI: 5.97 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182435  YADAV SHUBHAM SARJERAO  SHUBHANGI                     (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      41E         23E         51E         23E         10F         20E         40E         23E          48E 

      18E         22E         15E         23E         14E         22E         17E         22E          47E             F 

      59          45          66          46          --          42          57          45           95 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         22  176   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.96  ;  SEM-II: 6.19  ;  SEM-III: 5.69  ;  SEM-IV: 5.71  ;  SEM-V: 6.89  ;  SEM-VI: 6.39  ;  SEM-VII: 6.59   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 10182436 /ZAMBRE SNEHAL  SANJAY SARALA                          (ELECTIVE: ETE802:TELECOM NETWORK MANAGEMENT) 

 

      39          21          38          24          44          23          33          23           48  

      15          24          13          23          18          24          17          23           48              P 

      54          45          51          47          62          47          50          46           96 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.92  ;  SEM-IV: 7.14  ;  SEM-V: 7.15  ;  SEM-VI: 6.71  ;  SEM-VII: 7.78   ;  CGPI: 7.23 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Annasaheb Chudaman Patil College of Engineering 
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 Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation  

 

 

 

 

 

2.6.3 Final Year University Results for Engineering 

1.  Final Year University Result of Information Technology for A.Y 2022-2023 

2.  Final Year University Result of Information Technology for A.Y 2021-2022 

3.  Final Year University Result of Information Technology for A.Y 2020-2021 

4.  Final Year University Result of Information Technology for A.Y 2019-2020 

5.  Final Year University Result of Information Technology for A.Y 2018-2019 

 



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 249 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181982  ALISHETTY LAXMINARAYAN RAJESHAM LATA                  (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      46          19          38          19          32          18          44          20           40  

      12          21          17          20          15          23          14          23           40              P 

      58          40          55          39          47          41          58          43           80 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  191   7.35 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 8.15  ;  SEM-II: 8.19  ;  SEM-III: 8.68  ;  SEM-IV: 9.04  ;  SEM-V: 8.23  ;  SEM-VI: 7.56  ;  SEM-VII: 7.33   ;  CGPI: 8.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181983  AWALE SUYOG ANIL SUSHAMA                              (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      39E         15E         34E         17E         15F         16E         32E         16E          38E 

       8E         12E         10E         18E          8E         21E          8E         21E          40E             F 

      47          27          44          35          --          37          40          37           78 

    4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    6 A  9 54         22  136   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.26  ;  SEM-II: 6.19  ;  SEM-III: 5.36  ;  SEM-IV: 5.89  ;  SEM-V: 5.62  ;  SEM-VI: 4.76  ;  SEM-VII: 6.37   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181984  BELE SIDDHANT SANJAY SUVARNA                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      54          16          36          18          41          17          34          19           40  

      12          20          15          21          11          22          14          23           40              P 

      66          36          51          39          52          39          48          42           80 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  192   7.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.67  ;  SEM-II: 6.67  ;  SEM-III: 7.39  ;  SEM-IV: 6.79  ;  SEM-V: 7.38  ;  SEM-VI: 6.96  ;  SEM-VII: 6.81   ;  CGPI: 7.01 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181985  BHOSALE SHUBHAM LAHU SANCHITA                         (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      50          15          49          17          48          16          52          17           38  

      14          12          14          18           9          21          11          20           40              P 

      64          27          63          35          57          37          63          37           78 

    4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8    6 A  9 54         26  192   7.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.63  ;  SEM-II: 6.09  ;  SEM-III: 5.86  ;  SEM-IV: 6.07  ;  SEM-V: 6.23  ;  SEM-VI: 5.84  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 6.29 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IVC_1
Typewriter
Result: 2018_19



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 250 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181986  BHOSLE PRASHANT YUVRAJ LATA                           (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      47          15          44          19          38          12          33          13           35  

      12          18          14          18          13          12          11          19           36              P 

      59          33          58          37          51          24          44          32           71 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    6 B  8 48         26  163   6.27 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.32  ;  SEM-IV: 5.11  ;  SEM-V: 5.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.48  ;  SEM-VII: 6.26   ;  CGPI: 5.57 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181987 /CHAWAN NIDHI SUNIL SUKANYA                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      53          20          50          18          32          23          43          21           42  

      14          17          20          19          13          23          15          21           42              P 

      67          37          70          37          45          46          58          42           84 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.00  ;  SEM-II: 7.06  ;  SEM-III: 6.29  ;  SEM-IV: 6.46  ;  SEM-V: 6.54  ;  SEM-VI: 7.12  ;  SEM-VII: 7.48   ;  CGPI: 6.96 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181988  DHAGE HEMANT SUDAM USHA                               (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      55          15          46          11          44          12          39          11           32  

       9          12          12          17           8          12          13          16           32              P 

      64          27          58          28          52          24          52          27           64 

    4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    6 C  7 42         26  165   6.35 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.43  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 4.35  ;  SEM-VI: 4.80  ;  SEM-VII: 5.67   ;  CGPI: 5.14 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181989  GAIKAR  TEJAS  JANARDAN  SANGITA                      (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      48          17          58          20          43          18          56          17           40  

      15          23          19          20          13          20          15          21           41              P 

      63          40          77          40          56          38          71          38           81 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  218   8.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.93  ;  SEM-II: 7.50  ;  SEM-III: 7.50  ;  SEM-IV: 7.11  ;  SEM-V: 6.23  ;  SEM-VI: 6.16  ;  SEM-VII: 7.41   ;  CGPI: 7.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 251 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181990 /GAIKWAD POOJA DATTATRAY MANGAL                        (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      58          22          51          21          43          23          55          23           48  

      17          19          19          19          13          21          15          20           46              P 

      75          41          70          40          56          44          70          43           94 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.96  ;  SEM-II: 6.19  ;  SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 5.07  ;  SEM-V: 7.15  ;  SEM-VI: 6.36  ;  SEM-VII: 7.26   ;  CGPI: 6.46 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181991  GHODKE PARTH ARUN BHAVANA                             (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      56          15          51          17          32          12          32          12           40  

      12          14          15          18           9          12          10          17           38              P 

      68          29          66          35          41          24          42          29           78 

    4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    6 A  9 54         26  167   6.42 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.21  ;  SEM-IV: 5.07  ;  SEM-V: 5.27  ;  SEM-VI: 5.28  ;  SEM-VII: 5.93   ;  CGPI: 5.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181992 /GUPTA KHUSHBOO RAMSAKAL MANJU                         (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      54          16          39          22          41          23          41          20           45  

      14          15          18          23          15          22          15          21           45              P 

      68          31          57          45          56          45          56          41           90 

    4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  197   7.58 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.26  ;  SEM-II: 5.91  ;  SEM-III: 5.46  ;  SEM-IV: 5.71  ;  SEM-V: 5.69  ;  SEM-VI: 6.64  ;  SEM-VII: 7.63   ;  CGPI: 6.24 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181993  HEDAOO ANSHUL KAILASH ANJALI                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      47          15          43          11          41          14          33          12           36  

      10          14          15          22          10          12          11          20           38              P 

      57          29          58          33          51          26          44          32           74 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    6 B  8 48         26  162   6.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ;  SEM-IV: 5.96  ;  SEM-V: 6.54  ;  SEM-VI: 5.72  ;  SEM-VII: 5.96   ;  CGPI: 6.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 252 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181994 /JADHAV PRIYANKA GORAKHNATH KANTABAI                   (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      43E         20E         32E         22E         32E         21E         22F         22E          47E 

      15E         17E         14E         18E         14E         18E         12E         20E          46E             F 

      58          37          46          40          46          39          --          42           93 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         22  161   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.79  ;  SEM-IV: 5.75  ;  SEM-V: 5.23  ;  SEM-VI: 5.88  ;  SEM-VII: 6.37   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181995 /JAGTAP PRIAYANKA  VILAS  REKHA                        (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      52          21          41          20          32          23          38          22           47  

      15          15          14          18          16          18          16          21           48              P 

      67          36          55          38          48          41          54          43           95 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  193   7.42 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.50  ;  SEM-IV: 5.43  ;  SEM-V: 5.65  ;  SEM-VI: 6.04  ;  SEM-VII: 7.00   ;  CGPI: 6.17 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181996  KADAM SUJIT RAMCHANDRA INDUBAI                        (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      47          15          69          20          37          18          47          17           35  

      13          17          14          21          13          22          14          21           40              P 

      60          32          83          41          50          40          61          38           75 

    4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    6 A  9 54         26  210   8.08 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.74  ;  SEM-II: 7.00  ;  SEM-III: 8.21  ;  SEM-IV: 8.29  ;  SEM-V: 7.92  ;  SEM-VI: 7.52  ;  SEM-VII: 6.89   ;  CGPI: 7.71 @0.04 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181997  KADAM SWARESH SATISH SUPRIYA                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      41          15          53          18          32          12          53          12           40  

       9          12          14          18          10          12           9          18           40              P 

      50          27          67          36          42          24          62          30           80 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7    6 O 10 60         26  182   7.00 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.89  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 5.35  ;  SEM-VI: 5.25  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: 5.63 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 253 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181998 /KADAM VEDIKA RAVINDRA KIRTI                           (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      68          22          63          22          49          23          49          23           47  

      15          20          19          21          17          19          19          23           48              P 

      83          42          82          43          66          42          68          46           95 

    4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  236   9.08 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.04  ;  SEM-IV: 6.96  ;  SEM-V: 7.81  ;  SEM-VI: 8.72  ;  SEM-VII: 8.44   ;  CGPI: 7.84 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12181999  KAMBLE  ABHISHEK  ANIL  AKSHATA                       (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      52          15          44          14          47          16          61          17           38  

      13          14          12          18          13          16          15          19           40              P 

      65          29          56          32          60          32          76          36           78 

    4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8    6 A  9 54         26  198   7.62 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 5.21  ;  SEM-V: 6.12  ;  SEM-VI: 5.60  ;  SEM-VII: 7.37   ;  CGPI: 6.17 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182000  KAMBLE  MANISH  RAJU  ASHA                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      50          22          42          21          39          23          40          23           44  

      16          20          18          19          15          23          15          22           44              P 

      66          42          60          40          54          46          55          45           88 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  204   7.85 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.41  ;  SEM-II: 5.52  ;  SEM-III: 5.86  ;  SEM-IV: 6.46  ;  SEM-V: 6.27  ;  SEM-VI: 6.52  ;  SEM-VII: 7.48   ;  CGPI: 6.55 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182001 /KANOJIYA SHILPA ACHHELA SANGEETA                      (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      55          21          43          22          52          23          61          20           46  

      17          22          19          22          15          20          16          21           47              P 

      72          43          62          44          67          43          77          41           93 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.19  ;  SEM-II: 6.07  ;  SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 7.11  ;  SEM-V: 7.19  ;  SEM-VI: 5.54  ;  SEM-VII: 8.04   ;  CGPI: 6.73 @0.02 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 254 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182002 /KHAN ZEBAKHATUN KALU ASIYA                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      49          22          55          22          45          23          45          22           48  

      16          20          20          19          12          19          14          22           46              P 

      65          42          75          41          57          42          59          44           94 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  212   8.15 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 5.39  ;  SEM-V: 6.12  ;  SEM-VI: 6.60  ;  SEM-VII: 8.19   ;  CGPI: 6.59 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182003 /KHATAL DEEPALI NARAYAN AARTI                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      57          16          52          18          36          18          35          17           46  

      16          14          19          18          14          19          13          19           46              P 

      73          30          71          36          50          37          48          36           92 

    4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  199   7.65 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.70  ;  SEM-II: 5.63  ;  SEM-III: 5.61  ;  SEM-IV: 6.57  ;  SEM-V: 5.65  ;  SEM-VI: 6.44  ;  SEM-VII: 7.41   ;  CGPI: 6.33 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182004 /KHOT TEJASVI RAMCHANDRA  NEETA                        (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      50          18          39          22          49          23          46          20           45  

      13          18          16          19          14          23          12          21           46              P       RLE 

      63          36          55          41          63          46          58          41           91 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  202   7.77 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.29  ;  SEM-IV: 6.64  ;  SEM-V: 5.81  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.81   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182005  KUMAR PRANAY  AMAR  SUNITA                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      47          19          41          19          47          18          52          23           41  

      14          19          18          23          13          18          18          23           40              P 

      61          38          59          42          60          36          70          46           81 

    4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  209   8.04 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.91  ;  SEM-II: 5.15  ;  SEM-III: 4.96  ;  SEM-IV: 5.14  ;  SEM-V: 6.23  ;  SEM-VI: 6.44  ;  SEM-VII: 8.00   ;  CGPI: 6.11 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 255 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182006  KUMBHAR SHUBHAM RAJARAM MAHADEVI                      (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      59          15          48          19          42          18          47          17           40  

      14          16          13          20          10          18          12          20           40              P 

      73          31          61          39          52          36          59          37           80 

    4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.57  ;  SEM-II: 5.48  ;  SEM-III: 5.14  ;  SEM-IV: 5.54  ;  SEM-V: 5.62  ;  SEM-VI: 5.20  ;  SEM-VII: 6.74   ;  CGPI: 5.87 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182007  MAGAR PAWAN VASUDEO SANGITA                           (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      57          15          58          18          33          16          40          21           40  

      12          14          17          18          13          12          16          21           40              P 

      69          29          75          36          46          28          56          42           80 

    4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  198   7.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.74  ;  SEM-II: 6.07  ;  SEM-III: 4.64  ;  SEM-IV: 4.82  ;  SEM-V: 5.35  ;  SEM-VI: 5.28  ;  SEM-VII: 6.15   ;  CGPI: 5.71 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182008 /MAHESHWARAM TRUSHA SATISHCHANDRA LALITHA              (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      54          21          44          22          28 *        23          40          22           47  

      15          20          17          20          14          23          15          22           48              P 

      69          41          61          42          42          46          55          44           95 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.04  ;  SEM-IV: 6.93  ;  SEM-V: 7.23  ;  SEM-VI: 6.24  ;  SEM-VII: 7.89   ;  CGPI: 7.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182009  MAHINDRAKAR SWAGAT SANTOSH MANISHA                    (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      60          15          58          11          33          16          48          16           35  

      14          15          15          18          11          17          12          18           35              P 

      74          30          73          29          44          33          60          34           70 

    4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7   4 B  8 32   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7    6 B  8 48         26  183   7.04 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.44  ;  SEM-II: 5.89  ;  SEM-III: 5.68  ;  SEM-IV: 5.32  ;  SEM-V: 6.04  ;  SEM-VI: 6.72  ;  SEM-VII: 7.22   ;  CGPI: 6.17 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 256 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182010 /MANDHARE PRACHI PRADIP VAISHALI                       (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      59          19          45          16          41          19          44          17           47  

      15          19          19          21          15          23          16          22           47              P 

      74          38          64          37          56          42          60          39           94 

    4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  208   8.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.07  ;  SEM-II: 7.93  ;  SEM-III: 8.21  ;  SEM-IV: 8.00  ;  SEM-V: 8.04  ;  SEM-VI: 7.52  ;  SEM-VII: 8.33   ;  CGPI: 7.89 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182011 /MANDHARE PRANALI  JAYAWANT BINDU                      (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      50          18          51          18          40          19          38          16           46  

      16          15          19          19          14          20          17          19           46              P 

      66          33          70          37          54          39          55          35           92 

    4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ;  SEM-II: 6.52  ;  SEM-III: 6.39  ;  SEM-IV: 6.89  ;  SEM-V: 6.42  ;  SEM-VI: 6.68  ;  SEM-VII: 7.63   ;  CGPI: 6.83 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182012 /MESTRY HARSHADA RAJENDRA                              (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      34          21          46          20          38          20          32          22           47  

      13          17          13          20          13          22          11          19           46              P 

      47          38          59          40          51          42          43          41           93 

    4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  183   7.04 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 5.36  ;  SEM-V: 5.54  ;  SEM-VI: 5.68  ;  SEM-VII: 6.00   ;  CGPI: 5.78 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182013 /MOHANTY MEGHA TRILOCHAN BABITA                        (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      61          22          56          22          45          23          50          21           45  

      16          23          20          21          18          23          17          23           45              P 

      77          45          76          43          63          46          67          44           90 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  228   8.77 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.44  ;  SEM-II: 8.17  ;  SEM-III: 9.39  ;  SEM-IV: 8.93  ;  SEM-V: 8.81  ;  SEM-VI: 8.40  ;  SEM-VII: 8.59   ;  CGPI: 8.56 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 257 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182014 /MOKAL PURVA PANDHARINATH  MANISHA                     (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      37          19          35          19          32          18          41          18           47  

      14          14          12          19          10          18          10          21           46              P 

      51          33          47          38          42          36          51          39           93 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  177   6.81 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.14  ;  SEM-IV: 5.21  ;  SEM-V: 5.08  ;  SEM-VI: 5.76  ;  SEM-VII: 7.00   ;  CGPI: 5.83 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182015  MULUK SUYASH MADHUKAR SHOBHA                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      50          15          50          19          38          17          38          15           41  

      13          22          17          19          12          12          11          20           40              P 

      63          37          67          38          50          29          49          35           81 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  191   7.35 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ;  SEM-IV: 6.32  ;  SEM-V: 6.42  ;  SEM-VI: 7.12  ;  SEM-VII: 7.07   ;  CGPI: 6.71 @0.04 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182016  MUMBAIKAR PRATIK SUDHIR SUPRIYA                       (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      66          18          56          19          52          22          47          20           40  

      13          19          19          21          12          23          15          22           40              P 

      79          37          75          40          64          45          62          42           80 

    4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  226   8.69 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.63  ;  SEM-II: 6.24  ;  SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 6.36  ;  SEM-V: 6.15  ;  SEM-VI: 6.04  ;  SEM-VII: 7.56   ;  CGPI: 6.47 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182017 /NANAWARE POOJA VILAS SHILA                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      62          22          59          21          32          23          52          22           46  

      19          22          20          22          17          23          17          23           47              P 

      81          44          79          43          49          46          69          45           93 

    4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  224   8.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 7.56  ;  SEM-II: 8.22  ;  SEM-III: 9.07  ;  SEM-IV: 9.04  ;  SEM-V: 8.88  ;  SEM-VI: 9.04  ;  SEM-VII: 9.04   ;  CGPI: 8.68 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 258 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182018 /PARUI POOJA SUBROTA KRISHNA                           (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      40          18          49          17          39          16          41          19           38  

      10          12          10          22          10          14          12          21           38              P 

      50          30          59          39          49          30          53          40           76 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 A  9 54         26  179   6.88 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 5.04  ;  SEM-V: 5.92  ;  SEM-VI: 5.32  ;  SEM-VII: 5.63   ;  CGPI: 5.64 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182019  PATKAR ANIKET ANIL ANKITA                             (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      28F         15E         11F         12E         21F         12E         14F         12E          38E 

       8E         15E          8E         19E          8E         12E         10E         20E          38E             F 

      --          30          --          31          --          24          --          32           76 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 E  5  5   - - -- --   1 C  7  7    6 A  9 54         10   80   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.64  ;  SEM-IV: 5.29  ;  SEM-V: 5.08  ;  SEM-VI: 4.72  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182020 /PAWAR POOJA RAMESH VATSALA                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      54          18          49          18          40          20          46          22           47  

      16          14          17          18          12          19          13          20           46              P 

      70          32          66          36          52          39          59          42           93 

    4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  202   7.77 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 5.54  ;  SEM-V: 6.04  ;  SEM-VI: 6.44  ;  SEM-VII: 7.44   ;  CGPI: 6.38 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182021  PUJARI SHRIRAJATH RAMAYYA SAROJA                      (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      42          22          57          22          45          23          43          23           48  

      17          23          20          21          15          23          18          23           48              P 

      59          45          77          43          60          46          61          46           96 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  216   8.31 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.21  ;  SEM-IV: 6.71  ;  SEM-V: 6.42  ;  SEM-VI: 6.68  ;  SEM-VII: 7.74   ;  CGPI: 7.01 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 259 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182022  PURANDARE SAUMITRA SAMEER SHILPA                      (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      47          15          44          14          25 *        16          33          19           36  

      12          19          13          18           9          12          14          21           38              P 

      59          34          57          32          34          28          47          40           74 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 B  8 48         26  162   6.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 5.18  ;  SEM-V: 5.65  ;  SEM-VI: 5.40  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: 5.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182023  RAUT SAHIL SHRIKUMAR SHEETAL                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      64          21          39          22          39          23          32          22           44  

      16          20          17          20          17          23          15          21           44              P 

      80          41          56          42          56          46          47          43           88 

    4 O 10 40   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  208   8.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ;  SEM-II: 6.91  ;  SEM-III: 6.50  ;  SEM-IV: 7.50  ;  SEM-V: 7.77  ;  SEM-VI: 7.40  ;  SEM-VII: 7.70   ;  CGPI: 7.23 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182024  SALVE ANIKET SUDHAKAR MANDAKINI                       (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      44          15          32          16          38          15          34          12           35  

      12          12          11          18           9          12          11          16           35              P       RLE 

      56          27          43          34          47          27          45          28           70 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    6 B  8 48         26  153   5.88 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 5.36  ;  SEM-V: 5.15  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.67   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182025  SAPRE MEGHDEEP VISHWADEEP AALEKHA                     (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      58          15          41          18          42          12          40          12           40  

       9          14          13          18          10          12           9          19           43              P 

      67          29          54          36          52          24          49          31           83 

    4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    6 O 10 60         26  182   7.00 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.64  ;  SEM-IV: 5.14  ;  SEM-V: 5.31  ;  SEM-VI: 4.56  ;  SEM-VII: 6.15   ;  CGPI: 5.63 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 260 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182026  SATPUTE SAURABH PRAKASH JYOTI                         (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      32E         15E         32E         11E         18F         12E         16F         12E          35E 

      11E         15E          8E         18E         10E         12E          9E         17E          36E             F 

      43          30          40          29          --          24          --          29           71 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 E  5  5   - - -- --   1 D  6  6    6 B  8 48         18  104   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 4.79  ;  SEM-V: 4.96  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182027  SAWANT SAURABH SUNIL  SUPRIYA                         (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      54          15          44          11          32          14          25 *        14           41  

      12          17          17          18          12          18          12          20           40              P 

      66          32          61          29          44          32          37          34           81 

    4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    6 O 10 60         26  175   6.73 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.46  ;  SEM-IV: 6.29  ;  SEM-V: 6.96  ;  SEM-VI: 6.32  ;  SEM-VII: 7.15   ;  CGPI: 6.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182028  SHAH SAJID ALI MOHAMMAD AHMED SHAKIRA BANO SHAH       (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      63          15          54          11          46          12          49          11           40  

      12          12          13          18           9          15          11          16           40              P 

      75          27          67          29          55          27          60          27           80 

    4 A  9 36   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6    6 O 10 60         26  200   7.69 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.32  ;  SEM-IV: 5.54  ;  SEM-V: 6.46  ;  SEM-VI: 5.80  ;  SEM-VII: 6.67   ;  CGPI: 6.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182029 /SHINDE VIDYA PARSHURAM MEENA                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      54          19          41          19          38          19          46          20           38  

      14          18          18          18          10          18          16          20           38              P 

      68          37          59          37          48          37          62          40           76 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 A  9 54         26  188   7.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.57  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 5.92  ;  SEM-VI: 6.08  ;  SEM-VII: 7.59   ;  CGPI: 6.14 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 261 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182030  SINGH ANAND RANDHEER GYANTI                           (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      55          15          33          11          41          16          32          17           46  

      14          18          17          19          12          15          17          20           44              P 

      69          33          50          30          53          31          49          37           90 

    4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    6 O 10 60         26  185   7.12 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.61  ;  SEM-IV: 7.04  ;  SEM-V: 6.73  ;  SEM-VI: 5.32  ;  SEM-VII: 6.15   ;  CGPI: 6.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182031  SINGH SHOBHIT OMPRAKASH SUDHA                         (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      57          17          52          15          44          19          37          18           35  

      13          18          19          17          10          23          15          22           40              P 

      70          35          71          32          54          42          52          40           75 

    4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 A  9 54         26  201   7.73 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.07  ;  SEM-II: 6.52  ;  SEM-III: 7.29  ;  SEM-IV: 7.07  ;  SEM-V: 7.96  ;  SEM-VI: 6.84  ;  SEM-VII: 7.67   ;  CGPI: 7.14 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182032 /SONAWANE POOJA ASHOK MANISHA                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      52          22          50          21          49          23          60          22           47  

      16          17          20          18          14          23          18          23           45              P 

      68          39          70          39          63          46          78          45           92 

    4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  222   8.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.52  ;  SEM-II: 6.48  ;  SEM-III: 6.04  ;  SEM-IV: 7.43  ;  SEM-V: 7.31  ;  SEM-VI: 7.28  ;  SEM-VII: 8.48   ;  CGPI: 7.26 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182033 /SONAWANE SWATI RAJENDRA ALKA                          (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      47          21          50          21          32          23          62          19           46  

      11          16          19          19          11          20          17          21           44              P 

      58          37          69          40          43          43          79          40           90 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  202   7.77 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ;  SEM-IV: 6.50  ;  SEM-V: 6.92  ;  SEM-VI: 6.08  ;  SEM-VII: 7.89   ;  CGPI: 6.86 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 262 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182034  SORATE AMAR ANANDA RANJANA                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      39          15          40          11          40          12          34          11           38  

      13          12          13          18           8          14          12          17           38              P 

      52          27          53          29          48          26          46          28           76 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    6 A  9 54         26  166   6.38 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.71  ;  SEM-IV: 4.64  ;  SEM-V: 5.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.41   ;  CGPI: 5.19 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182035  SURELIYA DHRUV RAJESH SANGEETA                        (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      61          15          38          11          34          12          51          11           40  

      11          18          15          18          11          12          12          18           40              P 

      72          33          53          29          45          24          63          29           80 

    4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 E  5  5   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6    6 O 10 60         26  188   7.23 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.54  ;  SEM-IV: 4.79  ;  SEM-V: 5.42  ;  SEM-VI: 5.56  ;  SEM-VII: 6.30   ;  CGPI: 5.64 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182036  TAMBE KALPESH BHANUDAS SANGEETA                       (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      52          17          52          18          42          18          43          18           47  

      11          18          17          20          12          12          12          22           46              P 

      63          35          69          38          54          30          55          40           93 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  198   7.62 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.96  ;  SEM-II: 6.11  ;  SEM-III: 4.71  ;  SEM-IV: 4.71  ;  SEM-V: 6.58  ;  SEM-VI: 6.08  ;  SEM-VII: 7.48   ;  CGPI: 6.16 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182037  TAMMEWAR ROHAN SANJAY MANJUSHA                        (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      55          16          55          15          53          17          53          17           35  

      17          14          20          17          17          23          18          20           40              P 

      72          30          75          32          70          40          71          37           75 

    4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7   4 A  9 36   1 C  7  7   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8    6 A  9 54         26  218   8.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.48  ;  SEM-II: 7.15  ;  SEM-III: 6.68  ;  SEM-IV: 7.14  ;  SEM-V: 7.27  ;  SEM-VI: 6.40  ;  SEM-VII: 7.00   ;  CGPI: 7.06 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 263 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182038  TAYADE AMOL RAMA LATA                                 (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      44          15          53          15          32          16          51          12           35  

       8          12          12          17           8          12          11          17           35              P       RLE 

      52          27          65          32          40          28          62          29           70 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6    6 B  8 48         26  169   6.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.68  ;  SEM-IV: 4.82  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 4.84  ;  SEM-VII: 6.67   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182039  TICKOO KARAN KAKA JI RAJNI                            (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      55          19          56          21          50          18          45          21           44  

      13          16          19          23          13          12          18          22           44              P 

      68          35          75          44          63          30          63          43           88 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  215   8.27 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.88  ;  SEM-II: 5.11  ;  SEM-III: 4.82  ;  SEM-IV: 4.71  ;  SEM-V: 5.65  ;  SEM-VI: 5.08  ;  SEM-VII: 7.89   ;  CGPI: 5.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182040 /TIGDI DHARTI VINOD VANITA                             (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      56          22          44          22          40          23          38          23           48  

      19          18          20          20          14          19          17          22           48              P 

      75          40          64          42          54          42          55          45           96 

    4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  212   8.15 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.93  ;  SEM-II: 6.81  ;  SEM-III: 5.54  ;  SEM-IV: 6.32  ;  SEM-V: 7.77  ;  SEM-VI: 7.32  ;  SEM-VII: 7.81   ;  CGPI: 6.96 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182041 /TODANKAR ANAGHA AJIT ASMITA                           (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      52          19          39          14          42          21          34          17           46  

      15          20          19          20          11          23          16          21           44              P 

      67          39          58          34          53          44          50          38           90 

    4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    6 O 10 60         26  195   7.50 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.98  ;  SEM-II: 6.50  ;  SEM-III: 6.57  ;  SEM-IV: 6.50  ;  SEM-V: 5.88  ;  SEM-VI: 5.76  ;  SEM-VII: 7.33   ;  CGPI: 6.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 264 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 03, 2019 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. ITC801     STORAGE NETWORK MGMT &         2. ITC802     BIG DATA ANALYTICS             3. ITC803     COMPUTER SIM. & MODE. 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. ITP805     PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182042  TURE RUCHIR PRAVIN VIJAYA                             (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      36          15          32          11          40          12          27 *        11           38  

       9          15          13          18           9          12           8          17           38              P 

      45          30          45          29          49          24          35          28           76 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    6 A  9 54         26  154   5.92 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.46  ;  SEM-IV: 4.57  ;  SEM-V: 5.46  ;  SEM-VI: 4.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.07   ;  CGPI: 4.91 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182043 /YADAV SHALU SUBHASH CHANDRA VIDDYA                    (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      57          22          59          22          48          23          54          21           45  

      16          20          20          23          19          23          18          23           45              P 

      73          42          79          45          67          46          72          44           90 

    4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 A  9 36   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    6 O 10 60         26  228   8.77 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 8.74  ;  SEM-II: 8.96  ;  SEM-III: 9.21  ;  SEM-IV: 9.11  ;  SEM-V: 9.12  ;  SEM-VI: 8.56  ;  SEM-VII: 8.33   ;  CGPI: 8.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12182044  ZADE RUSHIKESH SHANKAR CHANDRKALA                     (ELECTIVE: ITC8046:SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSURANCE) 

 

      27F         15E         32E         11E         17F         12E         58E         11E          38E 

       8E         14E          9E         18E          8E         12E          8E         17E          38E             F 

      --          29          41          29          --          24          66          28           76 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 E  5  5   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6    6 A  9 54         18  121   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.43  ;  SEM-IV: 5.00  ;  SEM-V: 6.27  ;  SEM-VI: 6.08  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 320 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280946  ANSARI ANAS SIRAJUDDIN NOORUNNISA                            

 

    54          77          51           64          23          17            20            20          80  

    15          17          17           15          22          16            18            21          40          P              587 

    69          94          68           79          45          33            38            41         120 

   4 C  7  28  4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  239   8.85 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.43  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 5.85  ; SEM-VI: 6.20  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.51 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:470/875; SEM-IV:425/825; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:449/750; SEM-VII:521/775;  TOTAL: 2912/4725 (61.63%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280947  ANSARI MOHD NABIL ASGAR  PARVEEN                             

 

    70          64          51           58          19          18            18            20          88  

    18          18          19           13          22          17            16            21          40          P              590 

    88          82          70           71          41          35            34            41         128 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  251   9.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.36  ; SEM-V: 5.62  ; SEM-VI: 5.56  ; SEM-VII: 7.50  ;   CGPI:  6.38 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:434/875; SEM-IV:425/825; SEM-V:418/750; SEM-VI:394/750; SEM-VII:523/775;  TOTAL: 2784/4725 (58.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280948 /BELE ANKITA DAGADU SUNITA                                    

 

    70          70          67           64          23          23            23            22          95  

    20          19          20           16          22          22            22            20          46          P              664 

    90          89          87           80          45          45            45            42         141 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.70  ; SEM-II: 7.63  ; SEM-III: 9.85  ; SEM-IV: 8.00  ; SEM-V: 8.92  ; SEM-VI: 8.77  ; SEM-VII: 8.35  ;   CGPI:  8.65 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:530/750; SEM-II:514/750; SEM-III:667/750; SEM-IV:569/750; SEM-V:606/750; SEM-VI:595/750; SEM-VII:600/775;  TOTAL: 4745/6025 (78.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 321 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280949 /BELKAR NISA RIAZ SHAINAZ                                     

 

    64          51          61           58          17          17            20            20          86  

    14          13          20           15          19          18            18            19          40          P              570 

    78          64          81           73          36          35            38            39         126 

   4 A  9  36  4 C  7  28  4 O 10  40   3 B  8  24  1 B  8   8  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  242   8.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 6.38  ; SEM-VI: 6.81  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  6.96 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:427/750; SEM-IV:420/750; SEM-V:441/750; SEM-VI:468/750; SEM-VII:519/775;  TOTAL: 2845/4525 (62.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280950 /BHAGAT ADNYASHRI RAJENDRA SUREKHA                            

 

    67          70          48           61          20          20            18            19          87  

    15          14          17           15          19          20            16            18          40          P              584 

    82          84          65           76          39          40            34            37         127 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28   3 A  9  27  1 A  9   9  1 O 10  10   1 C  7   7   1 B  8   8   8 O 10  80   27  249   9.22 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.59  ; SEM-II: 4.63  ; SEM-III: 5.62  ; SEM-IV: 4.77  ; SEM-V: 5.54  ; SEM-VI: 5.88  ; SEM-VII: 7.15  ;   CGPI:  6.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:385/750; SEM-II:333/750; SEM-III:400/750; SEM-IV:380/750; SEM-V:404/750; SEM-VI:425/750; SEM-VII:517/775;  TOTAL: 3428/6025 (56.90%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280951  BHAGAT AJINKYA ASHOK ASHILA                                  

 

    64          58          51           48          23          20            18            20          88  

    15          17          16           13          20          18            16            19          40          P              564 

    79          75          67           61          43          38            34            39         128 

   4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 C  7  28   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  236   8.74 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.93  ; SEM-IV: 5.61  ; SEM-V: 5.08  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.23 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:442/875; SEM-IV:437/825; SEM-V:409/750; SEM-VI:453/750; SEM-VII:496/775;  TOTAL: 2801/4725 (59.28%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 322 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280952  BHOIR ROSHAN RAMESH RAJNI                                    

 

    70          61          67           54          21          20            20            21          90  

    17          20          19           14          21          20            20            20          42          P              617 

    87          81          86           68          42          40            40            41         132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  261   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.15  ; SEM-IV: 6.46  ; SEM-V: 6.62  ; SEM-VI: 6.23  ; SEM-VII: 7.65  ;   CGPI:  7.31 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:522/750; SEM-IV:490/750; SEM-V:469/750; SEM-VI:439/750; SEM-VII:527/775;  TOTAL: 3064/4525 (67.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280953 /BHOSLE NITISHA NANDKUMAR NAMRATA                             

 

    67          64          64           54          18          18            18            20          87  

    16          19          17           12          19          17            18            19          40          P              587 

    83          83          81           66          37          35            36            39         127 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 C  7  21  1 B  8   8  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  254   9.41 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.14  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 5.92  ; SEM-VI: 5.92  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  6.47 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:444/875; SEM-IV:438/825; SEM-V:461/750; SEM-VI:432/750; SEM-VII:494/775;  TOTAL: 2856/4725 (60.44%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280954 /BORATE KOMAL SURESH SAVITA                                   

 

    67          74          54           64          22          20            19            21          87  

    19          17          19           14          19          20            17            20          40          P              613 

    86          91          73           78          41          40            36            41         127 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  257   9.52 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.74  ; SEM-II: 5.83  ; SEM-III: 6.04  ; SEM-IV: 5.96  ; SEM-V: 6.08  ; SEM-VI: 7.38  ; SEM-VII: 8.08  ;   CGPI:  6.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:432/750; SEM-II:409/750; SEM-III:433/750; SEM-IV:431/750; SEM-V:445/750; SEM-VI:510/750; SEM-VII:550/775;  TOTAL: 3823/6025 (63.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 323 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280955 /CHAUDHARI NEHA SANJAY VANDANA                                

 

    67          45          61           58          21          19            20            20          90  

    18          18          18           15          20          17            19            20          42          P              588 

    85          63          79           73          41          36            39            40         132 

   4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28  4 A  9  36   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  245   9.07 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.20  ; SEM-II: 5.72  ; SEM-III: 5.14  ; SEM-IV: 6.18  ; SEM-V: 6.88  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 8.15  ;   CGPI:  6.66 @0.09 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:409/750; SEM-III:456/875; SEM-IV:482/825; SEM-V:485/750; SEM-VI:483/750; SEM-VII:557/775;  TOTAL: 3862/6225 (62.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280956  CHAVAN KAUSHIK PRAKASH PRANALI                               

 

    74          61          64           61          21          19            20            21          85  

    18          16          16           15          19          18            17            20          40          P              605 

    92          77          80           76          40          37            37            41         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  259   9.59 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 5.67  ; SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.19  ; SEM-V: 5.46  ; SEM-VI: 5.50  ; SEM-VII: 6.27  ;   CGPI:  6.27 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/750; SEM-II:416/750; SEM-III:450/750; SEM-IV:407/750; SEM-V:404/750; SEM-VI:397/750; SEM-VII:467/775;  TOTAL: 3597/6025 (59.70%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280957 /CHOUGLE NAHID NIYAZ ZAIBUNA                                  

 

    70          67          54           58          18          17            18            20          82  

    16          17          18           14          19          15            16            20          38          P              577 

    86          84          72           72          37          32            34            40         120 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 B  8  24  1 B  8   8  1 C  7   7   1 C  7   7   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  248   9.19 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.82  ; SEM-IV: 5.21  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 6.52  ; SEM-VII: 6.73  ;   CGPI:  6.42 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/875; SEM-IV:413/825; SEM-V:472/750; SEM-VI:473/750; SEM-VII:486/775;  TOTAL: 2861/4725 (60.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 324 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280958 /DALVI APURVA BABAN PRATIKSHA                                 

 

    74          58          67           64          23          21            23            22          96  

    19          17          19           15          21          22            22            21          48          P              652 

    93          75          86           79          44          43            45            43         144 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  263   9.74 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 7.08  ; SEM-V: 6.77  ; SEM-VI: 7.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  7.75 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:496/750; SEM-IV:489/750; SEM-V:467/750; SEM-VI:544/750; SEM-VII:567/775;  TOTAL: 3215/4525 (71.05%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280959 /DHAMANKAR SHUBHANGI SURESH USHA                              

 

    64          61          61           67          21          19            18            20          80  

    18          19          17           14          20          19            18            19          38          P              593 

    82          80          78           81          41          38            36            39         118 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   8 A  9  72   27  254   9.41 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.44  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 4.93  ; SEM-IV: 5.29  ; SEM-V: 5.08  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.11 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:417/750; SEM-II:409/750; SEM-III:429/875; SEM-IV:439/825; SEM-V:387/750; SEM-VI:431/750; SEM-VII:484/775;  TOTAL: 3589/6225 (57.65%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280960 /DODIA HEMALI KANUBHAI USHA                                   

 

    67          61          67           51          23          22            21            23          93  

    20          20          20           15          22          22            22            22          42          P              633 

    87          81          87           66          45          44            43            45         135 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  261   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 6.76  ; SEM-III: 6.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.73  ; SEM-V: 7.15  ; SEM-VI: 7.42  ; SEM-VII: 7.65  ;   CGPI:  7.17 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:477/750; SEM-II:480/750; SEM-III:479/750; SEM-IV:428/750; SEM-V:506/750; SEM-VI:519/750; SEM-VII:562/775;  TOTAL: 4084/6025 (67.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 325 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280961  GAIKWAD ABHISHEK SADASHIV SANGEETA                           

 

    64          42          45           48          18          17            18            20          85  

    14          12          16           12          19          16            16            19          40          P              521 

    78          54          61           60          37          33            34            39         125 

   4 A  9  36  4 D  6  24  4 C  7  28   3 C  7  21  1 B  8   8  1 C  7   7   1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  220   8.15 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.54  ; SEM-II: 4.59  ; SEM-III: 4.75  ; SEM-IV: 4.54  ; SEM-V: 4.58  ; SEM-VI: 5.64  ; SEM-VII: 6.96  ;   CGPI:  5.46 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:371/750; SEM-II:333/750; SEM-III:364/875; SEM-IV:355/825; SEM-V:367/750; SEM-VI:408/750; SEM-VII:484/775;  TOTAL: 3203/6225 (51.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280962 /GAIKWAD SNEHAL YADAVRAO REKHA                                

 

    61          54          54           64          21          20            20            19          85  

    18          15          16           15          20          19            18            19          40          P              578 

    79          69          70           79          41          39            38            38         125 

   4 A  9  36  4 C  7  28  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  240   8.89 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.07  ; SEM-II: 5.20  ; SEM-III: 5.18  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 7.27  ;   CGPI:  6.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:381/750; SEM-II:393/750; SEM-III:449/875; SEM-IV:410/825; SEM-V:426/750; SEM-VI:427/750; SEM-VII:513/775;  TOTAL: 3577/6225 (57.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280963  GAWADE NIKHIL PRAKASH PRADNYA                                

 

    70          61          64           61          21          19            21            21          85  

    15          18          16           14          20          18            20            19          40          P              603 

    85          79          80           75          41          37            41            40         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  261   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.73  ; SEM-IV: 6.96  ; SEM-V: 5.85  ; SEM-VI: 6.35  ; SEM-VII: 6.69  ;   CGPI:  7.22 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:555/750; SEM-IV:502/750; SEM-V:435/750; SEM-VI:443/750; SEM-VII:488/775;  TOTAL: 3026/4525 (66.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 326 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280964 /GHODINDE SABURI SURESH SADHANA                               

 

    67          54          64           45          21          19            19            20          88  

    16          18          18           14          19          20            17            20          40          P              579 

    83          72          82           59          40          39            36            40         128 

   4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  247   9.15 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ; SEM-II: 6.17  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 6.25  ; SEM-V: 6.15  ; SEM-VI: 6.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  6.54 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:400/750; SEM-II:424/750; SEM-III:475/875; SEM-IV:488/825; SEM-V:445/750; SEM-VI:481/750; SEM-VII:511/775;  TOTAL: 3803/6225 (61.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280965  GIGANI UMAR ABDUL WAHID RUKSHANA                             

 

    67          67          48           48          23          17            16            21          80  

    14          12          15           10          22          19            16            20          40          P              555 

    81          79          63           58          45          36            32            41         120 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 C  7  28   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  237   8.78 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.58  ; SEM-V: 5.46  ; SEM-VI: 6.27  ; SEM-VII: 5.46  ;   CGPI:  6.29 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:453/750; SEM-IV:408/750; SEM-V:412/750; SEM-VI:448/750; SEM-VII:414/775;  TOTAL: 2690/4525 (59.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280966 /GUPTA PRIYANKA BRINDAVAN PARVATI                             

 

    70          70          54           58          19          19            20            20          85  

    20          17          18           16          21          20            18            19          42          P              606 

    90          87          72           74          40          39            38            39         127 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  253   9.37 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.63  ; SEM-II: 6.30  ; SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 5.65  ; SEM-V: 6.35  ; SEM-VI: 6.69  ; SEM-VII: 7.35  ;   CGPI:  6.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:461/750; SEM-II:447/750; SEM-III:477/750; SEM-IV:426/750; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:473/750; SEM-VII:498/775;  TOTAL: 3848/6025 (63.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 327 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280967  HANCHATE ABHISHEK MALLIKARJUN JAYSHREE                       

 

    70          61          64           64          20          19            18            19          80  

    15          15          17           13          19          19            19            18          40          P              590 

    85          76          81           77          39          38            37            37         120 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 A  9   9  1 A  9   9   1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8   8 O 10  80   27  257   9.52 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.31  ; SEM-IV: 4.50  ; SEM-V: 4.92  ; SEM-VI: 4.96  ; SEM-VII: 5.69  ;   CGPI:  5.84 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:413/750; SEM-IV:400/750; SEM-V:384/750; SEM-VI:430/750; SEM-VII:428/775;  TOTAL: 2645/4525 (58.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280968  JADHAV AKASH SANJAY LAXMI                                    

 

    58          64          54           58          20          19            17            20          86  

    18          13          18           18          20          20            16            19          40          P              578 

    76          77          72           76          40          39            33            39         126 

   4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  246   9.11 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.04  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 5.35  ; SEM-VI: 6.00  ; SEM-VII: 6.46  ;   CGPI:  6.36 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:441/750; SEM-IV:400/750; SEM-V:403/750; SEM-VI:424/750; SEM-VII:462/775;  TOTAL: 2708/4525 (59.85%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280969 /JADHAV AMRUTA SUDHIR MANDAKINI                               

 

    61          67          58           61          21          18            19            20          85  

    16          13          16           16          20          19            16            20          40          P              586 

    77          80          74           77          41          37            35            40         125 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  251   9.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.65  ; SEM-IV: 5.96  ; SEM-V: 4.88  ; SEM-VI: 6.35  ; SEM-VII: 6.19  ;   CGPI:  6.57 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:487/750; SEM-IV:447/750; SEM-V:384/750; SEM-VI:450/750; SEM-VII:465/775;  TOTAL: 2819/4525 (62.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 328 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280970 /JAGTAP KIRAN VITTHAL VARSHA                                  

 

    74          64          67           64          21          19            21            21          94  

    17          16          17           16          20          19            19            20          47          P              636 

    91          80          84           80          41          38            40            41         141 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  269   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.65  ; SEM-IV: 5.04  ; SEM-V: 5.19  ; SEM-VI: 6.69  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.69 @0.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:424/750; SEM-IV:388/750; SEM-V:402/750; SEM-VI:467/750; SEM-VII:539/775;  TOTAL: 2856/4525 (63.12%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280971  JAIN AAYUSH VINOD PINKY                                      

 

    64          54          54           61          23          19            22            22          92  

    20          19          20           17          21          20            18            21          44          P              611 

    84          73          74           78          44          39            40            43         136 

   4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  250   9.26 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.07  ; SEM-II: 7.56  ; SEM-III: 8.92  ; SEM-IV: 7.00  ; SEM-V: 6.92  ; SEM-VI: 7.27  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  7.88 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:543/750; SEM-II:524/750; SEM-III:602/750; SEM-IV:491/750; SEM-V:500/750; SEM-VI:488/750; SEM-VII:562/775;  TOTAL: 4321/6025 (71.72%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280972 /JAWARE PRABHAVI YASHWANT PRAFUL                              

 

    74          61          64           61          21          18            21            21          94  

    18          15          16           14          20          20            19            21          47          P              625 

    92          76          80           75          41          38            40            42         141 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  262   9.70 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.69  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 5.42  ; SEM-VI: 5.88  ; SEM-VII: 7.23  ;   CGPI:  6.58 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:435/750; SEM-IV:414/750; SEM-V:408/750; SEM-VI:430/750; SEM-VII:508/775;  TOTAL: 2820/4525 (62.32%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 329 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280973  KAPURE SIDDHANT RAJENDRA REKHA                               

 

    67          64          51           58          19          16            16            19          86  

    15          16          17           15          19          19            16            19          40          P              572 

    82          80          68           73          38          35            32            38         126 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28   3 B  8  24  1 A  9   9  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  245   9.07 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.69  ; SEM-IV: 4.81  ; SEM-V: 4.73  ; SEM-VI: 5.50  ; SEM-VII: 6.38  ;   CGPI:  6.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:430/750; SEM-IV:371/750; SEM-V:371/750; SEM-VI:392/750; SEM-VII:453/775;  TOTAL: 2589/4525 (57.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280974 /KENGAR SONAL PRAKASH ANITA                                   

 

    64          64          48           67          21          20            20            20          90  

    16          18          19           13          19          20            20            20          42          P              601 

    80          82          67           80          40          40            40            40         132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  258   9.56 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 6.46  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.69  ;   CGPI:  7.24 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:456/750; SEM-IV:450/750; SEM-V:443/750; SEM-VI:487/750; SEM-VII:539/775;  TOTAL: 2976/4525 (65.77%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280975  KHAN ALTAF MOHAMMAD SAMIM NASIMA                             

 

    67          70          70           64          23          16            19            21          90  

    17          15          15           13          20          19            16            20          42          P              617 

    84          85          85           77          43          35            35            41         132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  263   9.74 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.83  ; SEM-V: 4.92  ; SEM-VI: 6.50  ; SEM-VII: 7.81  ;   CGPI:  6.81 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:445/750; SEM-IV:412/750; SEM-V:394/750; SEM-VI:446/750; SEM-VII:550/775;  TOTAL: 2864/4525 (63.29%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 330 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280976 /KHAN SUMAIYA IFTEKHAR KHAN AFSARI KHAN                       

 

    70          67          54           61          20          20            18            20          86  

    15          16          19           14          20          19            18            20          40          P              597 

    85          83          73           75          40          39            36            40         126 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  256   9.48 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 4.65  ; SEM-V: 5.62  ; SEM-VI: 5.88  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.42 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:433/750; SEM-IV:363/750; SEM-V:406/750; SEM-VI:426/750; SEM-VII:497/775;  TOTAL: 2722/4525 (60.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280977  KHARATMOL NIRAJ DASHRATH SOJAR                               

 

    48          61          58           58          17          19            15            19          85  

     8          10          10           10          19          16            17            19          40          P    RLE       529 

    56          71          68           68          36          35            32            38         125 

   4 D  6  24  4 B  8  32  4 C  7  28   3 C  7  21  1 B  8   8  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  217   8.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.75  ; SEM-IV: 4.75  ; SEM-V: --    ; SEM-VI: 5.28  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: --    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:425/875; SEM-IV:387/825; SEM-V: --    ; SEM-VI:395/750; SEM-VII:555/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280978  KOLTE CHINMAY SUNIL BAGESHREE                                

 

    67          61          51           61          14          17            15            19          86  

    15          13          15           14          19          20            16            19          40          P              562 

    82          74          66           75          33          37            31            38         126 

   4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 C  7  28   3 A  9  27  1 C  7   7  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  238   8.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.35  ; SEM-V: 5.12  ; SEM-VI: 5.56  ; SEM-VII: 7.35  ;   CGPI:  6.45 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:475/750; SEM-IV:397/750; SEM-V:389/750; SEM-VI:416/750; SEM-VII:501/775;  TOTAL: 2740/4525 (60.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 331 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280979  KUMAR PRABHAKAR RAMSWARATH RAMRATI                           

 

    64          48          51           61          23          20            20            19          85  

    16          15          18           15          22          20            19            20          40          P              576 

    80          63          69           76          45          40            39            39         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28  4 C  7  28   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  241   8.93 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 5.17  ; SEM-III: 4.93  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 5.62  ; SEM-VI: 5.48  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.02 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:411/750; SEM-II:384/750; SEM-III:414/875; SEM-IV:406/825; SEM-V:432/800; SEM-VI:403/750; SEM-VII:526/775;  TOTAL: 3552/6275 (56.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280980 /KUMARI ANKITA SANDEEP  AARTI                                 

 

    67          58          64           51          23          21            21            22          92  

    20          18          19           16          22          21            20            20          42          P              617 

    87          76          83           67          45          42            41            42         134 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  257   9.52 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 6.30  ; SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 6.65  ; SEM-V: 6.46  ; SEM-VI: 6.85  ; SEM-VII: 7.58  ;   CGPI:  7.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:449/750; SEM-II:439/750; SEM-III:485/750; SEM-IV:478/750; SEM-V:478/750; SEM-VI:469/750; SEM-VII:544/775;  TOTAL: 3959/6025 (65.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280981  MALVANKAR AAKASH DEVDATTA NUTAN                              

 

    74          61          64           64          20          18            21            20          80  

    17          20          20           15          21          19            20            20          40          P              614 

    91          81          84           79          41          37            41            40         120 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  265   9.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.54  ; SEM-V: 5.58  ; SEM-VI: 6.73  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  7.03 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:447/750; SEM-IV:466/750; SEM-V:424/750; SEM-VI:468/750; SEM-VII:508/775;  TOTAL: 2927/4525 (64.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 332 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280982  MANE AVDHOOT VITTHAL MANE                                    

 

    67          67          54           45          22          21            21            22          92  

    17          17          18           15          22          20            20            21          42          P              603 

    84          84          72           60          44          41            41            43         134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  253   9.37 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ; SEM-II: 5.11  ; SEM-III: 4.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.38  ; SEM-V: 5.42  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  6.18 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:373/750; SEM-II:375/750; SEM-III:389/750; SEM-IV:414/750; SEM-V:408/750; SEM-VI:488/750; SEM-VII:494/775;  TOTAL: 3544/6025 (58.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280983  MANSOORI MOHAMMED AHMED AKHTAR HUSSAIN QAMAR ARA             

 

    67          64          48           67          23          20            20            22          90  

    17          16          19           14          21          21            20            21          41          P              611 

    84          80          67           81          44          41            40            43         131 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  258   9.56 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.08  ; SEM-IV: 5.62  ; SEM-V: 5.69  ; SEM-VI: 5.73  ; SEM-VII: 6.19  ;   CGPI:  6.50 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:457/750; SEM-IV:436/750; SEM-V:433/750; SEM-VI:433/750; SEM-VII:469/775;  TOTAL: 2839/4525 (62.74%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280984 /MHASKAR ADITI RAVINDRA RAVEENA                               

 

    70          67          54           58          22          19            22            19          92  

    15          16          19           15          21          18            21            20          42          P              610 

    85          83          73           73          43          37            43            39         134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  253   9.37 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 6.24  ; SEM-III: 7.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.77  ; SEM-V: 6.92  ; SEM-VI: 7.69  ; SEM-VII: 7.77  ;   CGPI:  7.35 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:446/750; SEM-II:443/750; SEM-III:543/750; SEM-IV:463/750; SEM-V:485/750; SEM-VI:534/750; SEM-VII:558/775;  TOTAL: 4082/6025 (67.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 333 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280985  MISHRA AMAN KRISHNADEV SUMAN                                 

 

    74          70          58           61          23          20            21            22          92  

    18          19          18           16          22          20            21            20          42          P              637 

    92          89          76           77          45          40            42            42         134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  263   9.74 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.20  ; SEM-II: 6.39  ; SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.27  ; SEM-V: 6.27  ; SEM-VI: 7.42  ; SEM-VII: 8.31  ;   CGPI:  7.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:433/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:455/750; SEM-IV:454/750; SEM-V:447/750; SEM-VI:506/750; SEM-VII:577/775;  TOTAL: 3957/6025 (65.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280986  MISHRA SATYAM ANAND SUMAN                                    

 

    74          70          58           61          23          19            20            21          92  

    20          18          20           15          22          21            19            21          42          P              636 

    94          88          78           76          45          40            39            42         134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  262   9.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.19  ; SEM-II: 7.59  ; SEM-III: 8.50  ; SEM-IV: 7.31  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.77  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  8.01 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:503/750; SEM-II:517/750; SEM-III:594/750; SEM-IV:514/750; SEM-V:468/750; SEM-VI:529/750; SEM-VII:601/775;  TOTAL: 4362/6025 (72.40%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280987  MOHD SHAD AHMED MOHD. KHURSHID SHAHIN SHAIKH                 

 

    74          67          58           61          23          19            20            20          85  

    18          18          18           15          22          19            19            20          40          P              616 

    92          85          76           76          45          38            39            40         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  261   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.98  ; SEM-II: 5.83  ; SEM-III: 4.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 6.31  ; SEM-VI: 6.88  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.52 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:378/750; SEM-II:415/750; SEM-III:400/750; SEM-IV:432/750; SEM-V:452/750; SEM-VI:468/750; SEM-VII:525/775;  TOTAL: 3686/6025 (61.18%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 334 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280988 /MOMIN SIMRAH SHAKEEL SULTANA                                 

 

    74          70          54           64          21          19            20            21          85  

    20          18          17           14          20          19            18            20          40          P              614 

    94          88          71           78          41          38            38            41         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  257   9.52 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.78  ; SEM-II: 5.69  ; SEM-III: 5.85  ; SEM-IV: 6.46  ; SEM-V: 5.77  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.70 @0.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:417/750; SEM-II:409/750; SEM-III:429/750; SEM-IV:453/750; SEM-V:426/750; SEM-VI:486/750; SEM-VII:518/775;  TOTAL: 3752/6025 (62.27%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280989  NADHE SANKALP SAMPAT SWATI                                   

 

    64          54          64           54          21          19            21            23          95  

    18          18          18           15          21          21            22            22          46          P              616 

    82          72          82           69          42          40            43            45         141 

   4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  253   9.37 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.89  ; SEM-II: 6.93  ; SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.85  ; SEM-V: 7.12  ; SEM-VI: 7.35  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  7.23 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:449/750; SEM-II:481/750; SEM-III:507/750; SEM-IV:476/750; SEM-V:499/750; SEM-VI:516/750; SEM-VII:538/775;  TOTAL: 4082/6025 (67.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280990  NAWALE SWAPNIL DIGAMBAR CHHAYA                               

 

    64          45          54           54          23          18            20            23          94  

    15          15          17           14          21          20            21            22          45          P              585 

    79          60          71           68          44          38            41            45         139 

   4 A  9  36  4 C  7  28  4 B  8  32   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  236   8.74 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.31  ; SEM-II: 6.52  ; SEM-III: 5.89  ; SEM-IV: 5.43  ; SEM-V: 6.08  ; SEM-VI: 5.65  ; SEM-VII: 7.27  ;   CGPI:  6.36 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:459/750; SEM-III:515/875; SEM-IV:431/825; SEM-V:446/750; SEM-VI:414/750; SEM-VII:527/775;  TOTAL: 3779/6225 (60.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 335 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280991  PANDA GAURANG HARIKRISHNA  KUNNI                             

 

    74          67          58           61          23          18            22            21          85  

    18          19          19           16          22          20            22            21          42          P              628 

    92          86          77           77          45          38            44            42         127 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  262   9.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.30  ; SEM-II: 7.43  ; SEM-III: 8.19  ; SEM-IV: 7.31  ; SEM-V: 6.54  ; SEM-VI: 7.23  ; SEM-VII: 7.62  ;   CGPI:  7.67 @0.08 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:508/750; SEM-II:500/750; SEM-III:569/750; SEM-IV:507/750; SEM-V:464/750; SEM-VI:500/750; SEM-VII:539/775;  TOTAL: 4215/6025 (69.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280992 /PANDEY SHRADDHA DURGAPRASAD SHANTI                           

 

    67          54          58           42          23          18            19            21          85  

    20          19          20           15          21          20            18            21          40          P              581 

    87          73          78           57          44          38            37            42         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 A  9  36   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  243   9.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.08  ; SEM-IV: 5.58  ; SEM-V: 5.38  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.35  ;   CGPI:  6.91 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:443/750; SEM-IV:420/750; SEM-V:400/750; SEM-VI:480/750; SEM-VII:574/775;  TOTAL: 2898/4525 (64.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280993  PATIL GAURAV SHARADCHANDRA RATNAPRABHA                       

 

    67          61          64           54          21          19            20            22          94  

    16          17          20           15          21          20            18            22          46          P              617 

    83          78          84           69          42          39            38            44         140 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  255   9.44 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.67  ; SEM-II: 6.81  ; SEM-III: 8.08  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.65  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  7.46 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:466/750; SEM-II:485/750; SEM-III:556/750; SEM-IV:451/750; SEM-V:471/750; SEM-VI:528/750; SEM-VII:574/775;  TOTAL: 4148/6025 (68.85%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 336 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280994 /PATIL PRAJAKTA HEMANT VAISHALI                               

 

    70          54          54           64          21          18            19            22          92  

    18          18          19           17          21          19            17            22          44          P              609 

    88          72          73           81          42          37            36            44         136 

   4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 B  8  32   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  250   9.26 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.06  ; SEM-II: 7.59  ; SEM-III: 8.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.81  ; SEM-V: 6.46  ; SEM-VI: 7.19  ; SEM-VII: 7.42  ;   CGPI:  7.47 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:430/750; SEM-II:522/750; SEM-III:590/750; SEM-IV:480/750; SEM-V:458/750; SEM-VI:495/750; SEM-VII:534/775;  TOTAL: 4118/6025 (68.35%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280995 /PATIL PRANALI GANESH CHAMPAWATI                              

 

    67          67          58           67          21          20            18            20          85  

    15          12          14           12          20          17            16            20          40          P              589 

    82          79          72           79          41          37            34            40         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  250   9.26 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.50  ; SEM-V: 5.31  ; SEM-VI: 5.69  ; SEM-VII: 6.35  ;   CGPI:  6.45 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:453/750; SEM-IV:412/750; SEM-V:398/750; SEM-VI:418/750; SEM-VII:452/775;  TOTAL: 2722/4525 (60.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280996  PAWAR VIHANG AJAY SUREKHA                                    

 

    70          61          61           38          21          20            20            21          85  

    16          15          17           14          20          18            18            20          40          P              575 

    86          76          78           52          41          38            38            41         125 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  248   9.19 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.57  ; SEM-II: 5.80  ; SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 5.88  ; SEM-VI: 5.31  ; SEM-VII: 6.58  ;   CGPI:  6.26 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:408/750; SEM-II:418/750; SEM-III:462/750; SEM-IV:418/750; SEM-V:428/750; SEM-VI:400/750; SEM-VII:469/775;  TOTAL: 3578/6025 (59.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 337 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280997  PENDAM JEEVAN RAMESH JYOTI                                   

 

    74          70          58           61          23          20            19            20          90  

    18          18          19           14          20          19            19            20          42          P              624 

    92          88          77           75          43          39            38            40         132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  261   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.35  ; SEM-II: 6.24  ; SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 5.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  6.96 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:453/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:475/750; SEM-IV:450/750; SEM-V:418/750; SEM-VI:487/750; SEM-VII:551/775;  TOTAL: 3906/6025 (64.83%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280998  PHADTARE SANDESH DATTATRAY REKHA                             

 

    67          64          54           61          21          19            20            20          92  

    16          17          16           14          20          18            19            20          42          P              600 

    83          81          70           75          41          37            39            40         134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  256   9.48 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.31  ; SEM-V: 5.12  ; SEM-VI: 6.42  ; SEM-VII: 6.35  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:470/750; SEM-IV:425/750; SEM-V:405/750; SEM-VI:452/750; SEM-VII:467/775;  TOTAL: 2819/4525 (62.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12280999  RAJBHAR SUNNY RAMPREET SAVITRI DEVI                          

 

    70          54          48           51          23          20            21            22          95  

    16          15          15           13          22          19            21            21          45          P              591 

    86          69          63           64          45          39            42            43         140 

   4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28  4 C  7  28   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  236   8.74 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.77  ; SEM-V: 6.15  ; SEM-VI: 6.23  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  6.69 @0.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:488/750; SEM-IV:447/750; SEM-V:465/750; SEM-VI:449/750; SEM-VII:517/775;  TOTAL: 2957/4525 (65.35%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 338 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281000  RAORANE SIDDHESH PRAKASH PRANITA                             

 

    70          64          64           58          23          20            20            20          94  

    16          18          18           13          20          20            17            19          44          P              618 

    86          82          82           71          43          40            37            39         138 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  261   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.54  ; SEM-IV: 4.77  ; SEM-V: 4.96  ; SEM-VI: 5.50  ; SEM-VII: 7.42  ;   CGPI:  6.50 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:480/750; SEM-IV:391/750; SEM-V:386/750; SEM-VI:407/750; SEM-VII:526/775;  TOTAL: 2808/4525 (62.06%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281001  SACHDEV SIMRANJIT SINGH PRITPAL SINGH SATWANT KAUR           

 

    61          64          58           61          19          17            18            20          85  

    16          17          17           12          19          17            18            20          40          P              579 

    77          81          75           73          38          34            36            40         125 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36   3 B  8  24  1 A  9   9  1 C  7   7   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  250   9.26 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.82  ; SEM-IV: 4.57  ; SEM-V: 5.04  ; SEM-VI: 5.42  ; SEM-VII: 6.35  ;   CGPI:  5.90 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:436/875; SEM-IV:378/825; SEM-V:402/750; SEM-VI:396/750; SEM-VII:468/775;  TOTAL: 2659/4725 (56.28%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281002  SHAIKH MOHD SADIK JABIR SHAIKH REHANA                        

 

    64          64          58           61          22          17            18            20          88  

    16          16          15           10          21          18            18            21          40          P              587 

    80          80          73           71          43          35            36            41         128 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  252   9.33 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.31  ; SEM-V: 4.88  ; SEM-VI: 5.54  ; SEM-VII: 6.50  ;   CGPI:  6.32 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:489/750; SEM-IV:427/750; SEM-V:367/750; SEM-VI:415/750; SEM-VII:489/775;  TOTAL: 2774/4525 (61.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 339 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281003  SHAIKH SAAD JALIL AHMED FAUZIA                               

 

    61          58          35           51          22          19            18            20          90  

    18          18          19           13          21          18            16            20          40          P              557 

    79          76          54           64          43          37            34            40         130 

   4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 D  6  24   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  232   8.59 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.81  ; SEM-V: 5.50  ; SEM-VI: 6.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.23  ;   CGPI:  6.64 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:421/750; SEM-IV:415/750; SEM-V:400/750; SEM-VI:459/750; SEM-VII:502/775;  TOTAL: 2754/4525 (60.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281004 /SHARMA RAJEETA AJAY ARCHANA                                  

 

    70          70          70           64          23          18            20            21          95  

    20          17          20           15          22          17            20            21          46          P              649 

    90          87          90           79          45          35            40            42         141 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  265   9.81 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.26  ; SEM-III: 7.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.46  ; SEM-V: 6.23  ; SEM-VI: 7.19  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  7.26 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/750; SEM-II:443/750; SEM-III:527/750; SEM-IV:446/750; SEM-V:445/750; SEM-VI:505/750; SEM-VII:565/775;  TOTAL: 4031/6025 (66.90%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281005  SRIVASSTAV PRAYNAY VINOD SHAILLJAH                           

 

    70          70          70           64          22          19            20            22          90  

    15          18          18           16          21          18            18            20          40          P              631 

    85          88          88           80          43          37            38            42         130 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  267   9.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 4.92  ; SEM-V: 4.81  ; SEM-VI: 5.35  ; SEM-VII: 7.58  ;   CGPI:  6.42 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:430/750; SEM-IV:399/750; SEM-V:384/750; SEM-VI:397/750; SEM-VII:528/775;  TOTAL: 2769/4525 (61.19%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 340 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 17, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   腓  腓G  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      04. ITDLO8042    INFO. RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281006 /SURYAWANSHI VRUSHALI KAILAS SARLA                            

 

    70          70          70           64          23          23            21            22          95  

    20          20          20           16          22          23            21            21          46          P              667 

    90          90          90           80          45          46            42            43         141 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.11  ; SEM-II: 7.67  ; SEM-III: 9.62  ; SEM-IV: 8.73  ; SEM-V: 8.77  ; SEM-VI: 9.35  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  8.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:497/750; SEM-II:516/750; SEM-III:641/750; SEM-IV:574/750; SEM-V:592/750; SEM-VI:618/750; SEM-VII:643/775;  TOTAL: 4748/6025 (78.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281007 /VALTE NIKITA MAHENDRA PRAGATI                                

 

    67          58          58           48          21          22            19            22          93  

    18          16          17           14          22          22            18            22          45          P              602 

    85          74          75           62          43          44            37            44         138 

   4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 A  9  36   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   8 O 10  80   27  247   9.15 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.26  ; SEM-II: 6.57  ; SEM-III: 8.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.50  ; SEM-V: 6.58  ; SEM-VI: 7.98  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  7.41 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:495/750; SEM-II:451/750; SEM-III:561/750; SEM-IV:418/750; SEM-V:467/750; SEM-VI:525/750; SEM-VII:558/775;  TOTAL: 4077/6025 (67.67%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281008 /WAGHMARE KRUTIKA KIRAN KETAKI                                

 

    64          58          64           54          17          16            16            19          86  

    15          14          17           15          19          16            16            19          40          P              565 

    79          72          81           69          36          32            32            38         126 

   4 A  9  36  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40   3 C  7  21  1 B  8   8  1 C  7   7   1 C  7   7   1 A  9   9   8 O 10  80   27  240   8.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 4.69  ; SEM-V: 5.23  ; SEM-VI: 5.08  ; SEM-VII: 6.15  ;   CGPI:  5.96 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:402/750; SEM-IV:353/750; SEM-V:394/750; SEM-VI:387/750; SEM-VII:452/775;  TOTAL: 2553/4525 (56.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



IVC_1
Typewriter
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                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 367 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282086  AKHADE KARTIKESH KRISHNA KAVITA                              

 

    55          47          54           65          10          18            15            20          85  

    16          16          15           18          18          18            14            20          42          P              546 

    71          63          69           83          28          36            29            40         127 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 O  10 30  1 D   6  6  1 B   8  8   1 D   6  6   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  228   8.44 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.81  ; SEM-II: 4.96  ; SEM-III: 4.88  ; SEM-IV: 4.77  ; SEM-V: 4.31  ; SEM-VI: 6.69  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  5.78 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:350/750; SEM-II:366/750; SEM-III:361/750; SEM-IV:338/750; SEM-V:317/750; SEM-VI:461/750; SEM-VII:502/775;  TOTAL: 3241/6025 (53.79%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282087  BACHHAV  UJWAL NANDALAL  NEETA                               

 

    57          44          59           71          19          20            15            20          86  

    17          17          15           18          18          21            16            20          42          P              575 

    74          61          74           89          37          41            31            40         128 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  237   8.78 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 4.50  ; SEM-V: 4.54  ; SEM-VI: 5.19  ; SEM-VII: 8.38  ;   CGPI:  6.18 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:428/750; SEM-IV:349/750; SEM-V:366/750; SEM-VI:388/750; SEM-VII:564/775;  TOTAL: 2670/4525 (59.01%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282088 /BAGAYATKAR AKSHATA DATTARAM SUJATA                           

 

    60          59          65           72          22          23            21            23          98  

    17          18          16           18          22          23            20            22          48          P              647 

    77          77          81           90          44          46            41            45         146 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  262   9.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.89  ; SEM-II: 8.37  ; SEM-III: 8.96  ; SEM-IV: 8.19  ; SEM-V: 7.73  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.54  ;   CGPI:  8.80 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:556/750; SEM-II:557/750; SEM-III:613/750; SEM-IV:568/750; SEM-V:528/750; SEM-VI:635/750; SEM-VII:629/775;  TOTAL: 4733/6025 (78.56%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 368 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282089  BAGUL GAURAV RAMESH RITA                                     

 

    47          42          57           62          15          19            15            20          81  

    16          18          16           18          18          18            15            20          42          P              539 

    63          60          73           80          33          37            30            40         123 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 C   7  7  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  230   8.52 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 4.58  ; SEM-V: 5.42  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 7.15  ;   CGPI:  6.41 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:419/750; SEM-IV:351/750; SEM-V:382/750; SEM-VI:468/750; SEM-VII:492/775;  TOTAL: 2651/4525 (58.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282090  BANDICHODE APPASAHEB LAXMAN JIJABAI                          

 

    64          54          62           62          19          19            18            20          85  

    16          17          15           18          19          18            15            20          38          P              579 

    80          71          77           80          38          37            33            40         123 

   4 O  10 40  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  252   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.59  ; SEM-II: 6.13  ; SEM-III: 5.79  ; SEM-IV: 5.93  ; SEM-V: 5.77  ; SEM-VI: 6.81  ; SEM-VII: 7.81  ;   CGPI:  6.76 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:448/750; SEM-II:389/750; SEM-III:473/875; SEM-IV:451/825; SEM-V:408/750; SEM-VI:466/750; SEM-VII:545/775;  TOTAL: 3759/6225 (60.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282091  BARATE SWAPNALI SHESHRAO SUNITA                              

 

    32          32          34           48          15          18            15            18          40  

     8          12          10           13          18          18            15            18          20          P    RLE       384 

    40          44          44           61          33          36            30            36          60 

   4 P   4 16  4 P   4 16  4 P   4 16   3 C   7 21  1 C   7  7  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   8 P   4 32   27  131   4.85 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.39  ; SEM-IV: 5.57  ; SEM-V: 5.38  ; SEM-VI: 5.56  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: -- 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:465/875; SEM-IV:446/825; SEM-V:416/800; SEM-VI:424/750; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 369 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282092 /BARAVKAR BHARTI SANJAY SANGITA                               

 

    32E         25F         46E          41E         10E         18E           15E           18E         40E 

    11E          3F         12E          12E         18E         18E           15E           18E         20E         F              372 

    43          --          58           53          28          36            30            36          60 

   4 P   4 16  - - --  --  4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18  1 D   6  6  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   8 P   4 32   23  119   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ; SEM-II: 5.85  ; SEM-III: 5.14  ; SEM-IV: 5.07  ; SEM-V: 6.16  ; SEM-VI: 6.15  ; SEM-VII: 4.65  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:424/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:453/875; SEM-IV:386/825; SEM-V:467/800; SEM-VI:416/750; SEM-VII:361/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282093 /BHAGAT PRANJALI MOHAN MOHINI                                 

 

    61          54          59           75          19          18            18            20          81  

    16          15          15           18          18          18            16            20          42          P              583 

    77          69          74           93          37          36            34            40         123 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  239   8.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.44  ; SEM-II: 5.35  ; SEM-III: 5.62  ; SEM-IV: 5.77  ; SEM-V: 5.69  ; SEM-VI: 6.42  ; SEM-VII: 8.23  ;   CGPI:  6.42 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:391/750; SEM-II:380/750; SEM-III:395/750; SEM-IV:424/750; SEM-V:405/750; SEM-VI:440/750; SEM-VII:559/775;  TOTAL: 3577/6025 (59.37%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282094 /BHANDI SONIA RAVINDRANATH DEVKI                              

 

    63          52          64           71          21          20            20            22          98  

    17          19          15           18          21          18            20            21          48          P              628 

    80          71          79           89          42          38            40            43         146 

   4 O  10 40  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  257   9.52 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.07  ; SEM-II: 7.07  ; SEM-III: 7.54  ; SEM-IV: 7.35  ; SEM-V: 7.54  ; SEM-VI: 9.35  ; SEM-VII: 8.35  ;   CGPI:  7.97 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:486/750; SEM-II:486/750; SEM-III:533/750; SEM-IV:536/750; SEM-V:517/750; SEM-VI:601/750; SEM-VII:584/775;  TOTAL: 4371/6025 (72.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 370 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282095  BHOSALE RAJ MOHAN RAJASHREE                                  

 

    60          61          65           76          20          19            20            23          98  

    17          17          15           18          20          18            22            22          48          P              639 

    77          78          80           94          40          37            42            45         146 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  260   9.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.19  ; SEM-IV: 7.23  ; SEM-V: 6.62  ; SEM-VI: 7.38  ; SEM-VII: 8.65  ;   CGPI:  7.80 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:513/750; SEM-IV:502/750; SEM-V:458/750; SEM-VI:524/750; SEM-VII:593/775;  TOTAL: 3229/4525 (71.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282096 /BORHADE KAJAL RAJENDRA  ROHINI                               

 

    48          46          60           66          19          21            20            21          93  

    17          18          16           18          19          21            18            20          47          P              588 

    65          64          76           84          38          42            38            41         140 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  240   8.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.42  ; SEM-V: 5.65  ; SEM-VI: 5.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.81  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:436/750; SEM-IV:427/750; SEM-V:418/750; SEM-VI:421/750; SEM-VII:545/775;  TOTAL: 2835/4525 (62.65%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282097 /CHAUDHRY SHAHIN BAITHULLAH HALIMA                            

 

    57          55          62           69          20          20            18            22          97  

    17          17          15           18          18          21            18            21          48          P              613 

    74          72          77           87          38          41            36            43         145 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  247   9.15 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.65  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 6.38  ; SEM-VI: 8.19  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  7.43 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:484/750; SEM-IV:451/750; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:554/750; SEM-VII:560/775;  TOTAL: 3122/4525 (68.99%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 371 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282098  CHAUHAN NIKHIL UMASHANKAR MANORMA                            

 

    55          57          62           67          18          23            20            22          91  

    17          18          19           18          18          23            20            21          41          P              610 

    72          75          81           85          36          46            40            43         132 

   4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  256   9.48 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.67  ; SEM-II: 6.22  ; SEM-III: 5.69  ; SEM-IV: 6.73  ; SEM-V: 7.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.54  ; SEM-VII: 8.65  ;   CGPI:  7.39 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:475/750; SEM-II:451/750; SEM-III:432/750; SEM-IV:481/750; SEM-V:460/750; SEM-VI:566/750; SEM-VII:577/775;  TOTAL: 4052/6025 (67.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282099  CHAVAN ANIL EKNATH ANITA                                     

 

    54          55          56           61          19          22            20            21          94  

    16          18          14           19          18          23            20            20          45          P              595 

    70          73          70           80          37          45            40            41         139 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  244   9.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 6.46  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 8.42  ; SEM-VII: 8.31  ;   CGPI:  7.57 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:434/750; SEM-IV:465/750; SEM-V:484/750; SEM-VI:545/750; SEM-VII:553/775;  TOTAL: 3076/4525 (67.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282100  CHAVAN PRATHAMESH ANAND ANJALI                               

 

    59          55          66           67          20          22            21            22          97  

    17          18          18           17          21          23            20            23          45          P              631 

    76          73          84           84          41          45            41            45         142 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  258   9.56 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.94  ; SEM-II: 6.54  ; SEM-III: 7.38  ; SEM-IV: 7.08  ; SEM-V: 7.04  ; SEM-VI: 8.38  ; SEM-VII: 8.81  ;   CGPI:  7.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:412/750; SEM-II:464/750; SEM-III:527/750; SEM-IV:502/750; SEM-V:493/750; SEM-VI:546/750; SEM-VII:598/775;  TOTAL: 4173/6025 (69.26%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 372 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282101 /CHAVAN SHRUTI MAHADEV PRAMILA                                

 

    59          54          66           70          18          18            18            21          81  

    16          16          14           17          19          18            16            20          43          P              584 

    75          70          80           87          37          36            34            41         124 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  251   9.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.88  ; SEM-V: 5.65  ; SEM-VI: 7.50  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  7.17 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:473/750; SEM-IV:428/750; SEM-V:399/750; SEM-VI:504/750; SEM-VII:544/775;  TOTAL: 2932/4525 (64.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282102  CHINCHOLKAR  SUMEET  TUKARAM SUNITA                          

 

    57          48          61           73          19          18            20            21          96  

    16          16          15           18          18          18            18            20          45          P              597 

    73          64          76           91          37          36            38            41         141 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  241   8.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.62  ; SEM-V: 5.54  ; SEM-VI: 6.77  ; SEM-VII: 8.35  ;   CGPI:  6.84 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/750; SEM-IV:427/750; SEM-V:400/750; SEM-VI:472/750; SEM-VII:568/775;  TOTAL: 2904/4525 (64.18%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282103  DEORE DHEERAJKUMAR RAJENDRA VIBHAWARI                        

 

    53          60          66           64          19          22            20            21          90  

    16          17          17           15          19          23            20            20          40          P              602 

    69          77          83           79          38          45            40            41         130 

   4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  250   9.26 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.87  ; SEM-II: 5.44  ; SEM-III: 5.58  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 5.35  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 8.00  ;   CGPI:  6.47 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:417/750; SEM-II:390/750; SEM-III:419/750; SEM-IV:406/750; SEM-V:417/750; SEM-VI:487/750; SEM-VII:562/775;  TOTAL: 3700/6025 (61.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 373 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282104  DEVLEKAR SANCHET ARVIND ANISHA                               

 

    54          50          61           62          19          19            18            20          85  

    17          16          15           18          19          20            18            20          42          P              573 

    71          66          76           80          38          39            36            40         127 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  242   8.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.67  ; SEM-II: 5.24  ; SEM-III: 4.89  ; SEM-IV: 6.11  ; SEM-V: 6.65  ; SEM-VI: 6.42  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  6.28 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:347/750; SEM-II:384/750; SEM-III:430/875; SEM-IV:477/825; SEM-V:448/750; SEM-VI:446/750; SEM-VII:509/775;  TOTAL: 3614/6225 (58.06%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282105 /DHIWAR SONALI SANTOSH SUSHMA                                 

 

    58          51          62           72          18          19            15            21          90  

    16          17          12           18          20          19            15            20          48          P              591 

    74          68          74           90          38          38            30            41         138 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  237   8.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.56  ; SEM-II: 5.17  ; SEM-III: 4.96  ; SEM-IV: 4.69  ; SEM-V: 5.38  ; SEM-VI: 6.38  ; SEM-VII: 8.46  ;   CGPI:  6.18 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:391/750; SEM-II:370/750; SEM-III:358/750; SEM-IV:352/750; SEM-V:396/750; SEM-VI:446/750; SEM-VII:562/775;  TOTAL: 3466/6025 (57.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282106  GADARIA KAUSHAL SHAILESH DHARMISTA                           

 

    58          57          67           66          21          23            21            22          98  

    17          18          20           17          21          23            21            23          45          P              638 

    75          75          87           83          42          46            42            45         143 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  262   9.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.85  ; SEM-II: 7.52  ; SEM-III: 7.31  ; SEM-IV: 7.69  ; SEM-V: 7.69  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.81  ;   CGPI:  8.19 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:480/750; SEM-II:519/750; SEM-III:531/750; SEM-IV:548/750; SEM-V:536/750; SEM-VI:647/750; SEM-VII:615/775;  TOTAL: 4514/6025 (74.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 374 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282107 /GALWE AKANKSHA ASHOK VANITA                                  

 

    59          56          66           66          21          23            21            23          98  

    17          18          20           17          21          23            20            23          48          P              640 

    76          74          86           83          42          46            41            46         146 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  258   9.56 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.24  ; SEM-II: 7.59  ; SEM-III: 8.15  ; SEM-IV: 8.92  ; SEM-V: 8.15  ; SEM-VI: 9.96  ; SEM-VII: 8.50  ;   CGPI:  8.50 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:502/750; SEM-II:516/750; SEM-III:576/750; SEM-IV:607/750; SEM-V:552/750; SEM-VI:650/750; SEM-VII:599/775;  TOTAL: 4642/6025 (77.05%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282108 /GAVHADE KHEMANGEE SUNIL SUNITA                               

 

    50          54          63           73          22          20            18            21          95  

    17          17          15           18          20          21            18            21          48          P              611 

    67          71          78           91          42          41            36            42         143 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  244   9.04 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.83  ; SEM-II: 5.76  ; SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 6.73  ; SEM-VI: 7.31  ; SEM-VII: 8.46  ;   CGPI:  6.94 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:406/750; SEM-III:452/750; SEM-IV:424/750; SEM-V:457/750; SEM-VI:509/750; SEM-VII:572/775;  TOTAL: 3833/6025 (63.62%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282109  GAWAND SANKET RAMCHANDRA SUJATA                              

 

    57          54          62           75          19          20            18            22          90  

    17          18          15           18          20          20            18            21          46          P              610 

    74          72          77           93          39          40            36            43         136 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  247   9.15 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.69  ; SEM-V: 5.81  ; SEM-VI: 6.62  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI:  7.00 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:416/750; SEM-IV:420/750; SEM-V:422/750; SEM-VI:461/750; SEM-VII:581/775;  TOTAL: 2910/4525 (64.31%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 375 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282110 /GIJAM MADHURA RAMESH NISHA                                   

 

    63          62          69           74          22          23            21            23          98  

    17          18          20           18          22          23            21            23          48          P              665 

    80          80          89           92          44          46            42            46         146 

   4 O  10 40  4 O  10 40  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.70  ; SEM-II: 8.19  ; SEM-III: 8.92  ; SEM-IV: 8.77  ; SEM-V: 8.31  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  9.00 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:588/750; SEM-II:555/750; SEM-III:619/750; SEM-IV:607/750; SEM-V:571/750; SEM-VI:666/750; SEM-VII:618/775;  TOTAL: 4889/6025 (81.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282111 /GILDA DARSHITA ATUL DEEPA                                    

 

    57          60          69           69          22          23            21            23          98  

    17          18          19           18          21          23            21            23          48          P              650 

    74          78          88           87          43          46            42            46         146 

   4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  258   9.56 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.56  ; SEM-II: 7.44  ; SEM-III: 8.54  ; SEM-IV: 7.50  ; SEM-V: 7.54  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.81  ;   CGPI:  8.49 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:565/750; SEM-II:507/750; SEM-III:596/750; SEM-IV:551/750; SEM-V:527/750; SEM-VI:641/750; SEM-VII:606/775;  TOTAL: 4643/6025 (77.06%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282112  GUPTA DIPESH KRISHNA REKHA                                   

 

    63          58          68           69          20          23            22            23          95  

    17          18          20           18          20          23            22            23          45          P              647 

    80          76          88           87          40          46            44            46         140 

   4 O  10 40  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  266   9.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.78  ; SEM-II: 7.89  ; SEM-III: 9.23  ; SEM-IV: 8.46  ; SEM-V: 8.62  ; SEM-VI:10.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  8.96 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:579/750; SEM-II:546/750; SEM-III:631/750; SEM-IV:601/750; SEM-V:578/750; SEM-VI:663/750; SEM-VII:603/775;  TOTAL: 4848/6025 (80.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 376 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282113  HADAWALE ABHISHEK  ASHOK SADHANA                             

 

    61          57          64           63          22          23            22            23          95  

    17          18          20           18          20          23            22            23          45          P              636 

    78          75          84           81          42          46            44            46         140 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  262   9.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.70  ; SEM-II: 7.74  ; SEM-III: 8.27  ; SEM-IV: 8.31  ; SEM-V: 7.69  ; SEM-VI: 9.85  ; SEM-VII: 9.27  ;   CGPI:  8.56 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:510/750; SEM-II:538/750; SEM-III:584/750; SEM-IV:577/750; SEM-V:544/750; SEM-VI:633/750; SEM-VII:621/775;  TOTAL: 4643/6025 (77.06%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282114  HANKARE YASH ANIL SHARMISHTHA                                

 

    54          50          65           73          19          19            20            21          90  

    17          17          15           18          20          19            20            21          46          P              604 

    71          67          80           91          39          38            40            42         136 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  248   9.19 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.23  ; SEM-V: 6.69  ; SEM-VI: 6.85  ; SEM-VII: 8.62  ;   CGPI:  7.17 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:460/750; SEM-IV:414/750; SEM-V:466/750; SEM-VI:470/750; SEM-VII:575/775;  TOTAL: 2989/4525 (66.06%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282115  HIWALKAR AKSHAY SUNIL SANGEETA                               

 

    57          52          58           65          19          20            18            20          90  

    17          18          16           18          19          20            15            20          44          P              586 

    74          70          74           83          38          40            33            40         134 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  242   8.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 5.73  ; SEM-VI: 5.19  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  6.41 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:400/750; SEM-IV:386/750; SEM-V:427/750; SEM-VI:399/750; SEM-VII:546/775;  TOTAL: 2744/4525 (60.64%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 377 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282116  INDULKAR TANMAY RAJENDRA RAJASHREE                           

 

    58          54          60           72          19          20            18            21          92  

    16          18          17           18          20          19            20            20          45          P              607 

    74          72          77           90          39          39            38            41         137 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  247   9.15 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.77  ; SEM-V: 5.54  ; SEM-VI: 7.08  ; SEM-VII: 7.42  ;   CGPI:  6.77 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:415/750; SEM-IV:421/750; SEM-V:405/750; SEM-VI:485/750; SEM-VII:522/775;  TOTAL: 2855/4525 (63.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282117 /INGLE POONAM SHESHRAO SANGEETA                               

 

    59          62          62           73          19          20            18            21          94  

    17          17          14           18          18          20            15            20          45          P              612 

    76          79          76           91          37          40            33            41         139 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  253   9.37 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.65  ; SEM-V: 5.69  ; SEM-VI: 7.35  ; SEM-VII: 7.81  ;   CGPI:  6.89 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:427/750; SEM-IV:425/750; SEM-V:412/750; SEM-VI:505/750; SEM-VII:548/775;  TOTAL: 2929/4525 (64.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282118 /INGLE SONALI RAMESH RUKHMINI                                 

 

    42          53          62           67          18          18            15            20          84  

    17          17          15           18          18          18            15            20          40          P              557 

    59          70          77           85          36          36            30            40         124 

   4 D   6 24  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  235   8.70 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.19  ; SEM-IV: 5.81  ; SEM-V: 6.38  ; SEM-VI: 6.65  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.61 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:398/750; SEM-IV:400/750; SEM-V:449/750; SEM-VI:443/750; SEM-VII:488/775;  TOTAL: 2735/4525 (60.44%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 378 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282119 /JADHAV ANUJA APPA USHA                                       

 

    47          53          62           67          19          18            16            20          82  

    17          16          11           16          19          18            15            20          42          P              558 

    64          69          73           83          38          36            31            40         124 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  232   8.59 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.62  ; SEM-IV: 5.38  ; SEM-V: 4.96  ; SEM-VI: 6.73  ; SEM-VII: 7.12  ;   CGPI:  6.41 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:413/750; SEM-IV:419/750; SEM-V:385/750; SEM-VI:471/750; SEM-VII:508/775;  TOTAL: 2754/4525 (60.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282120 /KADAM KOMAL SUBHASH KALPANA                                  

 

    52          52          63           57          19          20            16            22          95  

    17          18          13           17          18          19            15            21          45          P              579 

    69          70          76           74          37          39            31            43         140 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 B   8 24  1 B   8  8  1 A   9  9   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  234   8.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.88  ; SEM-V: 5.46  ; SEM-VI: 6.62  ; SEM-VII: 8.08  ;   CGPI:  6.78 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:435/750; SEM-IV:419/750; SEM-V:413/750; SEM-VI:468/750; SEM-VII:557/775;  TOTAL: 2871/4525 (63.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282121 /KADAM SIMRAN  SANJAY  SHILPA                                 

 

    54          52          55           51          18          18            15            21          85  

     8          14          14           18          18          18            15            20          46          P              540 

    62          66          69           69          36          36            30            41         131 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  218   8.07 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 6.00  ; SEM-V: 5.42  ; SEM-VI: 6.58  ; SEM-VII: 6.65  ;   CGPI:  6.51 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:442/750; SEM-IV:443/750; SEM-V:401/750; SEM-VI:461/750; SEM-VII:468/775;  TOTAL: 2755/4525 (60.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 379 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282122 /KALANTRE ROHINI ANANDA APRANA                                

 

    58          52          62           69          19          18            18            20          85  

    17          17          15           17          18          18            16            20          40          P              579 

    75          69          77           86          37          36            34            40         125 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  243   9.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.88  ; SEM-IV: 6.15  ; SEM-V: 5.54  ; SEM-VI: 7.38  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  6.98 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:433/750; SEM-IV:447/750; SEM-V:402/750; SEM-VI:500/750; SEM-VII:537/775;  TOTAL: 2898/4525 (64.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282123  KAMBLE AKSHAY ANIL ASHWINI                                   

 

    63          59          58           68          18          20            18            21          90  

    17          17          15           18          18          20            21            20          40          P              601 

    80          76          73           86          36          40            39            41         130 

   4 O  10 40  4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  255   9.44 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.30  ; SEM-II: 4.84  ; SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 5.68  ; SEM-V: 6.50  ; SEM-VI: 7.77  ; SEM-VII: 8.00  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 30    ; SEM-II: 28    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:419/800; SEM-II:378/800; SEM-III:481/875; SEM-IV:445/825; SEM-V:461/750; SEM-VI:548/750; SEM-VII:554/775;  TOTAL: 3887/6325 (61.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282124  KAMBLE ANKIT PRAKASH SNEHALI                                 

 

    59          48          61           67          18          20            18            20          88  

    16          18          14           18          18          20            21            20          45          P              589 

    75          66          75           85          36          40            39            40         133 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  247   9.15 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 6.73  ; SEM-VI: 7.04  ; SEM-VII: 7.77  ;   CGPI:  7.15 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/750; SEM-IV:427/750; SEM-V:463/750; SEM-VI:474/750; SEM-VII:540/775;  TOTAL: 2933/4525 (64.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 380 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282125  KAMBLE UNMESH SADANAND MANJUSHA                              

 

    57          42          57           68          20          21            18            21          82  

    17          17          15           18          19          23            18            21          43          P              577 

    74          59          72           86          39          44            36            42         125 

   4 B   8 32  4 D   6 24  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  235   8.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ; SEM-II: 5.87  ; SEM-III: 6.04  ; SEM-IV: 4.88  ; SEM-V: 5.69  ; SEM-VI: 6.58  ; SEM-VII: 7.73  ;   CGPI:  6.35 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:394/750; SEM-II:415/750; SEM-III:448/750; SEM-IV:394/750; SEM-V:413/750; SEM-VI:462/750; SEM-VII:529/775;  TOTAL: 3632/6025 (60.28%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282126 /KAVITKAR SHARAYU UMESH SMITA                                 

 

    56          60          63           76          20          21            18            22          92  

    16          18          15           18          18          22            18            21          44          P              618 

    72          78          78           94          38          43            36            43         136 

   4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  251   9.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.38  ; SEM-V: 6.54  ; SEM-VI: 7.75  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  7.44 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:433/750; SEM-IV:467/750; SEM-V:463/750; SEM-VI:518/750; SEM-VII:596/775;  TOTAL: 3095/4525 (68.40%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282127  KHAIRE ANIKET PRADEEP PRANALI                                

 

    49          54          57           54          18          18            14            19          40  

    17          18          13           17          18          18            14            19          20          P              477 

    66          72          70           71          36          36            28            38          60 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 D   6  6   1 A   9  9   8 P   4 32   27  179   6.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 7.73  ; SEM-VI: 6.81  ; SEM-VII: 7.00  ;   CGPI:  6.75 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:465/750; SEM-IV:421/750; SEM-V:500/750; SEM-VI:454/750; SEM-VII:484/775;  TOTAL: 2801/4525 (61.90%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 381 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282128  KHAN  ABDUL KADIR  SAGIR  RAHIMA                             

 

    56          42          57           72          10          18            14            19          85  

    16          17          14           17          18          18            14            19          41          P              547 

    72          59          71           89          28          36            28            38         126 

   4 B   8 32  4 D   6 24  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 D   6  6  1 B   8  8   1 D   6  6   1 A   9  9   8 O  10 80   27  227   8.41 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.85  ; SEM-VII: 6.88  ;   CGPI:  6.73 @0.02 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:460/750; SEM-IV:400/750; SEM-V:434/750; SEM-VI:477/750; SEM-VII:482/775;  TOTAL: 2800/4525 (61.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282129  KHAN  SUFIYAN AHMED  RIYAZUL HAQ SHAMSUN NISHA               

 

    56          53          59           72          19          18            15            21          80  

    16          16          16           17          19          18            15            19          40          P              569 

    72          69          75           89          38          36            30            40         120 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  240   8.89 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.91  ; SEM-II: 6.56  ; SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 5.77  ; SEM-V: 5.81  ; SEM-VI: 6.92  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.60 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:427/750; SEM-II:461/750; SEM-III:415/750; SEM-IV:419/750; SEM-V:418/750; SEM-VI:478/750; SEM-VII:478/775;  TOTAL: 3665/6025 (60.83%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282130 /KHAN ZARIN SAFDAR  PARVEEN                                   

 

    59          48          58           65          20          20            20            22          95  

    16          17          14           18          20          21            18            20          45          P              596 

    75          65          72           83          40          41            38            42         140 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  245   9.07 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 5.69  ; SEM-V: 6.31  ; SEM-VI: 7.73  ; SEM-VII: 7.69  ;   CGPI:  7.23 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:484/750; SEM-IV:442/750; SEM-V:446/750; SEM-VI:533/750; SEM-VII:540/775;  TOTAL: 3041/4525 (67.20%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 382 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282131 /KSHIRSAGAR AMRUTA ANKUSH BHARATI                             

 

    50          46          59           65          18          20            18            21          93  

    16          16          16           18          18          21            18            20          46          P              579 

    66          62          75           83          36          41            36            41         139 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  238   8.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 5.54  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.23  ;   CGPI:  6.44 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:451/750; SEM-IV:407/750; SEM-V:426/750; SEM-VI:454/750; SEM-VII:507/775;  TOTAL: 2824/4525 (62.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282132 /LANJWAL  SONAL  NARENDRA  NISHA                              

 

    59          47          53           70          19          19            18            21          85  

    17          17          15           17          18          19            18            20          40          P              572 

    76          64          68           87          37          38            36            41         125 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  237   8.78 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 5.73  ; SEM-VI: 7.50  ; SEM-VII: 7.12  ;   CGPI:  6.83 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:445/750; SEM-IV:444/750; SEM-V:415/750; SEM-VI:513/750; SEM-VII:513/775;  TOTAL: 2902/4525 (64.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282133  LOKRE SHUBHAM VINAYAK  MANGALA                               

 

    55          53          61           72          19          20            18            21          88  

    16          18          15           18          18          19            19            20          46          P              596 

    71          71          76           90          37          39            37            41         134 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  245   9.07 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.31  ; SEM-V: 5.46  ; SEM-VI: 7.38  ; SEM-VII: 7.65  ;   CGPI:  6.74 @0.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:409/750; SEM-IV:409/750; SEM-V:411/750; SEM-VI:498/750; SEM-VII:539/775;  TOTAL: 2862/4525 (63.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 383 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282134 /MAHAJAN KAMINI SATISH SADHANA                                

 

    60          58          64           74          22          21            21            23          98  

    17          18          16           18          22          22            21            22          48          P              645 

    77          76          80           92          44          43            42            45         146 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  262   9.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.70  ; SEM-II: 7.74  ; SEM-III: 8.27  ; SEM-IV: 8.85  ; SEM-V: 7.77  ; SEM-VI: 9.35  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  8.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:525/750; SEM-II:525/750; SEM-III:576/750; SEM-IV:602/750; SEM-V:539/750; SEM-VI:609/750; SEM-VII:614/775;  TOTAL: 4635/6025 (76.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282135 /MALLAH RUBY TIRTHRAJ SHANTI                                  

 

    59          60          63           70          20          20            18            22          97  

    17          18          17           18          19          19            19            22          47          P              625 

    76          78          80           88          39          39            37            44         144 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  258   9.56 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.04  ; SEM-II: 8.20  ; SEM-III: 7.65  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 7.00  ; SEM-VI: 9.38  ; SEM-VII: 7.85  ;   CGPI:  8.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:539/750; SEM-II:550/750; SEM-III:548/750; SEM-IV:517/750; SEM-V:480/750; SEM-VI:599/750; SEM-VII:541/775;  TOTAL: 4399/6025 (73.01%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282136 /MANKAR KRUTIKA MOHAN MOHINI                                  

 

    62          48          62           74          19          19            20            21          96  

    17          17          15           18          18          18            18            21          45          P              608 

    79          65          77           92          37          37            38            42         141 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  245   9.07 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 5.92  ; SEM-VI: 7.19  ; SEM-VII: 8.27  ;   CGPI:  7.14 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:436/750; SEM-IV:446/750; SEM-V:426/750; SEM-VI:587/750; SEM-VII:564/775;  TOTAL: 3067/4525 (67.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 384 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282137  MARU PARTH BHARAT LILY                                       

 

    63          59          63           60          19          22            22            23          98  

    17          17          15           17          19          23            22            22          46          P              627 

    80          76          78           77          38          45            44            45         144 

   4 O  10 40  4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36   3 A   9 27  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  258   9.56 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ; SEM-II: 6.26  ; SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 6.57  ; SEM-VI: 8.73  ; SEM-VII: 8.81  ;   CGPI:  7.30 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:430/750; SEM-II:455/750; SEM-III:481/750; SEM-IV:457/750; SEM-V:465/750; SEM-VI:590/750; SEM-VII:606/775;  TOTAL: 4111/6025 (68.23%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282138 /MAYEKAR AADITI  ANANT  APARNA                                

 

    62          50          61           69          18          18            15            20          85  

    17           8          15           18          18          18            15            20          41          P              568 

    79          58          76           87          36          36            30            40         126 

   4 A   9 36  4 D   6 24  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  239   8.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.83  ; SEM-II: 5.80  ; SEM-III: 5.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 4.77  ; SEM-VI: 7.08  ; SEM-VII: 7.58  ;   CGPI:  6.32 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:425/750; SEM-II:392/750; SEM-III:357/750; SEM-IV:392/750; SEM-V:352/750; SEM-VI:483/750; SEM-VII:536/775;  TOTAL: 3505/6025 (58.17%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282139  MHATRE PRESHIT ANIL RAJANI                                   

 

    56          50          59           73          19          19            21            22          96  

    17          17          14           18          18          18            20            21          45          P              603 

    73          67          73           91          37          37            41            43         141 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  238   8.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.23  ; SEM-IV: 6.35  ; SEM-V: 6.46  ; SEM-VI: 7.88  ; SEM-VII: 8.69  ;   CGPI:  7.58 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:491/750; SEM-IV:472/750; SEM-V:458/750; SEM-VI:532/750; SEM-VII:578/775;  TOTAL: 3134/4525 (69.26%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 385 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282140 /MISHRA MAHIMA ANILKUMAR RESHAMA                              

 

    59          53          60           65          18          19            18            20          85  

    17          18          15           18          18          18            18            20          40          P              579 

    76          71          75           83          36          37            36            40         125 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  248   9.19 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.81  ; SEM-II: 5.85  ; SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.26  ; SEM-V: 7.42  ; SEM-VI: 7.19  ; SEM-VII: 7.69  ;   CGPI:  6.79 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:432/750; SEM-II:422/750; SEM-III:398/750; SEM-IV:405/750; SEM-V:504/750; SEM-VI:494/750; SEM-VII:540/775;  TOTAL: 3774/6025 (62.64%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282141 /MISHRA PRIYA RAMESHCHANDRA SAROJ                             

 

    64          56          62           68          22          21            21            23          98  

    17          18          14           18          21          22            21            22          48          P              636 

    81          74          76           86          43          43            42            45         146 

   4 O  10 40  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  258   9.56 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 9.00  ; SEM-II: 8.85  ; SEM-III: 9.54  ; SEM-IV: 9.23  ; SEM-V: 7.46  ; SEM-VI: 9.85  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  9.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:594/750; SEM-II:587/750; SEM-III:668/750; SEM-IV:617/750; SEM-V:528/750; SEM-VI:632/750; SEM-VII:598/775;  TOTAL: 4860/6025 (80.66%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282142  MORE PRAVIN NATHURAM NANDA                                   

 

    61          59          62           70          19          19            20            22          92  

    17          17          16           18          19          18            18            21          44          P              612 

    78          76          78           88          38          37            38            43         136 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  254   9.41 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.20  ; SEM-II: 6.43  ; SEM-III: 6.54  ; SEM-IV: 6.38  ; SEM-V: 6.08  ; SEM-VI: 7.58  ; SEM-VII: 8.31  ;   CGPI:  7.12 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:467/750; SEM-II:542/750; SEM-III:435/750; SEM-IV:460/750; SEM-V:431/750; SEM-VI:525/750; SEM-VII:558/775;  TOTAL: 4030/6025 (66.89%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 386 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282143  MULANI RAMEEZ IJJULRAHIMAN AARIFA                            

 

    57          54          56           74          19          19            18            20          87  

    17          18          16           18          18          18            18            20          42          P              589 

    74          72          72           92          37          37            36            40         129 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  240   8.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 4.62  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 7.04  ; SEM-VII: 8.27  ;   CGPI:  6.84 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/750; SEM-IV:400/750; SEM-V:423/750; SEM-VI:478/750; SEM-VII:563/775;  TOTAL: 2893/4525 (63.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282144  NAGVEKAR KAUSTUBH RAMESH RASHMI                              

 

    62          51          56           65          18          22            18            21          90  

    17          18          16           18          18          23            18            21          43          P              595 

    79          69          72           83          36          45            36            42         133 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  242   8.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.19  ; SEM-II: 6.33  ; SEM-III: 6.04  ; SEM-IV: 6.29  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 7.38  ; SEM-VII: 7.31  ;   CGPI:  6.92 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:428/750; SEM-II:454/750; SEM-III:492/875; SEM-IV:495/825; SEM-V:465/750; SEM-VI:503/750; SEM-VII:517/775;  TOTAL: 3949/6225 (63.44%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282145  NARVEKAR SHREYAS SANTOSH SHALAKA                             

 

    57          45          58           68          19          21            18            20          85  

    17          17          16           18          19          23            16            20          43          P              580 

    74          62          74           86          38          44            34            40         128 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  238   8.81 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 6.24  ; SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.23  ; SEM-V: 6.38  ; SEM-VI: 6.88  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.60 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:413/750; SEM-II:433/750; SEM-III:455/750; SEM-IV:397/750; SEM-V:449/750; SEM-VI:460/750; SEM-VII:535/775;  TOTAL: 3722/6025 (61.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 387 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282146  PANDEY SHIVAM ALOK BABITA                                    

 

    56          56          60           65          20          21            18            21          90  

    16          18          15           19          18          21            16            21          41          P              592 

    72          74          75           84          38          42            34            42         131 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  246   9.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.26  ; SEM-II: 7.61  ; SEM-III: 7.85  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 6.31  ; SEM-VI: 7.54  ; SEM-VII: 8.15  ;   CGPI:  7.61 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:507/750; SEM-II:514/750; SEM-III:557/750; SEM-IV:517/750; SEM-V:437/750; SEM-VI:523/750; SEM-VII:560/775;  TOTAL: 4207/6025 (69.83%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282147 /PARASKAR  DHANASHREE  EKNATH VIDYA                           

 

    53          55          63           63          21          21            18            21          88  

    16          18          15           18          21          21            18            21          41          P              592 

    69          73          78           81          42          42            36            42         129 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  244   9.04 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.67  ; SEM-II: 6.52  ; SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 7.23  ; SEM-V: 6.35  ; SEM-VI: 8.15  ; SEM-VII: 8.15  ;   CGPI:  7.25 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:426/750; SEM-II:460/750; SEM-III:495/750; SEM-IV:498/750; SEM-V:458/750; SEM-VI:544/750; SEM-VII:566/775;  TOTAL: 4039/6025 (67.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282148  PATIL DEEPESH VISHWAS LEENA                                  

 

    59          45          60           69          19          20            18            20          91  

    17          17          15           18          20          20            19            20          43          P              590 

    76          62          75           87          39          40            37            40         134 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  247   9.15 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.35  ; SEM-V: 5.54  ; SEM-VI: 6.92  ; SEM-VII: 8.38  ;   CGPI:  6.97 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:397/750; SEM-IV:442/750; SEM-V:415/750; SEM-VI:475/750; SEM-VII:564/775;  TOTAL: 2883/4525 (63.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 388 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282149  PATIL DIPAK PANDIT MANJULA                                   

 

    41          47          58           66          18          20            15            20          86  

    17          16          13           18          18          21            15            20          40          P              549 

    58          63          71           84          36          41            30            40         126 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  229   8.48 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.29  ; SEM-IV: 4.89  ; SEM-V: 5.27  ; SEM-VI: 5.48  ; SEM-VII: 7.15  ;   CGPI:  6.09 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:448/875; SEM-IV:394/825; SEM-V:408/800; SEM-VI:403/750; SEM-VII:505/775;  TOTAL: 2707/4775 (56.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282150  PATIL DIVYESH DIPAK SANGITA                                  

 

    61          51          62           68          18          21            20            21          92  

    17          18          15           18          19          22            20            21          44          P              608 

    78          69          77           86          37          43            40            42         136 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  248   9.19 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.43  ; SEM-II: 6.96  ; SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 7.41  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.92  ; SEM-VII: 8.42  ;   CGPI:  7.24 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:453/750; SEM-II:475/750; SEM-III:480/750; SEM-IV:501/750; SEM-V:443/750; SEM-VI:470/750; SEM-VII:587/775;  TOTAL: 4017/6025 (66.67%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282151  PATIL NIKHIL HARISHCHANDRA SANGITA                           

 

    59          57          63           71          19          20            20            21          91  

    16          17          15           18          18          20            21            20          44          P              610 

    75          74          78           89          37          40            41            41         135 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  252   9.33 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.04  ; SEM-IV: 6.15  ; SEM-V: 5.50  ; SEM-VI: 6.54  ; SEM-VII: 9.15  ;   CGPI:  7.13 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:435/750; SEM-IV:454/750; SEM-V:416/750; SEM-VI:447/750; SEM-VII:593/775;  TOTAL: 2955/4525 (65.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 389 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282152 /PATIL TANUJA VISHWASRAO  TEJASHREE                           

 

    60          54          63           75          19          21            18            22          95  

    17          18          15           18          20          21            19            21          45          P              621 

    77          72          78           93          39          42            37            43         140 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  251   9.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 7.27  ; SEM-VI: 7.08  ; SEM-VII: 8.58  ;   CGPI:  7.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:397/750; SEM-IV:381/750; SEM-V:489/750; SEM-VI:490/750; SEM-VII:579/775;  TOTAL: 2957/4525 (65.35%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282153  PATIL VISHAL MADHUKAR KALPANA                                

 

    53          46          60           72          18          20            20            22          90  

    17          16          14           18          19          22            22            21          40          P              590 

    70          62          74           90          37          42            42            43         130 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  240   8.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 7.00  ; SEM-VI: 7.62  ; SEM-VII: 8.15  ;   CGPI:  7.16 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:403/750; SEM-IV:434/750; SEM-V:475/750; SEM-VI:510/750; SEM-VII:550/775;  TOTAL: 2962/4525 (65.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282154  PHEGADE KAMESH MOHAN NANDA                                   

 

    60          47          65           71          19          21            20            22          92  

    17          17          15           18          18          22            21            21          48          P              614 

    77          64          80           89          37          43            41            43         140 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  252   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.19  ; SEM-II: 7.41  ; SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 7.37  ; SEM-V: 6.54  ; SEM-VI: 7.22  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  7.46 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:489/750; SEM-II:506/750; SEM-III:478/750; SEM-IV:509/750; SEM-V:465/750; SEM-VI:487/750; SEM-VII:564/775;  TOTAL: 4112/6025 (68.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 390 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282155  PITALE  JAYESH  PRAVIN MANASI                                

 

    54          45          64           65          19          20            18            20          90  

    17          17          15           18          18          20            16            20          43          P              579 

    71          62          79           83          37          40            34            40         133 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  241   8.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 5.96  ; SEM-V: 4.73  ; SEM-VI: 5.81  ; SEM-VII: 7.46  ;   CGPI:  6.45 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:434/750; SEM-IV:449/750; SEM-V:387/750; SEM-VI:409/750; SEM-VII:533/775;  TOTAL: 2791/4525 (61.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282156 /POL SHRUSTI SURENDRA DIXSHA                                  

 

    58          44          62           65          18          18            15            19          86  

    17          16          14           18          19          18            15            20          42          P              564 

    75          60          76           83          37          36            30            39         128 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 A   9  9   8 O  10 80   27  242   8.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.70  ; SEM-II: 4.59  ; SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 4.73  ; SEM-V: 7.04  ; SEM-VI: 7.04  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.26 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:353/750; SEM-II:340/750; SEM-III:423/750; SEM-IV:371/750; SEM-V:482/750; SEM-VI:479/750; SEM-VII:492/775;  TOTAL: 3504/6025 (58.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282157 /POWAR RUTUJA SANJAY SEEMA                                    

 

    61          57          65           69          19          21            20            22          92  

    17          17          19           17          18          22            18            21          44          P              619 

    78          74          84           86          37          43            38            43         136 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  255   9.44 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.74  ; SEM-II: 6.46  ; SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 6.81  ; SEM-V: 6.62  ; SEM-VI: 7.50  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI:  7.23 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:471/750; SEM-II:459/750; SEM-III:448/750; SEM-IV:485/750; SEM-V:472/750; SEM-VI:524/750; SEM-VII:560/775;  TOTAL: 4038/6025 (67.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 391 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282158  RAI SARVESH KANHAIYALAL KRISHNABALA                          

 

    51          50          55           64          20          21            18            20          97  

    16          18          15           19          22          21            20            20          48          P              595 

    67          68          70           83          42          42            38            40         145 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  237   8.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ; SEM-II: 5.00  ; SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 5.12  ; SEM-V: 7.08  ; SEM-VI: 7.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  6.69 @0.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:375/750; SEM-III:459/750; SEM-IV:425/750; SEM-V:482/750; SEM-VI:529/750; SEM-VII:541/775;  TOTAL: 3808/6025 (63.20%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282159  SABAT SUNIL SWARAJYA  LILLY                                  

 

    45          48          52           59          18          20            18            22          97  

    13          16          13           14          18          21            18            21          46          P              559 

    58          64          65           73          36          41            36            43         143 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 B   8 24  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  220   8.15 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 6.74  ; SEM-III: 6.85  ; SEM-IV: 6.54  ; SEM-V: 6.42  ; SEM-VI: 6.92  ; SEM-VII: 6.77  ;   CGPI:  6.86 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:449/750; SEM-II:449/750; SEM-III:498/750; SEM-IV:491/750; SEM-V:462/750; SEM-VI:465/750; SEM-VII:488/775;  TOTAL: 3861/6025 (64.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282160  SAWANT RONIT VIKAS VISHAKHA                                  

 

    51          47          61           68          22          21            18            22          98  

    16          18          15           18          18          21            19            22          47          P              602 

    67          65          76           86          40          42            37            44         145 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  240   8.89 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.22  ; SEM-II: 7.22  ; SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 6.73  ; SEM-V: 6.42  ; SEM-VI: 8.19  ; SEM-VII: 8.50  ;   CGPI:  7.27 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:452/750; SEM-II:480/750; SEM-III:459/750; SEM-IV:504/750; SEM-V:455/750; SEM-VI:551/750; SEM-VII:574/775;  TOTAL: 4077/6025 (67.67%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 392 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282161 /SAWANT TEJASWINI DAYANAND JAYASHREE                          

 

    59          60          66           71          22          20            20            21          90  

    17          18          19           17          21          19            20            20          42          P              622 

    76          78          85           88          43          39            40            41         132 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  261   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ; SEM-II: 5.54  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.69  ; SEM-V: 6.46  ; SEM-VI: 8.42  ; SEM-VII: 8.73  ;   CGPI:  7.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:400/750; SEM-III:418/750; SEM-IV:432/750; SEM-V:459/750; SEM-VI:562/750; SEM-VII:579/775;  TOTAL: 3913/6025 (64.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282162  SHAIKH ASADULLAH ZAKIR HUSAIN PARVEEN                        

 

    51          46          63           64          18          21            18            22          97  

    16          18          15           19          20          21            19            21          46          P              595 

    67          64          78           83          38          42            37            43         143 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  239   8.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ; SEM-II: 5.59  ; SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 7.46  ; SEM-V: 7.88  ; SEM-VI: 7.81  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  7.24 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:387/750; SEM-II:391/750; SEM-III:494/750; SEM-IV:413/750; SEM-V:520/750; SEM-VI:522/750; SEM-VII:549/775;  TOTAL: 3871/6025 (64.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282163 /SHAIKH FAIZA AKHTAR AFREEN                                   

 

    60          54          60           71          19          22            20            22          97  

    17          18          16           18          18          23            20            21          46          P              622 

    77          72          76           89          37          45            40            43         143 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  252   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.26  ; SEM-II: 7.39  ; SEM-III: 7.69  ; SEM-IV: 8.92  ; SEM-V: 7.92  ; SEM-VI: 9.27  ; SEM-VII: 8.42  ;   CGPI:  8.27 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:511/750; SEM-II:510/750; SEM-III:551/750; SEM-IV:602/750; SEM-V:533/750; SEM-VI:600/750; SEM-VII:572/775;  TOTAL: 4501/6025 (74.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 393 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282164  SHAIKH SHAHRUKH MOHD HANIF SHABANA BEGUM                     

 

    55          55          62           69          19          18            18            20          86  

    16          17          15           18          19          18            20            20          42          P              587 

    71          72          77           87          38          36            38            40         128 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  246   9.11 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 4.81  ; SEM-VI: 6.77  ; SEM-VII: 8.81  ;   CGPI:  6.98 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:412/750; SEM-IV:433/750; SEM-V:348/750; SEM-VI:456/750; SEM-VII:591/775;  TOTAL: 2827/4525 (62.48%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282165  SHARMA SUJIT BIRENDRA GANTIDEVI                              

 

    54          51          61           68          19          19            21            20          95  

    16          17          14           18          20          18            22            21          46          P              600 

    70          68          75           86          39          37            43            41         141 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  243   9.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.73  ; SEM-IV: 6.81  ; SEM-V: 8.73  ; SEM-VI: 8.15  ; SEM-VII: 8.35  ;   CGPI:  7.97 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:482/750; SEM-IV:495/750; SEM-V:566/750; SEM-VI:538/750; SEM-VII:573/775;  TOTAL: 3254/4525 (71.91%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282166 /SHETE SAYALI SAKHARAM SUREKHA                                

 

    64          44          61           71          19          22            20            21          94  

    17          16          15           18          19          23            20            20          45          P              609 

    81          60          76           89          38          45            40            41         139 

   4 O  10 40  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  253   9.37 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.69  ; SEM-V: 6.69  ; SEM-VI: 8.14  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  7.58 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:454/750; SEM-IV:429/750; SEM-V:466/750; SEM-VI:525/750; SEM-VII:597/775;  TOTAL: 3080/4525 (68.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 394 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282167 /SHINDE  POONAM  ANKUSH LAXMI                                 

 

    58          52          64           66          18          18            18            20          88  

    17          16          14           17          18          18            18            20          41          P              581 

    75          68          78           83          36          36            36            40         129 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  244   9.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.08  ; SEM-IV: 7.58  ; SEM-V: 6.46  ; SEM-VI: 8.15  ; SEM-VII: 7.77  ;   CGPI:  7.52 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:449/750; SEM-IV:509/750; SEM-V:474/750; SEM-VI:524/750; SEM-VII:541/775;  TOTAL: 3078/4525 (68.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282168 /SONAR PRAJAKTA UDAY SHEETAL                                  

 

    54          55          60           64          19          20            18            20          93  

    17          17          14           17          20          21            16            20          47          P              592 

    71          72          74           81          39          41            34            40         140 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  242   8.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.79  ; SEM-IV: 5.29  ; SEM-V: 5.12  ; SEM-VI: 5.44  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  6.26 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:427/750; SEM-IV:431/825; SEM-V:399/800; SEM-VI:409/750; SEM-VII:547/775;  TOTAL: 2805/4650 (60.32%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282169 /TAMBE PRACHI GAUTAM SHALINI                                  

 

    62          43          61           70          18          18            15            18          89  

    17          16          15           18          18          18            15            15          41          P              567 

    79          59          76           88          36          36            30            33         130 

   4 A   9 36  4 D   6 24  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 C   7  7   8 O  10 80   27  236   8.74 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.61  ; SEM-III: 6.68  ; SEM-IV: 5.29  ; SEM-V: 4.96  ; SEM-VI: 6.42  ; SEM-VII: 7.54  ;   CGPI:  6.57 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:448/750; SEM-II:459/750; SEM-III:535/875; SEM-IV:412/825; SEM-V:363/750; SEM-VI:449/750; SEM-VII:515/775;  TOTAL: 3748/6225 (60.21%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 395 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282170  TRIPATHI ROHAN SANJEEV POURNIMA                              

 

    54          43          52           65          21          23            21            22          94  

    17          18          17           18          21          23            21            21          48          P              599 

    71          61          69           83          42          46            42            43         142 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  238   8.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.77  ; SEM-V: 7.73  ; SEM-VI: 7.81  ; SEM-VII: 8.31  ;   CGPI:  7.40 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/750; SEM-IV:512/750; SEM-V:515/750; SEM-VI:522/750; SEM-VII:574/775;  TOTAL: 3162/4525 (69.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282171  VAISHNAV AMRITDAS ARJUNDAS KANCHAN                           

 

    59          52          63           72          19          22            20            21          92  

    17          17          15           17          19          23            20            21          45          P              614 

    76          69          78           89          38          45            40            42         137 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  249   9.22 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ; SEM-II: 5.50  ; SEM-III: 5.27  ; SEM-IV: 5.54  ; SEM-V: 6.81  ; SEM-VI: 8.15  ; SEM-VII: 7.85  ;   CGPI:  6.73 @0.02 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:399/750; SEM-II:389/750; SEM-III:410/750; SEM-IV:413/750; SEM-V:467/750; SEM-VI:549/750; SEM-VII:539/775;  TOTAL: 3780/6025 (62.74%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282172  VANKAR OMKAR SHIVA SHITAL                                    

 

    53          45          57           62          19          18            20            21          90  

    17          16          15           18          18          18            20            20          41          P              568 

    70          61          72           80          37          36            40            41         131 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  238   8.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.65  ; SEM-IV: 5.65  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.08  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI:  7.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:425/750; SEM-IV:435/750; SEM-V:476/750; SEM-VI:483/750; SEM-VII:547/775;  TOTAL: 2934/4525 (64.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 396 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE 2021 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JULY 30, 2021 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282173 /WAGH NEEVIYA SANJAYKUMAR SANGEETA                            

 

    56          52          63           64          21          18            18            20          82  

    16          16          15           18          20          18            16            20          41          P              574 

    72          68          78           82          41          36            34            40         123 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 B   8  8   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  241   8.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.15  ; SEM-V: 5.65  ; SEM-VI: 6.27  ; SEM-VII: 7.65  ;   CGPI:  6.69 @0.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:409/750; SEM-IV:434/750; SEM-V:414/750; SEM-VI:433/750; SEM-VII:537/775;  TOTAL: 2801/4525 (61.90%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282174 /YADAV PUSHPA SUBEDAR DHARMADEVI                              

 

    59          55          64           72          21          23            21            23          98  

    17          18          15           18          19          23            20            22          48          P              636 

    76          73          79           90          40          46            41            45         146 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  254   9.41 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.22  ; SEM-II: 7.48  ; SEM-III: 7.58  ; SEM-IV: 8.27  ; SEM-V: 7.62  ; SEM-VI: 9.69  ; SEM-VII: 8.62  ;   CGPI:  8.23 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:506/750; SEM-II:515/750; SEM-III:532/750; SEM-IV:568/750; SEM-V:527/750; SEM-VI:624/750; SEM-VII:596/775;  TOTAL: 4504/6025 (74.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12282175  GORE SURAJ LAXMAN NANDA                                      

 

    52          44          61           64          19          20            15            21          86  

    17          17          15           18          18          21            15            20          43          P              566 

    69          61          76           82          37          41            30            41         129 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 B   8  8  1 O  10 10   1 C   7  7   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  237   8.78 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.61  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 5.58  ; SEM-VI: 5.36  ; SEM-VII: 7.15  ;   CGPI:  6.33 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:492/875; SEM-IV:434/825; SEM-V:436/800; SEM-VI:409/750; SEM-VII:510/775;  TOTAL: 2847/4775 (59.62%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



IVC_1
Typewriter
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                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 354 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281054 /APTE SAI RAVINDRA MINAL                                      

 

    65          45          58           35          20          21            22            21          95  

    18          16          18           16          19          21            21            22          46          P              579 

    83          61          76           51          39          42            43            43         141 

   4 O  10 40  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  241   8.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.19  ; SEM-IV: 8.62  ; SEM-V: 8.73  ; SEM-VI: 8.62  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  8.74 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:569/750; SEM-IV:582/750; SEM-V:564/750; SEM-VI:564/750; SEM-VII:613/775;  TOTAL: 3471/4525 (76.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281055  BANSODE NIKHIL VIJAY SAVITA                                  

 

    37          45          38           32          21          19            22            21          85  

    13          17          19           15          19          19            21            22          44          P              509 

    50          62          57           47          40          38            43            43         129 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 D   6 24   3 E   5 15  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  210   7.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.44  ; SEM-II: 5.57  ; SEM-III: 5.32  ; SEM-IV: 5.93  ; SEM-V: 7.12  ; SEM-VI: 8.27  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI:  6.76 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:398/750; SEM-III:454/875; SEM-IV:449/825; SEM-V:499/750; SEM-VI:555/750; SEM-VII:594/775;  TOTAL: 3860/6225 (62.01%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281056  BANSODE SIDHHESHWER RAMRATAN MANISHA                         

 

    48          49          54           51          23          22            22            22          90  

    19          17          19           15          23          23            23            23          47          P              590 

    67          66          73           66          46          45            45            45         137 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  229   8.48 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ; SEM-II: 6.85  ; SEM-III: 6.96  ; SEM-IV: 7.41  ; SEM-V: 8.73  ; SEM-VI: 8.77  ; SEM-VII: 9.96  ;   CGPI:  7.86 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:430/750; SEM-II:482/750; SEM-III:494/750; SEM-IV:513/750; SEM-V:567/750; SEM-VI:588/750; SEM-VII:642/775;  TOTAL: 4306/6025 (71.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 355 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281057 /BHATTACHARYA SENJUTI SAIBAL BIJAYA                           

 

    58          47          65           40          23          20            22            22          92  

    19          18          19           17          20          22            21            23          46          P              594 

    77          65          84           57          43          42            43            45         138 

   4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  242   8.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.48  ; SEM-II: 6.70  ; SEM-III: 7.00  ; SEM-IV: 6.91  ; SEM-V: 9.38  ; SEM-VI: 9.08  ; SEM-VII: 9.65  ;   CGPI:  8.14 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:519/750; SEM-II:471/750; SEM-III:473/750; SEM-IV:474/750; SEM-V:613/750; SEM-VI:605/750; SEM-VII:644/775;  TOTAL: 4393/6025 (72.91%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281058 /BHAVE PURVA VIJAY RAJANI                                     

 

    75          66          65           61          23          21            22            21          90  

    19          18          18           18          22          21            23            22          44          P              649 

    94          84          83           79          45          42            45            43         134 

   4 O  10 40  4 O  10 40  4 O  10 40   3 A   9 27  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  267   9.89 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.74  ; SEM-II: 8.24  ; SEM-III: 8.96  ; SEM-IV: 8.27  ; SEM-V: 9.88  ; SEM-VI: 9.19  ; SEM-VII: 9.85  ;   CGPI:  9.00 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:539/750; SEM-II:565/750; SEM-III:583/750; SEM-IV:562/750; SEM-V:617/750; SEM-VI:589/750; SEM-VII:649/775;  TOTAL: 4753/6025 (78.89%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281059 /BONDRE AISHWARYA POPAT NISHA                                 

 

    40          33          48           40          20          21            22            20          92  

    16          18          17           17          19          20            21            20          44          P              528 

    56          51          65           57          39          41            43            40         136 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  213   7.89 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.35  ; SEM-II: 6.41  ; SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 8.27  ; SEM-VI: 8.69  ; SEM-VII: 9.23  ;   CGPI:  7.58 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:460/750; SEM-II:453/750; SEM-III:479/750; SEM-IV:481/750; SEM-V:555/750; SEM-VI:565/750; SEM-VII:603/775;  TOTAL: 4124/6025 (68.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 356 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281060  CHAUDHARI ABHIJIT  SUDHIR BHARTI                             

 

    43          50          55           40          21          20            21            22          86  

    17          17          18           16          18          21            19            22          41          P              547 

    60          67          73           56          39          41            40            44         127 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  225   8.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.30  ; SEM-II: 6.93  ; SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 7.23  ; SEM-V: 9.08  ; SEM-VI: 8.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.27  ;   CGPI:  7.82 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:455/750; SEM-II:463/750; SEM-III:475/750; SEM-IV:491/750; SEM-V:584/750; SEM-VI:572/750; SEM-VII:603/775;  TOTAL: 4190/6025 (69.54%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281061  CHAUDHARI VISHAL RAJENDRA SHOBHA                             

 

    45          61          59           64          22          20            22            21          96  

    19          17          19           17          19          21            21            22          48          P              613 

    64          78          78           81          41          41            43            43         144 

   4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36   3 O  10 30  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  250   9.26 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.19  ; SEM-II: 7.56  ; SEM-III: 8.85  ; SEM-IV:10.00  ; SEM-V: 9.50  ; SEM-VI: 9.12  ; SEM-VII: 9.96  ;   CGPI:  8.79 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:505/750; SEM-III:610/750; SEM-IV:638/750; SEM-V:589/750; SEM-VI:582/750; SEM-VII:647/775;  TOTAL: 4625/6025 (76.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281062 /CHAUHAN PRAGYA SANJAY ARCHANA                                

 

    37          55          42           50          21          20            22            21          92  

    17          17          17           16          19          20            22            22          45          P              555 

    54          72          59           66          40          40            44            43         137 

   4 D   6 24  4 B   8 32  4 D   6 24   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  221   8.19 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.96  ; SEM-II: 6.96  ; SEM-III: 7.58  ; SEM-IV: 7.54  ; SEM-V: 8.19  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.15  ;   CGPI:  7.81 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:505/750; SEM-II:505/750; SEM-III:520/750; SEM-IV:508/750; SEM-V:557/750; SEM-VI:535/750; SEM-VII:602/775;  TOTAL: 4287/6025 (71.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 357 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281063 /DESHMUKH CHARUSHEELA RAJENDRA DIVYA                          

 

    59          57          59           49          21          21            22            21          92  

    18          17          18           17          20          22            22            21          45          P              601 

    77          74          77           66          41          43            44            42         137 

   4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  245   9.07 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.17  ; SEM-II: 7.30  ; SEM-III: 5.46  ; SEM-IV: 6.27  ; SEM-V: 8.65  ; SEM-VI: 8.69  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  7.63 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:446/750; SEM-II:505/750; SEM-III:427/750; SEM-IV:452/750; SEM-V:581/750; SEM-VI:571/750; SEM-VII:610/775;  TOTAL: 4193/6025 (69.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281064  DHONGADE GAURAV SUNIL KALPANA                                

 

    36          46          36           44          22          21            21            21          96  

    17          18          19           16          19          23            19            21          46          P              541 

    53          64          55           60          41          44            40            42         142 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 D   6 24   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  217   8.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.58  ; SEM-IV: 8.04  ; SEM-V: 8.96  ; SEM-VI: 8.50  ; SEM-VII: 9.38  ;   CGPI:  8.41 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:539/750; SEM-IV:556/750; SEM-V:580/750; SEM-VI:563/750; SEM-VII:615/775;  TOTAL: 3394/4525 (75.01%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281065  GAIKWAD MANTHAN BALU PRATIMA                                 

 

    37          43          45           56          22          21            20            21          95  

    18          16          18           17          18          22            18            21          45          P              553 

    55          59          63           73          40          43            38            42         140 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  219   8.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.00  ; SEM-II: 7.39  ; SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 7.42  ; SEM-V: 9.31  ; SEM-VI: 8.92  ; SEM-VII: 9.73  ;   CGPI:  8.08 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:481/750; SEM-II:503/750; SEM-III:478/750; SEM-IV:503/750; SEM-V:604/750; SEM-VI:594/750; SEM-VII:637/775;  TOTAL: 4353/6025 (72.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 358 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281066 /GAIKWAD RUTUJA RAJARAM LATA                                  

 

    35          34          41           40          21          20            19            20          80  

    16          18          16           16          19          19            17            20          41          P              492 

    51          52          57           56          40          39            36            40         121 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  207   7.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ; SEM-II: 5.67  ; SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.64  ; SEM-V: 7.69  ; SEM-VI: 8.65  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  7.28 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:418/750; SEM-II:406/750; SEM-III:474/750; SEM-IV:468/750; SEM-V:520/750; SEM-VI:572/750; SEM-VII:606/775;  TOTAL: 3956/6025 (65.66%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281067 /GAWADE SUCHITA BALU MANGAL                                   

 

    51          57          48           60          21          21            21            20          87  

    16          17          18           16          19          20            19            20          42          P              573 

    67          74          66           76          40          41            40            40         129 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28   3 A   9 27  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  235   8.70 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.88  ; SEM-V: 8.27  ; SEM-VI: 8.73  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  8.07 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:465/750; SEM-IV:486/750; SEM-V:539/750; SEM-VI:576/750; SEM-VII:613/775;  TOTAL: 3252/4525 (71.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281068  GONJI LALIT  DILIP MANISHA                                   

 

    51          50          49           40          20          19            21            20          85  

    17          17          19           15          17          17            19            21          43          P              540 

    68          67          68           55          37          36            40            41         128 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 B   8  8  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  218   8.07 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.96  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 6.62  ; SEM-V: 8.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.65  ; SEM-VII: 8.65  ;   CGPI:  7.33 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:429/750; SEM-II:429/750; SEM-III:471/750; SEM-IV:466/750; SEM-V:545/750; SEM-VI:571/750; SEM-VII:589/775;  TOTAL: 4040/6025 (67.05%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 359 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281069  GUPTA SHIRSHANT RAJESH JANKI                                 

 

    37          44          47           50          21          19            19            20          89  

    15          14          15           15          17          19            17            20          40          P              518 

    52          58          62           65          38          38            36            40         129 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  213   7.89 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ; SEM-II: 5.46  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 6.54  ; SEM-VI: 7.31  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI:  6.71 @0.04 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:408/750; SEM-II:382/750; SEM-III:400/750; SEM-IV:481/750; SEM-V:459/750; SEM-VI:503/750; SEM-VII:544/775;  TOTAL: 3695/6025 (61.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281070 /HANDE EKTA SHARAD KAVITA                                     

 

    60          59          61           55          23          20            22            21          92  

    19          18          19           18          23          22            20            21          42          P              615 

    79          77          80           73          46          42            42            42         134 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  256   9.48 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.00  ; SEM-IV: 8.50  ; SEM-V: 9.73  ; SEM-VI: 9.50  ; SEM-VII: 9.58  ;   CGPI:  9.13 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:558/750; SEM-IV:561/750; SEM-V:566/750; SEM-VI:608/750; SEM-VII:647/775;  TOTAL: 3555/4525 (78.56%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281071  JADHAV MAYURESH NAMDEV ARCHANA                               

 

    49          68          64           57          22          20            21            20          85  

    18          18          18           16          21          20            19            20          43          P              599 

    67          86          82           73          43          40            40            40         128 

   4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40  4 O  10 40   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  252   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.33  ; SEM-II: 6.61  ; SEM-III: 7.27  ; SEM-IV: 7.85  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 9.38  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  8.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:444/750; SEM-II:415/750; SEM-III:519/750; SEM-IV:533/750; SEM-V:566/750; SEM-VI:589/750; SEM-VII:618/775;  TOTAL: 4283/6025 (71.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 360 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281072  JADHAV RUSHIKESH YUVRAJ RAJASHREE                            

 

    44          62          58           49          22          19            22            20          86  

    18          18          19           16          19          17            20            20          40          P              569 

    62          80          77           65          41          36            42            40         126 

   4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40  4 A   9 36   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  243   9.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.28  ; SEM-II: 7.31  ; SEM-III: 8.46  ; SEM-IV: 8.00  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 8.85  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.41 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:478/750; SEM-II:485/750; SEM-III:580/750; SEM-IV:551/750; SEM-V:572/750; SEM-VI:569/750; SEM-VII:622/775;  TOTAL: 4426/6025 (73.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281073  JADHAV SIDDHESH RAMAKANT RASHMI                              

 

    43          45          48           45          22          20            20            20          92  

    14          16          18           17          19          20            18            21          42          P              540 

    57          61          66           62          41          40            38            41         134 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  220   8.15 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.73  ; SEM-V: 9.23  ; SEM-VI: 8.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.54  ;   CGPI:  8.16 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:471/750; SEM-IV:473/750; SEM-V:587/750; SEM-VI:585/750; SEM-VII:631/775;  TOTAL: 3287/4525 (72.64%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281074  JAGDALE VISHAL ANKUSH SHOBHA                                 

 

    51          63          62           49          21          19            19            21          86  

    19          17          19           17          18          19            17            21          44          P              582 

    70          80          81           66          39          38            36            42         130 

   4 B   8 32  4 O  10 40  4 O  10 40   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  249   9.22 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.78  ; SEM-II: 7.33  ; SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 6.85  ; SEM-V: 8.69  ; SEM-VI: 8.96  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI:  8.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:527/750; SEM-II:495/750; SEM-III:500/750; SEM-IV:487/750; SEM-V:574/750; SEM-VI:577/750; SEM-VII:597/775;  TOTAL: 4339/6025 (72.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 361 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281075 /JAGDHANE SHWETA SANTOSH NIRMALA                              

 

    53          52          63           44          21          20            21            20          90  

    14          17          18           14          17          21            19            20          40          P              564 

    67          69          81           58          38          41            40            40         130 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  233   8.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 6.73  ; SEM-V: 7.58  ; SEM-VI: 8.15  ; SEM-VII: 9.58  ;   CGPI:  7.89 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:470/750; SEM-IV:486/750; SEM-V:516/750; SEM-VI:551/750; SEM-VII:617/775;  TOTAL: 3204/4525 (70.81%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281076  JAMDADE DHIRAJ DILIP RAJASHRI                                

 

    48          48          57           60          20          19            20            20          92  

    16          16          18           14          19          21            18            20          42          P              568 

    64          64          75           74          39          40            38            40         134 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 B   8 24  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  234   8.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 7.23  ; SEM-V: 8.50  ; SEM-VI: 8.54  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  8.11 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:457/750; SEM-IV:491/750; SEM-V:554/750; SEM-VI:561/750; SEM-VII:614/775;  TOTAL: 3245/4525 (71.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281077 /JAWALE PRIYANKA VIJAY SHOBHA                                 

 

    20F         35E         34E          41E         20E         19E           20E           21E         82E 

    16E         16E         18E          15E         21E         19E           18E           21E         40E         F              476 

    --          51          52           56          41          38            38            42         122 

   - - --  --  4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   23  184   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 6.19  ; SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 6.88  ; SEM-V: 7.69  ; SEM-VI: 7.88  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:428/750; SEM-II:440/750; SEM-III:462/750; SEM-IV:478/750; SEM-V:521/750; SEM-VI:536/750; SEM-VII:582/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 362 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281078  KADAM ATUL ASHOK SUNITA                                      

 

    43          54          49           52          22          19            20            22          94  

    15          16          18           16          23          20            18            22          45          P              568 

    58          70          67           68          45          39            38            44         139 

   4 D   6 24  4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  223   8.26 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.04  ; SEM-IV: 7.46  ; SEM-V: 7.92  ; SEM-VI: 8.19  ; SEM-VII: 9.27  ;   CGPI:  8.02 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:515/750; SEM-IV:534/750; SEM-V:532/750; SEM-VI:544/750; SEM-VII:614/775;  TOTAL: 3307/4525 (73.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281079  KALU RUTIK PARSHURAM LAXMI                                   

 

    50          57          59           50          21          21            21            22          92  

    17          17          20           16          18          21            19            21          40          P              582 

    67          74          79           66          39          42            40            43         132 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  236   8.74 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.65  ; SEM-IV: 8.23  ; SEM-V: 8.65  ; SEM-VI: 9.19  ; SEM-VII: 9.42  ;   CGPI:  8.65 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:541/750; SEM-IV:561/750; SEM-V:569/750; SEM-VI:596/750; SEM-VII:614/775;  TOTAL: 3463/4525 (76.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281080 /KAMBLE  SHUBHANGI VIJAY SUJATA                               

 

    46          61          50           43          22          20            21            20          85  

    18          15          19           16          18          21            19            21          44          P              559 

    64          76          69           59          40          41            40            41         129 

   4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  230   8.52 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.19  ; SEM-IV: 7.27  ; SEM-V: 8.42  ; SEM-VI: 9.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.31 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:522/750; SEM-IV:512/750; SEM-V:557/750; SEM-VI:583/750; SEM-VII:622/775;  TOTAL: 3355/4525 (74.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 363 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281081  KAMBLE SHUBHAM SATYAWAN SNEHA                                

 

    40          49          53           51          21          19            20            21          92  

    17          17          17           16          18          21            18            21          40          P              551 

    57          66          70           67          39          40            38            42         132 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  223   8.26 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.12  ; SEM-IV: 7.50  ; SEM-V: 8.69  ; SEM-VI: 8.15  ; SEM-VII: 9.62  ;   CGPI:  8.39 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:566/750; SEM-IV:516/750; SEM-V:559/750; SEM-VI:546/750; SEM-VII:614/775;  TOTAL: 3352/4525 (74.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281082  KARALE SHREYAS SUBHASH ARUNA                                 

 

    44          43          45           49          23          20            22            20          92  

    19          16          16           17          23          23            20            20          42          P              554 

    63          59          61           66          46          43            42            40         134 

   4 C   7 28  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  221   8.19 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 7.08  ; SEM-V: 8.92  ; SEM-VI: 8.62  ; SEM-VII: 9.62  ;   CGPI:  8.17 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/750; SEM-IV:489/750; SEM-V:581/750; SEM-VI:565/750; SEM-VII:633/775;  TOTAL: 3262/4525 (72.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281083 /KHAIRNAR RUTUJA SUNIL VAISHALI                               

 

    35          49          49           44          22          20            21            22          90  

    16          18          18           15          17          19            19            21          41          P              536 

    51          67          67           59          39          39            40            43         131 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  216   8.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.54  ; SEM-II: 5.02  ; SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 4.92  ; SEM-V: 8.08  ; SEM-VI: 8.31  ; SEM-VII: 8.96  ;   CGPI:  6.74 @0.01 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:309/750; SEM-II:342/750; SEM-III:455/750; SEM-IV:388/750; SEM-V:532/750; SEM-VI:548/750; SEM-VII:594/775;  TOTAL: 3704/6025 (61.48%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 364 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281084  KHANDESHE OMKAR PANDURANG SUNITA                             

 

    56          51          51           50          20          20            22            21          85  

    16          17          17           16          20          22            20            22          44          P              570 

    72          68          68           66          40          42            42            43         129 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  229   8.48 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.73  ; SEM-IV: 7.27  ; SEM-V: 8.88  ; SEM-VI: 8.54  ; SEM-VII: 9.15  ;   CGPI:  8.34 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:555/750; SEM-IV:496/750; SEM-V:576/750; SEM-VI:563/750; SEM-VII:604/775;  TOTAL: 3364/4525 (74.34%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281085  KHARAT JATEEN RAVIKANT SUNITA                                

 

    43          46          49           40          21          19            20            20          86  

    17          17          18           17          18          17            18            21          40          P              527 

    60          63          67           57          39          36            38            41         126 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  218   8.07 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.69  ; SEM-II: 6.87  ; SEM-III: 8.04  ; SEM-IV: 6.65  ; SEM-V: 8.42  ; SEM-VI: 8.46  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  7.68 @0.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:473/750; SEM-III:603/750; SEM-IV:476/750; SEM-V:544/750; SEM-VI:555/750; SEM-VII:602/775;  TOTAL: 4182/6025 (69.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281086  KOLHE HARDIK ANIL ROHINI                                     

 

    34          53          49           39          22          21            19            20          87  

    17          16          18           15          18          19            17            20          43          P              527 

    51          69          67           54          40          40            36            40         130 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  216   8.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 6.13  ; SEM-III: 6.69  ; SEM-IV: 7.35  ; SEM-V: 7.23  ; SEM-VI: 8.27  ; SEM-VII: 8.85  ;   CGPI:  7.36 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:437/750; SEM-II:435/750; SEM-III:475/750; SEM-IV:494/750; SEM-V:486/750; SEM-VI:541/750; SEM-VII:588/775;  TOTAL: 3983/6025 (66.11%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 365 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281087  LONARE AMOGH GANESH RANJANA                                  

 

    38          41          45           40          21          18            21            22          94  

    16          15          19           15          17          23            19            22          45          P              531 

    54          56          64           55          38          41            40            44         139 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  213   7.89 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.67  ; SEM-II: 6.02  ; SEM-III: 5.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.85  ; SEM-V: 8.19  ; SEM-VI: 8.23  ; SEM-VII: 9.23  ;   CGPI:  7.18 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:460/750; SEM-II:421/750; SEM-III:422/750; SEM-IV:421/750; SEM-V:524/750; SEM-VI:553/750; SEM-VII:621/775;  TOTAL: 3953/6025 (65.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281088  MALVE PRAFULL POPAT  SHARMILA                                

 

    32          43          50           37          21          19            21            20          86  

    17          16          18           16          18          21            19            20          44          P              518 

    49          59          68           53          39          40            40            40         130 

   4 E   5 20  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  209   7.74 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.70  ; SEM-II: 6.76  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 6.69  ; SEM-V: 8.04  ; SEM-VI: 8.73  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  7.50 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:468/750; SEM-II:468/750; SEM-III:463/750; SEM-IV:475/750; SEM-V:546/750; SEM-VI:568/750; SEM-VII:597/775;  TOTAL: 4103/6025 (68.10%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281089  MHATRE MEGHRAJ DINESH MANGALA                                

 

    55          37          48           37          23          21            22            21          90  

    19          17          19           15          22          22            19            20          47          P              554 

    74          54          67           52          45          43            41            41         137 

   4 B   8 32  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  222   8.22 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 8.07  ; SEM-III: 7.58  ; SEM-IV: 8.46  ; SEM-V: 8.92  ; SEM-VI: 8.85  ; SEM-VII: 9.92  ;   CGPI:  8.30 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/750; SEM-II:546/750; SEM-III:439/750; SEM-IV:561/750; SEM-V:578/750; SEM-VI:574/750; SEM-VII:635/775;  TOTAL: 4338/6025 (72.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 366 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281090 /MHATRE PRACHI SURDAS SMITA                                   

 

    52          39          45           44          22          20            19            21          85  

    16          17          16           15          17          20            20            21          44          P              533 

    68          56          61           59          39          40            39            42         129 

   4 C   7 28  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  216   8.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.52  ; SEM-II: 7.30  ; SEM-III: 7.81  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 7.27  ; SEM-VI: 8.27  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI:  7.65 @0.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:458/750; SEM-II:490/750; SEM-III:521/750; SEM-IV:488/750; SEM-V:500/750; SEM-VI:547/750; SEM-VII:608/775;  TOTAL: 4145/6025 (68.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281091 /MORE RUTUJA PRAMOD VAISHALI                                  

 

    50          44          58           33          21          20            22            21          88  

    18          19          19           17          18          21            17            21          45          P              552 

    68          63          77           50          39          41            39            42         133 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  228   8.44 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.22  ; SEM-II: 6.33  ; SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 8.23  ; SEM-VI: 8.69  ; SEM-VII: 9.15  ;   CGPI:  7.30 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:397/750; SEM-II:439/750; SEM-III:436/750; SEM-IV:434/750; SEM-V:540/750; SEM-VI:577/750; SEM-VII:610/775;  TOTAL: 3985/6025 (66.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281092 /MORE SAYLI ANIL SWAPNALI                                     

 

    34          52          47           43          22          22            19            20          85  

    17          17          18           17          17          20            20            20          44          P              534 

    51          69          65           60          39          42            39            40         129 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  219   8.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.22  ; SEM-II: 7.81  ; SEM-III: 8.69  ; SEM-IV: 7.46  ; SEM-V: 8.73  ; SEM-VI: 9.04  ; SEM-VII: 9.62  ;   CGPI:  8.45 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:543/750; SEM-II:523/750; SEM-III:563/750; SEM-IV:509/750; SEM-V:567/750; SEM-VI:582/750; SEM-VII:643/775;  TOTAL: 4464/6025 (74.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 367 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281093  MUJAWAR AVEZ BASHIR SHAMIM                                   

 

    23F         35E         43E          35E         20E         18E           20E           20E         85E 

    13E         11E         14E          14E         17E         15E           17E           20E         38E         F              458 

    --          46          57           49          37          33            37            40         123 

   - - --  --  4 E   5 20  4 D   6 24   3 E   5 15  1 B   8  8  1 C   7  7   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   23  172   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.43  ; SEM-IV: 5.04  ; SEM-V: 5.54  ; SEM-VI: 5.62  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:462/875; SEM-IV:409/825; SEM-V:375/750; SEM-VI:392/750; SEM-VII:509/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281094  NAIK ASHUTOSH  HEMANT  SAMATA                                

 

    52          56          53           47          21          18            22            21          85  

    14          16          17           15          20          19            18            21          38          P              553 

    66          72          70           62          41          37            40            42         123 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  231   8.56 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.35  ; SEM-II: 5.89  ; SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 7.38  ; SEM-VI: 8.35  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI:  7.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:440/750; SEM-II:418/750; SEM-III:444/750; SEM-IV:385/750; SEM-V:496/750; SEM-VI:553/750; SEM-VII:586/775;  TOTAL: 3875/6025 (64.32%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281095  NEVSE RAJAT SUDHAKAR SANGITA                                 

 

    41          62          56           56          23          21            22            20          93  

    15          16          18           16          24          20            22            20          44          P              589 

    56          78          74           72          47          41            44            40         137 

   4 D   6 24  4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  236   8.74 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.88  ; SEM-IV: 7.69  ; SEM-V: 8.27  ; SEM-VI: 8.31  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.23 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:481/750; SEM-IV:522/750; SEM-V:552/750; SEM-VI:551/750; SEM-VII:626/775;  TOTAL: 3321/4525 (73.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 368 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281096 /NILAK ANUJA ARUN SUNITA                                      

 

    43          47          57           51          21          20            22            21          85  

    19          17          18           16          21          20            21            23          43          P              565 

    62          64          75           67          42          40            43            44         128 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  233   8.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.23  ; SEM-IV: 7.42  ; SEM-V: 8.77  ; SEM-VI: 8.96  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  8.39 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:514/750; SEM-IV:527/750; SEM-V:568/750; SEM-VI:577/750; SEM-VII:611/775;  TOTAL: 3362/4525 (74.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281097 /PAKHARE SHRUTI ASHOK SUSHMA                                  

 

    48          51          48           56          21          20            19            21          85  

    18          17          18           16          19          20            20            22          44          P              563 

    66          68          66           72          40          40            39            43         129 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  227   8.41 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.46  ; SEM-II: 6.89  ; SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.95  ; SEM-V: 9.08  ; SEM-VI: 8.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  7.65 @0.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:402/750; SEM-II:460/750; SEM-III:455/750; SEM-IV:471/750; SEM-V:569/750; SEM-VI:587/750; SEM-VII:630/775;  TOTAL: 4137/6025 (68.66%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281098  PATHTHARWALA SUNNY JIGNESH DARSHANA                          

 

    41E         50E         45E           A          23E         23E           21E           20E         90E 

    19E         19E         18E          15E         23E         23E           17E           20E         40E         F    RCC       507 

    60          69          63           --          46          46            38            40         130 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   - - --  --  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   24  203   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.48  ; SEM-II: 6.46  ; SEM-III: 7.62  ; SEM-IV: 7.35  ; SEM-V: 8.35  ; SEM-VI: 8.85  ; SEM-VII: 9.81  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:460/750; SEM-II:458/750; SEM-III:535/750; SEM-IV:521/750; SEM-V:556/750; SEM-VI:585/750; SEM-VII:640/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 369 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281099  PATIL ANIKET VISHWAS ALKA                                    

 

    35          66          51           47          22          18            21            22          87  

    15          16          18           17          17          19            19            22          40          P              552 

    50          82          69           64          39          37            40            44         127 

   4 D   6 24  4 O  10 40  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  230   8.52 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ; SEM-II: 5.50  ; SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 7.42  ; SEM-V: 8.27  ; SEM-VI: 8.38  ; SEM-VII: 9.00  ;   CGPI:  7.33 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:395/750; SEM-II:399/750; SEM-III:440/750; SEM-IV:506/750; SEM-V:543/750; SEM-VI:546/750; SEM-VII:587/775;  TOTAL: 3968/6025 (65.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281100  PATIL ATUL PRAKASH PRATIKSHA                                 

 

    47          50          57           33          23          21            22            20          88  

    18          16          16           17          19          19            19            20          42          P              547 

    65          66          73           50          42          40            41            40         130 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  226   8.37 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.74  ; SEM-II: 5.59  ; SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 6.62  ; SEM-V: 7.54  ; SEM-VI: 6.85  ; SEM-VII: 8.85  ;   CGPI:  7.15 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 26    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:480/750; SEM-II:406/750; SEM-III:461/750; SEM-IV:464/750; SEM-V:509/750; SEM-VI:483/750; SEM-VII:594/775;  TOTAL: 3944/6025 (65.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281101 /PATIL MANSI CHANDRAKANT PRADNYA                              

 

    54          50          61           54          21          21            22            20          90  

    16          18          19           15          19          21            20            20          40          P              581 

    70          68          80           69          40          42            42            40         130 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  241   8.93 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.69  ; SEM-II: 6.98  ; SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 7.77  ; SEM-V: 8.04  ; SEM-VI: 9.04  ; SEM-VII: 9.27  ;   CGPI:  7.95 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:468/750; SEM-II:473/750; SEM-III:494/750; SEM-IV:537/750; SEM-V:552/750; SEM-VI:583/750; SEM-VII:620/775;  TOTAL: 4308/6025 (71.50%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 370 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281102  PATIL SAMEER  RAMCHANDRA SUREKHA                             

 

    39          40          40           39          22          22            22            21          90  

    18          16          15           15          18          22            21            21          45          P              526 

    57          56          55           54          40          44            43            42         135 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  210   7.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.33  ; SEM-II: 5.91  ; SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.27  ; SEM-V: 7.23  ; SEM-VI: 7.96  ; SEM-VII: 8.62  ;   CGPI:  6.86 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:390/750; SEM-II:412/750; SEM-III:423/750; SEM-IV:455/750; SEM-V:512/750; SEM-VI:519/750; SEM-VII:584/775;  TOTAL: 3821/6025 (63.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281103 /PATIL VAISHALI SHANTARAM VARSHA                              

 

    43          56          42           59          21          22            20            21          96  

    19          18          19           18          20          20            18            21          48          P              581 

    62          74          61           77          41          42            38            42         144 

   4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28   3 A   9 27  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  234   8.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.93  ; SEM-II: 6.96  ; SEM-III: 6.69  ; SEM-IV: 7.12  ; SEM-V: 8.38  ; SEM-VI: 8.65  ; SEM-VII: 9.69  ;   CGPI:  7.88 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:481/750; SEM-II:477/750; SEM-III:489/750; SEM-IV:511/750; SEM-V:561/750; SEM-VI:568/750; SEM-VII:635/775;  TOTAL: 4303/6025 (71.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281104  PATIL VEDANT NISHIKANT ANITA                                 

 

    48E         44E         51E          22F         22E         22E           22E           21E         90E 

    17E         18E         17E          16E         18E         21E           20E           21E         45E         F              535 

    65          62          68           --          40          43            42            42         135 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28   - - --  --  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   24  204   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.59  ; SEM-II: 7.30  ; SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.27  ; SEM-V: 8.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.77  ; SEM-VII: 9.38  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:470/750; SEM-II:499/750; SEM-III:441/750; SEM-IV:461/750; SEM-V:546/750; SEM-VI:577/750; SEM-VII:621/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 371 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281105  REMULKAR VITTHAL JAGANNATH JYOTSANA                          

 

    53          46          59           38          22          20            20            20          88  

    15          15          18           13          17          18            18            20          42          P              542 

    68          61          77           51          39          38            38            40         130 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 A   9  9   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  227   8.41 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.54  ; SEM-II: 6.04  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 7.81  ; SEM-V: 7.50  ; SEM-VI: 8.04  ; SEM-VII: 8.58  ;   CGPI:  7.18 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:427/750; SEM-II:460/750; SEM-III:406/750; SEM-IV:523/750; SEM-V:494/750; SEM-VI:531/750; SEM-VII:572/775;  TOTAL: 3955/6025 (65.64%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281106  SAILKAR NIKHIL NARSINGH UJVALA                               

 

    58          62          55           37          21          20            19            23          85  

    19          17          18           16          17          21            17            23          44          P              572 

    77          79          73           53          38          41            36            46         129 

   4 A   9 36  4 A   9 36  4 B   8 32   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  239   8.85 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 7.31  ; SEM-V: 7.54  ; SEM-VI: 9.15  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  8.24 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:499/750; SEM-IV:521/750; SEM-V:538/750; SEM-VI:594/750; SEM-VII:631/775;  TOTAL: 3355/4525 (74.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281107  SANKHE KRUPEN VIKAS VIDITI                                   

 

    50          61          63           46          23          20            22            21          95  

    17          15          17           18          21          20            21            21          46          P              597 

    67          76          80           64          44          40            43            42         141 

   4 C   7 28  4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  245   9.07 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.30  ; SEM-II: 6.02  ; SEM-III: 6.69  ; SEM-IV: 6.81  ; SEM-V: 8.73  ; SEM-VI: 8.58  ; SEM-VII: 9.62  ;   CGPI:  7.72 @0.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:452/750; SEM-II:437/750; SEM-III:400/750; SEM-IV:473/750; SEM-V:562/750; SEM-VI:562/750; SEM-VII:621/775;  TOTAL: 4104/6025 (68.12%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 372 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281108  SARGAR SANDEEP TUKARAM NANDA                                 

 

    46          40          49           49          21          20            19            21          90  

    18          18          19           18          18          20            17            21          45          P              549 

    64          58          68           67          39          40            36            42         135 

   4 C   7 28  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  218   8.07 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.24  ; SEM-II: 6.44  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 7.00  ; SEM-V: 7.88  ; SEM-VI: 8.38  ; SEM-VII: 9.54  ;   CGPI:  7.37 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:415/750; SEM-II:452/750; SEM-III:475/750; SEM-IV:483/750; SEM-V:542/750; SEM-VI:555/750; SEM-VII:627/775;  TOTAL: 4098/6025 (68.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281109  SHARMA ABHISHEK BINOD PUSHPA                                 

 

    37E         38E         22F          22F         21E         20E           21E           20E         85E 

    16E         14E         11E          16E         18E         20E           19E           20E         44E         F              464 

    53          52          --           --          39          40            40            40         129 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  - - --  --   - - --  --  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   20  167   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.35  ; SEM-II: 6.28  ; SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.81  ; SEM-V: 7.00  ; SEM-VI: 7.27  ; SEM-VII: 8.50  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:440/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:455/750; SEM-IV:451/750; SEM-V:485/750; SEM-VI:492/750; SEM-VII:561/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281110  SHETE KALPESH RAMESH SUVARNA                                 

 

    57E         56E         58E           A          21E         20E           20E           21E         90E 

    15E         17E         18E          17E         18E         21E           18E           21E         47E         F    RCC       535 

    72          73          76           --          39          41            38            42         137 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 A   9 36   - - --  --  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   24  218   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.73  ; SEM-IV: 7.27  ; SEM-V: 8.85  ; SEM-VI: 8.85  ; SEM-VII: 9.62  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:485/750; SEM-IV:514/750; SEM-V:567/750; SEM-VI:578/750; SEM-VII:628/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 373 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281111 /SHINDE DIVYA RAJARAM SUREKHA                                 

 

    40          41          35           37          21          20            19            21          81  

    17          16          18           16          21          19            17            21          40          P              500 

    57          57          53           53          42          39            36            42         121 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  207   7.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.09  ; SEM-II: 5.37  ; SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 6.31  ; SEM-V: 7.04  ; SEM-VI: 7.35  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  6.97 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:432/750; SEM-II:387/750; SEM-III:464/750; SEM-IV:431/750; SEM-V:470/750; SEM-VI:510/750; SEM-VII:592/775;  TOTAL: 3786/6025 (62.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281112  SHINDE YASH SUHAS NIKITA                                     

 

    56          52          52           44          22          22            20            20          95  

    17          19          18           18          19          23            18            20          45          P              580 

    73          71          70           62          41          45            38            40         140 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  236   8.74 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.00  ; SEM-II: 6.67  ; SEM-III: 7.69  ; SEM-IV: 7.77  ; SEM-V: 8.08  ; SEM-VI: 8.77  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  7.89 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:433/750; SEM-II:456/750; SEM-III:532/750; SEM-IV:530/750; SEM-V:533/750; SEM-VI:577/750; SEM-VII:625/775;  TOTAL: 4266/6025 (70.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281113  SHIRKE MOHIT SHYAM PRITI                                     

 

    51          50          64           41          21          23            21            20          91  

    16          18          19           17          18          22            19            20          45          P              576 

    67          68          83           58          39          45            40            40         136 

   4 C   7 28  4 C   7 28  4 O  10 40   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  233   8.63 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.54  ; SEM-II: 6.89  ; SEM-III: 7.23  ; SEM-IV: 7.35  ; SEM-V: 8.58  ; SEM-VI: 8.58  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  7.90 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:465/750; SEM-II:437/750; SEM-III:486/750; SEM-IV:498/750; SEM-V:549/750; SEM-VI:567/750; SEM-VII:626/775;  TOTAL: 4204/6025 (69.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 374 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281114 /SHIRKE MRUNALI PRAVIN SUCHITA                                

 

    58          67          54           39          22          21            21            23          96  

    17          17          19           18          19          20            19            23          46          P              599 

    75          84          73           57          41          41            40            46         142 

   4 A   9 36  4 O  10 40  4 B   8 32   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  246   9.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.26  ; SEM-II: 7.31  ; SEM-III: 8.50  ; SEM-IV: 7.73  ; SEM-V: 7.73  ; SEM-VI: 8.73  ; SEM-VII: 9.35  ;   CGPI:  8.34 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:545/750; SEM-II:508/750; SEM-III:562/750; SEM-IV:516/750; SEM-V:526/750; SEM-VI:575/750; SEM-VII:615/775;  TOTAL: 4446/6025 (73.79%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281115  SINGH ASHUTOSH KUMAR KIRAN                                   

 

    47          41          37           37          22          19            22            21          92  

    16          15          18            9          17          21            20            21          42          P              517 

    63          56          55           46          39          40            42            42         134 

   4 C   7 28  4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24   3 E   5 15  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  210   7.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.19  ; SEM-II: 6.00  ; SEM-III: 7.00  ; SEM-IV: 6.62  ; SEM-V: 8.65  ; SEM-VI: 8.88  ; SEM-VII: 9.46  ;   CGPI:  7.43 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:363/750; SEM-II:438/750; SEM-III:502/750; SEM-IV:466/750; SEM-V:556/750; SEM-VI:574/750; SEM-VII:611/775;  TOTAL: 4027/6025 (66.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281116  SINGH HARSH SANJAY PINKI                                     

 

    42E         45E          A           29F         22E         19E           19E           20E         91E 

    16E         16E         19E          16E         18E         22E           17E           20E         43E         F    RCC       474 

    58          61          --           --          40          41            36            40         134 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  - - --  --   - - --  --  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   20  170   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.52  ; SEM-II: 5.56  ; SEM-III: 7.58  ; SEM-IV: 6.54  ; SEM-V: 8.04  ; SEM-VI: 8.46  ; SEM-VII: 8.92  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:408/750; SEM-II:402/750; SEM-III:513/750; SEM-IV:465/750; SEM-V:527/750; SEM-VI:557/750; SEM-VII:593/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 375 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281117 /SONAWANE DIVYANI SANTOSH CHHAYABAI                           

 

    40          50          53           41          21          18            21            21          85  

     8           8           8            9          17          17            19            21          41          P              498 

    48          58          61           50          38          35            40            42         126 

   4 E   5 20  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  207   7.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.23  ; SEM-IV: 6.42  ; SEM-V: 7.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.12  ; SEM-VII: 9.23  ;   CGPI:  7.47 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:466/750; SEM-IV:447/750; SEM-V:491/750; SEM-VI:546/750; SEM-VII:609/775;  TOTAL: 3057/4525 (67.56%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281118 /TIWARI SAKSHI RAMANAND MALTI                                 

 

    52          54          61           58          21          21            22            21          96  

    19          18          19           16          19          20            20            20          48          P              605 

    71          72          80           74          40          41            42            41         144 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 O  10 40   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  248   9.19 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.67  ; SEM-II: 8.04  ; SEM-III: 8.77  ; SEM-IV:10.00  ; SEM-V: 9.50  ; SEM-VI: 9.46  ; SEM-VII:10.00  ;   CGPI:  9.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:529/750; SEM-II:553/750; SEM-III:599/750; SEM-IV:656/750; SEM-V:609/750; SEM-VI:609/750; SEM-VII:659/775;  TOTAL: 4819/6025 (79.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281119  VASALA  KIRANKUMAR  PRABHAKAR  SUNANDA                       

 

    54          56          50           61          23          20            19            20          85  

    16          17          18           16          21          21            17            20          43          P              577 

    70          73          68           77          44          41            36            40         128 

   4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28   3 A   9 27  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  237   8.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.22  ; SEM-II: 7.59  ; SEM-III: 7.19  ; SEM-IV: 8.46  ; SEM-V: 7.85  ; SEM-VI: 8.65  ; SEM-VII: 9.23  ;   CGPI:  7.99 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:442/750; SEM-II:509/750; SEM-III:504/750; SEM-IV:567/750; SEM-V:525/750; SEM-VI:561/750; SEM-VII:607/775;  TOTAL: 4292/6025 (71.24%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 376 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281120  VERMA ADARSH LOKENDRA KUMAR RENU                             

 

    34          55          49           37          21          21            20            20          85  

    13          15          19           15          17          20            18            20          44          P              523 

    47          70          68           52          38          41            38            40         129 

   4 E   5 20  4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  216   8.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.72  ; SEM-II: 6.61  ; SEM-III: 8.31  ; SEM-IV: 7.42  ; SEM-V: 7.73  ; SEM-VI: 8.08  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  7.76 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:482/750; SEM-II:458/750; SEM-III:551/750; SEM-IV:496/750; SEM-V:527/750; SEM-VI:538/750; SEM-VII:607/775;  TOTAL: 4182/6025 (69.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281121  VERMA HIMANSHU HEMANT INDU                                   

 

    45          40          42           39          22          23            19            20          94  

    18          17          19           16          19          23            17            20          44          P              537 

    63          57          61           55          41          46            36            40         138 

   4 C   7 28  4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  216   8.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.59  ; SEM-II: 6.43  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 7.88  ; SEM-V: 7.88  ; SEM-VI: 8.38  ; SEM-VII: 9.73  ;   CGPI:  7.57 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:414/750; SEM-II:447/750; SEM-III:481/750; SEM-IV:551/750; SEM-V:537/750; SEM-VI:569/750; SEM-VII:635/775;  TOTAL: 4171/6025 (69.23%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281122  WAPHARE PRATHAMESH GORAKSHA GEETA                            

 

    43          39          34           47          21          20            19            20          89  

    16          16          19           14          17          20            17            20          42          P              513 

    59          55          53           61          38          40            36            40         131 

   4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24  4 D   6 24   3 C   7 21  1 A   9  9  1 O  10 10   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  210   7.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.33  ; SEM-II: 6.28  ; SEM-III: 6.73  ; SEM-IV: 7.06  ; SEM-V: 8.42  ; SEM-VI: 8.46  ; SEM-VII: 9.04  ;   CGPI:  7.37 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:400/750; SEM-II:431/750; SEM-III:489/750; SEM-IV:482/750; SEM-V:600/750; SEM-VI:603/750; SEM-VII:609/775;  TOTAL: 4127/6025 (68.50%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 377 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281123  YADAV AKSHAY ASHOK SUREKHA                                   

 

    57          32          41           39          21          23            20            20          94  

    18          17          19           16          19          23            18            20          44          P              541 

    75          49          60           55          40          46            38            40         138 

   4 A   9 36  4 E   5 20  4 C   7 28   3 D   6 18  1 O  10 10  1 O  10 10   1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  221   8.19 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ; SEM-II: 6.94  ; SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 7.48  ; SEM-V: 8.38  ; SEM-VI: 8.31  ; SEM-VII: 9.65  ;   CGPI:  7.69 @0.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:428/750; SEM-II:481/750; SEM-III:473/750; SEM-IV:507/750; SEM-V:560/750; SEM-VI:566/750; SEM-VII:633/775;  TOTAL: 4189/6025 (69.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281124  YADAV NILESH RAMAKANT URMILA                                 

 

    57          51          56           49          21          20            22            20          95  

    16          17          18           16          19          18            22            20          46          P              583 

    73          68          74           65          40          38            44            40         141 

   4 B   8 32  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 C   7 21  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  232   8.59 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.62  ; SEM-IV: 8.31  ; SEM-V: 8.35  ; SEM-VI: 8.50  ; SEM-VII: 9.50  ;   CGPI:  8.48 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:528/750; SEM-IV:564/750; SEM-V:557/750; SEM-VI:564/750; SEM-VII:629/775;  TOTAL: 3425/4525 (75.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281125  YADAV RAJESH CHANDRABHAN KUSUM                               

 

    41          44          56           57          21          20            21            20          88  

    17          16          16           15          19          19            19            20          40          P              549 

    58          60          72           72          40          39            40            40         128 

   4 D   6 24  4 C   7 28  4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 O  10 10   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  227   8.41 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.48  ; SEM-II: 5.80  ; SEM-III: 5.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.77  ; SEM-V: 7.27  ; SEM-VI: 7.54  ; SEM-VII: 8.54  ;   CGPI:  6.77 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:386/750; SEM-II:425/750; SEM-III:396/750; SEM-IV:438/750; SEM-V:495/750; SEM-VI:554/750; SEM-VII:573/775;  TOTAL: 3816/6025 (63.34%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 378 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2022 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:385:ACPCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- AUGUST 09, 2022 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV>  <Course-V> <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)   Tw(100/40)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)   Or(50/20)   RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total       Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801       BIG DATA ANALYTICS          02. ITC802       INTERNET OF EVERYTHING      03. ITDLO8041    USER INTERACTION DESIGN 

 08. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          17. ITL801       BIG DATA LAB                18. ITL802       INTER. OF EVERYTHING LAB 

 19. ITL803       DEVOPS LAB                  20. ITL804       R PROGRAMMING LAB           21. ITM805       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 12281126 /ZABIR ALFIYA ROSHAN FARZANA                                  

 

    41          54          56           56          23          20            19            21          90  

    13          19          17           15          19          19            17            21          40          P              560 

    54          73          73           71          42          39            36            42         130 

   4 D   6 24  4 B   8 32  4 B   8 32   3 B   8 24  1 O  10 10  1 A   9  9   1 B   8  8   1 O  10 10   8 O  10 80   27  229   8.48 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.73  ; SEM-IV: 7.46  ; SEM-V: 7.38  ; SEM-VI: 8.42  ; SEM-VII: 9.31  ;   CGPI:  7.97 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 26    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:482/750; SEM-IV:516/750; SEM-V:506/750; SEM-VI:554/750; SEM-VII:613/775;  TOTAL: 3231/4525 (71.40%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



 

 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 352 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014392  ADNAN SAJID SYED RIZWANA                                     

 

    43          46          56          44          18            18            92  

    13          14          12          12          19            21            44             P                452 

    56          60          68          56          37            39           136 

   3 D  6  18 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  155   7.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.06  ; SEM-II: 7.45  ; SEM-III: 7.17  ; SEM-IV: 7.91  ; SEM-V: 7.39  ; SEM-VI: 6.73  ; SEM-VII: 6.73  ;   CGPI:  7.27 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:430/675; SEM-II:497/725; SEM-III:505/775; SEM-IV:552/775; SEM-V:551/800; SEM-VI:488/800; SEM-VII:449/750;  TOTAL: 3924/5950 (65.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014393  AHIRE PANKAJ PANDIT SARLA                                    

 

    37E         23F         32E         40E         16E           18E           85E 

    10E         12E          9E         11E         17E           18E           40E            F                368 

    47           --         41          51          33            36           125 

   3 E  5  15 - - --  --  3 P  4  12   3 D  6  18  1 C  7   7   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       17  120   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ; SEM-II: 7.85  ; SEM-III: 7.83  ; SEM-IV: 7.61  ; SEM-V: 7.74  ; SEM-VI: 6.68  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:438/750; SEM-II:559/750; SEM-III:529/775; SEM-IV:515/775; SEM-V:548/800; SEM-VI:491/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014394  ATHARVA SACHIN TELI VARSHA                                   

 

    33          28 *        32          42          21            19            92  

     9          14          11          12          21            23            42             P      RLE       399 

    42          42          43          54          42            42           134 

   3 P  4  12 3 E  5  15  3 P  4  12   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  137   6.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.22  ; SEM-II: 7.33  ; SEM-III: 7.04  ; SEM-IV: 8.00  ; SEM-V: 7.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.73  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:492/750; SEM-II:497/750; SEM-III:490/775; SEM-IV:547/775; SEM-V:541/800; SEM-VI:498/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

IVC_1
Typewriter
Result: 2022_23



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 353 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014395 /AVHAD PRIYANKA SHIVAJI VAISHALI                              

 

    37          34          34          46          20            19            90  

    13          14          10          15          19            20            42             P                413 

    50          48          44          61          39            39           132 

   3 D  6  18 3 E  5  15  3 P  4  12   3 C  7  21  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  144   7.20 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.31  ; SEM-II: 6.39  ; SEM-III: 7.74  ; SEM-IV: 8.83  ; SEM-V: 8.30  ; SEM-VI: 7.27  ; SEM-VII: 6.73  ;   CGPI:  7.17 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:393/750; SEM-II:448/750; SEM-III:538/775; SEM-IV:571/775; SEM-V:592/800; SEM-VI:524/800; SEM-VII:457/750;  TOTAL: 3936/6050 (65.06%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014396 /BADA ANUSHKA RAVINDRA SUSHAMA                                

 

    38          45          44          33          19            19            92  

    11          11          13          15          18            22            42             P                422 

    49          56          57          48          37            41           134 

   3 E  5  15 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 E  5  15  1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  144   7.20 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.86  ; SEM-II: 7.85  ; SEM-III: 7.61  ; SEM-IV: 7.17  ; SEM-V: 7.13  ; SEM-VI: 7.14  ; SEM-VII: 6.86  ;   CGPI:  7.23 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:443/675; SEM-II:504/725; SEM-III:522/775; SEM-IV:487/775; SEM-V:520/800; SEM-VI:512/800; SEM-VII:454/750;  TOTAL: 3864/5950 (64.94%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014397  BANKAR SHIVAM SANJAY SAGAR                                   

 

    24F         44E         44E         43E         20E           19E           96E 

    16E         16E         17E         16E         20E           21E           46E            F                442 

     --         60          61          59          40            40           142 

   - - --  -- 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       17  140   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.78  ; SEM-II: 7.70  ; SEM-III: 8.74  ; SEM-IV: 9.00  ; SEM-V: 8.30  ; SEM-VI: 8.27  ; SEM-VII: 8.14  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:372/675; SEM-II:505/725; SEM-III:580/775; SEM-IV:600/775; SEM-V:585/800; SEM-VI:583/800; SEM-VII:546/750;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 354 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014398 /BHALERAO NEHA CHANDRAKANT MANISHA                            

 

    62          64          32          56          22            19            94  

    20          20          19          19          22            21            44             P                514 

    82          84          51          75          44            40           138 

   3 O 10  30 3 O 10  30  3 D  6  18   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  185   9.25 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.97  ; SEM-II: 9.05  ; SEM-III: 8.39  ; SEM-IV: 9.57  ; SEM-V: 9.26  ; SEM-VI: 8.14  ; SEM-VII: 8.68  ;   CGPI:  8.70 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:428/675; SEM-II:572/725; SEM-III:574/775; SEM-IV:631/775; SEM-V:627/800; SEM-VI:583/800; SEM-VII:565/750;  TOTAL: 4494/5950 (75.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014399  BHAMARE PREM DILIP LALITA                                    

 

    44          48          55          45          17            19            85  

    12          14          13          14          19            20            43             P                448 

    56          62          68          59          36            39           128 

   3 D  6  18 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  155   7.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.56  ; SEM-II: 8.20  ; SEM-III: 7.96  ; SEM-IV: 8.13  ; SEM-V: 7.43  ; SEM-VI: 6.95  ; SEM-VII: 7.41  ;   CGPI:  7.57 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:399/675; SEM-II:531/725; SEM-III:544/775; SEM-IV:550/775; SEM-V:542/800; SEM-VI:505/800; SEM-VII:508/750;  TOTAL: 4027/5950 (67.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014400 /BHILARE JANHVI DEEPAK MANISHA                                

 

    55          58          48          57          18            19            93  

    14          17          16          14          22            21            43             P                495 

    69          75          64          71          40            40           136 

   3 C  7  21 3 A  9  27  3 C  7  21   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  173   8.65 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.19  ; SEM-II: 8.73  ; SEM-III: 9.00  ; SEM-IV: 8.70  ; SEM-V: 8.17  ; SEM-VI: 7.77  ; SEM-VII: 8.23  ;   CGPI:  8.43 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:504/675; SEM-II:564/725; SEM-III:610/775; SEM-IV:587/775; SEM-V:581/800; SEM-VI:563/800; SEM-VII:550/750;  TOTAL: 4454/5950 (74.86%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 355 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014401  BHOIR PRATHAMESH VITTHAL VISHAKHA                            

 

    47          55          64          67          20            18            90  

    14          17          11          14          20            18            45             P      RLE       500 

    61          72          75          81          40            36           135 

   3 C  7  21 3 B  8  24  3 A  9  27   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  180   9.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.31  ; SEM-II: 7.38  ; SEM-III: 7.83  ; SEM-IV: 8.17  ; SEM-V: 7.78  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/675; SEM-II:493/725; SEM-III:542/775; SEM-IV:555/775; SEM-V:561/800; SEM-VI:535/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014402  BORHADE ABHIJIT PRADEEP VIDYA                                

 

    32          52          50          52          21            18            96  

    15          20          15          18          20            18            45             P                472 

    47          72          65          70          41            36           141 

   3 E  5  15 3 B  8  24  3 C  7  21   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  162   8.10 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.48  ; SEM-IV: 9.04  ; SEM-V: 8.52  ; SEM-VI: 7.64  ; SEM-VII: 8.55  ;   CGPI:  8.40 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:577/775; SEM-IV:597/775; SEM-V:600/800; SEM-VI:555/800; SEM-VII:553/750;  TOTAL: 3354/4550 (73.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014403  BORICHA SIDDHESH SUNIL SAVITA                                

 

    21F         40E         48E         35E         21E           23E           96E 

    12E         15E         13E         18E         20E           20E           46E            F                428 

     --         55          61          53          41            43           142 

   - - --  -- 3 D  6  18  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       17  137   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 8.15  ; SEM-III: 8.74  ; SEM-IV: 9.04  ; SEM-V: 8.74  ; SEM-VI: 7.55  ; SEM-VII: 7.18  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:390/675; SEM-II:527/725; SEM-III:587/775; SEM-IV:593/775; SEM-V:608/800; SEM-VI:535/800; SEM-VII:477/750;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 356 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014404  BRAHMADANDE ASHISH HEMANT NAMRATA                            

 

    50          61          52          60          20            21            92  

    18          19          14          19          20            19            44             P                509 

    68          80          66          79          40            40           136 

   3 C  7  21 3 O 10  30  3 C  7  21   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  179   8.95 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.72  ; SEM-II: 9.00  ; SEM-III: 8.35  ; SEM-IV: 9.30  ; SEM-V: 8.43  ; SEM-VI: 7.86  ; SEM-VII: 8.41  ;   CGPI:  8.51 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:470/675; SEM-II:586/725; SEM-III:561/775; SEM-IV:600/775; SEM-V:588/800; SEM-VI:570/800; SEM-VII:554/750;  TOTAL: 4438/5950 (74.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014405  BUBERE ZARYAB HUSAIN TAHMINA                                 

 

    57          32          44          55          17            18            93  

    16          17          12          14          22            18            43             P                458 

    73          49          56          69          39            36           136 

   3 B  8  24 3 E  5  15  3 D  6  18   3 C  7  21  1 A  9   9   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  155   7.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.48  ; SEM-IV: 9.26  ; SEM-V: 8.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.59  ; SEM-VII: 7.32  ;   CGPI:  7.92 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:568/775; SEM-IV:612/775; SEM-V:584/800; SEM-VI:489/800; SEM-VII:481/750;  TOTAL: 3192/4550 (70.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014406  CHIKHALEKAR DARSHAN RAM RESHMA                               

 

    32          34          34          44          21            18            96  

    16          13          14          11          22            21            46             P                422 

    48          47          48          55          43            39           142 

   3 E  5  15 3 E  5  15  3 E  5  15   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  142   7.10 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.48  ; SEM-IV: 9.35  ; SEM-V: 8.83  ; SEM-VI: 6.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.14  ;   CGPI:  7.98 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:569/775; SEM-IV:606/775; SEM-V:610/800; SEM-VI:502/800; SEM-VII:483/750;  TOTAL: 3192/4550 (70.15%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 357 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014407  CHONKAR ATHARVA RAVINDRA SHWETA                              

 

    45          51          47          56          21            19            90  

    13          13          12          13          20            20            45             P                465 

    58          64          59          69          41            39           135 

   3 D  6  18 3 C  7  21  3 D  6  18   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  157   7.85 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.17  ; SEM-IV: 9.43  ; SEM-V: 8.35  ; SEM-VI: 6.91  ; SEM-VII: 7.59  ;   CGPI:  8.07 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:566/775; SEM-IV:616/775; SEM-V:590/800; SEM-VI:525/800; SEM-VII:513/750;  TOTAL: 3275/4550 (71.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014408 /DESHMANE DISHA DATTATRAY SHOBHA                              

 

     1F         33E         33E         42E         18E           19E           88E 

    12E         14E         12E         14E         18E           20E           40E            F                364 

     --         47          45          56          36            39           128 

   - - --  -- 3 E  5  15  3 E  5  15   3 D  6  18  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       17  125   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.09  ; SEM-IV: 9.04  ; SEM-V: 9.26  ; SEM-VI: 7.32  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:555/775; SEM-IV:599/775; SEM-V:629/800; SEM-VI:534/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014409 /DHARAM VRUSHALI VINOD VAISHALI                               

 

    32          42          58          51          21            18            85  

    13          14          12          12          19            21            45             P                443 

    45          56          70          63          40            39           130 

   3 E  5  15 3 D  6  18  3 B  8  24   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  157   7.85 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.22  ; SEM-IV: 8.48  ; SEM-V: 7.87  ; SEM-VI: 7.18  ; SEM-VII: 7.36  ;   CGPI:  7.83 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:556/775; SEM-IV:580/775; SEM-V:569/800; SEM-VI:527/800; SEM-VII:487/750;  TOTAL: 3162/4550 (69.49%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 358 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014410  DHUMAL PRATIK MOHAN VIDYA                                    

 

    64          55          57          60          19            19            96  

    16          18          16          16          22            21            46             P                525 

    80          73          73          76          41            40           142 

   3 O 10  30 3 B  8  24  3 B  8  24   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  185   9.25 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.83  ; SEM-IV: 9.00  ; SEM-V: 8.09  ; SEM-VI: 8.09  ; SEM-VII: 7.73  ;   CGPI:  8.32 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:536/775; SEM-IV:601/775; SEM-V:594/800; SEM-VI:589/800; SEM-VII:522/750;  TOTAL: 3367/4550 (74.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014411 /DUDHAL HIMAJA GHANASHYAM MEENAL                              

 

    32          44          51          63          23            23            98  

    17          18          15          17          23            22            48             P                494 

    49          62          66          80          46            45           146 

   3 E  5  15 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  167   8.35 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.26  ; SEM-IV: 8.91  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: 7.32  ;   CGPI:  8.22 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:554/775; SEM-IV:604/775; SEM-V:620/800; SEM-VI:541/800; SEM-VII:495/750;  TOTAL: 3308/4550 (72.70%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014412 /DURVA KAVATHKAR  MANISHA                                     

 

    58          57          56          51          21            20            94  

    16          20          18          19          22            21            42             P                515 

    74          77          74          70          43            41           136 

   3 B  8  24 3 A  9  27  3 B  8  24   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  179   8.95 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.44  ; SEM-II: 9.60  ; SEM-III: 8.61  ; SEM-IV: 9.09  ; SEM-V: 8.87  ; SEM-VI: 9.73  ; SEM-VII: 8.95  ;   CGPI:  9.04 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:510/675; SEM-II:612/725; SEM-III:583/775; SEM-IV:606/775; SEM-V:621/800; SEM-VI:656/800; SEM-VII:581/750;  TOTAL: 4684/5950 (78.72%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 359 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014413  GAIKWAD MAYUR SANTOSH ARCHANA                                

 

    54          56          51          60          20            21            94  

    15          19          13          17          20            20            45             P                505 

    69          75          64          77          40            41           139 

   3 C  7  21 3 A  9  27  3 C  7  21   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  176   8.80 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.39  ; SEM-II: 8.55  ; SEM-III: 7.78  ; SEM-IV: 8.83  ; SEM-V: 8.22  ; SEM-VI: 8.05  ; SEM-VII: 7.95  ;   CGPI:  8.21 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:448/675; SEM-II:546/725; SEM-III:532/775; SEM-IV:593/775; SEM-V:581/800; SEM-VI:586/800; SEM-VII:534/750;  TOTAL: 4325/5950 (72.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014414  GAIKWAD RAHUL RAVINDRA JYOTI                                 

 

    41          41          40          49          19            19            94  

    13          13          11          15          20            21            45             P                441 

    54          54          51          64          39            40           139 

   3 D  6  18 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 C  7  21  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  154   7.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.75  ; SEM-II: 8.00  ; SEM-III: 8.22  ; SEM-IV: 8.13  ; SEM-V: 7.39  ; SEM-VI: 6.50  ; SEM-VII: 6.59  ;   CGPI:  7.53 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:466/675; SEM-II:514/725; SEM-III:559/775; SEM-IV:554/775; SEM-V:541/800; SEM-VI:485/800; SEM-VII:443/750;  TOTAL: 4003/5950 (67.28%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014415  GATE KUNAL SANTOSH SUVARNA                                   

 

    41          47          61          53          20            21            94  

    16          15          15          16          20            21            42             P                482 

    57          62          76          69          40            42           136 

   3 D  6  18 3 C  7  21  3 A  9  27   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  167   8.35 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.53  ; SEM-II: 9.00  ; SEM-III: 9.09  ; SEM-IV: 9.57  ; SEM-V: 9.13  ; SEM-VI: 8.68  ; SEM-VII: 8.64  ;   CGPI:  8.89 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:508/675; SEM-II:571/725; SEM-III:611/775; SEM-IV:630/775; SEM-V:616/800; SEM-VI:607/800; SEM-VII:565/750;  TOTAL: 4590/5950 (77.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 360 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014416  GAWADE MITESH PRAKASH PRANAYA                                

 

    59          58          49          58          20            22            94  

    17          19          15          17          20            21            45             P                514 

    76          77          64          75          40            43           139 

   3 A  9  27 3 A  9  27  3 C  7  21   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  182   9.10 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.72  ; SEM-II: 9.00  ; SEM-III: 9.17  ; SEM-IV: 9.26  ; SEM-V: 8.61  ; SEM-VI: 8.23  ; SEM-VII: 8.23  ;   CGPI:  8.79 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:514/675; SEM-II:574/725; SEM-III:604/775; SEM-IV:621/775; SEM-V:596/800; SEM-VI:585/800; SEM-VII:545/750;  TOTAL: 4553/5950 (76.52%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014417  GAWANDE MITHESH RAJESH SUVARNA                               

 

    63          55          58          54          17            18            90  

    14          17          13          14          18            22            45             P                498 

    77          72          71          68          35            40           135 

   3 A  9  27 3 B  8  24  3 B  8  24   3 C  7  21  1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  174   8.70 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.26  ; SEM-IV: 8.96  ; SEM-V: 8.48  ; SEM-VI: 8.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.55  ;   CGPI:  8.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:560/775; SEM-IV:593/775; SEM-V:592/800; SEM-VI:579/800; SEM-VII:561/750;  TOTAL: 3383/4550 (74.35%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014418  GIRI SHUBHAM RAJESH RASHMI                                   

 

    45          36          36          36          18            16            80  

    11          13          11          11          19            18            40             P                390 

    56          49          47          47          37            34           120 

   3 D  6  18 3 E  5  15  3 E  5  15   3 E  5  15  1 B  8   8   1 C  7   7    6 O 10  60       20  138   6.90 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.91  ; SEM-IV: 9.13  ; SEM-V: 7.39  ; SEM-VI: 6.68  ; SEM-VII: 6.36  ;   CGPI:  7.42 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:543/775; SEM-IV:591/775; SEM-V:534/800; SEM-VI:473/800; SEM-VII:439/750;  TOTAL: 2970/4550 (65.27%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 361 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014419  GOPANWAR ANUJ RAJESH SANGITA                                 

 

    40          37          40          40          20            20            92  

    16          16          12          13          20            21            44             P                431 

    56          53          52          53          40            41           136 

   3 D  6  18 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  152   7.60 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.58  ; SEM-II: 8.08  ; SEM-III: 7.91  ; SEM-IV: 8.61  ; SEM-V: 8.96  ; SEM-VI: 7.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.14  ;   CGPI:  7.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:398/675; SEM-II:533/725; SEM-III:545/775; SEM-IV:583/775; SEM-V:603/800; SEM-VI:553/800; SEM-VII:482/750;  TOTAL: 4128/5950 (69.38%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014420  GUNTAKA GANESH REDDY GOPAL REDDY ARUNA REDDY                 

 

    34E         32E         27F         21F         21E           19E           85E 

     9E         12E         10E         12E         20E           21E           43E            F                366 

    43          44           --          --         41            40           128 

   3 P  4  12 3 P  4  12  - - --  --   - - --  --  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       14  104   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.57  ; SEM-IV: 8.52  ; SEM-V: 7.30  ; SEM-VI: 5.86  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:523/775; SEM-IV:572/775; SEM-V:523/800; SEM-VI:445/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014421  HARSHAL BHARAMBE  LEENA                                      

 

    32          34          32          34          20            20            90  

    10          10          10           8          19            20            40             P      RLE       379 

    42          44          42          42          39            40           130 

   3 P  4  12 3 P  4  12  3 P  4  12   3 P  4  12  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  127   6.35 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.83  ; SEM-II: 6.98  ; SEM-III: 8.09  ; SEM-IV: 8.87  ; SEM-V: 7.65  ; SEM-VI: 6.73  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:476/750; SEM-II:473/750; SEM-III:561/775; SEM-IV:587/775; SEM-V:551/800; SEM-VI:484/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 362 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014422 /HUJARE ANUSHKA MANOJ MANISHA                                 

 

    47          39          42          32          21            19            96  

    13          14           8          13          22            20            43             P                429 

    60          53          50          45          43            39           139 

   3 C  7  21 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  151   7.55 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.00  ; SEM-IV: 8.74  ; SEM-V: 8.65  ; SEM-VI: 7.14  ; SEM-VII: 7.27  ;   CGPI:  7.91 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:553/775; SEM-IV:589/775; SEM-V:598/800; SEM-VI:528/800; SEM-VII:496/750;  TOTAL: 3193/4550 (70.18%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014423 /JAMBHRUNKAR TANISHA VIDYANAND ASHA                           

 

     8F         32E         39E         47E         21E           18E           92E 

    10E          9E          4F         14E         20E           18E           42E            F                374 

     --         41           --         61          41            36           134 

   - - --  -- 3 P  4  12  - - --  --   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       14  111   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.72  ; SEM-II: 6.68  ; SEM-III: 6.78  ; SEM-IV: 8.30  ; SEM-V: 6.87  ; SEM-VI: 6.68  ; SEM-VII: 6.86  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:521/675; SEM-II:453/725; SEM-III:474/775; SEM-IV:554/775; SEM-V:513/800; SEM-VI:496/800; SEM-VII:460/750;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014424  JOSHI JAY SANJAY JOSHI SHARDA                                

 

    38          32          43          35          21            19            94  

    14          16          15          15          22            21            42             P                427 

    52          48          58          50          43            40           136 

   3 D  6  18 3 E  5  15  3 D  6  18   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  149   7.45 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.74  ; SEM-IV: 8.30  ; SEM-V: 8.09  ; SEM-VI: 7.86  ; SEM-VII: 6.95  ;   CGPI:  7.74 @0.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:541/775; SEM-IV:564/775; SEM-V:567/800; SEM-VI:555/800; SEM-VII:468/750;  TOTAL: 3122/4550 (68.62%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 363 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014425  KAMBLE VIJAY VINOD SUSHMA                                    

 

    47          33          59          42          17            18            96  

    13          15          10          15          18            18            46             P                447 

    60          48          69          57          35            36           142 

   3 C  7  21 3 E  5  15  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  151   7.55 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.33  ; SEM-II: 7.43  ; SEM-III: 8.09  ; SEM-IV: 8.43  ; SEM-V: 8.57  ; SEM-VI: 6.82  ; SEM-VII: 7.27  ;   CGPI:  7.50 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:352/675; SEM-II:488/725; SEM-III:565/775; SEM-IV:561/775; SEM-V:597/800; SEM-VI:506/800; SEM-VII:491/750;  TOTAL: 4007/5950 (67.34%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014426  KANADE AKSHAY ANKUSH ARCHANA                                 

 

    58          55          52          50          23            19            98  

    17          19          14          16          23            21            48             P                513 

    75          74          66          66          46            40           146 

   3 A  9  27 3 B  8  24  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  173   8.65 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.61  ; SEM-II: 9.00  ; SEM-III: 8.30  ; SEM-IV: 8.70  ; SEM-V: 8.96  ; SEM-VI: 8.23  ; SEM-VII: 7.86  ;   CGPI:  8.43 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:472/675; SEM-II:581/725; SEM-III:566/775; SEM-IV:594/775; SEM-V:628/800; SEM-VI:592/800; SEM-VII:548/750;  TOTAL: 4494/5950 (75.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014427  KHAN MOHD SAALIM MOHD AKRAM JAMILA                           

 

    49          56          42          65          16            18            92  

    15          14          13          14          19            19            45             P      RLE       477 

    64          70          55          79          35            37           137 

   3 C  7  21 3 B  8  24  3 D  6  18   3 A  9  27  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  166   8.30 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.14  ; SEM-II: 7.70  ; SEM-III: 7.48  ; SEM-IV: 8.35  ; SEM-V: 7.57  ; SEM-VI: --    ; SEM-VII: 7.55  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: --    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:432/675; SEM-II:497/725; SEM-III:519/775; SEM-IV:559/775; SEM-V:555/800; SEM-VI: --    ; SEM-VII:506/750;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 364 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014428 /KHAN SUMITA BASUDEV KEKA                                     

 

    61          45          71          67          22            19            95  

    20          20          17          20          22            20            45             P                544 

    81          65          88          87          44            39           140 

   3 O 10  30 3 C  7  21  3 O 10  30   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  190   9.50 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.47  ; SEM-II: 9.40  ; SEM-III: 8.43  ; SEM-IV: 9.22  ; SEM-V: 9.04  ; SEM-VI: 9.18  ; SEM-VII: 8.77  ;   CGPI:  8.90 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:461/675; SEM-II:588/725; SEM-III:579/775; SEM-IV:615/775; SEM-V:629/800; SEM-VI:637/800; SEM-VII:578/750;  TOTAL: 4631/5950 (77.83%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014429  KUNDER VINEET JAGANNATH SAUMYA                               

 

    53          51          44          65          21            19            92  

    14          15          13          14          21            20            40             P                482 

    67          66          57          79          42            39           132 

   3 C  7  21 3 C  7  21  3 D  6  18   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  166   8.30 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.81  ; SEM-II: 7.48  ; SEM-III: 8.61  ; SEM-IV: 8.91  ; SEM-V: 8.13  ; SEM-VI: 7.82  ; SEM-VII: 8.09  ;   CGPI:  8.16 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:474/675; SEM-II:501/725; SEM-III:580/775; SEM-IV:587/775; SEM-V:573/800; SEM-VI:556/800; SEM-VII:548/750;  TOTAL: 4301/5950 (72.29%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014430  LIMAYE SHARDUL RAHUL SHILPA                                  

 

    39          36          49          52          19            19            98  

    16          17          15          15          22            21            48             P                466 

    55          53          64          67          41            40           146 

   3 D  6  18 3 D  6  18  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  158   7.90 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.58  ; SEM-II: 6.28  ; SEM-III: 8.61  ; SEM-IV: 8.83  ; SEM-V: 8.70  ; SEM-VI: 7.36  ; SEM-VII: 7.32  ;   CGPI:  7.65 @0.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:361/675; SEM-II:430/725; SEM-III:586/775; SEM-IV:587/775; SEM-V:600/800; SEM-VI:541/800; SEM-VII:491/750;  TOTAL: 4062/5950 (68.27%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 365 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014431 /MHADGUT CHARVI SACHIN PRIYA                                  

 

    62          59          70          63          20            19            90  

    14          16          14          17          19            21            40             P                524 

    76          75          84          80          39            40           130 

   3 A  9  27 3 A  9  27  3 O 10  30   3 O 10  30  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  193   9.65 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.06  ; SEM-II: 7.08  ; SEM-III: 7.43  ; SEM-IV: 8.91  ; SEM-V: 8.13  ; SEM-VI: 7.55  ; SEM-VII: 7.77  ;   CGPI:  8.07 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:488/675; SEM-II:470/725; SEM-III:523/775; SEM-IV:589/775; SEM-V:576/800; SEM-VI:535/800; SEM-VII:530/750;  TOTAL: 4235/5950 (71.18%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014432 /MHATRE SHAMIKA SURESH NIRMALA                                

 

    35          42          45          44          23            23            97  

    16          18          13          16          23            20            47             P                462 

    51          60          58          60          46            43           144 

   3 D  6  18 3 C  7  21  3 D  6  18   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  158   7.90 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.39  ; SEM-II: 9.45  ; SEM-III: 8.26  ; SEM-IV: 9.17  ; SEM-V: 8.96  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: 7.32  ;   CGPI:  8.33 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:457/675; SEM-II:600/725; SEM-III:564/775; SEM-IV:609/775; SEM-V:617/800; SEM-VI:578/800; SEM-VII:484/750;  TOTAL: 4371/5950 (73.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014433  MITANSHU MANGESH THAKUR TANUJA                               

 

    33          47          38          46          20            19            94  

    12          15           9          13          21            21            44             P                432 

    45          62          47          59          41            40           138 

   3 E  5  15 3 C  7  21  3 E  5  15   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  149   7.45 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.43  ; SEM-II: 7.87  ; SEM-III: 7.65  ; SEM-IV: 8.00  ; SEM-V: 8.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.50  ; SEM-VII: 7.32  ;   CGPI:  7.40 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:443/750; SEM-II:504/750; SEM-III:526/775; SEM-IV:552/775; SEM-V:560/800; SEM-VI:483/800; SEM-VII:495/750;  TOTAL: 3995/6050 (66.03%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 366 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014434 /MITAPELLI VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA SUNANDA                         

 

    45          50          55          43          22            22            90  

    16          16          12          14          20            19            43             P                467 

    61          66          67          57          42            41           133 

   3 C  7  21 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  161   8.05 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.17  ; SEM-IV: 8.52  ; SEM-V: 8.39  ; SEM-VI: 7.50  ; SEM-VII: 7.05  ;   CGPI:  7.95 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:560/775; SEM-IV:576/775; SEM-V:588/800; SEM-VI:549/800; SEM-VII:469/750;  TOTAL: 3209/4550 (70.53%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014435  MORANKAR SUYOG YASHVANT SADHANA                              

 

    50          45          53          58          23            21            98  

    17          18          12          12          23            23            48             P                501 

    67          63          65          70          46            44           146 

   3 C  7  21 3 C  7  21  3 C  7  21   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  167   8.35 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.00  ; SEM-II: 9.15  ; SEM-III: 8.65  ; SEM-IV: 9.26  ; SEM-V: 8.17  ; SEM-VI: 7.59  ; SEM-VII: 7.23  ;   CGPI:  8.30 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:489/675; SEM-II:596/725; SEM-III:583/775; SEM-IV:611/775; SEM-V:587/800; SEM-VI:542/800; SEM-VII:482/750;  TOTAL: 4391/5950 (73.80%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014436  MORE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH JYOTI                                

 

    56          61          62          55          23            21            92  

    14          11          11          17          22            18            43             P                506 

    70          72          73          72          45            39           135 

   3 B  8  24 3 B  8  24  3 B  8  24   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  175   8.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.30  ; SEM-IV: 9.17  ; SEM-V: 8.83  ; SEM-VI: 7.73  ; SEM-VII: 8.00  ;   CGPI:  8.47 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:570/775; SEM-IV:591/775; SEM-V:603/800; SEM-VI:553/800; SEM-VII:528/750;  TOTAL: 3351/4550 (73.65%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 367 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014437  MORE RISHIKESH ASHOK MIRA                                    

 

    38          48          37          38          21            19            92  

    15          17          12          11          20            18            42             P                428 

    53          65          49          49          41            37           134 

   3 D  6  18 3 C  7  21  3 E  5  15   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  147   7.35 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.44  ; SEM-II: 6.46  ; SEM-III: 7.83  ; SEM-IV: 8.74  ; SEM-V: 8.87  ; SEM-VI: 7.23  ; SEM-VII: 7.05  ;   CGPI:  7.46 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:444/750; SEM-II:450/750; SEM-III:550/775; SEM-IV:578/775; SEM-V:601/800; SEM-VI:528/800; SEM-VII:463/750;  TOTAL: 4042/6050 (66.81%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014438 /MORE SHIVANI RAJESH RADHIKA                                  

 

    52          57          43          57          21            19            90  

    15          19          14          15          22            18            40             P                482 

    67          76          57          72          43            37           130 

   3 C  7  21 3 A  9  27  3 D  6  18   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  168   8.40 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.43  ; SEM-IV: 9.00  ; SEM-V: 8.96  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: 7.14  ;   CGPI:  8.23 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:574/775; SEM-IV:595/775; SEM-V:611/800; SEM-VI:529/800; SEM-VII:486/750;  TOTAL: 3277/4550 (72.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014439  NAIK PRATIK SAMEER SAMEERA                                   

 

    41          34          39          37          22            23            90  

    13          14          13          10          20            23            45             P                424 

    54          48          52          47          42            46           135 

   3 D  6  18 3 E  5  15  3 D  6  18   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  146   7.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.78  ; SEM-IV: 8.52  ; SEM-V: 8.09  ; SEM-VI: 7.05  ; SEM-VII: 6.64  ;   CGPI:  7.58 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:542/775; SEM-IV:570/775; SEM-V:577/800; SEM-VI:512/800; SEM-VII:444/750;  TOTAL: 3069/4550 (67.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 368 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014440  NAMDAS MAHESH PRABHAKAR JIJABAI                              

 

    32E         35E         35E         14F         21E           19E           94E 

    11E         11E         10E          9E         20E           22E           45E            F                378 

    43          46          45           --         41            41           139 

   3 P  4  12 3 E  5  15  3 E  5  15   - - --  --  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       17  122   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.33  ; SEM-II: 7.25  ; SEM-III: 7.26  ; SEM-IV: 7.96  ; SEM-V: 7.87  ; SEM-VI: 6.27  ; SEM-VII: 6.91  ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:481/675; SEM-II:474/725; SEM-III:512/775; SEM-IV:544/775; SEM-V:547/800; SEM-VI:463/800; SEM-VII:460/750;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014441 /NASUR SANA SHABBIRAHAMAD ARJUMANBANU                         

 

    25F         21F         41E         32E         21E           19E           90E 

    13E         13E         12E         11E         20E           18E           42E            F                378 

     --          --         53          43          41            37           132 

   - - --  -- - - --  --  3 D  6  18   3 P  4  12  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       14  108   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.87  ; SEM-IV: 8.57  ; SEM-V: 8.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.32  ; SEM-VII: 6.36  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:546/775; SEM-IV:575/775; SEM-V:589/800; SEM-VI:470/800; SEM-VII:430/750;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014442 /OLEKAR VAISHNAVI DIPAK VARSHA                                

 

    34          47          40          41          16            18            92  

    13          13           8          14          19            18            42             P                415 

    47          60          48          55          35            36           134 

   3 E  5  15 3 C  7  21  3 E  5  15   3 D  6  18  1 B  8   8   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       20  145   7.25 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.33  ; SEM-II: 7.65  ; SEM-III: 7.74  ; SEM-IV: 8.87  ; SEM-V: 8.43  ; SEM-VI: 7.55  ; SEM-VII: 7.18  ;   CGPI:  7.78 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:444/675; SEM-II:483/725; SEM-III:530/775; SEM-IV:587/775; SEM-V:601/800; SEM-VI:439/800; SEM-VII:483/750;  TOTAL: 3982/5950 (66.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 369 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014443  PARTH YASHWANT GADEKAR RUPALI GADEKAR                        

 

    61          64          60          62          23            22            98  

    19          20          17          19          23            23            48             P                559 

    80          84          77          81          46            45           146 

   3 O 10  30 3 O 10  30  3 A  9  27   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  197   9.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.11  ; SEM-II: 9.70  ; SEM-III: 8.78  ; SEM-IV: 9.17  ; SEM-V: 8.61  ; SEM-VI: 8.23  ; SEM-VII: 8.55  ;   CGPI:  8.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:501/675; SEM-II:590/725; SEM-III:591/775; SEM-IV:604/775; SEM-V:616/800; SEM-VI:588/800; SEM-VII:563/750;  TOTAL: 4612/5950 (77.51%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014444  PATEL KARAN SHANTILAL MAMTA                                  

 

    50          41          58          55          20            21            94  

    19          16          16          17          19            23            42             P                491 

    69          57          74          72          39            44           136 

   3 C  7  21 3 D  6  18  3 B  8  24   3 B  8  24  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  166   8.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.35  ; SEM-IV: 8.87  ; SEM-V: 8.57  ; SEM-VI: 8.23  ; SEM-VII: 8.50  ;   CGPI:  8.48 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:563/775; SEM-IV:599/775; SEM-V:599/800; SEM-VI:587/800; SEM-VII:555/750;  TOTAL: 3394/4550 (74.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014445 /PATIL SAKSHI JITENDRA SAYALI                                 

 

    51          42          51          49          21            19            90  

    16          17          16          18          20            19            40             P                469 

    67          59          67          67          41            38           130 

   3 C  7  21 3 D  6  18  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  160   8.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.26  ; SEM-II: 7.57  ; SEM-III: 7.52  ; SEM-IV: 9.00  ; SEM-V: 8.74  ; SEM-VI: 7.68  ; SEM-VII: 7.18  ;   CGPI:  7.85 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:497/750; SEM-II:502/750; SEM-III:528/775; SEM-IV:594/775; SEM-V:607/800; SEM-VI:565/800; SEM-VII:486/750;  TOTAL: 4248/6050 (70.21%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 370 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014446 /PATIL SHREYASI MADHUKAR SANGEETA                             

 

    44          41          48          32          21            19            94  

    16          16          12          16          21            22            44             P                446 

    60          57          60          48          42            41           138 

   3 C  7  21 3 D  6  18  3 C  7  21   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  155   7.75 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.94  ; SEM-II: 8.85  ; SEM-III: 8.43  ; SEM-IV: 8.91  ; SEM-V: 8.78  ; SEM-VI: 7.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.09  ;   CGPI:  8.28 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:494/675; SEM-II:564/725; SEM-III:578/775; SEM-IV:590/775; SEM-V:606/800; SEM-VI:537/800; SEM-VII:544/750;  TOTAL: 4359/5950 (73.26%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014447  PATIL UTKARSH SANJAY HARSHADA                                

 

    32E         32E         16F         37E         16E           18E           85E 

    11E          8E          8E          8E         17E           18E           43E            F                349 

    43          40           --         45          33            36           128 

   3 P  4  12 3 P  4  12  - - --  --   3 E  5  15  1 C  7   7   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       17  114   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.30  ; SEM-IV: 8.43  ; SEM-V: 7.83  ; SEM-VI: 6.45  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:520/775; SEM-IV:575/775; SEM-V:570/800; SEM-VI:581/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014448  PATIL VIDIT HARISHCHANDRA VIDYA                              

 

    34          32          35          43          16            19            88  

    13          14           9          13          19            20            42             P                397 

    47          46          44          56          35            39           130 

   3 E  5  15 3 E  5  15  3 P  4  12   3 D  6  18  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  137   6.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.19  ; SEM-II: 6.95  ; SEM-III: 8.09  ; SEM-IV: 9.04  ; SEM-V: 8.09  ; SEM-VI: 6.91  ; SEM-VII: 6.45  ;   CGPI:  7.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:478/675; SEM-II:474/725; SEM-III:560/775; SEM-IV:601/775; SEM-V:583/800; SEM-VI:496/800; SEM-VII:435/750;  TOTAL: 4024/5950 (67.63%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 371 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014449 /PAWAR PRANALI ANIL MANDA                                     

 

    32          33          51          46          21            22            90  

    13          16          12          12          20            20            42             P                430 

    45          49          63          58          41            42           132 

   3 E  5  15 3 E  5  15  3 C  7  21   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  149   7.45 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 8.17  ; SEM-IV: 8.39  ; SEM-V: 8.09  ; SEM-VI: 6.95  ; SEM-VII: 6.95  ;   CGPI:  7.68 @0.07 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:547/775; SEM-IV:562/775; SEM-V:578/800; SEM-VI:507/800; SEM-VII:467/750;  TOTAL: 3091/4550 (67.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014450  PIYUSH RAJENDRA KHOPADE JYOTI                                

 

    35          34          55          33          20            19            98  

    15          15          11          14          22            20            48             P                439 

    50          49          66          47          42            39           146 

   3 D  6  18 3 E  5  15  3 C  7  21   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  148   7.40 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.47  ; SEM-II: 9.13  ; SEM-III: 8.83  ; SEM-IV: 8.43  ; SEM-V: 8.26  ; SEM-VI: 7.09  ; SEM-VII: 7.36  ;   CGPI:  8.01 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:471/675; SEM-II:573/725; SEM-III:597/775; SEM-IV:572/775; SEM-V:588/800; SEM-VI:527/800; SEM-VII:495/750;  TOTAL: 4262/5950 (71.63%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014451  PRATIK VISHNU KUBAL VISHAKHA                                 

 

    36          41          43          44          20            19            90  

    13          10           8          14          21            20            45             P      RLE       424 

    49          51          51          58          41            39           135 

   3 E  5  15 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  148   7.40 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.28  ; SEM-II: 7.37  ; SEM-III: 7.30  ; SEM-IV: 8.13  ; SEM-V: 7.65  ; SEM-VI: 6.59  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:444/750; SEM-II:491/750; SEM-III:517/775; SEM-IV:558/775; SEM-V:561/800; SEM-VI:490/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 372 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014452 /RAJKOTIA YASHITA SUNIL KAVITA                                

 

    63          55          48          53          19            19            92  

    14          17          12          12          20            21            40             P                485 

    77          72          60          65          39            40           132 

   3 A  9  27 3 B  8  24  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.44  ; SEM-II: 6.43  ; SEM-III: 8.30  ; SEM-IV: 9.00  ; SEM-V: 8.22  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: 7.91  ;   CGPI:  7.73 @0.02 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:352/675; SEM-II:431/725; SEM-III:564/775; SEM-IV:600/775; SEM-V:586/800; SEM-VI:537/800; SEM-VII:535/750;  TOTAL: 4090/5950 (68.74%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014453 /RANDIVE PAYAL PRAKASH PADMINI                                

 

    19F         20F         32E         19F         16E           19E           85E 

    13E         10E          8E         10E         20E           20E           43E            F                334 

     --          --         40           --         36            39           128 

   - - --  -- - - --  --  3 P  4  12   - - --  --  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       11   89   -- 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.00  ; SEM-IV: 8.22  ; SEM-V: 7.83  ; SEM-VI: 6.41  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:484/775; SEM-IV:550/775; SEM-V:552/800; SEM-VI:470/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014454 /REDEKAR SONALI SANJAY INDU                                   

 

    62          57          51          42          20            19            96  

    17          15          13          20          18            20            45             P                495 

    79          72          64          62          38            39           141 

   3 A  9  27 3 B  8  24  3 C  7  21   3 C  7  21  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  171   8.55 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.06  ; SEM-II: 8.60  ; SEM-III: 8.52  ; SEM-IV: 9.48  ; SEM-V: 9.39  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.09  ;   CGPI:  8.50 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:436/675; SEM-II:550/725; SEM-III:586/775; SEM-IV:626/775; SEM-V:638/800; SEM-VI:579/800; SEM-VII:537/750;  TOTAL: 4447/5950 (74.74%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 373 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014455 /ROTHE ANUJA GANESH RAKHI                                     

 

    32E         21F         47E         33E         19E           19E           90E 

    12E         11E         10E         15E         21E           18E           40E            F                388 

    44           --         57          48          40            37           130 

   3 P  4  12 - - --  --  3 D  6  18   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60       17  123   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.08  ; SEM-II: 6.53  ; SEM-III: 7.91  ; SEM-IV: 8.91  ; SEM-V: 8.17  ; SEM-VI: 6.77  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:479/675; SEM-II:449/725; SEM-III:538/775; SEM-IV:597/775; SEM-V:574/800; SEM-VI:507/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014456 /RUCHIKA KUMARI KANCHAN                                       

 

    32          71          36          26 *        19            19            90  

    13          11          10          11          20            20            40             P                418 

    45          82          46          37          39            39           130 

   3 E  5  15 3 O 10  30  3 E  5  15   3 P  4  12  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  150   7.50 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.63  ; SEM-II: 6.02  ; SEM-III: 8.04  ; SEM-IV: 8.83  ; SEM-V: 7.74  ; SEM-VI: 6.91  ; SEM-VII: 6.91  ;   CGPI:  7.28 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:466/750; SEM-II:428/750; SEM-III:560/775; SEM-IV:583/775; SEM-V:562/800; SEM-VI:494/800; SEM-VII:463/750;  TOTAL: 3974/6050 (65.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014457  SALGAONKAR PRATHAMESH BHARAT SHRADDHA                        

 

    24F         33E         33E         35E         19E           19E           92E 

     8E         12E          8E          9E         19E           20E           40E            F                371 

     --         45          41          44          38            39           132 

   - - --  -- 3 E  5  15  3 P  4  12   3 P  4  12  1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       17  117   -- 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.33  ; SEM-II: 8.05  ; SEM-III: 6.52  ; SEM-IV: 6.87  ; SEM-V: 6.83  ; SEM-VI: 5.86  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:389/675; SEM-II:523/725; SEM-III:459/775; SEM-IV:492/775; SEM-V:489/800; SEM-VI:453/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 374 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014458  SAMANT MAYURESH ANANT SHUBHASHRI                             

 

    47          68          47          58          21            19            95  

    16          19          14          18          19            22            45             P                508 

    63          87          61          76          40            41           140 

   3 C  7  21 3 O 10  30  3 C  7  21   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  179   8.95 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.61  ; SEM-II: 8.75  ; SEM-III: 8.96  ; SEM-IV: 9.00  ; SEM-V: 9.52  ; SEM-VI: 8.53  ; SEM-VII: 9.09  ;   CGPI:  8.73 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:416/675; SEM-II:559/725; SEM-III:612/775; SEM-IV:597/775; SEM-V:641/800; SEM-VI:615/800; SEM-VII:585/750;  TOTAL: 4533/5950 (76.18%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014459  SANAS CHIRAG BABURAO SUJATA                                  

 

    61          52          62          55          22            23            94  

    16          18          15          19          19            20            44             P                520 

    77          70          77          74          41            43           138 

   3 A  9  27 3 B  8  24  3 A  9  27   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  182   9.10 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.58  ; SEM-II: 9.20  ; SEM-III: 8.78  ; SEM-IV: 8.87  ; SEM-V: 9.00  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.36  ;   CGPI:  8.63 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:451/675; SEM-II:593/725; SEM-III:600/775; SEM-IV:582/775; SEM-V:610/800; SEM-VI:577/800; SEM-VII:554/750;  TOTAL: 4487/5950 (75.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014460  SHAIKH MAAZ AIJAZ SHABANA                                    

 

    60          41          46          44          16            18            92  

    13          15          11          13          19            21            44             P                453 

    73          56          57          57          35            39           136 

   3 B  8  24 3 D  6  18  3 D  6  18   3 D  6  18  1 B  8   8   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  155   7.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.04  ; SEM-IV: 8.74  ; SEM-V: 8.09  ; SEM-VI: 7.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.27  ;   CGPI:  7.78 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:501/775; SEM-IV:585/775; SEM-V:582/800; SEM-VI:560/800; SEM-VII:494/750;  TOTAL: 3175/4550 (69.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 375 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014461 /SHETE SHWETA DIGAMBAR MANJUSHA                               

 

    43          56          45          35          20            19            94  

    13          18          12          14          18            21            44             P                452 

    56          74          57          49          38            40           138 

   3 D  6  18 3 B  8  24  3 D  6  18   3 E  5  15  1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  154   7.70 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.06  ; SEM-II: 7.80  ; SEM-III: 7.13  ; SEM-IV: 8.96  ; SEM-V: 8.30  ; SEM-VI: 7.05  ; SEM-VII: 7.45  ;   CGPI:  7.70 @0.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:430/675; SEM-II:502/725; SEM-III:510/775; SEM-IV:594/775; SEM-V:583/800; SEM-VI:504/800; SEM-VII:503/750;  TOTAL: 4078/5950 (68.54%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014462  SHIRSAT SHUBHAM DEEPAK MEGHANA                               

 

    32          32          44          49          21            20            90  

    10          14           8          10          21            20            45             P      RLE       416 

    42          46          52          59          42            40           135 

   3 P  4  12 3 E  5  15  3 D  6  18   3 D  6  18  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  143   7.15 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.22  ; SEM-IV: 8.57  ; SEM-V: 7.35  ; SEM-VI: 6.23  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: --                                                

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:504/775; SEM-IV:577/775; SEM-V:531/800; SEM-VI:472/800; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014463  SPANDAN JAYANTA GHOSH MADHUMITA                              

 

    42          33          38          35          22            19            98  

    16          18          10          11          23            23            48             P                436 

    58          51          48          46          45            42           146 

   3 D  6  18 3 D  6  18  3 E  5  15   3 E  5  15  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  146   7.30 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.81  ; SEM-II: 8.63  ; SEM-III: 8.26  ; SEM-IV: 8.43  ; SEM-V: 7.35  ; SEM-VI: 6.23  ; SEM-VII: 7.41  ;   CGPI:  7.67 @0.08 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:484/675; SEM-II:547/725; SEM-III:564/775; SEM-IV:571/775; SEM-V:531/800; SEM-VI:472/800; SEM-VII:502/750;  TOTAL: 4107/5950 (69.03%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 376 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014464  SUPANEKAR TUSHAR ASHOK SAVITA                                

 

    37          59          46          56          22            22            95  

    15          17          12          16          22            23            45             P                487 

    52          76          58          72          44            45           140 

   3 D  6  18 3 A  9  27  3 D  6  18   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  167   8.35 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.64  ; SEM-II: 8.23  ; SEM-III: 8.48  ; SEM-IV: 8.74  ; SEM-V: 8.30  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: 8.14  ;   CGPI:  8.18 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:467/675; SEM-II:528/725; SEM-III:579/775; SEM-IV:591/775; SEM-V:575/800; SEM-VI:533/800; SEM-VII:532/750;  TOTAL: 4292/5950 (72.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014465 /TAYADE MALVIKA SUBHASH CHHAYA                                

 

    58          52          58          46          19            20            92  

    15          18          13          16          22            20            40             P                489 

    73          70          71          62          41            40           132 

   3 B  8  24 3 B  8  24  3 B  8  24   3 C  7  21  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  173   8.65 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.17  ; SEM-II: 8.08  ; SEM-III: 8.17  ; SEM-IV: 8.43  ; SEM-V: 8.70  ; SEM-VI: 7.91  ; SEM-VII: 8.32  ;   CGPI:  8.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:390/675; SEM-II:522/725; SEM-III:544/775; SEM-IV:581/775; SEM-V:602/800; SEM-VI:577/800; SEM-VII:547/750;  TOTAL: 4252/5950 (71.46%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014466 /THAKUR NIYATI RAJENDRA TRUPTI                                

 

    53          60          57          53          19            19            92  

    13          18          12          17          21            20            42             P                496 

    66          78          69          70          40            39           134 

   3 C  7  21 3 A  9  27  3 C  7  21   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60       20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.25  ; SEM-II: 7.18  ; SEM-III: 8.17  ; SEM-IV: 8.00  ; SEM-V: 9.30  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: 7.41  ;   CGPI:  7.73 @0.02 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:342/675; SEM-II:466/725; SEM-III:546/775; SEM-IV:548/775; SEM-V:627/800; SEM-VI:537/800; SEM-VII:488/750;  TOTAL: 4050/5950 (68.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                              Page No.: 377 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E.(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED)('C'SCHEME) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE NAME:385:ACPCE                                                        RESULT DATE :- JULY 21, 2023 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V>   <Course-VI>   <Course-VII>  

   Th(80/32)  Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)     Tw(100/40)                       TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)  In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Pr/Or(25/10) Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(50/20)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 650  

   Total      Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G       腓  腓G   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ITC801     BLOCKCHAIN AND DLT                          02. ITDO8011   BIG DATA ANALYTICS                      09. ITDO8024   CLOUD COMPUTING AND SERVICES 

 10. ILO8011    PROJECT MANAGEMENT                          19. ITL801     BLOCKCHAIN LAB                          20. ITL802     CLOUD COMPUTING LAB 

 21. ITP801     MAJOR PROJECT II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014467 /VISHE PRANALI VILAS JAYASHREE                                

 

    63          69          66          67          23            23            98  

    20          20          17          20          22            23            48             P                579 

    83          89          83          87          45            46           146 

   3 O 10  30 3 O 10  30  3 O 10  30   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  200  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 8.28  ; SEM-II: 9.80  ; SEM-III: 7.83  ; SEM-IV: 9.57  ; SEM-V: 9.52  ; SEM-VI: 9.23  ; SEM-VII: 8.68  ;   CGPI:  9.11 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:503/675; SEM-II:624/725; SEM-III:538/775; SEM-IV:635/775; SEM-V:648/800; SEM-VI:644/800; SEM-VII:573/750;  TOTAL: 4744/5950 (79.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014468  YADAV OMKAR DATTATRAY RATNA                                  

 

    42          60          43          55          21            21            94  

    15          15          11          15          22            21            44             P                479 

    57          75          54          70          43            42           138 

   3 D  6  18 3 A  9  27  3 D  6  18   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  167   8.35 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.08  ; SEM-II: 8.75  ; SEM-III: 8.57  ; SEM-IV: 8.57  ; SEM-V: 8.13  ; SEM-VI: 7.41  ; SEM-VII: 6.95  ;   CGPI:  7.99 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:454/675; SEM-II:556/725; SEM-III:584/775; SEM-IV:575/775; SEM-V:578/800; SEM-VI:534/800; SEM-VII:469/750;  TOTAL: 4229/5950 (71.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6014469  YASH MARGAJE  MANISHA                                        

 

    56          43          57          55          22            19            97  

    14          15          12          15          23            21            47             P                496 

    70          58          69          70          45            40           144 

   3 B  8  24 3 D  6  18  3 C  7  21   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60       20  167   8.35 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.47  ; SEM-II: 7.45  ; SEM-III: 8.30  ; SEM-IV: 8.22  ; SEM-V: 7.61  ; SEM-VI: 7.59  ; SEM-VII: 7.45  ;   CGPI:  7.71 @0.04 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 18    ; SEM-II: 20    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 23    ; SEM-V: 23    ; SEM-VI: 22    ; SEM-VII: 22                                                

   MARKS: SEM-I:405/675; SEM-II:489/725; SEM-III:564/775; SEM-IV:567/775; SEM-V:535/800; SEM-VI:543/800; SEM-VII:502/750;  TOTAL: 4101/5950 (68.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


